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314.16 Number of Conductors in Outlet, Device, and Junction 
Boxes, and Conduit Bodies. Boxes and conduit bodies shall be 
of sufficient size to provide free space for all enclosed conductors. 
In no case shall the volume of the box, as calculated in 3 
14.16(A), be less than the fill calculation as calculated in 
314.16(B). The minimum volume for conduit bodies shall be as 
calculated in 3 14.16(C).

The provisions of this section shall not apply to terminal 
housings supplied with motors.

FPN: For Volume requirements of motor terminal 
housings, see 430.12

Boxes and conduit bodies enclosing 4 AWG or lager 
shall also comply with provisions of 314.28.

(A) Box Volume Calculations. The volume of a wiring enclosure 
(box) shall be the total volume of the assembled sections, and, 
where used, the space provided by plaster rings, domed covers, 
extension rings, and so forth, that are marked with their volume or 
are made from boxes the dimensions of which are listed in Table 
314.16(A). 

(1) Standard Boxes. The volumes of standard boxes that are not 
marked with their volume shall be given in Table 314.16(A).

(2) Other Boxes. Boxes 1650 cm³ (100 in.³) or less, other than 
those described in Table 314.16(A), and nonmetallic boxes shall 
be durably and legibly marked by the manufacturer with their 
volume. Boxes described in Table 314.16(A) that have a volume 
larger than is designated in the table shall be permitted to have 
their volume marked as required by this section.

(B) Box Fill Calculations. The volumes in paragraph 
314.16(B)(1) through (5), as applicable, shall be added together. 
No allowance shall be required to small fittings such as locknuts 
and bushings.

(1) Conductor Fill. Each conductor that originates outside the 
box and terminates or is spliced within the box shall be counted 
once, and each conductor that passes through the box without 
splice or termination shall be counted once. The conductor fill 

shall be computed using Table 314.16(B). A conductor, no part of 
which leaves, the box, shall not be counted.

Exception: An equipment grounding conductor or conductors or 
not over four fixture wires smaller than 14 AWG, or both, shall be 
permitted to be omitted from the calculations where they enter a 
box from a domed luminaire (fixture) or similar canopy and 
terminate within that box.

(2) Clamp Fill. Where one or more internal cable clamps, whether 
factory or field supplied, are present in the box, a single volume 
allowance in accordance with Table 314.16(B) shall be made 
based on the largest conductor present in the box. No allowance 
shall be required for a cable connector with its clamping 
mechanism outside the box.

(3) Support Fittings Fill. Where one or more luminaire (fixture) 
studs or hickeys are present in the box, a single volume 
allowance in accordance with Table 314.16(B) shall be made for 
each type of fitting based on the largest conductor present in the 
box.

(4) Device or Equipment Fill. For each yoke or strap containing 
one or more devices or equipment, a double volume allowance in 
accordance with Table 314.16(B) shall be made for each yoke or 
strap based on the largest conductor connected to a device(s) or 
equipment supported by that yoke or strap.

(5) Equipment Grounding Conductor Fill. Where one or more 
equipment grounding conductors or equipment boding jumpers 
enter a box, a single volume allowance in accordance with Table 
314.16(D), is present in the box, an additional volume allowance 
shall be made based on the largest equipment grounding 
conductor in the additional set.

(C) Conduit Bodies. 

(1) General. Conduit bodies enclosing 6 AWG conductors or 
smaller, other than short-radius conduit bodies as described in 
314.5, shall have a cross-sectional area not less than twice the 
cross-sectional area of the largest conduit or tubing to which it is 
attached. The maximum number of conductors permitted shall be 
the maximum number permitted by Table 1 of Chapter 9 for the 
conduit or tubing to which it is attached.

General Information

Standards, 2002 National Electrical Code

Reprinted with permission from the NFPA 70-2002. National Electrical Code ®, Copyright © 2002. National Fire Protection Association, Quincy MA 02269. Only selected, applicable portions of the NEC® are reprinted here.
This reprinted material is not the complete and official position of the NFPA one the reference subject which is represented only to be the standard of its entirety. NEC® is trademark of NFPA, Quincy, MA 02269.

Table 314.16(A) Metal Boxes

Trade Box Size Min. Volume Maximum Number of Conductors

mm in. 
3 3cm in. 18 16 14 12 10 8 6

100 × 32 (4 × 1¼) round/octagonal 205 12.5 8 7 6 5 5 5 2

100 × 38 (4 × 1½) round/octagonal 254 15.5 10 8 7 6 6 5 3

100 × 54 (4 × 2⅛) round/octagonal 353 21.5 14 12 10 9 8 7 4

100 × 32 (4 × 1¼) square 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

100 × 38 (4 × 1½) square 244 21.0 14 12 10 9 8 7 4

100 × 54 (4 × 2⅛) square 497 30.3 20 17 15 13 12 10 6

120 × 32
11

(4 /  × 1¼)16 square 418 25.5 17 14 12 11 10 8 5

120 × 38
11(4 /  × 1½)16 square 484 29.5 19 16 14 13 11 9 5

120 × 54
11(4 /  × 2⅛)16 device 689 42.0 28 24 21 18 16 14 8

75 × 50 × 38 (3 × 2 × 1½) device 123 7.5 5 4 3 3 3 2 1

75 × 50 × 50 (3 × 2 × 2) device 164 10.0 6 5 5 4 4 3 2

75 × 50 × 57 (3 × 2 × 2¼) device 172 10.5 7 6 5 4 4 3 2

75 × 50 × 65 (3 × 2 × 2½) device 205 12.5 8 7 6 5 5 4 2

75 × 50 × 70 (3 × 2 × 2¾) device 230 14.0 9 8 7 6 5 4 2

75 × 50 × 90
1

(3 × 2 × 2 / )8 device 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

100 × 54 × 38
1(4 × 2 / × 1½)8 device 169 10.3 6 5 5 4 4 3 2

100 × 54 × 48
1 7(4 × 2 /  × 1 / )8 8 device 213 13.0 8 7 6 5 5 4 2

100 × 54 × 54
1 1(4 × 2 /  × 2 / )8 8 device 238 14.5 9 8 7 6 5 4 2

95 × 50 × 65 (3¾ × 2 × 2½) masonry box/gang 230 14.0 9 8 7 6 5 4 2

95 × 50 × 90 (3¾ × 2 × 3½) masonry box/gang 344 21.0 14 12 10 9 8 7 4

min. 44.5 depth FS  single cover/gang (1¾)– 221 13.5 9 7 6 6 5 4 2

min. 60.3 depth
3

FD  single cover/gang (2 / )8– 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

min. 44.5 depth FS  multiple cover/gang (1¾)– 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

min. 60.3 depth
3FD  multiple cover/gang (2 / )8– 395 24.0 16 13 12 10 9 8 4

www.orbitelectric.com



314.16 Number of Conductors in Outlet, Device, and Junction
Boxes, and Conduit Bodies. Boxes and conduit bodies shall be
of sufficient size to provide free space for all enclosed conductors.
In no case shall the volume of the box, as calculated in 314.16(A),
be  less than  the fill  calculation  as  calculated in 314.16(B). The 
minimum  volume for  conduit  bodies  shall  be as  calculated  in 
314.16(C).
   The  provisions  of   this  section   shall  not apply  to  terminal 
housings supplied with motors.

   FPN: For  volume  requirements   of  motor  terminal  housing, 
   see 430.12

   Boxes and  conduit  bodies  enclosing  4 AWG  or  larger shall
also comply with provisions of 314.28.

(A) Box Volume Calculations. The volume of a wiring enclosure 
(box) shall  be  the total  volume  of the  assembled sections and,
where used, the space  provided by  plaster rings, domed covers, 
extension rings,  and so forth, that  are  marked with their volume 
or are  made  from  boxes the  dimensions  of  which are listed in 
Table 314.16(A). 

(1) Standard Boxes. The volumes of standard boxes that are not 
marked with their volume shall be given in Table 314.16(A).

(2) Other Boxes. Boxes  1650 cm³  (100 in.³) or  less, other than 
those  described in Table 314.16(A),  and nonmetallic boxes shall 
be  durably and  legibly  marked by  the  manufacturer  with their 
volume. Boxes  described in Table 314.16(A) that have a volume 
larger  than is  designated  in the table shall be permitted to have 
their volume marked as required by this section.

(B) Box Fill Calculations.       The  volumes  in  paragraphs
314.16(B)(1)   through  (B)(5),   as  applicable,  shall  be  added 
together.  No  allowance  shall be  required for small fittings such
as locknuts and bushings.

(1) Conductor Fill.   Each  conductor  that originates outside the
box and  terminates  or is  spliced within the box shall be counted
once,  and each  conductor  that  passes through the box without
splice or termination shall be  counted once.  A looped,  unbroken
conductor  not less  than twice  the minimum  length  required for 
free  conductors in 300.14 shall  be counted twice. The conductor

fill shall be calculated using Table 314.16(B). A conductor, no part
of which leaves, the box, shall not be counted.

Exception: An equipment  grounding  conductor  or conductors or 
not  over four fixture wires smaller than 14 AWG, or both, shall be
permitted  to be omitted from the calculations where they enter a
box  from a  domed  luminaire  (fixture)  or  similar  canopy  and
terminate within that box.

(2) Clamp Fill. Where one or more internal cable clamps, whether
factory or field supplied, are  present  in the  box, a single volume
allowance  in  accordance  with Table  314.16(B)  shall  be  made 
based  on the  largest conductor present in the box. No allowance
shall   be   required  for  a  cable  connector  with  its  clamping
mechanism outside the box.

(3) Support Fittings Fill. Where  one or more  luminaire (fixture)
studs  or  hickeys  are  present  in  the box,  a  single   volume
allowance in accordance with Table 314.16(B) shall be made for
each type of fitting based on the largest conductor present in the
box.

(4) Device or Equipment Fill. For each  yoke or strap containing 
one or more devices or equipment, a double volume allowance in 
accordance  with Table 314.16(B) shall be made for each yoke or 
strap based  on the largest conductor connected to a device(s) or 
equipment supported by that yoke or strap.

(5) Equipment Grounding Conductor Fill.   Where one or more
equipment  grounding conductors or equipment bonding jumpers
enter a box, a single  volume allowance in accordance with Table
314.16(B), shall be made based on the largest equipment ground-
ing conductor  or  equipment  grounding  conductor or equipment
bonding  jumper  present  in the box.  Where  an additional set of 
equipment  grounding conductors, as permitted by 250.146(D), is 
present in the box, an additional volume allowance shall be made
 based  on  the  largest  equipment  grounding conductor in the 
additional set.

(C) Conduit Bodies. 

(1) General.  Conduit  bodies  enclosing  6  AWG  conductors  or
smaller,  other  than  short-radius  conduit  bodies as described in 
314.5, shall  have a  cross-sectional  area not less than twice the 

General Information

Standards, 2005 National Electrical Code

Reprinted with permission from the NFPA 70-2005. National Electrical Code ®, Copyright © 2005. National Fire Protection Association, Quincy MA 02269. Only selected, applicable portions of the NEC® are reprinted here.
This reprinted material is not the complete and official position of the NFPA one the reference subject which is represented only to be the standard of its entirety. NEC® is trademark of NFPA, Quincy, MA 02269.

Table 314.16(A) Metal Boxes

Box Trade  Size Minimum Volume Maximum Number of Conductors*

mm in. 
3 3cm in. 18 16 14 12 10 8 6

100 × 32 (4 × 1¼) round/octagonal 205 12.5 8 7 6 5 5 5 2

100 × 38 (4 × 1½) round/octagonal 254 15.5 10 8 7 6 6 5 3

100 × 54 (4 × 2⅛) round/octagonal 353 21.5 14 12 10 9 8 7 4

100 × 32 (4 × 1¼) square 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

100 × 38 (4 × 1½) square 344 21.0 14 12 10 9 8 7 4

100 × 54 (4 × 2⅛) square 497 30.3 20 17 15 13 12 10 6

120 × 32
11

(4 /  × 1¼)16 square 418 25.5 17 14 12 11 10 8 5

120 × 38
11(4 /  × 1½)16 square 484 29.5 19 16 14 13 11 9 5

120 × 54
11(4 /  × 2⅛)16 device 689 42.0 28 24 21 18 16 14 8

75 × 50 × 38 (3 × 2 × 1½) device 123 7.5 5 4 3 3 3 2 1

75 × 50 × 50 (3 × 2 × 2) device 164 10.0 6 5 5 4 4 3 2

75 × 50 × 57 (3 × 2 × 2¼) device 172 10.5 7 6 5 4 4 3 2

75 × 50 × 65 (3 × 2 × 2½) device 205 12.5 8 7 6 5 5 4 2

75 × 50 × 70 (3 × 2 × 2¾) device 230 14.0 9 8 7 6 5 4 2

75 × 50 × 90 (3 × 2 × 3 )½ device 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

100 × 54 × 38
1(4 × 2 / × 1½)8 device 169 10.3 6 5 5 4 4 3 2

100 × 54 × 48
1 7(4 × 2 /  × 1 / )8 8 device 213 13.0 8 7 6 5 5 4 2

100 × 54 × 54
1 1(4 × 2 /  × 2 / )8 8 device 238 14.5 9 8 7 6 5 4 2

95 × 50 × 65 (3¾ × 2 × 2½) masonry box/gang 230 14.0 9 8 7 6 5 4 2

95 × 50 × 90 (3¾ × 2 × 3½) masonry box/gang 344 21.0 14 12 10 9 8 7 4

min. 44.5 depth FS  single cover/gang (1¾)– 221 13.5 9 7 6 6 5 4 2

min. 60.3 depth
3

FD  single cover/gang (2 / )8– 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

min. 44.5 depth FS  multiple cover/gang (1¾)– 295 18.0 12 10 9 8 7 6 3

min. 60.3 depth
3FD  multiple cover/gang (2 / )8– 395 24.0 16 13 12 10 9 8 4

www.orbitelectric.com

*Where no volume allowance are required by 314.16(B)(2) through (B)(5).



Table 314.16(B) Volume Allowance Required per Conductor

Free Space Within Box
Size of Conductor for Each Conductor

(AWG)
3 3cm in.

18 24.6 1.50
16 28.7 1.75
14 32.8 2.00
12 36.9 2.25
10 41.0 2.50
8 49.2 3.00
6 31.9 5.00

(C) Floor Boxes. Boxes listed specifically for this application shall be 
used for receptacles located in the floor.

Exception: Where the authority having jurisdiction judges them free 
from likely exposure to physical damage, moisture, and dirt, boxes 
located in elevated floors of show windows and similar locations shall 
be permitted to be other than those listed for floor applications. 
Receptacles and covers shall be listed as an assembly for this type of 
location.

(D) Boxes at Ceiling-Suspended (Paddle) Fan Outlets. Where a box 
is used as the sole support of a ceiling-suspended (paddle) fan, the 
box shall be listed for the application and for the weight of the fan to be 
supported. The installation shall comply with 422.18.

410.16 (A) Means of Support – Outlet Boxes. Outlet boxes or fittings 
installed as required by 314.23 shall be permitted to support luminaires 
(fixture).

422.18 Support of Ceiling-Suspended (Paddle) Fans.

(A) Ceiling-Suspended (Paddle) Fans 16 kg (35 lb) or Less. Ceiling-
suspended (paddle) fans that do not exceed 16 kg (35 lb) in weight, 
with or without accessories, shall be permitted to be supported by 
outlet boxes indentified for such use and supported by outlet boxes 
indentified for such use and supported in accordance with 314.23 and 
314.27.

(B) Ceiling-Suspended (Paddle) Fans exceeding 16 kg (35 lb). 
Ceiling-suspended (paddle) fans exceeding 16 kg (35 lb) in weight, 
with or without accessories, shall be supported independently of the 
outlet box. Se 314.23 

Exception: Listed outlet boxes or outlet boxes systems that are 
identified for the purpose shall be permitted to support ceiling-
suspended fans with or without accessories, that weigh 32 kg (70 lb) or 
less.

the maximum number permitted by Table 1 of Chapter 9 for the 
conduit or tubing to which it is attached.

(2) With Splices, Taps or Devices. Only those conduit bodies 
that are durably and legibly marked by the manufacturer with their 
volume shall be permitted to contain splices, taps, or devices. The 
maximum number of conductors shall be computed in accordance 
with 314.16(B). Conduit bodies shall be supported in a rigid and 
secure manner.

314.17 Conductors Entering Boxes, and Conduit Bodies or 
Fittings. Conductors entering boxes, and conduit bodies or 
fittings shall be protected from abrasion and shall comply with 
314.17(A) through (D).

(A) Openings to Be Closed. Openings through which conductors 
enter shall be adequately closed.

(B) Metal Boxes and Conduit Bodies. Where metal boxes or 
conduit bodies are installed with open wiring or concealed knob-
and-tube wiring, conductors shall enter through insulating 
bushings or, in dry locations, through flexible tubing extending 
from the last insulating support to not less than 6 mm (¼ in.) 
inside the box and beyond any cable clamps. Except as provided 
in 300.15(C), the wiring shall be firmly secured to the box or 
conduit body. Where raceway or cable is installed with metal 
boxes or conduit bodies, the raceway or cable shall be secure to 
such boxes and conduit bodies.

Most Requested Articles from NEC

250.92(B) Method of Bonding at the Service. Electrical 
continuity at service  equipment, service raceways, and service  
conductor enclosures shall be ensured by one of the following 
methods:

(1) Bonding equipment to the grounded service conductor in a 
manner provided in 250.8 

(2) Connections utilizing threaded couplings or threaded bosses 
on enclosures where made up wrench tight.

(3) Threadless couplings and connectors where made up tight for 
metal raceways and metal-clad cables.

(4) Other approved devices, such as bonding-type locknuts and 
bushings.

Bonding jumpers meeting other requirements of this article shall 
be used around concentric or eccentric knockouts that are 
punched or otherwise formed so as to impair the electrical 
connection to ground. Standard locknuts or bushings shall not be 
the sole means for the bonding required by this section.

314.27 Outlet Boxes.

(A) Boxes at Luminaire (Lighting Fixture) Outlets. Boxes used 
at luminaire (lighting fixture) or lampholder outlets shall be 
designed for the purpose. At every outlet used exclusively for 
lighting, the box shall be designed or installed so that a luminaire 
(lighting fixture) may be attached.

Exception: A wall-mounted luminaire (fixture) weighing not more 
than 3kg ( 6 lb) shall be permitted to be supported on other boxes 
or plaster rings that are secured to other boxes, provided the 
luminaire (fixture) or its supporting yoke is secured to the box with 
no fewer than two No. 6 or larger screws.

General Information

Standards, 2002 National Electrical Code

Reprinted with permission from the NFPA 70-2002. National Electrical Code ®, Copyright © 2002. National Fire Protection Association, Quincy MA 02269. Only selected, applicable portions of the NEC® are reprinted here.
This reprinted material is not the complete and official position of the NFPA one the reference subject which is represented only to be the standard of its entirety. NEC® is trademark of NFPA, Quincy, MA 02269.

Fire-Rating Certification

Orbit Steel Boxes conforms to Section 4304(f) of the Uniform Building 
Code for use in fire rated walls and partitions with boxes having 
maximum of 16 square inches and not more that 100 square inches of 
opening for any 100 square feet of wall or partition. Outlet boxes on 
opposite sides of wall must be separated by a horizontal distance of at 
least 24 inches. This minimum separation distance between metallic 
boxes may be reduced when Wall Opening Protective Materials are 
installed according to the requirements of their Classification.

In reference to the certification, please be advised that Orbit single and 
double gang metallic outlet and switch boxes may be used in bearing 
and non bearing wood or steel stud walls with a rating not exceeding 2 
hours as per standards and guidelines of the Nationally-Recognized 
Testing Laboratories (NRTL).

www.orbitelectric.com



Table 314.16(B) Volume Allowance Required per Conductor

Free Space Within Box
Size of Conductor for Each Conductor

(AWG)
3 3cm in.

18 24.6 1.50
16 28.7 1.75
14 32.8 2.00
12 36.9 2.25
10 41.0 2.50
8 49.2 3.00
6 81.9 5.00

(B) Maximum  Luminaire (Fixture) Weight. Outlet boxes or fittings
installed  as  required  by  314.23  shall  be  permitted  to  support 
luminaires (lighting fixtures) weighing 23 kg(50lb) or less. A luminaire
(lighting fixture) that weighs more than 23 kg (50lb) shall be supported
independently  of  the  outlet box unless the outlet box is listed for the
weight  to be supported.

(C) Floor Boxes. Boxes listed specifically for this application shall be
used for receptacles located in the floor.

Exception:   Where the authority having jurisdiction judges them free
from  likely  exposure  to physical damage, moisture, and dirt, boxes 
located in elevated floors of show windows and similar locations shall
be  permitted  to be  other  than  those  listed  for  floor  applications.
Receptacles  and  covers  shall be listed as an assembly for this type 
of location.

(D) Boxes at Ceiling-Suspended (Paddle) Fan Outlets. Outlet boxes
or  outlet  box  system used as the sole support of a ceiling-suspended
(paddle)  fan  shall  be listed, shall be marked by their manufacturer as
suitable  for  this  purpose, and  shall  not  support  ceiling  suspended
(paddle)  fans that weigh  more than 32 kg (70 lb).  For outlet boxes or
outlet  box  systems  designed  to support  ceiling-suspended (paddle) 
fans  that weigh  more  than 16 kg (35 lb),  the required marking  shall 
include the maximum weight to be supported.

410.16 Means of Support. 

(A) Outlet Boxes.   Outlet  boxes  or  fittings  installed as required by
314.23  and complying with the provisions of 314.27(A) and 314.27(B)
shall be permitted to support luminaires (fixture).

(C) Suspended Ceilings.    Framing  members  of  suspended  ceiling
systems  used to  support  luminaires  (fixtures)  shall  be securely fas-
tened to  each other  and  shall  be securely  attached  to  the building 
structure at appropriate intervals.  Luminaires (fixtures) shall be secu-
rely  fastened  to the  ceiling framing  member  by  mechanical means 
such as bolts, screws, or rivets. Listed clips identified for use with the
type  of  ceiling  framing  member(s) and  luminaire(s)  [(fixtures)] shall 
also permitted.

cross-sectional  area  of the largest  conduit or tubing to which it is
attached.  The maximum number of conductors permitted shall be
the  maximum  number  permitted by  Table 1 of Chapter 9 for the 
conduit  or  tubing to  which it  is attached.  The maximum number 
permitted  by  Table 1  of  Chapter 9  for  the  conduit  or  tubing to 
which it is attached.

(2) With Splices, Taps, or Devices.  Only  those  conduit  bodies 
that are durably and legibly marked by the manufacturer with their
volume shall be permitted to contain splices, taps, or devices. The
maximum number of conductors shall be calculated in accordance
with 314.16(B).  Conduit  bodies  shall  be supported in a rigid and
secure manner.

314.17 Conductors Entering Boxes, and Conduit Bodies or 
Fittings.   Conductors  entering  boxes,  conduit  bodies, or fittings 
shall  be  protected  from abrasion and shall comply with 314.17(A)
through (D).

(A) Openings to Be Closed.  Openings through which conductors 
enter shall be adequately closed.

(B) Metal Boxes and Conduit Bodies.    Where  metal  boxes  or 
conduit  bodies  are  installed  with  messenger  supported  wiring,
open wiring, or open wiring on insulators, or  concealed knob-and-
tube wiring, conductors shall enter  through insulating bushings or,
in dry  locations, through  flexible  tubing  extending  from  the last
insulating support to not less than 6 mm (¼ in.) inside the box and
beyond  any cable  clamps.  Except  as  provided  in 300.15©,  the
wiring  shall be  firmly secured  to the box or  conduit body.  Where
raceway  or cable  is installed  with  metal boxes or conduit bodies,
the  raceway  or  cable  shall be secure to such boxes and conduit 
bodies.

Most Requested Articles from NEC

250.92(B) Method of Bonding at the Service.    Electrical 
continuity at service  equipment, service raceways, and service  
conductor  enclosures  shall be  ensured by one of the following 
methods:

(1) Bonding  equipment  to  the grounded  service  conductor in a
manner provided in 250.8 

(2) Connections utilizing threaded couplings or threaded bosses 
on enclosures where made up wrenchtight.

(3) Threadless  couplings  and connectors  where made up tight 
for metal raceways and metal-clad cables.

(4) Other listed devices, such as bonding-type locknuts, bushings,
or bushings with bonding jumpers.

Bonding  jumpers  meeting  the  other  requirements of this article
shall be  used  around concentric or  eccentric knockouts that are
punched  or  otherwise  formed  so  as  to impair  the  electrical  
connection  to  ground.  Standard locknuts or bushings shall not 
be the sole means for the bonding required by this section.

314.27 Outlet Boxes.

(A) Boxes at Luminaire (Lighting Fixture) Outlets. Boxes used
at luminaire  (lighting fixture) or lampholder outlets shall be desig-
ned for the purpose.  At  every outlet used exclusively for lighting,
the box shall be designed or installed so that a luminaire (lighting
fixture) may be attached.

Exception:   A wall-mounted  luminaire (fixture) weighing not more 
than 3kg (6 lb) shall  be permitted to be supported on other boxes
or  plaster  rings  that are secured  to  other  boxes,  provided  the
luminaire (fixture) or its supporting yoke is secured to the box with
no fewer than two No. 6 or larger screws.

General Information

Standards, 2005 National Electrical Code

Reprinted with permission from the NFPA 70-2002. National Electrical Code ®, Copyright © 2002. National Fire Protection Association, Quincy MA 02269. Only selected, applicable portions of the NEC® are reprinted here.
This reprinted material is not the complete and official position of the NFPA one the reference subject which is represented only to be the standard of its entirety. NEC® is trademark of NFPA, Quincy, MA 02269.
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General Information

Bracket Specification

Clamp Specification

Knockout & Priout Specification

*Model Revised
 Feb. 2008

**All MC series boxes are
  suitable for use with
  MCAP™-Aluminum,
  MCAP is a trademark of
  Southwire Company

www.orbitelectric.com

“BX/MC” Clamp
Accommodates
Metal Clad Cables
from size #14-2 to #10-4



Section A:

Steel Products



A1

Cat. Clamp Bracket, Setback Cu. Std.
No. Depth Type or Expansion Knockouts In. Pkg.

FSB 1-1/2" BX/MC, NM - 3 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 15.5 20

FSDB 2-1/8" BX/MC, NM - 3 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 21.5 20

FSB-FB 1-1/2" BX/MC, NM FB, 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 15.5 20

FSDB-FB 2-1/8" BX/MC, NM FB, 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 21.5 20

FSB-NBH 1-1/2" BX/MC, NM NBH, 16" TO 24" 3 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 15.5 10

FSDB-NBH 2-1/8" BX/MC, NM NBH, 16" TO 24" 3 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 21.5 10

FSB-OBH 1-1/2" BX/MC, NM OBH, 16" TO 24" 3 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 15.5 10

FSDB-OBH 2-1/8" BX/MC, NM OBH, 16" TO 24" 3 - 1/2", 2 - Loom 21.5 10

FS4PB 1/2" - - 2 - 1/2" 5.8 20

FS4PB-NBH 1/2" NBH, 16" TO 24" 2 - 1/2" 5.8 10-

Cat. Std.

No. Description Pkg.

FS-NBH 16" to 24" Adjustable New Construction Bar Hanger for use with Fan Support Boxes 10

FS-OBH 16" to 24" Adjustable Old Work Bar Hanger for use with Fan Support Boxes 10

4" CEILING FAN &

LIGHT FIXTURE

SUPPORT PRODUCTS

FSB FSB-FB FSDB-FBFSDB

FS4PB

FSB-NBH FSDB-NBH

FSB-OBH
FSDB-OBH

FS4PB-NBH

FAN SUPPORT BAR HANGERS

FS-NBH FS-OBH

Catalog 34

Fan Support Boxes

& Pancakes

Features:

•

• 

•

•
• 

 Plastic 
  Cable Connector

NM Clamp installed in 
  1-1/2" & 2-1/8" Boxes,
  Replaceable MC Clamp is 
  supplied in Hardware Pack   
 Hardware Pack with Variety of Fasteners

  for all installation types
 Easy-to-follow Instruction Sheet
Complies with NEC 314.27(a)(b)(d)

  for up to 70 lbs. of ceiling fan load
  or 70 lbs. of fixture load.

Non-Metallic Sheathed    

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

Bar Hangers:

•

•

 NBH  New Construction Bar Hanger
  slides apart to fit joist spacing from
  16” to 24”
 OBH  Old Work Bar Hanger

  for joist spacing from 16” to 24”,
  No tools necessary for expansion of
  the bar

.

•         File E227970 

Certification:

• 

• 

All MC series boxes are
  suitable for use with
  MCAP™-Aluminum

MCAP is a trademark of
  Southwire Company

BX/MC Clamp:

www.orbitelectric.com
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A2

4PB 4PB-NM3PB 3PB-NM 3PDB-NM

3-1/2" & 4" ROUND

PANCAKE BOXES

Cat. Clamp Cu. Std.
No. Depth Type Knockouts Box Diameter In. Pkg.

3PB 1/2" - 3 - 1/2", 4 - Priouts 3-1/2" 3.9 50

3PB-NM 1/2" NM 1 - 1/2" 3-1/2" 3.9 50

3PDB-NM 3/4" NM 1 - 1/2" 3-1/2" 5.0 50

4PB 1/2" - 5 - 1/2" 4" 5.8 50

4PB-NM 1/2" NM 3 - 1/2" 4" 5.8 50

3RC-PO

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

3RB-50 - 4 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

3RB-50-FB FB, 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

3RB-50-EXT - 4 - 1/2" - 50

Knockouts

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

3RB-NM - 4 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

3RB-NM-FB FB, 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

3RBC Flat, Blank 50

3RBCK Flat, 1/2" KO 50

3RC-TS Flat, Toggle Switch 50

3RC-DR Flat, Duplex Receptacle 50

3RC-SR Flat, 1.406" Diameter, 15A Single Receptacle 50

3RC-PO Flat, 1.594" Diameter, 20A Power Outlet 50

3RB-50 3RB-50-FB

3RB-NM 3RB-NM-FB

3RB-50-EXT

3RBC 3RBCK 3RC-SR3RC-TS 3RC-DR

3-1/2" OCTAGON (3O) BOXES

& EXTENSION RING

DRAWN

1-1/2" DEEP 
9.0 Cu. In.

3-1/2" ROUND COVERS

3-1/2" OCTAGON (3O) BOXES 

DRAWN

1-1/2" DEEP 
9.0 Cu. In.

WITH NON-METALLIC (NM)

SHEATHED CABLE CLAMPS

Catalog 34

3-1/2” Boxes 

& CoversProduct Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•         File E227970 

Certification:

• Not for use as Ceiling Fan
  Support Boxes (See Page A1)

www.orbitelectric.com
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A3

Cat. Std.
No. Sides Bottom Pkg.

D4RB-50 4 - 1/2" 5 - 1/2" 50

D4RB-50/75 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

Knockouts
Features

Drawn Box

Drawn Box

D4RB-75 4 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50Drawn Box

4RB-50

D4RB-50/75

4RB-50-FB 4RB-50-LB4RB-MKO 4RB-MKO-FB

D4RB-50

4RB-50-EXT 4RB-MKO-EXT

4" OCTAGON (4O) BOXES

& EXTENSION RINGS

DRAWN

1-1/2" DEEP 
15.5 Cu. In.

4" OCTAGON (4O) BOXES

& EXTENSION RINGS

WELDED

1-1/2" DEEP 
15.5 Cu. In.

4RB-NM 4RB-NM-FB

4RB-NM-BHA

4RB-NM-LB

4" OCTAGON (4O) BOXES

WELDED

1-1/2" DEEP 
15.5 Cu. In.

WITH NON-METALLIC (NM)

SHEATHED CABLE CLAMPS

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4RB-50 - 4 - 1/2" 5 - 1/2" 50

4RB-50-FB FB, 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 5 - 1/2" 50

4RB-50-LB LB, 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 5 - 1/2" 50

4RB-MKO - 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

4RB-MKO-FB FB, 1/2" 1 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

4RB-50-EXT - 4 - 1/2" - 50

4RB-MKO-EXT - 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO - 50

Knockouts

4RB-50-BHA BHA, 14-1/2" to 22-1/2" 4 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 25

4RB-50-BHA

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4RB-NM - 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-NM-E Ears 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-NM-FB FB, 1/2" 1 -1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-NM-LB LB, 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-NM-SG Swing Bracket - Old Work 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-NM-BHA BHA, 14-1/2" to 22-1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom - 25

Knockouts

4RB-NM-E

4RB-NM-SG

D4RB-75

Catalog 34

Octagon Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Bar Hangers:

•

•

 BHA  Adjustable Bar Hanger - box
  can be located anywhere along the
  length of this bar
 4” Octagon Boxes with BHA

  include a 3/8” - 18 NPS trade sized
  stud to accommodate fixture stem

•         File E227970 

Certification:

www.orbitelectric.com
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A4

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4RB-MC - 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-MC-E Ears 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-MC-FB FB, 1/2" 1 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-MC-LB LB, 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RB-MC-BHA BHA, 14-1/2" to 22-1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom - 25

Knockouts

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4RDB-MKO - 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

4RDB-MKO-FB FB, 1/2" 1 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 25

Knockouts

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4RDB-NM - 2 - MKO, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RDB-NM-LB LB, 1/2" 2 -MKO, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 25

Knockouts

4RDB-MKO 4RDB-MKO-FB

4RDB-NM 4RDB-NM-LB

4RB-MC 4RB-MC-FB 4RB-MC-LB4RB-MC-E 4RB-MC-BHA

4" OCTAGON (4O) BOXES

WELDED

1-1/2" DEEP 
15.5 Cu. In.

4" OCTAGON (4O)

DEEP BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP 
21.5 Cu. In.

4" OCTAGON (4O)

DEEP BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP 
21.5 Cu. In.

WITH NON-METALLIC (NM)

SHEATHED CABLE CLAMPS

Catalog 34

Octagon Boxes

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4RDB-MC - 2 - MKO, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4RDB-MC-FB FB, 1/2" 1 -MKO, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 25

Knockouts4" OCTAGON (4O)

DEEP BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP 
21.5 Cu. In.

WITH METAL CLAD (BX/MC)

CABLE CLAMPS

4RDB-MC 4RDB-MC-FB

Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•         File E227970 

Certification:

See Page A3 for BHA Description

4RDB-MC-LB LB, 1/2" 2 -MKO, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 25

4RDB-NM-FB FB, 1/2" 1 -MKO, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 25

4RDB-NM-FB

4RDB-MC-LB

• 

• 

All MC series boxes are
  suitable for use with
  MCAP™-Aluminum

MCAP is a trademark of
  Southwire Company

BX/MC Clamp:

www.orbitelectric.com
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A5

4" SWIVEL-TYPE

COVER PLATES

Rated for 35 lbs. of ceiling fan load

or 50 lbs. of fixture load

Cat. Swivel Std.
No. Description Thread Size Pkg.

SCR-75 4" Round Swivel-Type Cover 3/4” Plus 1/2” Reducing Bushing 25

SCS-75 4" Square Swivel-Type Cover 3/4” Plus 1/2” Reducing Bushing 25

Cat. Std.
No.                Description Color Pkg.

CP-5 Hard Aluminum 5" Dia. Blank Cover Plate White 50

4RBC 4RBC-R

4RC-DR 4RC-SR

4RC-TS

4R000

4R050
4R058
4R075
4R100
4R125
4R150
4R200

CP-5

SCR-75 SCS-75

4" ROUND COVERS

With Universal-Mount Strap

For Covering Up Unused

3-1/2  or 4  Octagonal Boxes" "

4RC-PO

Flat or Drawn

5" ROUND CLOSURE PLATES

Cat. Cu. Std.
No. Description Inch Pkg.

4RBC Flat, Blank (Octagonal) - 50

4RBC-R - 50

4RC-TS Flat, Toggle Switch - 50

4RC-DR Flat, Duplex Receptacle - 50

4RC-SR Flat, 1.4" Dia. Single Receptacle - 50

4RC-PO Flat, 1.6" Dia. Power Outlet - 50

4R000 Flat, Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. - 50

4R050 Raised 1/2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 3.0 50

4R058 Raised 5/8", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 4.0 50

4R075 Raised 3/4", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 5.0 50

4R100 Raised 1", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 6.8 25

4R125 Raised 1-1/4", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 8.5 25

4R150 Raised 1-1/2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 9.7 25

4R200 Raised 2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 12.9 25

4RBCK Flat, 1/2" KO - 50

Flat, Blank (Round)

4RBCK

Catalog 34

20º Swivel Angle

Cover Plates
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•         File E227970 

Certification:

4RBC-MKO Flat, MKO - 50

4RBC-MKO

See page D43 for detail.

www.orbitelectric.com
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*Optional 1/2” Conduit Adapter Included



A6

Cat. Std.

No. Sides Bottom Pkg.

D4SSB-50 10 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

Cat. Bracket & Std.

No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

D4SDB-50 - 12 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D4SDB-50-FB FB, Flush 9 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4” 24

D4SDB-75 - 8 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D4SDB-75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D4SDB-CKO - 8 - 1/2", 4 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D4SDB-CKO-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

Knockouts

D4SB-50 D4SB-50/75 D4SB-75

D4SB-50-FB D4SB-50/75-FB D4SB-CKO-FB

D4SSB-50

D4SDB-50 D4SDB-75

D4SDB-CKO

D4SDB-50-FB

D4SDB-75-FB
D4SDB-CKO-FB

4" SQUARE (4S)

SHALLOW BOX

1-1/4" DEEP

DRAWN

4" SQUARE (4S) BOXES

1-1/2" DEEP

DRAWN

4" SQUARE (4S) 

DEEP BOXES

2-1/8" DEEP

DRAWN

30.3 Cu. In.

21.0 Cu. In.

 With Raised Ground Emboss

  & 10-32 Ground Screw

•

Cat. Bracket & Std.

No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

D4SB-50 - 12 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 50

D4SB-50/75 - 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

D4SB-CKO - 8 - 1/2", 4 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

D4SB-50-FB FB, Flush 9 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 24

D4SB-50/75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D4SB-CKO-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

Knockouts

D4SB-75

-

8 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

D4SB-CKO

Catalog 34

4S Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

18.0 Cu. In.

 With Raised Ground Emboss

  & 10-32 Ground Screw

•

• With Raised Ground Emboss

  & 10-32 Ground Screw

•

• 

         File E227970

 

Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

D4SB-50/75-PT D4SB-75-PT

D4SB-50/75-PT 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

D4SB-75-PT 8 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

-

-

• Raised Ground Emboss

  and Pre-Assembled 3-Way,

  10-32 Ground Screw and

  7” Long Solid #12AWG Pigtail 

  Boxes with Pigtail:

www.orbitelectric.com
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D4SDB-50/75 - 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4” 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D4SDB-50/75



A7

4SB-50 4SB-50-FB 4SB-50/75 4SB-50/75-FB

4SB-75 4SB-75-FB 4SB-MKO 4SB-MKO-FB

4SB-MKO-B 4SB-MKO-AB 4SB-MKO-MS*

4SB-50-EXT 4SB-50/75-EXT 4SB-MKO-EXT 4SB-MKO-EHB

4SB-MKO-WB

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4SB-50 - 12 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 50

4SB-50-FB FB, Flush 9 - 1/2" 5 - 1/2" 24

4SB-50/75 - 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 50

4SB-50/75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

4SB-75 - 8 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 50

4SB-75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 3/4" 1 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 24

4SB-MKO - 8 - 1/2", 4 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 50

4SB-MKO-AB AB, 9/16" 6 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SB-MKO-B B, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SB-MKO-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SB-MKO-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 6 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SB-MKO-OB OB, 1-5/16" 6 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SB-MKO-WB WB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SB-50-EXT - 12 - 1/2" - 50

4SB-50/75-EXT - 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" - 50

4SB-MKO-EXT - 8 - 1/2", 4 - MKO - 50

4SB-MKO-EHB Extension Ring to Handy Box 8 - 1/2", 4 - MKO - 50

Knockouts4" SQUARE (4S) BOXES

& EXTENSION RINGS

WELDED

1-1/2" DEEP

21.0 Cu. In.

• Raised Ground Emboss

  (Except for Bracketed Boxes

  and Extension Boxes)

4SB-MKO-OB

Catalog 34

4S Boxes

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

4SB-MKO-PT 8 - 1/2", 4 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 50With 7” Pigtail

4SB-MKO-PT

•

• 

         File E227970

 

Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

• Raised Ground Emboss

  and Pre-Assembled 3-Way,

  10-32 Ground Screw and

  Solid #12AWG Pigtail 

Metal Stud Bracket:

Boxes with Pigtail:

• UMI Patent Pending
  Metal Stud (MS) Bracket Engages
  On Either Side Of A Metal Stud
  *Model Revised Feb. 2008

www.orbitelectric.com

4SB-50/75-MS*

-

4SB-50/75-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 6 - 1/2", 3 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24
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A8
Catalog 34

4S Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

4SB-NM 4SB-NM-B

4" SQUARE (4S) BOXES

WELDED

1-1/2" DEEP
21.0 Cu. In.

WITH NON-METALLIC (NM)

SHEATHED CABLE CLAMPS

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4SB-NM - 4 - 1/2", 2-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4SB-NM-B B, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SB-NM-FB FB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SB-NM-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SB-NM-WB WB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

Knockouts

4SB-NM-FB

4SB-NM-WB4SB-NM-MS*

4SB-MC 4SB-MC-B 4SB-MC-FB

4SB-MC-MS-PT*

4" SQUARE (4S) BOXES

WELDED

1-1/2" DEEP
21.0 Cu. In.

WITH METAL CLAD (BX/MC)

CABLE CLAMPS

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4SB-MC - 4 - 1/2", 2-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

4SB-MC-B B, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SB-MC-FB FB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SB-MC-WB WB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SB-MC-MS-PT* MS + Box Support Clip + 7” Pigtail 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

Knockouts

4SB-MC-WB

• 

• 

All MC series boxes are
  suitable for use with
  MCAP™-Aluminum

MCAP is a trademark of
  Southwire Company

Metal Stud Bracket:

BX/MC Clamp:

• UMI Patent Pending
  Metal Stud (MS) Bracket Engages
  On Either Side Of A Metal Stud
    *Model Revised Feb. 2008

•

• 

         File E227970

 

Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

4SB-MC-MS* MS + Box Support Clip 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SB-MC-MS*

• Raised Ground Emboss

  and Pre-Assembled 3-Way,

  10-32 Ground Screw and

  Solid #12AWG Pigtail 

Boxes with Pigtail:

www.orbitelectric.com
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A9

4" SQUARE (4S)

DEEP BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP
30.3 Cu. In.

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4SDB-50 - 12 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-50-FB FB, Flush 9 - 1/2" 5 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-50/75 - 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

4SDB-50/75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

4SDB-75 - 8 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SDB-75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 3/4" 1 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 24

4SDB-100 - 8 - 1" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

4SDB-100-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1" 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

4SDB-MKO - 6 - 1/2", 6 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

Knockouts

4SDB-75/100 - 4 - 3/4 , 4 - 1"" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

Catalog 34

4S Deep Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Metal Stud Bracket:

• UMI Patent Pending
  Metal Stud (MS) Bracket Engages
  On Either Side Of A Metal Stud
  *Model Revised Feb. 2008

•

• 

         File E227970

 

Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

• Raised Ground Emboss

  (Except for Bracketed Boxes)

4SDB-50 4SDB-50-FB 4SDB-50/75 4SDB-50/75-MS*

4SDB-75 4SDB-75-FB 4SDB-100 4SDB-100-FB

4SDB-MKO

4SDB-75/100

4SDB-MKO-FB 4SDB-MKO-MS*4SDB-MKO-PT 4SDB-MKO-WB

4SDB-MKO-FB FB, Flush 4 - 1/2", 5 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SDB-MKO-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 4 - 1/2", 5 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SDB-MKO-WB WB, Flush 4 - 1/2", 5 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SDB-MKO-PT With 7” Pigtail 6 - 1/2", 6 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24
• Raised Ground Emboss

  and Pre-Assembled 3-Way,

  10-32 Ground Screw and

  Solid #12AWG 7” Pigtail 

Boxes with Pigtail:

www.orbitelectric.com

4SDB-50/75-FB

4SDB-50/75-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 6 - 1/2", 3 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24
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4SDB-MKO-EXT

4SDB-MKO-EXT - 6 - 1/2", 6 - MKO - 24



A10

4SDB-NM 4SDB-NM-FB

4SDB-MC 4SDB-MC-FB

4SDB-MC-MS*

4" SQUARE (4S) 

DEEP BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP
30.3 Cu. In.

WITH NON-METALLIC (NM)

SHEATHED CABLE CLAMPS

4" SQUARE (4S) 

DEEP BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP
30.3 Cu. In.

WITH METAL CLAD (BX/MC)

CABLE CLAMPS

4SDB-NM-B

4SDB-MC-B

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4SDB-NM - 4 - 1/2", 2-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-NM-B B, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-NM-FB FB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-NM-WB WB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

Knockouts

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

4SDB-MC - 4 - 1/2", 2-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-MC-B B, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-MC-FB FB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-MC-MS-PT* MS, Self-Gripping 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4SDB-MC-WB WB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

Knockouts

4SDB-NM-WB

4SDB-MC-WB

Catalog 34

4S Deep &

Extra Deep Boxes

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

4SDB-MC-MS-PT*

4SDB-MC-MS* MS, Self-Gripping 2 - 1/2", 1-MKO, 4-Loom 1 - 1/2" 24

4” SQUARE BOXES

WELDED

3-1/2" DEEP
46.0 Cu. In.

• Raised Ground Emboss

  and Pre-Assembled 3-Way,

  10-32 Ground Screw and

  7” Long Solid #12AWG Pigtail 

Metal Stud Bracket:

Boxes with Pigtail:

• UMI Patent Pending
  Metal Stud (MS) Bracket Engages
  On Either Side Of A Metal Stud
  *Model Revised Feb. 2008

•

• 

         File E227970

 

Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

4SEDB-CKO 4SEDB-CKO-FB

Cat. Std.
No. Pkg.

4SEDB-CKO 24

4SEDB-CKO-FB 10

Bracket &
Setback Sides Bottom

- 12 - CKO 4 - CKO

FB,1/2” Thru 1-1/4” 10 - CKO 4 - CKO

Knockouts

• 

• 

All MC series boxes are
  suitable for use with
  MCAP™-Aluminum

MCAP is a trademark of
  Southwire Company

BX/MC Clamp:

www.orbitelectric.com
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4SDB-MC6-AB AB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 1 - 3/4”, 6-Loom 3 - 1/2", 1 - 3/4” 24

4SDB-MC6-AB

New!



Cat. Cu. Std.
No. Description Inch Pkg.

4BC Flat, Blank - 50

4BCK Flat, 1/2" KO - 50

4BC-MKO Flat, MKO - 50

43000 Flat, Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. - 50

43050 Raised 1/2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 3.0 50

43058 Raised 5/8", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 4.0 50

43075 Raised 3/4", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 5.0 50

43100 Raised 1", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 6.8 25

43125 Raised 1-1/4", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 8.5 25

43150 Raised 1-1/2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 9.7 25

43200 Raised 2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 12.9 25

4BC 4BCK 4BC-MKO 43000

43050
43058
43075
43100
43125
43150
43200

4" SQUARE (4S)

COVERS

FLAT OR DRAWN

A11
Catalog 34

BSA Boxes and

4S Covers
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•         File E227970
 

Certification:

www.orbitelectric.com

4" SQUARE (4S)

DEEP BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP
30.3 Cu. In.

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

Knockouts

• Raised Ground Emboss

4SDB-50/75-PT-BSA With Back Support + 10” Pigtail 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 1 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

4SDB-50/75 -PT-BSA-AB

4SDB -PT-BSA-50/75-AB With Back Support + 10” PT & Brkt. 6 - 1/2", 3 - 3/4" 1 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4” 24

4SDB-50/75-PT-BSA 4SDB-MKO-PT-BSA 4SDB-MKO -PT-BSA-AB

4SDB -PT-BSA-MKO With Back Support + 10” Pigtail 6 - 1/2", 6 - MKO 1 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SDB-MKO -PT-BSA-AB With Back Support + 10” PT & Brkt. 4 - 1/2", 5 - MKO 1 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SDB-MKO-AR1G 4SDB-MKO-AR2G

4SDB -AR1G-MKO 4SDB-MKO-AB-PT-BSA + 1G Adj. Ring 4 - 1/2", 5 - MKO 1 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

4SDB-MKO-AR2G 4SDB-MKO-AB-PT-BSA + 2G Adj. Ring 4 - 1/2", 5 - MKO 1 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

• For more information See
   Page A13

Adjustable Rings:

• Raised Ground Emboss

  and Pre-Assembled 3-Way,

  10-32 Ground Screw and

  Solid #12AWG 10” Pigtail 

Boxes with Pigtail:

• 

• 

UMI Back Support Arm installed
  on this box provides support for
  studs up to 6” deep

An excellent choice for pre-fab
  applications

BSA:
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4" SQUARE (4S)

1-GANG & 2-GANG

DEVICE RINGS

FLAT, DRAWN & TILE (T)

41000 41025
41050
41058
41075
41100
41125
41150
41200

42000 42025
42050
42058
42075
42100
42125
42150
42200

Cat. Std.

No. Description Gangs Pkg.

- Flat 1 50

41025 Raised 1/4" 1 50

41050 Raised 1/2" 1 50

41058 Raised 5/8" 1 50

41075 Raised 3/4" 1 50

41100 Raised 1" 1 25

41125 Raised 1-1/4" 1 25

41150 Raised 1-1/2" 1 25

41200 Raised 2" 1 25

- Flat 2 50

42025 Raised 1/4" 2 50

42050 Raised 1/2" 2 50

42058 Raised 5/8" 2 50

42075 Raised 3/4" 2 50

42100 Raised 1" 2 25

42125 Raised 1-1/4" 2 25

42150 Raised 1-1/2" 2 25

42200 Raised 2" 2 25

Catalog 34

4S Rings and

Low-Voltage Partitions
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•         File E227970
 

Certification:

www.orbitelectric.com

4" SQUARE (4S) BOXES

LOW-VOLTAGE

PARTITIONS

4SP-100 4SP-200 4SDP-100 4SDP-200

Cat. For Use with Std.

No. Description 2-Gang Rings: Pkg.

4SP-100 For Use With 1-1/2" Deep Boxes Flat, 1/4", 1/2", 3/4" 1" 25

4SP-200 5/8", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 1-3/4" 2" 25

4SDP-100 25

4SDP-200 5/8", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 1-3/4" 2" 25

For Use With 1-1/2" Deep Boxes

For Use With 2-1/8" Deep Boxes

For Use With 2-1/8" Deep Boxes

Flat, 1/4", 1/2", 3/4" 1"
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No.

-

41050T

-

41075T

41100T

41125T

41150T

41200T

-

42050T

-

42075T

42100T

42125T

42150T

42200T

41000

42000

Cu. In.

-

1.8

3.8

4.3

5.5

7.5

9.4

11.2

14.4

-

3.0

5.8

7.5

8.8

11.8

14.5

15.5

20.7

41050T
41075T
41100T
41125T
41150T
41200T

42050T
42075T
42100T
42125T
42150T
42200T
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4S Adjustable Rings

& Universal Box Brackets

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

Cat.
No.

4SAR1G

4SAR2G

                               
+ 1GX75

Std.
Pkg.Description

1-Gang Adjustable ring for 4S deep boxes

2-Gang Adjustable ring for 4S deep boxes

1/4” to 1-1/2” 25

25

1” to 2-1/4”

1/4” to 1-1/2” - 1” to 2-1/4”

-

Cat.
No.

1GX75

2GX75

For Use With
Std.
Pkg.Description

1-Gang  3/4”Extension

2-Gang  3/4”Extension 

50

504SAR2G or  5SAR2G

4SAR1G or 5SAR1G

ADJUSTABLE RINGS

EXTENSIONS

WBAR1G

WBAR2G

1-Gang Universal Box Bracket

2-Gang Universal Box Bracket

25

252GX75

UNIVERSAL BOX
BRACKETS

4SAR1G 4SAR2G

1GX75 2GX75

WBAR1G WBAR2G

With One Extension Installed

Standard + 2GX75

U.S. Patent No.: 7,468,486

U.S. Patent No.: 7,468,486

Cat.
No. To Extend Use

Std.
Pkg.Description

U.S. Patent No.: 7,468,486

 •         File 3033655

Certifications:

Product Features:

• 

• 
•
•

For use with 4” Square 2-1/8” or
  Deeper Boxes

1/4” to 1-1/2” adjustability range
 Solution to stocking multiple items
 Provides flexibility at the job site

Product Features:

• 

•
•

•

Additional extensions can be added
  to assure a flush finish regardless of
  wall material thickness or any
  combination of wall finish materials
 An extension adds 3/4” of depth
 Mounts easily to ring with

  (2) 8-32 screws
 Multiple extensions can be installed

  on one ring

Product Features:

• 

•

•

Accepts 4S or 5S boxes in a line
  voltage application
 Mounts to any stud, shear wall,

  6” X 6” NEMA 1 enclosure, or
  USB wall and floor brackets.
 Can be used standalone for low

  voltage communications applications

www.orbitelectric.com
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UPCTS

UPC Gangable, Steel Universal Protective Cover protects any device
during drywall, painting, routing, mudding & plastering. See Page E18 for Detail.

25

UPCTS Optional Plastic Insert for UPC to protect Toggle Switch. See Page E18 for Detail. 25

UPC



4400 4401 4402 4403

4404 4405 4406 4407

4411 4412 4413 44144409

4423 4424 4433 44444422

4" SQUARE (4S)

INDUSTRIAL COVERS

RAISED 1/2"
7.0 Cu. In.

4408

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

4400 Blank 50

4401 Toggle Switch 50

4402 Duplex Receptacle 50

4403 Single Receptacle, 15A, 1.406" Diameter 50

4404 GFCI or Decorative Switch 50

4405 Power Outlet, 20A, 1.594" Diameter 50

4406 Power Outlet, 30A Locking, 1.750" Diameter 50

4407 Power Outlet,  40 to 50A, 2.281" Diameter 50

4408 Power Outlet, 30 to 60A, 2.468" Diameter 50

4409 Power Outlet,  40 to 50A, 2.281" Diameter, Off-Centered 50

4411 2 Toggle Switches 50

4412 Toggle Switch / Duplex 50

4413 Toggle Switch / Single Receptacle 50

4414 Toggle Switch / GFCI 50

4422 2 Duplex Receptacles 50

4423 Duplex / Single Receptacle 50

4424 Duplex / GFCI 50

4433 2 Single Receptacles, 1.406” Dia. Each 50

4444 2 GFCIs or 2 Decorative Switches 50

Crushed Corners

(Except for 4414, 4424, 4444)

•         File E227970

 

Certification:

A14
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4S Industrial Covers
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc. www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

D5SDB-50/75 - 8 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D5SDB-50/75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2", 3 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D5SDB-CKO - 2 - 1/2", 10 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

D5SDB-CKO-FB FB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 7 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 24

Knockouts

Cat. Std.
No. Sides Bottom Pkg.

5SSB-MKO 8 - 1/2", 4 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

5SSB-MKO-EXT 8 - 1/2", 4 - MKO - 24

Knockouts

D5SDB-50/75 D5SDB-50/75-FB

5SSB-MKO 5SSB-MKO-EXT

D5SDB-CKO D5SDB-CKO-FB

4-11/16" SQUARE (5S) BOXES

2-1/8"  DEEP

DRAWN

4-11/16" SQUARE (5S)

SUPER SHALLOW  BOX &

EXTENSION RING

1-1/2" DEEP

WELDED

42.0 Cu. In.

29.5 Cu. In.

Cat. Std.
No. Sides Bottom Pkg.

5SLB-MKO 8 - 1/2", 4 - 1/2"&3/4" M.K.O. 2 - 1/2", 2-3/4" 24

5SLB-2MKO
4 - 3/4"&1" M.K.O.,                    

4 - 1"&1-1/4" M.K.O. 2 - 1/2", 2-3/4" 24

Knockouts4-11/16" SQUARE (5S)

LARGE CAPACITY BOXES

WELDED

2-1/2" DEEP
49.4 Cu. In.

5SLB-MKO 5SLB-2MKO

Suitable for Datacom

& Electrical Applications

Note: With Four 3/4” Inside 1” Eccentric K.O.’s

          and Four 1” Inside 1-1/4” Eccentric K.O.’s

•

• 
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Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

• With Raised Ground Emboss

  & 10-32 Ground Screw

• With Raised Ground Emboss

  (Except for Extension Ring)

• With Raised Ground Emboss,

  Two #8-32 x 1/2" Mounting Screws

A15
Catalog 34

5S Boxes

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand
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www.orbitelectric.com



5SDB-50 5SDB-50-FB 5SDB-50/75 5SDB-50/75-FB

5SDB-75/100 5SDB-75/100-FB 5SDB-100 5SDB-100-FB

5SDB-MKO
5SDB-MKO-FB 5SDB-MKO-MS*

5SDB-50/75-EXT 5SDB-MKO-EXT

5SDB-125

4-11/16" SQUARE (5S) BOXES

2-1/8"  DEEP

WELDED

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

5SDB-50 - 12 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2" 24

5SDB-50-FB FB, Flush 9 - 1/2" 5 - 1/2" 24

5SDB-50/75 - 8 - 1/2",  4 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

5SDB-50/75-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1/2",  3 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

5SDB-75/100 - 4 - 3/4" , 4 - 1" 2 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

5SDB-75/100-FB FB, Flush 3 - 3/4" , 3 - 1" 3 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

5SDB-100 - 8 - 1" 2 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

5SDB-100-FB FB, Flush 6 - 1" 3 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

5SDB-125 - 6 - 1-1/4" 2 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

5SDB-MKO-PT With 7” Pigtail 2 - 1/2", 10 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

5SDB-MKO-FB FB, Flush 2 - 1/2", 7 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

5SDB-MKO-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 2 - 1/2", 7 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

5SDB-50/75-PT-BSA Back Support & 10” PT 8 - 1/2",  4 - 3/4” 3 - 3/4” 24

5SDB-50/75-AB-PT-BSA Back Support, PT and Brkt.10” 6 - 1/2",  3 - 3/4” 3 - 3/4” 24

Knockouts

42.0 Cu. In.

5SDB-75 - 12 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

• With Raised Ground Emboss

  (Except for Bracketed Boxes

  and Extension Rings)

5SDB-MKO-PT

• Raised Ground Emboss

  and Pre-Assembled 3-Way,

  10-32 Ground Screw and

  Solid #12AWG Pigtail 

Metal Stud Bracket:

Boxes with Pigtail:

• UMI Patent Pending
  Metal Stud (MS) Bracket Engages
  On Either Side Of A Metal Stud
  *Model Revised Feb. 2008

5SDB-MKO - 2 - 1/2", 10 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 24

•

• 
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Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

A16
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5S Deep Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

5SDB-50/75-AB-PT-BSA5SDB-50/75-PT-BSA

5SDB-50/75-EXT - 8-1/2",4 - 3/4” - 24

5SDB-MKO-EXT - 2 - 1/2", 10 - MKO - 24

• See page A11 for Installation View
BSA Boxes:
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5SDB-75

5SDB-75-FB

5SDB-75-FB FB, Flush 9 - 3/4" 3 - 1/2",  2 - 3/4" 24

www.orbitelectric.com



5SDB-MC2 5SDB-MC2-FB 5SDB-MC2-MS*

Cat. Bracket & Std.
No. Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

5SDB-MC - 6-MKO, 4-Loom 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4” 24

5SDB-MC2-FB FB, Flush 1-MKO, 8-Loom 1-MKO 24

5SDB-MC2-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 1-MKO, 8-Loom 1-MKO 24

Knockouts4-11/16" SQUARE (5S) BOXES

2-1/8"  DEEP

WELDED

42.0 Cu. In.

•

• 
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Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

Metal Stud Bracket:

• UMI Patent Pending
  Metal Stud (MS) Bracket Engages
  On Either Side Of A Metal Stud
  *Model Revised Feb. 2008

Cat. Cu. Std.
No. Description Inch Pkg.

5BC Flat, Blank - 50

5BCK Flat, 1/2" KO - 50

5BC-MKO Flat, Moon KO - 50

53000 Flat, Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. - 50

53050 Raised 1/2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 3.0 50

53058 Raised 5/8", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 4.0 50

53075 Raised 3/4", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 5.0 50

53100 Raised 1", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 6.8 25

53125 Raised 1-1/4", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 8.8 25

53150 Raised 1-1/2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 9.7 25

53200 Raised 2", Open, Ears 2-3/4" O.C. 12.9 25

5BC 5BCK 5BC-MKO 53000

53050
53058
53075
53100
53125
53150
53200

4-11/16" SQUARE (5S) 

COVERS

FLAT OR DRAWN

4-11/16" SQUARE (5S) BOXES

LOW-VOLTAGE

PARTITIONS

5SDP-100 5SDP-200

Cat. For Use with Std.

No. Description 2-Gang Rings: Pkg.

5SDP-100 25

5SDP-200 255/8", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 1-3/4" 2"

For Use With 2-1/8" Deep Boxes

For Use With 2-1/8" Deep Boxes

Flat, 1/4", 1/2", 3/4" 1"

A17
Catalog 34

5S Deep Boxes, Covers

& Low-Voltage Partitions

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

5SDB-MC-FB FB, Flush 3-MKO, 4-Loom 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4” 24

5SDB-MC-MS* MS, Self-Gripping + Box Support Clip 3-MKO, 4-Loom 2-MKO, 3 - 1/2" 24

5SDB-MC-FB 5SDB-MC-MS*

5SDB-MC2 - 2-MKO, 8-Loom 1-MKO 24

5SDB-MC

• 

• 

All MC series boxes are
  suitable for use with
  MCAP™-Aluminum

MCAP is a trademark of
  Southwire Company

BX/MC Clamp:

S
t
e
e
l P

r
o
d
u
c
t
s

New! New! New!

www.orbitelectric.com



Cat. Cu. Std.
No. Description Inch Pkg.

51000 Flat - 50

51025 Raised 1/4" 1.8 50

51050 Raised 1/2" 3.8 50

51058 Raised 5/8" 4.3 50

51075 Raised 3/4" 5.5 50

51100 Raised 1" 7.5 25

51125 Raised 1-1/4" 9.4 25

51150 Raised 1-1/2" 11.2 25

51200 Raised 2" 14.4 25

52000 Flat - 50

52025 Raised 1/4" 3.0 50

52050 Raised 1/2" 5.8 50

52058 Raised 5/8" 7.5 50

52075 Raised 3/4" 8.8 50

52100 Raised 1" 11.8 25

52125 Raised 1-1/4" 14.5 25

52150 Raised 1-1/2" 15.5 25

52200 Raised 2" 20.7 25

51000

51025
51050
51058
51075
51100
51125
51150
51200 52000

52025
52050
52058
52075
52100
52125
52150
52200

4-11/16" SQUARE (5S) 

1-GANG & 2-GANG 

DEVICE RINGS

FLAT OR DRAWN

Cat.
No.

5SAR1G

5SAR2G

                               
+ 1GX75

Std.
Pkg.Description

1-Gang Adjustable ring for 5S deep boxes

2-Gang Adjustable ring for 5S deep boxes

1/4” to 1-1/2” 25

25

1” to 2-1/4”

1/4” to 1-1/2” - 1” to 2-1/4”

-

Cat.
No.

1GX75

2GX75

For Use With
Std.
Pkg.Description

1-Gang  3/4”Extension

2-Gang  3/4”Extension 

50

504SAR2G or  5SAR2G

4SAR1G or 5SAR1G

ADJUSTABLE RINGS

EXTENSIONS

5SAR1G 5SAR2G

1GX75 2GX75

With One Extension Installed

Standard + 2GX75

U.S. Patent No.: 7,468,486

U.S. Patent No.: 7,468,486

Product Features:

• 

• 
•
•

For use with 4-11/16” Square 2-1/8”
  or Deeper Boxes

1/4” to 1-1/2” adjustability range
 Solution to stocking multiple items
 Provides flexibility at the job site

Product Features:

• 

•
•

•

Additional extensions can be added
  to assure a flush finish regardless of
  wall material thickness or any
  combination of wall finish materials
 An extension adds 3/4” of depth
 Mounts easily to ring with

  (2) 8-32 screws
 Multiple extensions can be installed

  on one ring          File 3033655 •

Certifications:

A18
Catalog 34

5S Rings
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Gangs

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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UPCTS

UPC Gangable, Steel Universal Protective Cover protects any device
during drywall, painting, routing, mudding & plastering. See Page E18 for Detail.

25

UPCTS Optional Plastic Insert for UPC to protect Toggle Switch. See Page E18 for Detail. 25

UPC

www.orbitelectric.com



4-11/16" SQUARE (5S) 

INDUSTRIAL COVERS

RAISED 1/2"
10 Cu. In.

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

5501 Toggle Switch 25

5502 Duplex Receptacle 25

5503 Single Receptacle, 15A, 1.406" Diameter 25

5504 GFCI or Decorative Switches 25

5505 Power Outlet, 20A, 1.594" Diameter 25

5506 Power Outlet, 30A Locking, 1.719" Diameter 25

5507 Power Outlet,  30 to 50A, 2.156" Diameter 25

5508 Power Outlet, 30 to 60A, 2.468" Diameter 25

5511 2 Toggle Switches 25

5512 Toggle Switch / Duplex Receptacle 25

5514 Toggle Switch / GFCI 25

5522 2 Duplex Receptacles 25

5524 Duplex Receptacle / GFCI 25

5544 2 GFCIs or 2 Decorative Switches 25

5501 5502 5503 5504 5505

5506 5507 5508 5511 5512

5514 5522 5524 5544

A19
Catalog 34

5S Industrial Covers

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

•

• 

         File E227970
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A20
Catalog 34

Fire Alarm Boxes,

Covers, and Extension
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

FA-4RBC 4” Octagon Cover 50

FA-4RDB-MKO 4” Octagon Box 50

FA-4BC 4” Square Blank Cover 50

FA-4SB-MKO 4” Square Box with MKOs 50

FA-4SB-MKO-EXT 4” Square Extension Ring with MKOs 50

FA-4SDB-MKO 4” Square 2 1/8” Deep Box with MKOs 24

FA-4SDB-MKO-FB 4” Square 2 1/8” Deep Box with FB Bracket 24

FA-5BC 5” Square Blank Cover 50

FA-5SDB-MKO 5” Square 2 1/8” Deep Box with MKOs 24

FA-4SEDB-CKO 4” Square 3 1/2” Deep Box  with CKOs
For Oversized Alarm Devices

24

FA-4SEDB-CKO-FB 4” Square 3 1/2” Deep Box  with CKOs and FB Bracket
with set-back marks for 1/2” through 1-1/4” drywall

10

FIRE ALARM 
BOXES & COVERS

Specs on
Page No.

A5

A4

A11

A7

A7

A9

A9

A17

A16

A10

A10

• 

•
•

•

Provides easy identification
  of products containing cabling of
  Fire Alarm Systems
 Prevent need for repainting
 Industrial, Commercial or

  Residential Use
 Durable Red Powder Finish

Common Features:

•

• 

         File E227970

 

Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:

• For further specs look in the
  catalog pages indicated that
  contain corresponding models
  without red finish

Specs:
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FA-4RDB-MKOFA-4RBC FA-4BC FA-4SB-MKO FA-4SB-MKO-EXT

FA-4SDB-MKO-FBFA-4SDB-MKO FA-5BC FA-5SDB-MKO

FA-4SEDB-CKO-FBFA-4SEDB-CKO

New
 4”x 4”
Boxes

www.orbitelectric.com



A21
Catalog 34

Ultimate Support

Bracket System

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

USB Ultimate Support Bracket, Adj. 8”-24” as a floor brkt or 14”-24” as a wall brkt between studs 12

US4SB Mounting Bracket for 4” (4S) Box, snaps to USB 24

US5SB Mounting Bracket for 4-11/16” (5S) Box, snaps to USB 50

USDBM For use with USB to create a double box in floor mount assembly with built-in back support 50

USTBM For use with USB to create a triple box in floor mount assembly with built-in back support 50

USTS USB floor mount stud to stud top support 50

FLOOR/WALL SUPPORT
BRACKET 

USBS Far-Side Back Support for 4S) and (5S) Boxes4” ( 4-11/16” 50

Product Features:

• 

• 

•
•

Can be floor or wall mounted
  on Wooden or Metal Studs

Infinite height and width
  combinations
 Provides flexibility at the job site
 USB must be accompanied with 

  either US4SB or US5SB mounting
  bracket to attach a steel box

•         File E227970

 

Certification:

USB-4SDB-50/75-PT Complete Pre-Assembled Floor Bracket with a 4” (4S) 2-1/8” Deep Box mounted,
Includes installed Far-Side Back Support and Ground Pigtail

12

Installation Views

USB used as Stud-to-Stud Wall Bracket

Adjusts to 14” - 24” Stud Spacing

Up to three 4S or 5S Boxes can be mounted on a single USB as a Floor Bracket using USB Accessories

USB used as Floor Bracket can be installed

at heights from 8” - 24” 

USB

US4SB

US5SB

USBS

USDBM

USTBM

USTS

USB-5SDB-50/75-PT

Complete
Pre-Fabricated
Floor Bracket
with Box Unit

Patented Revolutionary
New System

ne t
t e

a d

P     ••

www.orbitelectric.com

USB-5SDB-50/75-PT Complete Pre-Assembled Floor Bracket with a 4-11/16” (5S) Box mounted,
Includes installed Far-Side Back Support and Ground Pigtail

2-1/8” Deep 12

USB-4SDB-50/75-PT
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A22

Cat. No. of Bracket Dimension Cu. Std.
No. Gangs & Setback Sides Bottom W x H Inch Pkg.

DHB-2 2 - 4 - 1/2", 4 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 4" x 4" 30.3 25

DHB-2-B 2 B, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 4 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 4" x 4" 30.3 25

DHB-2-FB 2 FB, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 4 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 4" x 4" 30.3 25

DHB-3 3 - 4 - 1/2", 6 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 5-3/4" x 4" 44.0 25

DHB-3-B 3 B, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 6 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 5-3/4" x 4" 44.0 20

DHB-3-FB 3 FB, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 6 - CKO 2 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 5-3/4" x 4" 44.0 20

DHB-4 4 - 4 - 1/2", 8 - CKO 5 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 7-1/2" x 4" 57.8 20

DHB-4-B 4 B, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 8 - CKO 5 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 7-1/2" x 4" 57.8 20

DHB-4-FB 4 FB, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 8 - CKO 5 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 7-1/2" x 4" 57.8 20

Knockouts

DHB-2 DHB-2-B DHB-2-FB

DHB-3 DHB-3-B DHB-3-FB

DHB-4 DHB-4-B DHB-4-FB

MULTIGANG 

SWITCH BOXES

DRAWN

2-1/8" DEEP

With Raised Ground Emboss

With Device Ears

MSB-3-FB MSB-4-FB MB-D

MULTIGANG

SWITCH BOXES

WELDED

2-1/2" DEEP

Cat. No. of Bracket Dimension Cu. Std.
No. Gangs & Setback Sides Bottom W x H Inch Pkg.

MSB-3-FB 3 FB,  9/16" 8 - CKO 3 - CKO 5-1/2" x 3-3/4" 47.9 20

MSB-4-FB 4 FB,  9/16" 10 - CKO 4 - CKO 7-3/8" x 3-3/4" 63.6 20

Knockouts

MSB-5-FB 5 FB,  9/16" 12 - CKO 5 - CKO 9-1/8" x 3-3/4" 79.6 20

MB-D 2-1/2" /  3-1/2" Partition for MSB and MB boxes 3-1/4" x 3-1/2” - 25

MSB-5-FB

With Device Ears

Catalog 34

Multigang Switch Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•

• 
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A23

Cat. No. of Dimension Cu. Std.
No. Gangs Ends Bottom Sides W x H Inch Pkg.

MSBG-1 1, Gangable 2 1 4 1-7/8" x 3-3/4" 16.1 25

MSB-1 1 2 1 4 1-7/8" x 3-3/4" 16.1 25

MSB-2 2 4 2 4 3-3/4" x 3-3/4" 31.9 10

MSB-3 3 6 3 4 5-1/2" x 3-3/4" 47.9 10

MSB-4 4 8 4 4 7-3/8" x 3-3/4" 63.6 10

MSB-5 5 10 5 4 9-1/8" x 3-3/4" 79.6 10

MSB-6 6 12 6 4 11" x 3-3/4" 95.3 1

KnockoutsMASONRY BOXES

WITH CONCENTRIC

KNOCKOUTS (CKO)

2-1/2" DEEP

MSBG-1 MSB-1 MSB-2 MSB-3 MSB-6

Cat. No. of Dimension Cu. Std.
No. Gangs Ends Bottom Sides W x H Inch Pkg.

MBG-1 1, Gangable 4 2 4 1-7/8" x 3-3/4" 23.5 25

MB-1 1 4 2 4 1-7/8" x 3-3/4" 23.5 25

MB-2 2 8 4 4 3-3/4" x 3-3/4" 46.9 10

MB-3 3 12 3 4 5-1/2" x 3-3/4" 69.3 10

MB-4 4 16 4 4 7-3/8" x 3-3/4" 92.1 10

MB-5 5 20 5 4 9-1/8" x 3-3/4" 116.1 10

MB-6 6 24 6 4 11" x 3-3/4" 139.0 1

KnockoutsMASONRY BOXES

WITH CONCENTRIC

KNOCKOUTS (CKO)

3-1/2" DEEP

MBG-1 MB-1 MB-2 MB-3 MB-6

Cat. Dimension Std.
No. Description W x H Pkg.

MB-D 3-1/4" x 3-1/2” 25

MASONRY BOX

PARTITION

Fits 2-1/2” & 3-1/2” 

Masonry Boxes

2-1/2" /  3-1/2" Partition for MSB and MB boxes

MB-D

Catalog 34

Masonry Boxes

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

•
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Cat. Dimension Cu. Std.
No. W x H Depth Ends Sides Inch Pkg.

MTB-350 2" x 3-3/4" 3-1/2" 2 4 24.0 25

MTB-550 2" x 3-3/4" 5-1/2" 4 8 38.0 25

MTB-750 2" x 3-3/4" 7-1/2" 6 12 52.3 25

Knockouts

Cat. Dimension Bracket Cu. Std.
No. W x H & Setback Ends Side Inch Pkg.

HTB-FB 2-1/8" x 4"  2 - FB,  3/8" 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 1 - MKO 33.0 25

Knockouts

MASONRY

THRU BOXES

WITH CONCENTRIC

KNOCKOUTS (CKO)

MTB-350 MTB-550 MTB-750

HTB-FB

A24

4" THRU BOX

WITH BRACKET

4-5/16" DEEP

Catalog 34

Masonry Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•

• 
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A25
Catalog 34

MULTIGANG 

WELDED

DEEP SWITCH BOXES

2-1/2" DEEP

& LOW VOLTAGE 

PARTITION

Cat. No. of Dimension Cu. Std.

No. Gangs Sides Bottom W x H Inch Pkg.

SDB-2 2 4 - 3/4", 8 - ” & ” MKO1/2 3/4 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 6-13/16" x 4-9/16" 70.0 5

SDB-3 3 8 - 3/4", 6 - 1/2” & 3/4” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 8-5/8" x 4-9/16" 90.0 5

SDB-4 4 4 - 3/4", 8 - 1/2” & 3/4” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 10-7/16" x 4-9/16" 110.0 5

SDB-5 5 6 - 3/4", 8 - 1/2” & 3/4” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 12-1/4" x 4-9/16" 130.0 5

SDB-6 6 6 - 3/4", 8 - 1/2” & 3/4” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 14-1/16" x 4-9/16" 150.0 1

SDB-D 1-5/8" / 2-1/2" / 2-5/8" Partition for SB & SDB Boxes with Raised or Flat Covers 25

Knockouts

Fits other major brand multigang boxes with raised or flat covers

SDB-6

SDB-2 SDB-3

SDB-D

Multigang Welded

Switch Boxes

MULTIGANG 

WELDED

SWITCH BOXES

1-13/16" DEEP

& LOW VOLTAGE 

PARTITION

SB-2 SB-3 SB-10 SB-D

Cat. No. of Dimension Cu. Std.

No. Gangs Sides Bottom W x H Inch Pkg.

SB-2 2 6 - 1/2", 6 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4” 6-13/16" x 4-9/16" 56.3 5

SB-3 3 8 - 1/2", 6 - MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 8-5/8" x 4-9/16" 65.0 5

SB-4 4 8 - 1/2", 8 - MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 10-7/16" x 4-9/16" 80.0 5

SB-5 5 10 - 1/2", 8 - MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 12-1/4" x 4-9/16" 94.8 5

SB-6 6 10 - 1/2", 10 - MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 14-1/16" x 4-9/16" 111.1 1

SB-7 7 12 - 1/2", 10 - MKO 9 - 1/2", 6 - 3/4" 15-7/8" x 4-9/16" 127.0 1

SB-8 8 12 - 1/2", 12 - MKO 9 - 1/2", 6 - 3/4" 17-11/16" x 4-9/16" 142.1 1

SB-9 9 14 - 1/2", 12 - MKO 9 - 1/2", 6 - 3/4" 19-1/2" x 4-9/16" 157.9 1

SB-10 10 14 - 1/2", 14 - MKO 9 - 1/2", 6 - 3/4" 21-3/8" x 4-9/16" 172.1 1

SB-D 1-7/8" / 2-5/8" Partition for SB Boxes with Raised or Flat Covers 25

Knockouts

Fits other major brand multigang boxes with raised or flat covers

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

•

• 

         File E227970
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Certification:

SDBL-2 2 4 - 3/4", 8 - 3/4” & 1” MKO 3 - 1/2", 2 - 3/4" 6-13/16" x 4-9/16" 70.0 5

SDB -3L 3 8 - 3/4", 6 - 3/4” & 1” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 8-5/8" x 4-9/16" 90.0 5

SDB -4L 4 4 - 3/4", 8 - 3/4” & 1” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 10-7/16" x 4-9/16" 110.0 5

SDB -5L 5 6 - 3/4", 8 - 3/4” & 1” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 12-1/4" x 4-9/16" 130.0 5

SDB -6L 6 6 - 3/4", 8 - 3/4” & 1” MKO 6 - 1/2", 4 - 3/4" 14-1/16" x 4-9/16" 150.0 13
/4
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Cat. No. of Std.
No. Gangs Description Pkg.

4M2-B 2 Flat,  Blank Cover 5

4M3-B 3 Flat,  Blank Cover 5

4M4-B 4 Flat,  Blank Cover 5

4M5-B 5 Flat,  Blank Cover 5

4M6-B 6 Flat,  Blank Cover 1

4M7-B 7 Flat,  Blank Cover 1

4M8-B 8 Flat,  Blank Cover 1

4M9-B 9 Flat,  Blank Cover 1

4M10-B 10 Flat,  Blank Cover 1

4M2-DR 2 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 5

4M3-DR 3 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 5

4M4-DR 4 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 5

4M5-DR 5 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 5

4M6-DR 6 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 1

4M7-DR 7 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 1

4M8-DR 8 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 1

4M9-DR 9 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 1

4M10-DR 10 Flat,  Duplex Receptacle Cover 1

4M2-GFI 2 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 5

4M3-GFI 3 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 5

4M4-GFI 4 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 5

4M5-GFI 5 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 5

4M6-GFI 6 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 1

4M7-GFI 7 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 1

4M8-GFI 8 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 1

4M9-GFI 9 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 1

4M10-GFI 10 Flat,  Decorative or GFCI Cover 1

4M2-TS 2 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 5

4M3-TS 3 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 5

4M4-TS 4 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 5

4M5-TS 5 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 5

4M6-TS 6 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 1

4M7-TS 7 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 1

4M8-TS 8 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 1

4M9-TS 9 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 1

4M10-TS 10 Flat, Toggle Switch Cover 1

4M5-B 4M5-DR 4M5-GFI 4M5-TS

A26

STEEL FLAT BLANK AND

FLAT DEVICE COVERS

FOR MULTI GANG BOXES

2 TO 10 GANGS

(Same W & H Dimensions

as SB & SR Series)

Catalog 34

Covers for

Multigang BoxesProduct Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•         File E227970
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Cat. Cu. Std.

No. Depth Sides 1, 3, 5, 7 Sides 2, 4, 6, 8 Inch Pkg.

2CB 2" 1 - 1/2" 1 - 3/4" 24.4 25

25CB 2-1/2" 1 - 1/2" 1 - 3/4" 30.5 25

3CB 3" 1- 1/2" 1 - 3/4" 37.0 25

35CB 3-1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 3/4" 43.0 25

4CB 4" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 3/4" 49.2 25

5CB 5" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 3/4" 61.7 10

6CB 6" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 3/4" 73.5 10

Knockouts

Cat. Std.

No. Description Pkg.

CB-B Flat, Blank 25

CB-BK Flat With 3 - 1/2" KOs & 2 - 3/4" KOs 25

CB-BK-STUD 2 - 1/2" KOs & 2 - 3/4" K.O.'s - With #3/8-18 Threaded Fixture Stud 25

CB-B CB-BK CB-BK-STUD

2CB
25CB
3CB

35CB
4CB
5CB
6CB

A27

4" OCTAGONAL

CONCRETE RINGS

4" OCTAGONAL

CONCRETE  RING

COVERS

Catalog 34

Cat. No. of Dimension Cu. Std.
No. Gangs W x H Inch Pkg.

SR-2 2 9.1 5

SR-3 3 14.9 5

SR-4 4 21.0 5

SR-5 5 25.5 5

SR-6 6 30.8 1

SR-7 7 36.1 1

SR-8 8 41.1 1

SR-9 9 46.4 1

SR-10 10 51.3 1

DEVICE RINGS

FOR MULTIGANG 

BOXES

2 TO 10 GANGS

RAISED 3/4"

SR-2 SR-3 SR-5

6-13/16" x 4-9/16"

8-5/8" x 4-9/16"

10-7/16" x 4-9/16"

12-1/4" x 4-9/16"

14-1/16" x 4-9/16"

15-7/8" x 4-9/16"

17-11/16" x 4-9/16"

19-1/2" x 4-9/16"

21-3/8" x 4-9/16"

Device Rings &

Octagonal Rings

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

•
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A28

Cat. Std.
No. Sides Bottom Pkg.

DHSSB-1-50 8 - 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

Cat. Bracket Std.
No. & Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

HSB-1-50 - 8 - 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 50

HSB-1-50-B B, 1/4" 5 - 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 50

HSB-1-50-EXT - 8 - 1/2" - 50

Knockouts

Cat. Bracket Std.
No. & Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

HB-1-50 - 8 - 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 50

HB-1-50-FB FB,  9/16" 5 - 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 50

HB-1-MKO - 4 - 1/2", 4 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 1 - MKO 50

HB-1-MKO-AB AB, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 1 - MKO 50

HB-1-MKO-FB FB, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 1 - MKO 50

HB-1-50-EXT - 8 - 1/2" - 50

HB-1-MKO-EXT - 4 - 1/2", 4 - MKO - 50

Knockouts

HSB-1-50 HSB-1-50-B HSB-1-50-EXT

DHB-1-50

HB-1-50 HB-1-50-FB HB-1-50-EXT

HB-1-MKO HB-1-MKO-AB HB-1-MKO-FB HB-1-MKO-EXT

SHALLOW

HANDY BOXES AND

EXTENSION RING

WELDED

1-1/2" DEEP

HANDY BOX

DRAWN

1-7/8" DEEP

HANDY BOXES AND

EXTENSION RINGS

WELDED

1-7/8" DEEP

SUPER SHALLOW

HANDY BOX

DRAWN

1-1/4" DEEP

DHSSB-1-50

Cat. Std.
No. Sides Bottom Pkg.

DHB-1-50 8 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

DHB-1-75 6 - 3/4" 2 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

DHB-1-75

2  W x 4  H

13.0 Cu. In.

*Ground Emboss Available

September 2010

" "

2  W x 4  H

13.0 Cu. In.

With Raised Ground Emboss

" "

2  W x 4  H

11.5 Cu. In.

" "

2  W x 4  H

8.5 Cu. In.

" "

Catalog 34

Handy Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
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Cat. Bracket Std.
No. & Setback Sides Bottom Pkg.

HDB-1-50 - 8 - 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 50

HDB-1-50-FB FB, 9/16" 5 - 1/2" 3 - 1/2" 50

HDB-1-MKO - 4 - 1/2", 4 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 1 - MKO 50

HDB-1-MKO-AB AB, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 1 - MKO 50

HDB-1-MKO-FB FB, 9/16" 2 - 1/2", 3 - MKO 2 - 1/2", 1 - MKO 50

Knockouts

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

HBC-B Blank 25

HBC-BK 1/2" K.O. 25

HBC-DR Duplex Receptacle 25

HBC-GFI GFCI / Decorative 25

HBC-SR Single Receptacle, 15A, 1.407" Diameter 25

HBC-PO Power Outlet, 20A & 30A, 1.6" Diameter 25

HBC-TS Toggle Switch 25

HDB-1-50 HDB-1-50-FB HDB-1-MKO HDB-1-MKO-AB HDB-1-MKO-FB

HBC-B HBC-BK HBC-DR HBC-GFI HBC-SR HBC-PO HBC-TS

A29

DEEP HANDY BOXES

WELDED

2-1/8" DEEP
2" W x 4" H

16.5 Cu. In.

*Ground Emboss Available

September 2010

HANDY BOX COVERS

2-5/16" W x 4-3/16" H

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

WDHB-1-50 1-7/8" Deep Drawn Box w/ Ground Emboss, 17.0 Cu. In., 10 - 1/2" K.O.s 25

WHBC-B 3/16" Raised Cover, Blank 25

WHBC-BK 3/16" Raised Cover, 1/2" K.O. 25

WHBC-DR 3/16" Raised Cover, Duplex Receptacle 25

WHBC-GFI 3/16" Raised Cover, GFCI / Decorative 25

WHBC-SR 3/16" Raised Cover, Single Receptacle, 15A, 1.406" Diameter 25

WHBC-TS 3/16" Raised Cover, Toggle Switch 25

UTILITY BOX AND COVERS

2-1/2" W x 4-1/8" H

SPECIAL APPLICATION

WDHB-1-50 WHBC-B WHBC-BK WHBC-DR WHBC-GFI WHBC-SR WHBC-TS

Catalog 34

Deep Handy Boxes

and Covers

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

•
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Cat. Std.
No. Description Sides Ends Bottom Pkg.

GESB-1 Ears Only - 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

GESB-1-NM With NM Cable Clamps - 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GESB-1-MC With BX/MC Cable Clamps - 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

Cat. Std.
No. Description Bevels Ends Bottom Pkg.

GBV Ears Only 4 - Loom 2 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

GBV-B With 9/16" Setback B Bracket 4 - Loom 2 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

GBV-FB With 9/16" Setback FB Bracket 4 - Loom 2 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

GBV-NE No Ears, With Leveling Bumps 4 - Loom 2 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

GBV-OW For Old Work, With Locking Grips 4 - Loom 2 - 1/2" 1 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

GESB-1 GESB-1-NM GESB-1-MC

GSB-1 GSB-1-NM GSB-1-MC

EXTRA SHALLOW

GANGABLE

SWITCH BOXES

1-1/2" DEEP

SHALLOW

GANGABLE

SWITCH BOXES

2" DEEP

GBV GBV-B GBV-FB

GBV-NE GBV-OW

GANGABLE

SWITCH BOXES

BEVELED CORNERS

2-1/4" DEEP

2  W x 3  H

7.5 Cu. In.

" "

2  W x 3  H

10.0 Cu. In.

" "

2  W x 3  H

10.5 Cu. In.

With NM Clamps Installed 

Through The Beveled Corners

" "

Cat. Std.
No. Description Sides Ends Bottom Pkg.

GSB-1 Ears Only 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

GSB-1-NM With NM Cable Clamps 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GSB-1-MC With BX/MC Cable Clamps 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

4 - 1/2"

4 - 1/2"

GSB-1-OW For Old Work, With Locking Grips 2 - 1/2” 2 - 1/2" 504 - 1/2"

GSB-1-OW

A30
Catalog 34

Gangable Switch Boxes

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

•
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GB-1-MKO

GB-1-NM

GB-1-MC

TG-1 TG-1-NM

GB-1-NE

GANGABLE

SWITCH BOXES

2-1/2" DEEP

2" W x 3" H

GB-1-B GB-1-FB

GB-1-NM-B GB-1-NM-FB

GB-1-MC-B GB-1-MC-FB GB-1-MC-OW

GB-1-NM-OW

Cat. Std.
No. Description Sides Ends Bottom Pkg.

GB-1-NE No Ears, With Leveling Bumps 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

GB-1 Ears Only 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-MKO Ears Only, M.K.O. 2 - 1/2" 2 - MKO 1 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-B With B Bracket (9/16" Setback) 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-FB With FB Bracket (9/16" Setback) 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-OW For Old Work, With Locking Grips - 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-NM With NM Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-NM-B With NM Cable Clamps & B Bracket 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-NM-FB With NM Cable Clamps & FB Bracket 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-NM-OW With NM Cable Clamps - 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

For Old Work, With Locking Grips

GB-1-MC With BX/MC Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-MC-B With BX/MC Cable Clamps & B Bracket 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-MC-FB With BX/MC Cable Clamps & FB Bracket 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GB-1-MC-OW With BX/MC Cable Clamps - 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

For Old Work, With Locking Grips

TG-1 Old Work Tigergrip 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

TG-1-NM Old Work Tigergrip, NM Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

TG-1-MC Old Work Tigergrip, BX/MC Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2”, 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

GB-1 GB-1-OW

A31
Catalog 34

TGW* Wide Old Work Tigergrip (Non-Gangable)
Must be used with Midi or Oversized Plate

4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

TG-1-MC

2-1/4” Wide
15.0 Cu. In.

Gangable Switch Boxes

12.5 Cu. In.

(Except for TGW 

2-1/4” W x 3”H, 15.0 Cu.In.)

*TGW is a non-gangable wide

old-work switch box for easy

installation of GFCI or other

large devices.  Use with a Midi

or Oversized switch plate.

TGW*

Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
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Cat. Std.
No. Description Sides Ends Bottom Pkg.

GMB-1-NE No Ears, With Leveling Bumps 2 - 1/2" 2 - MKO 2 - 1/2" 50

GMB-1 Ears Only 4 - 1/2" 2 - MKO 2 - 1/2" 50

GMB-1-FB With FB Bracket (9/16" Setback) 2 - 1/2" 2 - MKO 2 - 1/2" 50

GMB-2-FB With FB Bracket (9/16" Setback) 2 - 1/2" 4 - MKO 4 - 1/2" 25

GMB-1-NM-B NM Clamps 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50& B Bracket (9/16" Setback)

GMB-1-NM-FB NM Clamps 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50& FB Bracket (9/16" Setback)

GMB-1-NM-OW With NM Cable Clamps, Old Work Grips 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GMB-1-MC With BX/MC Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GMB-1-MC-B BX/MC Clamps 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50& B Bracket (9/16" Setback)

GMB-1-MC-FB BX/MC Clamps 2 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50& FB Bracket (9/16" Setback)

GMB-1-MC-OW With MC Cable Clamps, Old Work Grips 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

SGM-1 Gangable Old Work Switch Box 4 - 1/2" 2 - MKO 2 - 1/2" 50

SGM-1-NM Gangable Old Work NM Switch Box 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

SGM-1-MC Gangable Old Work BX/MC Switch Box 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

2" W x 3" H - 4” W x 3” H

14.0 Cu. In. - 28.0 Cu. In.

With Pre-Assembled

10-32 Grounds Screw &

7” Long #12AWG Solid Pigtail

(Except for GMB-1-NE and TGMW)

(Except for TGMW

2-1/4” W x 3”H, 18.5 Cu.In.)

*TGMW is a non-gangable wide

old-work switch box for easy

installation of GFCI or other

large devices.  Use with a Midi

or Oversized switch plate.

UMI’s 2-Gang Gangable Switch

Boxes can be expanded to multi-gangs

just add one or more GMB-1-NE units to

the non-bracket side.  

GANGABLE

SWITCH BOXES

2-3/4" DEEP

(Intermediate Depth)

A32
Catalog 34

GMB-1-NM With NM Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GMB-2-NM-FB 2 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2”, 8 - Loom 2 - 1/2” 25& FB Bracket (9/16" Setback)NM Clamps 

GMB-2-MC-FB BX/MC Clamps 2 - 1/2" 4 - 1/2", 8 - Loom 2 - 1/2" 25& FB Bracket (9/16" Setback)

Gangable Switch Boxes

GMB-2-B With B Bracket 4 - 1/2" 4 - MKO 4 - 1/2" 25

TGMW* Wide Old Work Tigergrip (Non-Gangable)
Must be used with Midi or Oversized Plate

4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2" 50

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

•
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A33
Catalog 34

Gangable Switch Boxes

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

GMB-2-FB

GMB-2-NM-FB

GMB-2-MC-FB

GMB-1-NM GMB-1-NM-B GMB-1-NM-FB

GMB-1-MC GMB-1-MC-B GMB-1-MC-FB

GMB-1-NE GMB-1

SGM-1-NM SGM-1-MC
SGM-1

GMB-1-FB

GMB-1-NM-OW

GMB-1-MC-OW

GMB-2-B

TGMW*

2-1/4” Wide
18.5 Cu. In.

•

• 
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GDB-1 GDB-1-NM GDB-1-NM-FB

GDB-1-MC GDB-1-MC-FB

GDB-1-NE

Cat. Std.
No. Description Sides Ends Bottom Pkg.

GMB-NM-NO Nail-On Non-Gangable, With NM Clamps - 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GMB-MC-NO Nail-On Non-Gangable, With BX/MC Clamps - 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

NON-GANGABLE

NAIL-ON SWITCH BOXES

(Intermediate Depth)

2-3/4" DEEP

2-1/8" W x 3" H

15.9 Cu. In.

With 2 Mounting Nails

GMB-MC-NOGMB-NM-NO

2" W x 3" H

18.0 Cu. In.

With Pre-Assembled

10-32 Grounds Screw &

7-1/2" Long #12AWG Solid Pigtail

(Except for GDB-1-NE)

GANGABLE

SWITCH BOXES

3-1/2" DEEP
Cat. Std.
No. Description Sides Ends Bottom Pkg.

GDB-1-NE No Ears, With Leveling Bumps 4 - 1/2” 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 2 - 1/2" 50

GDB-1 Ears only 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 2 - 1/2" 50

GDB-1-NM With NM Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GDB-1-NM-B With NM Cable Clamps & B Bracket 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GDB-1-NM-FB With NM Cable Clamps & FB Bracket 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GDB-1-MC With BX/MC Cable Clamps 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

GDB-1-MC-FB With BX/MC Cable Clamps & FB Bracket 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 4 - Loom 1 - 1/2" 50

TGD-1 Gangable Old Work Tigergrip 4 - 1/2" 2 - 1/2", 2 - MKO 2 - 1/2" 50

Knockouts

GDB-1-NM-B

A34
Catalog 34

Switch Boxes

TGD-1

Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•

• 

         File E227970

 

Acceptable for use in 2-hour
  Fire Rated Walls, 
  Visit www.ul.com

Certification:
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Floor Box

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Product Brand

S
t
e
e
l P

r
o
d
u
c
t
s

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

FLBPU-D-BR Floor Box Pop-Up with Duplex Receptacle, Brass 10

FLBPU-D-SS Floor Box Pop-Up with Duplex Receptacle, Stainless Steel 10

FLBPU-L-BR Floor Box Pop-Up  with Low-Voltage (RJ45), Brass 10

FLBPU-DL-SS Floor Box Pop-Up  with Duplex Receptacle & Low-Voltage (RJ45), Stainless Steel 10

FLB-D-BR Floor Box with Duplex Receptacle Cover and Adjustable Box, Brass 10

FLB-D-SS Floor Box with Duplex Receptacle Cover and , Stainless Steel Adjustable Box 10

FLOOR PLATE COVERS

FLBPU-DL-BR Floor Box Pop-Up  with Duplex Receptacle & Low-Voltage (RJ45), Brass 10

FLBPU-D FLBPU-L

FLBPU-DL

FLB-D

Shown In Stainless Steel

•

•

•

 Floor

 All Orbit floor boxes are complete
  assemblies with steel box included
 Steel floor boxes must be installed

  flush with finished floor prior to final
  installation of Orbit Floor plate
  assembly (except for FLB-D)

 boxes may be used on both
  wood and concrete floors

EXPLODED DRAWING

www.orbitelectric.com



ACCESSORIES

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

GS-1032 Ground Screw 10-32 x 3/8", Green, Hex/Phil/Slot Head 100 1,000

GS-1032-PT GS-1032 with 7” Long #12 AWG Insulated Solid Copper Wire 50 250

GC Grounding Clip 100 1,000

GROUND SCREWS
& CLIP

GS-1032 GCGS-1032-PTIn Display Boxes

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

SB-EXT 25

SBS Switch Box Support with Bendable Tabs. See Page D42 for details. 100

SB-EXT SBS

Switch Box Extension Fits any 1-Gang box, adjusts from 1/4" to 1"

to shield combustible wall surfaces from wiring system, 3.5 Cu. In.

Installation

View Installation

View

•         File E227970
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

FB-50 1/2" 100 1000

FB-75 3/4" 100 500

FB-100 1" 25 250

FLEX BUSHING

Features:

• 

• 

Used to Insulate Cut Flex
  when the Conduit is used 
  for Data Cables without a
  Junction Box

Zinc Plated Steel

Shown Installed



Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

BHT-1 24" T-Bar bracket for use with boxes 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" Deep 50

BHT-1A 24" T-Bar bracket - 8" height adjustable 50

BH-1 24" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, Slotted, Includes 2 Stove Bolts per Unit 50

BH-1S 20" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, Slotted, Includes 2 Stove Bolts per Unit 50

BH-1SC 20" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, With Box Clip BH-C 50

BH-2 21" Offset (1-1/2") bar hanger for mounting boxes with ring 50

BH-2NC 21" Offset (1-1/2") bar hanger for mounting boxes with ring, Slotted, Includes 2 Stove Bolts/Unit 50

BH-C Additional box clip & screw set for use with BH-1, BH-1S & BH-2NC 100

BH-3 Straight bracket for mounting architectural recess lights 25-1/4" long 50

with notches 24" apart for use on T-Bar

BHT-C Additional box clip & screw set for use with BHT-1 & BHT-1A 100

BH-1 BH-1S

BH-3

BHT-1 BHT-1ABHT-C

BH-CBH-1SC BH-2

BH-2NC

FIXED  BAR HANGERS

For Stud and T-Bar

Installation

View

Installation

View

Installation

View

BH-1C 24" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, with BH-C Box Clip 50

BH-1C

•         File E227970 
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ADJUSTABLE

BAR HANGERS

ABS OWGBHA-1

BHA-16 BHA-24

Installation
View

ABS-6

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

BHA-1 Adjustable bar hanger with stud for joist spacing 16" to 24" with #3/8-18 NPS Threaded Stud 50

BHA-16 11" to 18" Adjustable box bracket -  Mount Box with self-tapping screws on notches 50

Ends bend and wrap around stud - Can be used with boxes 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" Deep

BHA-24 17" to 26" Adjustable box bracket -  Mount Box with self-tapping screws on notches 50

Ends bend and wrap around stud - Can be used with boxes 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" Deep

ABS-6 Far-Side Box Support for 1-1/2" & 2-1/8" Deep Boxes, For use with 6  Metal Studs. " 50

OWG Clips and locks old-work steel boxes tightly to wall.  2 required per box. 100

ABS Far-Side Box Support for 1-1/2" & 2-1/8" Deep Boxes, For use with 4" Metal Studs. 50

BHA-1C Adjustable bar hanger with stud for joist spacing 16" to 24" with Box Clip 50

BHA-1C

A38
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Accessories
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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NS-50/75
NS-100

FLEX/RIGID
NAIL STRAPS

EMT NAIL STRAPS EMT Size

NS-50 EMT Nail Strap1/2” 100 1,000

NS-100 EMT Nail Strap1" 100 1,000

Cat. Std. Master

No. DescriptionFLEX Size Pkg. Carton

NS-50/75 Flex/Rigid Nail Strap1/2" 100 1,000

NS-100 Flex/Rigid Nail Strap3/4” 100 1,000

SP-1
SP-1-500

SP-6

SP-9
SPH-9

SP-12
SPH-12

SP-18
SPH-18

NAIL SAFETY PLATES

SP-35

Cat. Dimensions Std.

No. Features (W x L) Thickness Pkg.

SP-1 With 2 Mounting Prongs & 1 Nail Hole Each End 1.5" x 2.75" 16 GA 100

SP-6 With 2 Mounting Prongs & 1 Nail Hole Each End 1.5" x 6" 16 GA 100

SP-9 With 4 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 9" 16 GA 50

SP-12 With 4 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 12" 16 GA 50

SP-18 With 6 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 18" 16 GA 50

SP-35 3" x 5" 16 GA 50With 2 Mounting Prongs & 1 Nail Hole Each End

SP-1-500 With 2 Mounting Prongs & 1 Nail Hole Each End 1.5" x 2.75" 16 GA 500

SP-24 With 6 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 24" 16 GA 50

SPH-9 Heavy-Duty, With 4 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 9" 12 GA 50

SPH-12 Heavy-Duty, With 4 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 12" 12 GA 50

SPH-18 Heavy-Duty, With 6 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 18" 12 GA 50

SPH-24 Heavy-Duty, With 6 Nail Holes Each End 1.5" x 24" 12 GA 50

SP-24
SPH-24

NS-50/75 EMT Nail Strap1/2" & 3/4" 100 1,000

•         File E227970 
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Section B:

NEMA Enclosures



NEMA Enclosures
Product Brand

NEMA Type 1 and Type 3R

Knock Out Patterns

N
E
M

A
 E

n
c
lo

s
u
r
e
s

www.orbitelectric.com

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOFOrbit Industries, Inc.

NEMA 

MATERIALS:
• Made from 16 gauge, 14 gage, and 12 gauge steel.

FINISH:
• ANSI 61 Gray Polyester Powder Paint
• Hi-gloss smoke gray powder coated, inside and outside.
• Other finishes available through special order upon request.

KNOCK-OUT:
• Standard concentric knock-outs on all sides of enclosures.
• Enclosures without knock-outs are also available

COVERS:
• Flat covers are provided with key holes for rapid removal from
  box without removing screws.
• Flush mount covers are also available.

Type 1 and Type 3R

Bi
Catalog 34



B1

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF
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Enclosures

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Product Brand

www.orbitelectric.com

NEMA TYPE 1

SCREW COVER ENCLOSURE

•

•
•

 ANSI 61 Gray Polyester Powder Paint
  Finished Inside and Out
 16, 14, 12, Gauge Steel or Plated Steel
 Mounting Holes on Back of Box

Cat. No.
With K.O.

Std.
Width Height Depth Pkg.

444 4 4 4 B-C 6

Enclosure Size (Inches)

664 6 6 4 B-C-D 6

666 6 6 6 B-C-D 6

884 8 8 4 F-G-H-D 6

886 8 8 6 F-G-H-D 4

10104 10 10 4 C-D-E-F-G 4

10106 10 10 6 C-D-E-F-G 4

12124 12 12 4 C-D-E-F-G 2

12126 12 12 6 C-D-E-F-G 2

12128 12 12 8 C-D-E-F-G 1

16164 16 16 4 - 1

16166 16 16 6 B-C-D-E-F-G-H 1

18184 18 18 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

18186 18 18 6 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

18188 18 18 8 - 1

24244 24 24 4 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

24246 24 24 6 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

24248 24 24 8 A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

K.O. Pattern
A                        B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

Body
Style

B-C

B-C-D

F-G-H-D

F-G-H-D

F-G-H-D

F-G-H-D

C-D-E-F-G

C-D-E-F-G

C-D-E-F-G

B-C-D-E-F-G-H

B-C-D-E-F-G-H

A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I

A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I

A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I

A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I

A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I

A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
Subject to change without notice.

B-C-D

464 4 6 4 B-C-D 6A B-C-D

12186 12 18 6 C-D-E-F-G 1A C-D-E-F-G

16168 16 16 8 B-C-D-E-F-G-H 1B B-C-D-E-F-G-H

NEMA TYPE 1

SCREW COVER ENCLOSURE

•

•
•

 ANSI 61 Gray Polyester Powder Paint
  Finished Inside and Out
 16, 14, 12, Gauge Steel or Plated Steel
 Mounting Holes on Back of Box

Std.
Width Height Depth Pkg.

4 4 4 6

Enclosure Size (Inches)

6 6 4 6

6 6 6 6

8 8 4 6

8 8 6 4

10 10 4 4

10 10 6 4

12 12 4 2

12 12 6 2

12 12 8 1

16 16 4 1

16 16 6 1

18 18 4 1

18 18 6 1

18 18 8 1

24 24 4 1

24 24 6 1

24 24 8 1

444NK

664NK

666NK

884NK

886NK

10104NK

10106NK

12124NK

12126NK

12128NK

16164NK

16166NK

18184NK

18186NK

18188NK

24244NK

24246NK

24248NK

Cat. No.
Without K.O.

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

Body
Style

Subject to change without notice.

4 6 4 6464NK A

12 18 6 112186NK A

16 16 8 116168NK B

Note: Other size & finishes are available by special order upon request.
Contact Orbit Representative for more information.

Certification:

•         File E331152



NEMA 3R

SCREW COVER ENCLOSURE

www.orbitelectric.com

•

•
•

 ANSI 61 Gray Polyester Powder Paint
  Finished Inside and Out
 16, 14, 12, Gauge Steel or Plated Steel
 Mounting Holes on Back of Box

Cat. No.
With K.O.

Std.
Pkg.

444R B-C 6

664R B-C-D 6

666R B-C-D 6

884R F-G-H-D 6

886R F-G-H-D 4

10104R C-D-E-F-G 4

10106R C-D-E-F-G 4

12124R C-D-E-F-G 2

12126R C-D-E-F-G 2

12128R C-D-E-F-G 1

16164R B-C-D-E-F-G-H 1

16166R B-C-D-E-F-G-H 1

18184R A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

18186R A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

18188R A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

24244R A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

24246R A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

24248R A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I 1

K.O.
Pattern

Subject to change without notice.

Width Height Depth

4 4 4

Enclosure Size (Inches)

6 6 4

6 6 6

8 8 4

8 8 6

10 10 4

10 10 6

12 12 4

12 12 6

12 12 8

16 16 4

16 16 6

18 18 4

18 18 6

18 18 8

24 24 4

24 24 6

24 24 8

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

Body
Style

464R B-C-D 64 6 4A

12186R C-D-E-F-G 112 18 6A

16168R B-C-D-E-F-G-H 116 16 8B

NEMA 3R

SCREW COVER ENCLOSURE

Std.
Pkg.

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Cat. No.
Without K.O.

444RNK

664RNK

666RNK

884RNK

886RNK

10104RNK

10106RNK

12124RNK

12126RNK

12128RNK

16164RNK

16166RNK

18184RNK

18186RNK

18188RNK

24244RNK

24246RNK

24248RNK
Subject to change without notice.

•

•
•

 ANSI 61 Gray Polyester Powder Paint
  Finished Inside and Out
 16, 14, 12, Gauge Steel or Plated Steel
 Mounting Holes on Back of Box

Width Height Depth

4 4 4

Enclosure Size (Inches)

6 6 4

6 6 6

8 8 4

8 8 6

10 10 4

10 10 6

12 12 4

12 12 6

12 12 8

16 16 4

16 16 6

18 18 4

18 18 6

18 18 8

24 24 4

24 24 6

24 24 8

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

Body
Style

6464RNK 4 6 4A

112186RNK 12 18 6A

116168RNK 16 16 8B

B2
Catalog 34

Enclosures
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Product Brand
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WEATHERPROOFOrbit Industries, Inc.

Note: Other size & finishes are available by special order upon request.
Contact  for more information.Orbit Representative

Certification:

•         File E331152
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Product Brand
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UM1020-PH

SINGLE RESIDENCE

SERVICE ENCLOSURES

• 18GA Galvanized Steel

• Captive Cover Screws

• Screw/Nail Holes on Sides

• Open back to simplify splitter

  mounting and connection before

  installation of service box.

Cat. Std.
No. Features Width Height Depth Cu. In. Color Pkg.

UM1020-TV With Embossed "TELEVISION" Text 14-7/8" 4-5/8" 1-5/8" 111.8 Beige 10

Dimension (Excluding Bracket)

UM900-TV With Embossed "TV" Text 3-3/4" 7" 2" 52.5 Beige 20

UM1020-PH With Embossed "TELEPHONE" Text 14-7/8" 4-5/8" 2-7/8" 197.8 Beige 10

& Protector Bracket

UM900-PH With Embossed "PHONE" Text 3-3/4" 7" 2" 52.5 Beige 20

UM900-PH

Cat. Std.
No. Description Width Height Depth Cu. In. Color Pkg.

UM1100-TV With Embossed "TELEVISION" Text 14-7/8" 11" 4-7/8" 797.6 Beige 5

& Plywood Back Bracket

Dimension (Excluding Bracket)

UM1100-PH With Embossed "TELEPHONE" Text 14-7/8" 11" 4-7/8" 797.6 Beige 5

& Plywood Back Bracket

UM1100-TV UM1100-PH

MODULAR INTERFACE

SERVICE ENCLOSURES

• 18GA Galvanized Steel

• 2 Captive Cover Screws

• 9 Screw/Nail Holes on Sides

• Plywood back to simplify protector

  mounting and connection before

  installation of service box.

UM1020-TV UM900-TV

•           File 3033655  

Certification:

UM1100-PH-GB With Embossed "TELEPHONE" Text 14-7/8" 11" 4-7/8" 797.6 Beige 5

& Plywood Back Bracket

UM1100-PH-GB

With Installed Ground Bar 
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Cat. Std.
No. Description Width Height Depth Cu. In. Color Pkg.

UM1400 With Embossed "COMMUNICATIONS" 14-7/8" 32" 4-7/8" 2380 Beige 1

Dimension (Excluding Bracket)COMMUNICATIONS /

FIBER OPTICS

SERVICE ENCLOSURE

• 18GA Galvanized Steel

• 4 Captive Cover Screws

• 24 Screw/Nail Holes on Sides

• Plywood back to simplify protector

  mounting and connection before

  installation of service box.

REPLACEMENT COVERS

• 18GA Galvanized Steel

CVR1020-TV

CVR1020-PH

CVR1100-TV CVR1100-PH

• Captive Cover Screws

• 
  & Grounding Lug Assembly

Plywood Back Bracket

UM1400

Cat. Std.
No. Description Width Height Color Pkg.

CVR1020-TV Replacement Cover for UM1020-TV with "TELEVISION" Text 14-7/8" 4-7/8" Beige 10

CVR1020-PH Replacement Cover for UM1020-PH with "TELEPHONE" Text 14-7/8" 4-7/8" Beige 10

CVR1100-TV Replacement Cover for UM1100-TV with "TELEVISION" Text 14-7/8" 11" Beige 10

CVR1100-PH Replacement Cover for UM1100-PH with "TELEPHONE" Text 14-7/8" 11" Beige 10

Dimension

CVR1400 Replacement Cover for UM1400 with "COMMUNICATIONS" Text 14-7/8" 32" Beige 5

CVR1400

UM1400D With Embossed "COMMUNICATIONS" 14-7/8" 32" 6" 2856 Beige 1

UM1400D (6” Deep)

•           File 3033655  

Certification:
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Weatherproof Covers
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

WHILE-IN-USE COVERS
WITH INTERCHANGEABLE INSERTS

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

WIU-1V 1-Gang Vertical, 2-3/4” Deep 20

WIU-2 2-Gang, 2-1/4” Deep 20

WIU-2

•         File E327021

Certification:

 Patented Slide-In Device Inserts
 High-Impact Polycarbonate Construction
 Pad Lockable Design
 Instruction Sheet
 Meets NEC Article 406.8 (B) (1)

  For Receptacles in Damp Locations
 NEMA 3R-Rated

•
•
•
•
•

•

Features:

ne t
t e

a d

P     •• Easy-Install While-In-Use Covers

US Patent:
6,982,381

WIU-1V

Featuring Orbit’s Patented
Slide-In Interchangeable Device Inserts

For Quick and Easy Installations

3 in 1 9 in 1

W
e
a
t
h
e
r
p
r
o
o
f

www.orbitelectric.com



UNIVERSAL
DEVICE COVERS

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

WIU-1U 81-Gang Vert./Horiz. - 2 3/4” Deep

ne t
t e

a d

P     •• Universal While-In-Use Covers

7 in 1

31 in 1

C2
Catalog 34

Weatherproof Covers
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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WIU-1UD 81-Gang Vert./Horiz. - 3 1/2” Deep

US Patent Pending

•
•

•

•

•
•
•

•
•

•

 Patented Device Inserts
 Clean Installation with

  No Break-Off Parts
 High-Impact Polycarbonate 

  Construction
 Heavy-Duty Die-Cast Metal (AL)

  Construction in “M” Versions
 Pad Lockable Design
 Pre-installed Adhesive Gasket
 Extra Large Cord Opening

  with Rubber Flaps that Minimize
  Debris and Insect Accumulation
 Instruction Sheet
 Meets NEC Article 406.8 (B) (1)

  For Receptacles in
  Damp Locations
 NEMA 3R-Rated

Features:
WIU -1UDM 8Metal, 1-Gang Vert./Horiz. - 3 1/2” Deep

WIU-1UDWIU-1U

WIU-2UD WIUM-2UD
(Metal)

WIUM-1UD
(Metal)

WIU-2UD 62-Gang - 3 1/2” Deep

WIU -2UDM 6Metal, 2-Gang - 3 1/2” Deep WIUM-2UD

WIU -1UDM

Gray White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

WIUM-2UD-W

WIU -1UD-WM

WIU-1UD

WIU-1U

WIU-2UD

Easy-to-Assemble Building-Block Style
Adapters Accommodate a Wide Range

of Wiring Devices

W
e
a
t
h
e
r
p
r
o
o
f

www.orbitelectric.com

WIU-1U / WIU-1UD / 1IUM-1UD
Options:
1 x Toggle Switch
1 x Duplex Receptacle
1 x GFCI/Decorator
1 x 1-3/8”
1 x 1-9/16”
1 x 1-5/8”
1 x 2-1/8”

WIU-2UD / WIUM-2UD
Options:
2 x Toggle Switch
2 x Duplex Receptacle
2 x GFCI/Decorator
2 x 1-3/8”
2 x 1-9/16”
2 x 1-5/8”
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Weatherproof Covers
Product Brand

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF Orbit Industries, Inc.

UNIVERSAL
DEVICE COVERS

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

1C-U 251-Gang

2C-U 122-Gang 

•
•

•

•
•
•
•

 Patented Device Inserts
 Clean Installation with

  No Break-Off Parts
 Heavy-Duty Die-Cast Metal

  with Polycarbonate Inserts
 Pad Lockable Design
 Pre-installed Adhesive Gasket
 Instruction Sheet
 NEMA 3R-Rated

Features:
2C-U

1C-U

2C-U-W

1C-U-W

2C-USW 12-Gang, One Lever with 15A SW., One Universal 2C-USW -

2C-U

1C-U

3C-U

7 in 1

25 in 1

64 in 1

ne t
t e

a d

P     ••

Universal Flat Device Covers
US Patent Pending

UL Listed for
Horizontal Installation

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

2C-U-BR

1C-U-BR

-

Easy-to-Assemble Building-Block Style
Adapters Accommodate a Wide Range

of Wiring Devices

3C-U 13-Gang 3C-U --

2C-USW

6 in 1

www.orbitelectric.com

W
e
a
t
h
e
r
p
r
o
o
f

1C-U Options:
1 x Toggle Switch
1 x Duplex Receptacle
1 x GFCI/Decorator
1 x 1-3/8”
1 x 1-9/16”
1 x 1-5/8”

2C-U Options:
2 x Toggle Switch
2 x Duplex Receptacle
2 x GFCI/Decorator
2 x 1-3/8”
2 x 1-9/16”
2 x 1-5/8”

2C-USW Options:
1 x Toggle Switch
1 x Duplex Receptacle
1 x GFCI/Decorator
1 x 1-3/8”
1 x 1-9/16”
1 x 1-5/8”

3C-U Options:
3 x Toggle Switch
3 x Duplex Receptacle
3 x GFCI/Decorator
3 x 1-3/8”
3 x 1-9/16”
3 x 1-5/8”

*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.
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Product Brand
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1C-DH
1C-DH-BR
1C-DH-W

1C-GH
1C-GH-BR
1C-GH-W

1C-SV
1C-SV-BR
1C-SV-W

1C-PO20 1C-PO40 1C-SW
1C-SW-BR
1C-SW-W
1C-SW-20

1-GANG BLANK AND

DEVICE COVERS
2-3/4" W x 4-1/2" H

• 
  (Except 1-BC & 1-BC-G)

Die-Cast Zinc

• Gasket Included

1-BC
1-BC-G
1-BC-BR
1-BC-W

1C-TS
1C-TS-BR
1C-TS-W

1C-DV
1C-DV-BR
1C-DV-W

1C-GV
1C-GV-BR
1C-GV-W

1C-PO30

1C-SW-NS G-1

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

1-BC 50

1-BC-GHeavy-Duty Galvanized Steel Blank 501-BC-BR 1-BC-W

1C-TS Toggle Switch 251C-TS-BR 1C-TS-W

1C-DH Duplex/Combo. Device - Horizontal 251C-DH-BR 1C-DH-W

1C-DV Duplex/Combo. Device - Vertical 251C-DV-BR 1C-DV-W

1C-GH GFCI - Horizontal 251C-GH-BR 1C-GH-W

1C-GV GFCI - Vertical 251C-GV-BR 1C-GV-W

1C-SV S/R or Switch Vertical  - 1.406" Diameter 251C-SV-BR 1C-SV-W

1C-PO20 20A Power Outlet - 1.594" Diameter 25

1C-PO30 30A Power Outlet - 1.750" Diameter 25

1C-PO4040-50A Power Outlet - 2.281" Diameter 25

1C-SW Lever + 15A Single-Pole Switch 251C-SW-BR 1C-SW-W

1C-SW-NS Lever Cover without Switch 25

G-1 Universal 1-Gang Foam Gasket 50

1C-SW-20Lever + 20A Single-Pole Switch 25

1C-SHS/R or Switch Horizontal   - 1.406" Diameter 25

1C-SH

1-BC 1-BC

1C-TS

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

Aluminum Blank (Unpainted)

1-BC-G

1C-DH

1C-DV

1C-GH

1C-GV

1C-PO20

1C-PO30

1C-SW

1C-SW-20

1C-SW-NS

1C-SV

1C-SH

G-1 (Black only)

1C-PO40

•         File E227970 

Certification:

www.orbitelectric.com
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*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.
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Weatherproof Covers
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. Std.

No. Description Pkg.

Duplex/Combo. Device - Horizontal 20

Duplex/Combo. Device - Vertical 20

GFCI - Vertical 20

Cat. Std.

No. Description Pkg.

1CL-DV* Duplex/Combo. Device - Horizontal 25

1CL-GV* GFCI - Vertical 25

1CL-SV* SR or Switch Vertical - 1.406" Diameter 25

PLASTIC

1-GANG DEVICE COVERS
2-3/4" W x 4-1/2" H

 Gasket Included
•
•
 Polycarbonate Composite

1-GANG DEVICE COVERS

with Padlock Hasp
2-3/4" W x 4-1/2" H

•
•
 Gasket Included
 Pad Lockable Design

1CP-DH 1CP-DV 1CP-GV

1CL-DV 1CL-GV 1CL-SV

RE-1
RE-1-BR
RE-1-W

RE-2
RE-2-W
RE-2-BR

RE-3
RE-3-BR
RE-3-W

1-GANG RAISED

COVERS

• Copper-Free Die Cast Aluminum

2-7/8" W x 4-5/8" H

• Gasket Included

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

RE-1 1 - 1/2" Outlet 25RE-1-BR RE-1-W

RE-2 2 - 1/2" Outlet 25

RE-3 3 - 1/2" Outlet 25RE-3-BR RE-3-W

RE-2-BR RE-2-W

• Die Cast Zinc

1CP-DH

1CP-DV

1CP-GV

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

RE-1

RE-2

RE-3

Gray White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

1CP-DH

1CP-DV

1CP-GV

1CP-DH-W

1CP-DV-W

1CP-GV-W

*While Supplies Last - See Page C3 for Universal Cover

www.orbitelectric.com

W
e
a
t
h
e
r
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r
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o
f

1CP-SW

Switch Cover without Switch 201CP-SW 1CP-SW -

File E316426

File E227970

File E323779

*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.
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3-BC 3C-3D 3C-3G 3C-3S

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

2-BC Aluminum Blank (Unpainted) 25

2-BC-G Heavy-Duty Galvanized Steel Blank 25

2C-2D Two Duplex 12

2C-2GTwo GFCI 12

2C-2S Two Switches or  - 1.406" DiameterS/R 12

2C-2SW Two Levers + Two 15A Single-Pole Switches 12

2C- -BR2G 2C- -W2G

2C-GD One GFCI, One Duplex 12

2C-GS One GFCI, One Switch or S/R - 1.406" Diameter 12

2C-DH Oversized One Duplex - Horizontal
Device Mount Unit has Knock Outs for Box Mounting

12

2CL-PO60 One 30, 50, 60 Amp 3 & 4 Wire 12

With Built-In Padlock Hasp - 2.468" Diameter

G-2 Universal 2-Gang Foam Gasket 50

2-GANG BLANK AND

DEVICE COVERS
4-9/16" W x 4-1/2" H

2-BC
2-BC-G

2C-2D 2C-2G 2C-2S
2C-2SW
2C-2SW-BR
2C-2SW-WH

2C-DH 2CL-PO60 G-22C-GD 2C-SD 2C-GS

3-GANG BLANK AND

DEVICE COVERS

• Die-Cast Zinc

6-3/8" W x 4-1/2" H

•
•
 
 Gray Powder Coat Finish
Gasket Included

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

3-BC Aluminum Blank 1

3C-3D* Three Duplex 1

3C-3G* Three GFCI 1

3C-3S* Three SR or Switches - 1.406" Diameter 1

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

2-BC

2-BC-G

2C-2D

2C-2G

2C-2S

2C-2SW

2C-GD

2C-GS

2C-DH

2CL-PO60

G-2 (Black Only)

2C-2SW-BR 2C-2SW-W

2C- -BR2D 2C- -W2D

2-BC-G-BR 2-BC-G-W

2C- -BR2S 2C- -WH2S

•         File E227970 

Certification:

• 
•

•
•

Device-Mount
 

  (Except 2-BC & 2-BC-G)
 Gasket Included
 Powder Coat Finish

Die-Cast Zinc

*While Supplies Last - See Page C3 for Universal Cover

2C-SD One Duplex, One S/R - 1.406" Diameter 122C-SD

www.orbitelectric.com
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*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.



Cat.
No.

1DB50-3

1DB50-4

1DB50-5X

1DB75-3

1DB75-4

1DB75-5X

1DB100-3

1DB100-5X

C7

Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

1B50-3 3 1/2" 18.3 201B50-3-W

4 1/2" 18.3 201B50-4-BR 1B50-4-W

1B50-5 5 1/2" 18.3 20

5 1/2" 18.3 20

1B75-3 3 3/4" 18.3 201B75-3-W

4 3/4" 18.3 201B75-4-W

5 3/4" 18.3 20

1B75-5X 5 3/4" 18.3 20

1B100-3 3 1" 18.3 20

1B50-3
1B50-3-BR
1B50-3-W
1B75-3
1B75-3-BR
1B75-3-W
1B100-3

1B50-4
1B50-4-BR
1B50-4-W
1B75-4
1B75-4-BR
1B75-4-W

1B50-5
1B75-5

1B50-5X
1B75-5X

1DB50-3
1DB75-3
1DB100-3

1DB50-5X
1DB75-5X
1DB100-5X

1-GANG BOXES

2" DEEP

2-3/4" W x 4-1/2" H

1-GANG DEEP BOXES

2-5/8" DEEP

2-3/4" W  x 4-1/2" H

    Gray Finish•

1DB50-4
1DB75-4

Catalog 34

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

1B50-3-BR

1B50-4

1B75-3-BR

1B75-4-BR1B75-4

1B75-5

1B50-5X

1B50-3

1B50-5

1B75-3

1B75-5X

1B100-3

1B50-4

1B75-4

1B75-5

1B50-5X

Weatherproof Boxes

•         File E227970 

Certification:

Product Brand

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Die Cast  Aluminum
 Premium Powder Coat Finish
 Two Closure Plugs Included
 Ground Screw Installed
 Lugs Included
 Individually Shrink-wrapped with Barcode
 Retail Shelf Packaging

 Copper-Free

Features:

1B75-5-BR 1B75-5-W

1B50-5-BR 1B50-5-W

Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
Holes Size Inch Pkg.

3 1/2" 23.8 12

4 1/2" 23.8 12

5 1/2" 23.8 12

3 3/4" 23.8 12

4 3/4" 23.8 12

5 3/4" 23.8 12

3 1" 23.8 12

5 1" 23.8 12

Orbit Industries, Inc.

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOFwww.orbitelectric.com
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*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.



Weatherproof Boxes
C8

Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

3 1/2" 30.5 12

4 1/2" 30.5 12

5 1/2" 30.5 12

5 1/2" 30.5 12

6 1/2" 30.5 12

7 1/2" 30.5 12

7 1/2" 30.5 12

9 1/2" 30.5 12

3 3/4" 30.5 12

4 3/4" 30.5 12

5 3/4" 30.5 12

5 3/4" 30.5 12

6 3/4" 30.5 12

7 3/4" 30.5 12

7 3/4" 30.5 12

9 3/4" 30.5 12

3 1" 30.5 12

4 1" 30.5 12

5 1" 30.5 12

2B50-3
2B75-3
2B100-3

2B50-4
2B75-4
2B100-4

2B50-5
2B75-5

2B50-5X
2B75-5X
2B100-5X

2B50-6X
2B75-6X

2B50-7
2B75-7

2B50-7X
2B75-7X

2B50-9
2B75-9

2DB50-5
2DB75-5
2DB100-5

2DB75-7X
2DB100-7X

2-GANG BOXES

2" DEEP

4-9/16" W x 4-1/2" H

2-GANG DEEP 

BOXES

2-5/8" DEEP

4-9/16" W x 4-1/2" H 

     Gray Finish•

Cat. Outlet Hole Cubic Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

2DB50-5 5 1/2" 40.3 9

2DB75-5 5 3/4" 40.3 9

2DB100-5 5 1" 40.3 9

2DB75-7X 7 3/4" 40.3 9

2DB100-7X 7 1" 40.3 9

Catalog 34

2B50-3

2B50-4

2B50-5

2B50-5X

2B50-6X

2B50-7

2B50-7X

2B50-9

2B75-3

2B75-4

2B75-5

2B75-5X

2B75-6X

2B75-7

2B75-7X

2B75-9

2B100-3

2B100-4

2B100-5X

•         File E227970 

Certification:

Product Brand

•
•
•
•
•
•

•

 Die Cast  Aluminum
 Premium Powder Coat Finish
 Two Closure Plugs Included
 Ground Screw Installed
 Lugs Included
 Individually Shrink-wrapped with 

  Barcode
 Retail Shelf Packaging

 Copper-Free

Features:

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

2B50-3

2B50-4

2B50-5

2B50-5X

2B50-6X

2B50-7

2B50-7X

2B50-9

2B75-3

2B75-4

2B75-5

2B75-5X

2B75-6X

2B75-7

2B75-7X

2B75-9

2B100-3

2B100-4

2B100-5X

2B50-3-W

2B50-5-W

2B75-3-W

2B75-5-W

2B100-3-W

2B50-3-BR

2B50-5-BR

2B75-3-BR

2B75-5-BR

2B100-3-BR

Orbit Industries, Inc.

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF www.orbitelectric.com
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*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.



C9

Cat. Outlet Hole Cubic Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

7 1/2" 54.0 1

7 3/4" 54.0 1

7 1" 54.0 1

3DB50-7
3DB75-7
3DB100-7

3-GANG DEEP BOX

2-5/8" DEEP

6-3/8" W x 4-1/2" H

     Gray Finish •

Catalog 34

3DB50-7

3DB75-7

3DB100-7

Weatherproof Boxes

•         File E227970 

Certification:

Product Brand

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Die Cast  Aluminum
 Premium Powder Coat Finish
 Two Closure Plugs Included
 Ground Screw Installed
 Lugs Included
 Individually Shrink-wrapped with Barcode
 Retail Shelf Packaging

 Copper-Free

Features:

Orbit Industries, Inc.

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOFwww.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

EXF50-2 2 1/2" 13.5 10

EXF50-4 4 1/2" 13.5 10

EXF50-6 6 1/2" 13.5 10

EXF75-2 2 3/4" 13.5 10

EXF75-4 4 3/4" 13.5 10

EXF75-6 6 3/4" 13.5 10

Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

2EXB50-6 6 1/2" 15.0 9

2EXB75-6 6 3/4" 15.0 9

2EXB50-8 8 1/2" 15.0 9

2EXB75-8 8 3/4" 15.0 9

EXR-2 - - 16.3 12

Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

EXB50-4 4 1/2" 9.5 12

EXB50-6 6 1/2" 9.5 12

EXB75-4 4 3/4" 9.5 12

EXB75-6 6 3/4" 9.5 12

EXR-1 - - 10.0 24

EXB50-4
EXB75-4

EXB50-6
EXB75-6

EXR-1

EXF50-2
EXF75-2

EXF50-4
EXF75-4

EXF50-6
EXF75-6

2EXB50-6
2EXB75-6

EXR-2

C10

1-GANG 

EXTENSION RINGS

1" DEEP

2-3/4" W  x 4-1/2" H

     Gray Finish•

2-GANG 

EXTENSION RINGS

1" DEEP

4-9/16" W x 4-1/2" H

     Gray Finish•

1-GANG FLANGED

EXTENSION BOXES

1-1/2" DEEP

3-1/2" W  x 5-1/4" H

     Gray Finish•

2EXB50-8
2EXB75-8

Catalog 34

Weatherproof Boxes

•         File E227970 

Certification:

Product Brand

•
•
•
•
•

 Die Cast  Aluminum
 Premium Powder Coat Finish
 Two Closure Plugs Included
 Individually Shrink-wrapped with Barcode
 Retail Shelf Packaging

 Copper-Free

Features:

Orbit Industries, Inc.

N
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M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Outlet Hole Cu. Std.
No. Holes Size Inch Pkg.

RB50-55 1/2" 15.8 16RB50-5-BR RB50-5-W

RB75-55 3/4" 15.8 16

EXR50-4 4 1/2" 19.0 16

EXR75-4 4 3/4" 19.0 16

RB50-5
RB50-5-BR
RB50-5-W
RB75-5

EXR50-4
EXR75-4

4" ROUND BOXES

& EXTENSION RINGS

1-1/2" Deep

C11

RBC-4 RC-1
RC-1-BK
RC-1-BR
RC-1-W

RC-2
RC-2-BR
RC-2-W

RC-3
RC-3-BK
RC-3-BR
RC3-W

G-R

4" ROUND COVERS Cat. Outlet Hole Std.
No. Holes Size Pkg.

RBC-4 - - 25

RC-1 1 1/2" 25RC-1-BK RC-1-W

RC-2 2 1/2" 25

RC-33 1/2" 25RC-3-BKRC-3-BR RC-3-W

G-RFoam Gasket 25

RC-3D

RC-2-BR RC-2-W

RC-3D3 1/2" 25

Galvanized Steel

Catalog 34

EXR-R - - 19.0 50

EXR-R

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

RB50-5

RB75-5

EXR50-4

EXR75-4

EXR-R

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

RBC-4

RC-1

Black

RC-1-BR

RC-2

RC-3D (Dome)

G-R

RC-3

Round Extension Rings

& Covers
Product Brand

•         File E227970 

Certification:

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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WEATHERPROOF

• Die-Cast Aluminum

• 
  Aluminum (Except RBC-4)

Die-Cast Copper-Free

Can be mounted
on a 3” Plaster Ring

www.orbitelectric.com
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RRC-33 1/2” 25RRC-3

RRC-3

NEW

Can be mounted on either
1-Gang Box or 4” Round Box

*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.



SJB-50/100 SJB-75/100

SJB100-3 SJB100-5

SWIMMING POOL

JUNCTION BOXES

For use with installation of underwater

pool lights.

For connecting to 120V or low voltage below

normal water level of the pool.

Complies with the latest NEC & UL Standards.

Solid brass wiring platform with grounding

post and 3 ground terminals for use with

metallic or PVC conduit.

Note:

See NEC 680.52 guidelines on

page iv of the General Information Section

Cat. Size & Std.
No. Description Remarks Pkg.

SJB-50/100 Two 1/2", One 1" Outlets 3.5"W x  5.38"H x 2"D 1

With 1" to 1/2" Port Adapter 22.0 Cu. In.

Black Lexan Cover with Built-In Gasket

SJB-75/100 Two 3/4", One 1" Outlets 3.5"W x  5.38"H x 2"D 1

With 1" to 3/4" Port Adapter 22.0 Cu. In.

Black Lexan Material With Built-In Gasket

SJB100-3 (Black) 4"Dia. X1.75"D                    

14.0 Cu. In.

1

SJB100-5 (Black) 5"Dia. X 2"D                        

23.0 Cu. In.

1

SJB-ROD 1/2" Dia X 4' 2

(Use with PVC Pipe)

4-Ft. Solid PVC Support Rod For Lexan Boxes

Brass Bottom

Brass Bottom

Two 3/4", One 1" Outlets                                         

Black or White Lexan Material With Built-In Gasket           

Brass Terminal Block, Brass Ground Lug

One 1/2", Two 3/4", Two 1" Outlets                                         

Black or White Lexan Material With Built-In Gasket           

Brass Terminal Block, Brass Ground Lug

(Use with PVC Pipe)

C12
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Metal/Plastic

Catalog 34

Swimming Pool

Junction Boxes
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF

SJB100-3-W (White)

SJB100-5-W (White)

SJB100-3-W SJB100-5-W

www.orbitelectric.com

UWJB-8UWJB-6 UWJB-10

Cat.
No. Description

UWJB-6 6-Way Connection

UWJB-8 8-Way Connection

UWJB-10 10-Way Connection

UNDERWATER

UNDERWATER

JUNCTION BOXES

Solid Brass

SJB-ROD

W
e
a
t
h
e
r
p
r
o
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LH150 LH150-SG

HL2

LAMP HOLDERS
Die Cast Aluminum

& Zinc

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

LH150 120V PAR 38 90W Lampholder 25

LH150-SG 120V PAR 38 90W Lampholder
With Premium Silicon Outer Gasket

25

LH90 120V PAR 38 90W
Premium Lampholder

25

QR100

HL2 120V PAR 38 90W
Hooded Lampholder

25

See Lighting Sections for  More Photos of These and Our Other Offerings of

PAR Lamp Holders and Accessories

in Different Models, Sizes, and Materials!

C13
Catalog 34

Product Brand

•         File E303572

Certification:

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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LH90

LH150-SG-BK LH150-SG-W

LH90-BR LH90-W

Gray Bronze White

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

LH150

LH150-SG

Black

LH150-SG-BR

LH90-GY

LH150-BR LH150-BK LH150-W

HL2-BK HL2-WHL2-GY HL2-BR

LH90-BK

QR100 Commercial Die-Cast Metal
Quartz Halogen Lamp Holder
120V Input, 100 Watt T4 Bi-Pin Included

25QR100-BK QR100-WQR100-GY QR100-BR

Includes Neoprene 
Outer Gasket

Includes Premium Silicon Gasket

Weatherproof Lights

BASE BASE-R TB-LV

TB50-3

BASE-SB

Cat. Std.
No. Description Colors Available Pkg.

BASE Surface-Mount Bracket 1/2" Female, Cast Aluminum BK, BR, GN, VG, WH 10

BASE-R Round Surface-Mount Bracket 1/2" Female, Cast Aluminum BK, BR, GN, VG, WH 10

TB-LV Tree-Hugger Canopy, Low-Voltage BK, BR, GN, VG, WH 1

TB50-3 Tree-Hugger Box and Canopy, 120V, Cast Aluminum GN 1

BASE-SB Round Surface-Mount Bracket 1/2" Female, Solid Brass Antique Brass, Ant. Brz, Acid Grn 10

LAMP HOLDER
ACCESSORIES

See Page G50 for Tree Hugger Rubber Straps for  TB-LV & TB50-3
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Also available in green (HL2-G)

• 

www.orbitelectric.com



PL-50
PL-50-BR
PL-50-W
PL-50-BULK

PL-75
PL-75-BR
PL-75-BULK

PL-100
PL-100-BULK

WEATHERPROOF 

CLOSURE PLUGS
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Cat. Std.
No. Description Color Pkg.

PL-50 1/2" Closure Plug, 5 Per Bag, 100 Bags of 5 Gray 500

PL-50-BR 1/2" 5 Per Bag, Closure Plug, 100 Bags of 5 Bronze 500

PL-50-W 1/2" 5 Per Bag, Closure Plug, 100 Bags of 5 White 500

PL-50-BULK 1/2" Closure Plug Natural 100

PL-75-BR 3/4" 5 Per Bag, Closure Plug, 100 Bags of 5 Bronze 500

PL-75-BULK 3/4" Closure Plug Natural 100

PL-100 1"  Per Bag, Closure Plug, 2 100 Bags of 2 Gray 200

PL-100-BULK 1" Closure Plug Natural 50

LUG Mounting Lugs, Each Unit is a Poly Bag Containing 2 Lugs and 2 Screws Natural 100

SW-SP 1/2" Brass Spacer for Mounting a Toggle Switch in a Lever Switch Cover Natural 100

G Inner Fiber Gasket For LH150 Weatherproof Lamp Holder - 250

SG Premium Silicon Outer Sealing Gasket for LH150 Weatherproof Lamp Holder - 25

WG-38 PAR38 Wire Guard for Weatherproof Lamp Holders, Zinc-Plated Steel - 5

YAD-50 1/2" Die-Cast Aluminum  "Y"  Adapter, One Male to Two Female Hubs Gray 25

C14
Catalog 34

Weatherproof Accessories
Product Brand

•         File E227970 

Certification:

Master
Ctn.

-

-

-

2000

-

2000

-

1000

• UMI Premium Closure Plugs
  are made of Heavy Zinc Die Cast
  in 1/2” and 3/4” sizes, and
  Aluminum Die Cast in 1”.

Cat. Std.
No. Description Color Pkg.

WEATHERPROOF 

ACCESSORIES

LUG SW-SP G SG

WG-38 YAD-50

Orbit Industries, Inc.

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF

Bulk, Loose in Box 

Poly Bagged with Barcode

PL-75 3/4" 5 Per Bag, Closure Plug, 100 Bags of 5 Gray 500 -

PL-75-WH 500 -3/4" 5 Per Bag, Closure Plug, 100 Bags of 5 White
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*White & Bronze are available
on selected items only.

www.orbitelectric.com



PHOTOELECTRIC 

CONTROLS

1.5VA Power Consumption

10-20 Lx On Level

30-60 Lx Off Level

PC-1
PC-1-277

PC-1SH

PC-1F
PC-1F-277

PC-1P PC-1T

Cat. Std.
No. Description Tungsten Ballast Pkg.

PC-1 120V 50/60Hz, Standard Contractor Grade 2000 W 1900VA 12

PC-1S 120V 50/60Hz, Swivel-Type 1200 W 1000VA 12

PC-1SH 120V 50/60Hz, High-Wattage Swivel-Type 2000 W 1900VA 12

PC-1F 120V 50/60Hz, Wire-In Flush Model 500 W 850VA 12

PC-1P 120V 50/60Hz, With Weatherproof Plate & Gasket 500 W 850VA 12

PC-1T 110~277V 50/60Hz, Twist Lock 1800 W 1000VA 12

Rating

5-Year Warranty
PC-1AL 120V 50/60Hz, Std Contractor Grade, Cast Alum. 2000 W 2000VA 12

PC-1-277 208/277V 50/60Hz, Standard Contractor Grade 2000 W 1900VA 12

PC-1F-277 208/277 Wire-In Flush ModelV 50/60Hz, 500 W 850VA 12

PC-1ALPC-1S

C15
Catalog 34

Photocells
Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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PC-1S
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•         File E224007

Certification:

www.orbitelectric.com



C16
Catalog 34

Conduit Bodies

For More Information See Fittings Section Starting on Page D21

Product Brand

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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M
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WEATHERPROOF www.orbitelectric.com

LR-50A
LR-75A
LR-100A

LB-50A
LB-75A
LB-100A
LB-125A
LB-150A
LB-200A

LL-50A
LL-75A

LL-125A

C-50A
C-75A
C-100A

SLB-50
SLB-75
SLB-100
SLB-125
SLB-150
SLB-200

T-50A
T-75A
T-100A

LB-50
LB-75
LB-100
LB-125
LB-150
LB-200
LB-250
LB-300

LB-400

LL-50
LL-75
LL-100
LL-125
LL-150
LL-200
LL-250
LL-300
LL-400LB-350

LR-50
LR-75
LR-100
LR-125
LR-150
LR-200
LR-250
LR-300
LR-400

C-50
C-75
C-100
C-125
C-150
C-200
C-250
C-300
C-400

CG-50
CG-75
CG-100
CG-125/150
CG-200
CG-250/300
CG-350-400

T-50
T-75
T-100
T-125
T-150
T-200
T-250
T-300
T-400

G-50
G-75
G-100
G-125/150
G-200
G-250/300
G-350-400

SC-50
SC-75
SC-100
SC-125/150
SC-200
SC-250/300
SC-350/400

MC-50
MC-75
MC-100
MC-125
MC-150
MC-200

MT-50
MT-75
MT-100
MT-125
MT-150
MT-200

MLB-50
MLB-75
MLB-100
MLB-125
MLB-150
MLB-200
MLB-250
MLB-300
MLB-400

MLL-50
MLL-75
MLL-100
MLL-125
MLL-150
MLL-200

MLR-50
MLR-75
MLR-100
MLR-125

MLR-150
MLR-200

SSLB-50
SSLB-75
SSLB-100
SSLB-125
SSLB-150
SSLB-200

SSLR-50
SSLR-75
SSLR-100
SSLR-125
SSLR-150
SSLR-200

SSLL-50
SSLL-75
SSLL-100
SSLL-125
SSLL-150
SSLL-200

SSC-50
SSC-75
SSC-100
SSC-125
SSC-150
SSC-200

SST-50
SST-75
SST-100
SST-125
SST-150
SST-200

Conduit Bodies Quick Reference

Set-Screw EMT Set-Screw EMT Set-Screw EMT Set-Screw EMT

Malleable Iron Set-Screw EMT

Malleable Iron Malleable Iron Malleable Iron Malleable Iron
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LL-100A

LL-150A
LL-200A

LR-125A
LR-150A
LR-200A

C-125A
C-150A
C-200A

T-125A
T-150A
T-200A



Section D:

Electrical Fittings



Orbit Industries, Inc.

D1
Catalog 34

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF7701 1/2" 50 500

OF7702 3/4" 25 250

OF7703 1" 10 100

OF7704 1-1/4" 10 100

OF7705 1-1/2" 10 50

OF7706 2" 5 50

OF7707 2-1/2" - 12

OF7708 3" - 12

OF7709 3-1/2" - 6

OF7710 4" - 6

STEEL EMT CONNECTORS

SET-SCREW TYPE

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF7701-S 1/2" 50 500

OF7702-S 3/4" 25 250

OF7703-S 1" 10 100

OF7704-S 1-1/4" 10 100

OF7705-S 1-1/2" 10 50

OF7706-S 2" 5 50

OF7707-S 2-1/2" - 12

OF7708-S 3" - 12

OF7709-S 3-1/2" - 6

OF7710-S 4" - 6

STEEL EMT CONNECTORS

SET-SCREW TYPE

INSULATED

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF7711 1/2" 50 500

OF7712 3/4" 25 250

OF7713 1" 10 100

OF7714 1-1/4" 10 100

OF7715 1-1/2" 10 50

OF7716 2" 5 50

OF7717 2-1/2" - 12

OF7718 3" - 12

OF7719 3-1/2" - 6

OF7720 4" - 6

STEEL EMT COUPLINGS

SET-SCREW TYPE

EMT Fittings

Features:

•
•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Concrete-Tight when Taped
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Features

•
•
•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 With Insulated Throat
 Concrete-Tight when Taped
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Features:

•
•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Concrete-Tight when Taped
 Suitable for applications above 600V

•         Meets UL Standard 514B

 

Certification:
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Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits
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Cat. No. Trade Std. Master
Compression Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF7601 1/2" 25 250

OF7602 3/4" 25 250

OF7603 1" 10 100

OF7604 1-1/4" 10 100

OF7605 1-1/2" 10 50

OF7606 2" 5 50

OF7607 2-1/2" - 12

OF7608 3" - 12

OF7609 3-1/2" - 6

OF7610 4" - 6

Cat. No. Trade Std. Master
Compression Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF7601-S 1/2" 25 250

OF7602-S 3/4" 25 250

OF7603-S 1" 10 100

OF7604-S 1-1/4" 10 100

OF7605-S 1-1/2" 10 50

OF7606-S 2" 5 50

OF7607-S 2-1/2" - 12

OF7608-S 3" - 12

OF7609-S 3-1/2" - 6

OF7610-S 4" - 6

Cat. No. Trade Std. Master
Compression Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF7611 1/2" 25 250

OF7612 3/4" 25 250

OF7613 1" 10 100

OF7614 1-1/4" 10 100

OF7615 1-1/2" 10 50

OF7616 2" 5 50

OF7617 2-1/2" - 12

OF7618 3" - 12

OF7619 3-1/2" - 6

OF7620 4" - 6

STEEL EMT CONNECTORS

COMPRESSION TYPE & 
RAIN TIGHT

STEEL EMT CONNECTORS

COMPRESSION TYPE &
RAIN TIGHT
INSULATED

STEEL EMT COUPLINGS

COMPRESSION TYPE &
RAIN TIGHT

EMT Fittings

Rain-Tight

Rain-Tight

Rain-Tight

OF7601-W

OF7602-W

OF7603-W

OF7604-W

OF7605-W

OF7606-W

Rain Tight

OF7601-SW

OF7602-SW

OF7603-SW

OF7604-SW

OF7605-SW

OF7606-SW

Rain Tight

Rain Tight

OF7611-W

OF7612-W

OF7613-W

OF7614-W

OF7615-W

OF7616-W

Features:

•
•
•

•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Compression Type is

  Concrete-Tight
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Features:

•
•
•
•

•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 With Insulated Throat
 Compression Type is

  Concrete-Tight
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Features:

•
•
•

•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Compression Type is

  Concrete-Tight
 Suitable for applications above 600V.

Compression Type

Compression Type

Compression Type

•         Meets UL Standard 514B

 

Certification:

OF7607-W

OF7608-W

OF7609-W

OF7610-W

OF7607-SW

OF7608-SW

OF7609-SW

OF7610-SW

OF7617-W

OF7618-W

OF7619-W

OF7620-W
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Cat. No.

Cat. No. 

Cat. No.

www.orbitelectric.com

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF701 1/2" 100 1000

OF702 3/4" 50 500

OF703 1" 10 100

OF704 1-1/4" 10 100

OF705 1-1/2" 10 50

OF706 2" 5 50

OF707 2-1/2" - 12

OF708 3" - 12

OF709 3-1/2" - 6

OF710 4" - 6

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF701-S 1/2" 50 500

OF702-S 3/4" 25 250

OF703-S 1" 10 100

OF704-S 1-1/4" 10 100

OF705-S 1-1/2" 10 50

OF706-S 2" 5 50

OF707-S 2-1/2" - 12

OF708-S 3" - 12

OF709-S 3-1/2" - 6

OF710-S 4" - 6

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF711 1/2" 50 500

OF712 3/4" 25 250

OF713 1" 10 100

OF714 1-1/4" 10 100

OF715 1-1/2" 10 50

OF716 2" 5 50

OF717 2-1/2" - 12

OF718 3" - 12

OF719 3-1/2" - 6

OF720 4" - 6

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT CONNECTORS
SET-SCREW TYPE

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT CONNECTORS
SET-SCREW TYPE
INSULATED

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT COUPLINGS
SET-SCREW TYPE

EMT Fittings

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Features:

•
•
•

 Concrete-Tight when Taped
 Combo-Head Set Screw
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Features:

•
•
•
•

 Concrete-Tight when Taped
 Combo-Head Set Screw
 With Insulated Throat
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Features:

 Concrete-Tight when Taped
 Combo-Head Set Screw
 Suitable for applications above 600V

•
•
•

•         Meets UL Standard 514B

 

Certification:

www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. No. Trade Std. Master
Compression Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF611 1/2" 50 500

OF612 3/4" 25 250

OF613 1" 10 100

OF614 1-1/4" 10 100

OF615 1-1/2" 10 50

OF616 2" 5 50

OF617 2-1/2" - 12

OF618 3" - 12

OF619 3-1/2" - 6

OF620 4" - 6

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT CONNECTORS
COMPRESSION TYPE &
RAIN TIGHT

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT CONNECTORS
COMPRESSION TYPE 
INSULATED

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT COUPLINGS
COMPRESSION TYPE &
RAIN TIGHT

Cat. No. Trade Std. Master
Compression Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF601 1/2" 50 500

OF602 3/4" 25 250

OF603 1" 10 100

OF604 1-1/4" 10 100

OF605 1-1/2" 10 50

OF606 2" 5 50

OF607 2-1/2" - 12

OF608 3" - 12

OF609 3-1/2" - 6

OF610 4" - 6

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF601-S 1/2" 50 500

OF602-S 3/4" 25 250

OF603-S 1" 10 100

OF604-S 1-1/4" 10 100

OF605-S 1-1/2" 10 50

OF606-S 2" 5 50

OF607-S 2-1/2" - 12

OF608-S 3" - 12

OF609-S 3-1/2" - 6

OF610-S 4" - 6

EMT Fittings

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Features:

 Concrete-Tight
 Suitable for applications above 600V

•
•

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Features:

 Concrete-Tight
 With Insulated Throat
 Suitable for applications above 600V

•
•
•

Note:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits

Features:

 Concrete-Tight
 Suitable for applications above 600V

•
•

•         Meets UL Standard 514B

 

Certification:

OF601-W

OF602-W

OF603-W

OF604-W

OF605-W

OF606-W

Rain Tight

OF611-W

OF612-W

OF613-W

OF614-W

OF615-W

OF616-W

Rain Tight

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Rain-Tight

Rain-Tight

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. No.
Raintight

OF601-SW

OF602-SW

OF603-SW

OF604-SW

OF605-SW

OF606-SW

-

-

-

-
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EMT Fittings

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OCS-50 1/2" 100 1000

OCS-75 3/4" 50 500

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT OFFSET CONNECTORS
SET-SCREW TYPE

Features:

•
•
•

 Concrete-Tight when Taped
 Combo-Head Set Screw
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OCC-50 1/2" 100 1000

OCC-75 3/4" 50 500

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT OFFSET CONNECTORS
COMPRESSION TYPE

Features:

•
•
•

 Concrete-Tight
 Combo-Head Set Screw
 Suitable for applications above 600V

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

ECS-50 1/2" 100 1000

ECS-75 3/4" 50 500

ZINC DIE-CAST
EMT INSIDE CORNER
SET-SCREW TYPE

Features:

•
•
 Combo-Head Set Screw
 Suitable for applications above 600V

www.orbitelectric.com
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Flex Connectors

Orbit Industries, Inc.

D6
Catalog 34

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF671 3/8" 100 1000

OF672 1/2" 100 1000

OF673 3/4" 100 500

OF674 1" 25 250

OF675 1-1/4" 10 100

OF681 1-1/2" 5 50

OF682 2" 3 30

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF671-S 3/8" 100 1000

OF672-S 1/2" 100 1000

OF673-S 3/4" 100 500

OF674-S 1" 25 250

OF675-S 1-1/4" 10 100

OF681-S 1-1/2" 5 50

OF682-S 2" 3 30

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF676 1/2" 100 1000

OF677 3/4" 100 500

OF678 1" 25 250

OF679 1-1/4" 10 100

OF685 1-1/2" 5 50

OF686 2" 3 30

FLEX CONNECTORS

SCREW-IN TYPE

FLEX CONNECTORS

SCREW-IN TYPE

INSULATED

FLEX COUPLINGS

SCREW-IN TYPE

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

Features:

•
•
 Zinc Die-Cast
 With Insulated Throat

•         Meets UL Standard 514B

 

Certification:

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

FB-50 1/2" 100 1000

FB-75 3/4" 100 500

FB-100 1" 25 250

FLEX BUSHING

Features:

•

•

 Used to Insulate Cut Flex
  when the Conduit is used 
  for Data Cables without a
  Junction Box
 Zinc Plated Steel

www.orbitelectric.com

Shown Installed
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Flex Connectors

FLEX CONNECTORS

SQUEEZE TYPE

FLEX CONNECTORS

SQUEEZE TYPE

WITH INSULATED THROAT

FLEX CONNECTORS

SET-SCREW TYPE

Note:

• Sizes 3/8” & 1/2” are also for
   AC (BX)

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

Note:

• Sizes 3/8” & 1/2” are also for
   AC (BX)

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

Note:

• For Steel FLEX only

Features:

•
•
 Zinc Die-Cast
 Steel Screw

•         Meets UL Standard 514B

 

Certification:

Cat.
No.

OF730

OF731

OF732

OF733

OF734

OF735

OF736

OF737

OF738

OF739

OF740

Cat.
No.

OF730-S

OF731-S

OF732-S

OF733-S

OF734-S

OF735-S

OF736-S

OF737-S

OF738-S

OF739-S

OF740-S

Cat.
No.

OF654

OF655

Trade
Size

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

4"

Trade
Size

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

4"

Trade
Size

1/2"

3/4"

Std. Master
Pkg. Ctn.

50 500

25 250

25 250

10 100

10 100

5 50

4 40

2 6

1 2

1 2

1 2

Std. Master
Pkg. Ctn.

50 500

25 250

25 250

10 100

10 100

5 50

4 40

2 6

1 2

1 2

1 2

Std. Master
Pkg. Ctn.

100 500

75 375

www.orbitelectric.com
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Flex Connectors

Orbit Industries, Inc.

D8
Catalog 34

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF6463 1" 5 25

OF6464 1-1/4" - 5

OF6465 1-1/2" - 5

OF6466 2" - 5

OF6467 2-1/2" - 5

OF6468 3" - 5

OF6469 3-1/2" - 1

OF6470 4" - 1

90º ANGLE

FLEX CONNECTORS

SQUEEZE TYPE

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

•         Meets UL Standard 514B

 

Certification:

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF520 1/2" to 3/8" 50 500

OF521 1/2" to 1/2" 25 250

OF522 3/4" to 3/4" 25 250

OF523 1" to 1" 10 40

EMT TO FLEX COUPLINGS

SET-SCREW/CLAMP-TYPE

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF1611 1/2" 50 500

OF1612 3/4" 25 250

OF1613 1" 10 100

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF530 1/2" to 3/8" 50 500

OF531 1/2" to 1/2" 25 250

OF532 3/4" to 3/4" 25 100

OF533 1" to 1" 10 40

EMT TO FLEX COUPLINGS

COMPRESSION/SCREW-IN

EMT TO FLEX COUPLINGS

SET-SCREW/SQUEEZE 

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

Features:

• Die Cast Zinc

Features:

• Die Cast Zinc

www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF643 3/8" 25 250

OF644 1/2" 25 250

OF645 3/4" 25 250

90º ANGLE

AC(BX)/MC CONNECTORS

SQUEEZE TYPE

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast



Cable Connectors

Orbit Industries, Inc.

D9
Catalog 34

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. For Use With Size Pkg. Ctn.

NM-50 One or Two 14-2, 14-3, 12-2 1/2" 50 500

One 12-3, 10-2, 10-3

One or Two 0.300" or 0.600" cords

PVC NON-METALLIC (NM)

CABLE CONNECTOR

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. For Use With Size Pkg. Ctn.

RX-50 One 14-2 to 10-2 NM, Two 14-2 or 12-2 NM 3/8”
1/2” K.O.

100 1000

0.340 to 0.380 Dia. Flex Cord (Dry Location)

14-3, 16-2, and 16-3 SJO

RX-75 Two 14-2 NM, AWG 3/4" 25 250

0.340 to 0.515 Dia. Flex Cord (Dry Location)

14-3, 14-2 SJO

For Service Entrace:

RX-100 Four 14-2, One 8-3, 8-2, 6-2, 6-3, 4-2, 4-3 NM 1" 10 100

One 2 SE Cable

RX-125 4-3 or 2-3  NM 1-1/4" 5 50

RX-150 2/O-3 or 4/O-3  NM 1-1/2" 5 50

RX-200 2/O-3 or 4/O-3  NM 2" 5 50

NON-METALLIC CABLE

CONNECTORS

Features:

• Heavy-Duty PVC

Note:

• Sizes 1” to 2” are also Suitable
   for Service Entrance

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

www.orbitelectric.com
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90° ANGLE

FLEX CONNECTOR

SCREW-IN TYPE

Features:

•
•
 Zinc Die-Cast
 Sliding Cover for Easy Wire Pulls

Cat.
No.

OF9672

OF9673

OF9674

Trade
Size

3/8"

1/2"

3/4"

Std. Master
Pkg. Ctn.

25 250

25 250

25 250
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF6231 AC & MC Interlocking Steel 0.450 to 0.590 Dia. 3/8”
1/2" K.O.

100 500

AC & MC Interlocking AL 0.440 to 0.600 Dia.

Round Corrugated AL, MC .574 to 12/4

Square Corrugated AL, MC .527, .254, 12/3

AL FMC, 3/8" Steel and RW FMC, 3/8" Steel

OF6232 AC & MC Interlocking Steel 0.661 to 0.711 Dia. 3/4" 50 250

AC & MC Interlocking AL 0.775 to 0.825 Dia.

AC, AL, & Steel 0.650 to 0.810 Dia. & Flex, 1/2" Steel

METAL CLAD (MC)
SADDLE-TYPE
CONNECTORS

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

MC-DX-50 14-2 to 10-2 AC (BX), 1/2" 25 250

14-2 to 10-2 AL & CCS for FMC 3/8"

DUPLEX AC (BX)

FLEX - MC CONNECTOR

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

MC-CL-100 1” 10 100

MC-CL-125 1-1/4” 25 100

MC-CL-150 1-1/2” 10 100

MC-CL-200 2" 10 100

MC-CL-250 2-1/2" - 10

MC-CL-300 3" - 5

MC-CL-350 3-1/2" - 5

METAL CLAD (MC)

CONNECTOR

CLAMP-TYPE

AC/MC Connectors

Features:

•
•
•
•

 Zinc Die-Cast
 Combo-Head Set-Screw
 With Insulated Throat
 Suitable for Dry Location Only

Note:

• For Dry Location Only

Features:

•
•
 Zinc Die-Cast
 With Insulated Throat

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

www.orbitelectric.com

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF653 AC 14/2 AWG and MC 0.500 to 0.550 dia. 3/8”
1/2" K.O.

100 500

METAL CLAD (MC) & AC (BX)
CONNECTOR 

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF6620 AC (BX) 14-2 to 10-2, MC 14-2 to 10-3 3/8”
1/2" K.O.

100 500

METAL CLAD (MC) & AC (BX)
CONNECTOR 

Features:

• Zinc Die-Cast
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AC/MC Connectors

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

FLC-50 Steel AC 14-2 (0.454) to 12-4 (0.556) 1/2" 50 500

AL AC 14-2 (0.485) to 12-4 (0.565)

Steel MC Interlocking (MCI) 14-2 (0.470) to 12-4 (0.520)

AL MC Interlocking (MCI) 14-2 (0.460) to 12-4 (0.590)

Steel RWFMC, AL RWFMC, AL FMC 3/8"

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

FLD-50 Steel AC 14-2 (0.440) to 10-3 1/2" 25 250

AL AC 14-2 (0.475) to 10-3

Steel MC Interlocking (MCI) 0.437 TO 0.565 in. O.D.

AL MC Interlocking (MCI)  0.525 TO 0.629 in. O.D.

AL Corrugated Continuous (MCC) 0.350 to 0.592 in. O.D.

Steel and Aluminum Flex RWFMC 3/8"

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

FLC-50L Steel AC 10-4 (0.625) to 6-3 (0.842) 1/2" 50 500

AL AC 10-4 (0.625) to 8-4 (0.770)

Steel MC Interlocking (MCI) 10-3 (0.594) to 6-2 (0.746)

AL MC Interlocking (MCI) 10-3 (0.582) to 8-2 (0.650)

Steel RWFMC, AL RWFMC, AL FMC 1/2"

FLC-75L Steel AC 10-4 (0.625) to 6-3 (0.842) 3/4" 25 250

AL AC 10-4 (0.625) to 8-4 (0.770)

Steel MC Interlocking (MCI) 10-3 (0.594) to 6-2 (0.746)

AL MC Interlocking (MCI) 10-3 (0.582) to 8-2 (0.650)

Steel RWFMC, AL RWFMC, AL FMC 1/2"

STEEL "FASTLOCK"

CONNECTOR

For AC, MCI, RWFMC, ALFMC

STEEL "FASTLOCK"

DUPLEX CONNECTOR

For AC, MCI, MCC, RWFMC

STEEL "FASTLOCK"

WIDE-THROAT CONNECTORS

For AC, MCI, RWFMC, ALFMC

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. For Use With Size Pkg. Ctn.

ASB-516 14/2, 14/3, 12/2 5/16" 35 3500

ASB-38 14/4, 12/3, 6/1, 4/1 3/8" 35 2100

ASB-716 12/4, 10/2, 10/3, 2/1 7/16" 35 700

ASB-50 10/4, 8/2, 8/3, 1/1 1/2" 20 400

ASB-75 8/4, 6/2, 4/2, 4/3, 6/4 3/4" 16 320

ANTI-SHORT BUSHINGS

THERMOPLASTIC

Features:

•
•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Sadle-Base Connector
 Combo-Head Set-Screw

Features:

•
•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Sadle-Base Connector
 Combo-Head Set-Screw

Features:

•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Combo-Head Set-Screw

Features:

•
•
 High-Temperature Plastic
 Fits BX (AC) and Flex Conduits

www.orbitelectric.com
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Liquid Tight Connectors

Orbit Industries, Inc.

D12
Catalog 34

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

NMLT-50 1/2" 25 250

NMLT-75 3/4" 15 150

NMLT-100 1" 8 80

NMLT-125 1-1/4" 5 50

NMLT-150 1-1/2" 4 40

NMLT-200 2" 1 36

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

NMLT90-50 1/2" 15 150

NMLT90-75 3/4" 10 100

NMLT90-100 1" 5 50

NMLT90-125 1-1/4" 4 40

NMLT90-150 1-1/2" 2 20

NMLT90-200 2" 1 15

NON-METALLIC (PVC)

LIQUIDTIGHT CONNECTORS

STRAIGHT

90º ANGLE

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

EMTLT-50 1/2" 25 250

EMTLT-75 3/4" 10 100

STEEL EMT TO FLEX

COMBINATION COUPLINGS

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

PVC Type-B
Corrosion-Resistant
Steel Locknut

Features:

•
•
•

 
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 

Steel

Concrete-Tight

www.orbitelectric.com
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DIE-CAST ZINC

LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS

STRAIGHT

90º ANGLE

STRAIGHT

INSULATED THROAT

90º ANGLE

INSULATED THROAT

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

LT-38 3/8" 25 250

LT-50 1/2" 25 250

LT-75 3/4" 15 150

LT-100 1" 8 80

LT-125 1-1/4" 5 50

LT-150 1-1/2" 4 40

LT-200 2" 1 36

LT-250 2-1/2” 1 14

LT-300 3” 1 8

LT-350 3-1/2” 1 8

LT-400 4” 1 6

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

LT90-38 3/8" 15 150

LT90-50 1/2" 15 150

LT90-75 3/4" 10 100

LT90-100 1" 5 50

LT90-125 1-1/4" 4 40

LT90-150 1-1/2" 2 20

LT90-200 2" 1 15

LT90-250 2-1/2” 1 10

LT90-300 3” 1 4

LT90-350 3-1/2” 1 3

LT90-400 4” 1 3

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

LTI-38 3/8" 25 250

LTI-50 1/2" 25 250

LTI-75 3/4" 15 150

LTI-100 1" 8 80

LTI-125 1-1/4" 5 50

LTI-150 1-1/2" 4 40

LTI-200 2" 1 36

LTI-250 2-1/2” 1 14

LTI-300 3” 1 8

LTI-350 3-1/2” 1 8

LTI-400 4” 1 6

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

LTI90-38 3/8" 15 150

LTI90-50 1/2" 15 150

LTI90-75 3/4" 10 100

LTI90-100 1" 5 50

LTI90-125 1-1/4" 4 40

LTI90-150 1-1/2" 2 20

LTI90-200 2" 1 15

LTI90-250 2-1/2” 1 10

LTI90-300 3” 1 4

LTI90-350 3-1/2” 1 3

LTI90-400 4” 1 3

Liquid Tight Connectors

Features:

• Die-Cast Zinc
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Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

MLT-38 3/8" 25 250

MLT-50 1/2" 25 250

MLT-75 3/4" 15 150

MLT-100 1" 8 80

MLT-125 1-1/4" 5 50

MLT-150 1-1/2" 4 40

MLT-200 2" 1 20

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

MLTI-38 3/8" 25 250

MLTI-50 1/2" 25 250

MLTI-75 3/4" 15 150

MLTI-100 1" 8 80

MLTI-125 1-1/4" 5 50

MLTI-150 1-1/2" 4 40

MLTI-200 2" 1 20

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

MLT45-38 3/8" 15 150

MLT45-50 1/2" 15 150

MLT45-75 3/4" 10 100

MLT45-100 1" 5 50

MLT45-125 1-1/4" 4 40

MLT45-150 1-1/2" 2 20

MLT45-200 2" 1 15

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

MLTI45-38 3/8" 25 150

MLTI45-50 1/2" 25 150

MLTI45-75 3/4" 15 100

MLTI45-100 1" 8 50

MLTI45-125 1-1/4" 5 40

MLTI45-150 1-1/2" 4 20

MLTI45-200 2" 1 15

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

MLT90-38 3/8" 15 150

MLT90-50 1/2" 15 150

MLT90-75 3/4" 10 100

MLT90-100 1" 5 50

MLT90-125 1-1/4" 4 40

MLT90-150 1-1/2" 2 20

MLT90-200 2" 1 15

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

MLTI90-38 3/8" 25 150

MLTI90-50 1/2" 25 150

MLTI90-75 3/4" 15 100

MLTI90-100 1" 8 50

MLTI90-125 1-1/4" 5 40

MLTI90-150 1-1/2" 4 20

MLTI90-200 2" 1 15

STEEL

LIQUIDTIGHT CONNECTORS

STRAIGHT

STRAIGHT

INSULATED THROAT

45º ANGLE

45º ANGLE

INSULATED THROAT

90º ANGLE

90º ANGLE

INSULATED THROAT

Liquid Tight Connectors

Features:

•
•
 
 Zinc Electro-Plated
Steel

www.orbitelectric.com
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Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

RT-50 1/2" 25 250

RT-75 3/4" 25 250

RT-100 1" 10 100

RT-125 1-1/4" 1 25

RT-150 1-1/2" 1 25

RT-200 2" 1 10

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

RTC-50 1/2" 25 250

RTC-75 3/4" 25 250

RTC-100 1" 10 100

RTC-125 1-1/4" 1 25

RTC-150 1-1/2" 1 25

RTC-200 2" 1 10

STEEL

RIGID CONNECTORS

COMPRESSION TYPE

(THREADLESS)

STEEL

RIGID COUPLINGS

COMPRESSION TYPE

(THREADLESS)

Rigid Connectors

Features:

•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Concrete-Tight

Features:

•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 Concrete-Tight

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

RSC-50 1/2" 25 250

RSC-75 3/4" 25 250

RSC-100 1" 10 100

RSC-125 1-1/4" 1 25

RSC-150 1-1/2" 1 25

RSC-200 2" 1 10

STEEL

RIGID COUPLINGS

SET-SCREW TYPE

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

RS-50 1/2" 25 250

RS-75 3/4" 25 250

RS-100 1" 10 100

RS-125 1-1/4" 1 25

RS-150 1-1/2" 1 25

RS-200 2" 1 10

STEEL

RIGID CONNECTORS

SET-SCREW TYPE

Features:

•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 For use in dry location

Features:

•
•
•

 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated
 For use in dry location

www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

FR-50 1/2" - 50

FR-75 3/4" - 50

FR-100 1" - 50

FR-125 1-1/4" - 25

FR-150 1-1/2" - 25

FR-200 2" - 25

RIGID FLOOR FLANGES

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

TPB-50 1/2" 100 1000

TPB-75 3/4" 100 1000

TPB-100 1" 50 500

TPB-125 1-1/4" 25 250

TPB-150 1-1/2" 25 250

TPB-200 2" 10 100

TPB-250 2-1/2" 10 100

TPB-300 3" - 20

TPB-350 3-1/2" - 20

TPB-400 4" - 10

THREAD PROTECTOR

BUSHINGS

Rigid Connectors

Features:

•
•
 
 
Plastic
Fits and Protects Rigid Threads

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF697 1/2" 25 250

RIGID TO FLEX

COUPLING

CLAMP-TYPE

Features:

•
•
 
 
Zinc Die-Cast
For Steel FLEX Only

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF694 1/2" 25 250

OF695 3/4" 25 250

RIGID TO FLEX

COUPLINGS

SET-SCREW

Features:

•
•
 
 
Zinc Die-Cast
For Steel FLEX Only
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Cat. Lug Std. Master
No. Range Pkg. Ctn.

GBLL-50 #14  -  #2/0 50 500

GBLL-75 40 400

GBLL-100 15 150

GBLL-125 #14  -  #2/0 15 150

GBLL-150 #14  -  #2/0 10 100

GBLL-200 #14  -  #250MCM 5 50

GBLL-250 #6  -  #250MCM 5 50

GBLL-300 #6  -  #250MCM 5 50

GBLL-350 #6  -  #250MCM 4 40

GBLL-400 #6  -  #250MCM 4 40

GROUND BUSHINGS

INSULATED

UNIVERSAL LAY-IN LUG

Orbit Industries, Inc.

D17
Catalog 34

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

GL-50 1/2" 50 200

GL-75 3/4" 25 100

GL-100 1" 25 100

GL-125 1-1/4" 10 50

GL-150 1-1/2" 10 50

GL-200 2" 10 50

GL-250 2-1/2" 5 25

GL-300 3" 5 25

GL-350 3-1/2" - 5

GL-400 4" - 5

GROUNDING (BONDING)

RIGID LOCKNUTS

Grounding

Features:

•
•
 
 
Zinc Die-Cast
105ºC rated Throat Insulator

Features:

•
•
 
 
Steel
Zinc Electro-Plated

www.orbitelectric.com
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Trade
Size

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

3-1/2"

4"

#14  -  #2/0

#14  -  #2/0
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Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Wire Max. Pkg. Ctn.

GCBZ-50/100 2 Stranded 25 200

GCB-50/100 2 Stranded 25 200

GCB-125/200 2 Stranded 10 80

GCB-250/400 2 Stranded - 15

GCB-450/600 2 Stranded - 5

Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Wire Max. Pkg. Ctn.

GCBB-50/100 2 Stranded 25 200

GCBB-125/200 2 Stranded 10 80

GCAB-50/100 2 Stranded 25 200

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

GCAH-50/100 1/2" to 1" 10 80

GCAH-125/200 1-1/4" to 2" 5 40

BARE
GROUND CLAMP

• Steel Screws

GROUND CLAMPS

• Steel Screws

GROUND CLAMPS

DIRECT BURIAL*
BARE

• Bronze Screws

WITH ADAPTER
GROUND CLAMPS

• Steel Screws

Grounding

DIE CAST ZINC

Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Wire Max. Pkg. Ctn.

GCBR-50/100 2 Stranded 25 200

Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Wire Max. Ctn.

BARE
GROUND CLAMPS

• Steel Screws

BRONZE

BARE
GROUND CLAMP

• Brass Screws

BRONZE

ARMORED
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

Trade
Size

1/2" to 1"

1/2" to 1"

1-1/4" to 2"

2-1/2" to 4"

4-1/2" to 6"

Trade
Size

1/2" to 1"

1-1/4" to 2"

1/2" to 1"

Trade
Size

1/2" to 1"

Trade
Size

Ground
Wire Max.

4/0 Stranded

4/0 Stranded

Ground
Wire Max.

2 Stranded

2 Stranded

2 Stranded

2 Stranded

Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Wire Max. Pkg. Ctn.

Trade
Size

GROUND CLAMP

DIRECT BURIAL*
ARMORED

• Bronze Screws

BRONZE

*UL Listed for direct burial in earth or concrete.

*UL Listed for direct burial in earth or concrete.

www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Wire Max. Pkg. Ctn.

GCR-50/100 2 AWG 25 200

Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Wire Range Pkg. Ctn.

H-50

• Steel Screws

#10 Solid - #6 Stranded 25 200

H-75 #10 Solid - 2/0 Stranded 25 200

H-100 #10 Solid - 3/0 Standed 20 160

Cat. Ground Std. Master
No. Rod Size Pkg. Ctn.

GRC-50 1/2" 35 280

GRC-58 5/8" 30 240

GRC-75 3/4" 20 160

HEAVY DUTY BRONZE
DIRECT BURIAL FOR REBAR
GROUND CLAMP

BRONZE
360° SWING TYPE
CONDUIT HUB

BRONZE
DIRECT BURIAL
GROUND ROD CLAMPS

Water
Pipe Size

1/2" to 1"

1/2" to 1"

1/2" to 1"

Cat. Hub Std.
No. Size Pkg.

AGS-50 1/2" 50

AGS-75 3/4" 50

AGS-100 1" 50

BRONZE GROUND CLAMPS
FOR RIGID CONDUIT
WITH FLEXIBLE COPPER STRAP

• Steel Screws

BRONZE
GROUND CLAMPS
WITH ADAPTER
FOR RIGID CONDUIT

Cat. Std. Master
No. Pkg. Ctn.

GCH-50/100-50 10 50

GCH-50/100-75 10 50

GCH-50/100-100 10 50

Water
Pipe Size

1/2" to 1"

1/2" to 1"

1/2" to 1"

Hub
Size

1/2"

3/4"

1"

Grounding

• Bronze Screws

• Steel Screws

• Bronze Screws

*UL Listed for direct burial in earth or concrete.

Pipe
Size

3/8" to 1”

Ground
Wire Max.

Ground
Wire Max.

6 Stranded

2/0 Stranded

3/0 Stranded

6 Stranded

2/0 Stranded

3/0 Stranded

Pipe
Size

1/2"

3/4"

1"

Ground

Wire Max.

1/0 Stranded

1/0 Stranded

1/0 Stranded

*UL Listed for direct burial in earth or concrete.
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

PEB-50 1/2" 10 100

PEB-75 3/4" 5 50

PEB-100 1" - 25

PEB-125 1-1/4" - 20

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

PE-50 1/2" 10 100

PE-75 3/4" 5 50

PE-100 1" - 25

PE-125 1-1/4" - 20

RIGID TO BOX

PULL ELBOWS

WITH GASKET

RIGID TO RIGID

PULL ELBOWS

WITH GASKET

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSPEB-G50 1/2" 10 100

SSPEB-G75 3/4" 5 50

SSPEB-G100 1" - 25

SSPEB-G125 1-1/4" - 20

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSPEB-50 1/2" 10 100

SSPEB-75 3/4" 5 50

SSPEB-100 1" - 25

SSPEB-125 1-1/4" - 20

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSPE-G50 1/2" 10 100

SSPE-G75 3/4" 5 50

SSPE-G100 1" - 25

SSPE-G125 1-1/4" - 20

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSPE-50 1/2" 10 100

SSPE-75 3/4" 5 50

SSPE-100 1" - 25

SSPE-125 1-1/4" - 20

EMT TO BOX PULL ELBOWS

SET-SCREW TYPE

WITH GASKET

EMT TO BOX PULL ELBOWS

SET-SCREW TYPE

WITHOUT GASKET

EMT TO EMT PULL ELBOWS

SET-SCREW TYPE

WITH GASKET

EMT TO EMT PULL ELBOWS

SET-SCREW TYPE

WITHOUT GASKET

RIGID

RIGID

SET-SCREW

EMT

SET-SCREW

EMT

SET-SCREW

EMT

SET-SCREW

EMT

Handy ELLS 

Features:

•
•
 
 Aluminum Cover
Die Cast Zinc
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Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

LR-50A 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 2-3/64" 4-3/8" 1-7/16" Gray 10

LR-75A 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 2-5/16" 5-1/8" 1-11/16" Gray 10

LR-100A 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 2-21/32" 5-15/16" 1-15/16" Gray 5

LR-125A 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LR-150A 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LR-200A 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/8" 9-7/32" 3-7/16" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - LR SERIES

D21
Catalog 34

Conduit Bodies

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF

LB

LL

LR

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LB" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LL" SERIES

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LR" SERIES

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

LB-50A 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 2-3/64" 4-3/8" 1-7/16" Gray 10

LB-75A 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 2-5/16" 5-1/8" 1-11/16" Gray 10

LB-100A 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 2-21/32" 5-15/16" 1-15/16" Gray 5

LB-125A 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LB-150A 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LB-200A 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/8" 9-7/32" 3-7/16" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - LB SERIES

Features:

•
•
•

 
 With Die Cast Cover
 Neoprene Gasket

Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
•
•

 
 With Die Cast Cover
 Neoprene Gasket

Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
•
•

 
 With Die Cast Cover
 Neoprene Gasket

Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

LL-50A 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 2-3/64" 4-3/8" 1-7/16" Gray 10

LL-75A 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 2-5/16" 5-1/8" 1-11/16" Gray 10

LL-100A 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 2-21/32" 5-15/16" 1-15/16" Gray 5

LL-125A 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LL-150A 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LL-200A 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/8" 9-7/32" 3-7/16" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - LL SERIES



Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

T-50A 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 1-7/16" 4-29/32" 2-1/8" Gray 10

T-75A 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 1-11/16" 5-1/2" 2-11/32" Gray 10

T-100A 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 1-15/16" 6-7/16" 2-21/32" Gray 5

T-125A 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 3-19/32" Gray 2

T-150A 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 3-19/32" Gray 2

T-200A 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/16" 10-3/4" 4-1/32" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - T SERIES

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

C-50A 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 1-7/16" 4-29/32" 1-1/16" Gray 10

C-75A 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 1-11/16" 5-1/2" 1-11/32" Gray 10

C-100A 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 1-15/16" 6-7/16" 1-21/32" Gray 5

C-125A 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 2-1/4" Gray 2

C-150A 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 2-1/4" Gray 2

C-200A 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/16" 10-3/4" 2-15/16" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - C SERIES

D22
Catalog 34

Conduit Bodies

N
E
M
A

 3R
WEATHERPROOF

C

T

SLB

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"C" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C Color Pkg.

SLB-50 1/2" 1-5/8" 1-13/32" 3-9/32" Gray 20

SLB-75 3/4" 1-16/64" 1-45/64" 3-13/16" Gray 20

SLB-100 1" 2-1/8" 1-9/16" 4-5/16" Gray 10

SLB-125 1-1/4" 3-9/16" 2-7/16" 5-9/16" Gray 10

SLB-150 1-1/2" 2-19/32" 2-5/8" 6-1/4" Gray 6

SLB-200 2" 3-1/8" 3-5/64" 6-3/4" Gray 3

DIMENSIONS - SLB SERIES

A

B

C

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"T" SERIES

CONDUIT ENTRANCE ELLS

"SLB" SERIES

Features:

•
•
•

 
 With Die Cast Cover
 Neoprene Gasket

Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
•
•

 
 With Die Cast Cover
 Neoprene Gasket

Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
•
•

 
 With Die Cast Cover
 Neoprene Gasket

Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Conduit Bodies

LB

LL

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

LB-50 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 2-3/64" 4-3/8" 1-7/16" Gray 10

LB-75 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 2-5/16" 5-1/8" 1-11/16" Gray 10

LB-100 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 2-21/32" 5-15/16" 1-15/16" Gray 5

LB-125 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LB-150 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LB-200 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/8" 9-7/32" 3-7/16" Gray 1

LB-250 2-1/2" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 6" 13-1/8" 4" Gray 1

LB-300 3" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 6" 13-1/8" 4-3/4" Gray 1

LB-400 4" 5-7/16" 14-7/8" 6-1/4" 15-3/8" 5-1/2" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - LB SERIESTHREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LB" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

LL-50 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 2-3/64" 4-3/8" 1-7/16" Gray 10

LL-75 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 2-5/16" 5-1/8" 1-11/16" Gray 10

LL-100 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 2-21/32" 5-15/16" 1-15/16" Gray 5

LL-125 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LL-150 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LL-200 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/8" 9-7/32" 3-7/16" Gray 1

LL-250 2-1/2" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 6" 13-1/8" 4" Gray 1

LL-300 3" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 6" 13-1/8" 4-3/4" Gray 1

LL-400 4" 5-7/16" 14-7/8" 6-1/4" 15-3/8" 5-1/2" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - LL SERIESTHREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LL" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

Features:

•
•
 
 Without Covers
Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
•
 
 Without Covers
Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

LB-350 3-1/2” 5-1/2” 12-1/4" 7" 15” 4-3/4" Gray 1

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Conduit Bodies

A

B

C

D

E

LR

C

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

LR-50 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 2-3/64" 4-3/8" 1-7/16" Gray 10

LR-75 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 2-5/16" 5-1/8" 1-11/16" Gray 10

LR-100 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 2-21/32" 5-15/16" 1-15/16" Gray 5

LR-125 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LR-150 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 3-15/32" 6-7/8" 2-7/8" Gray 2

LR-200 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/8" 9-7/32" 3-7/16" Gray 1

LR-250 2-1/2" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 6" 13-1/8" 4" Gray 1

LR-300 3" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 6" 13-1/8" 4-3/4" Gray 1

LR-400 4" 5-7/16" 14-7/8" 6-1/4" 15-3/8" 5-1/2" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - LR SERIESTHREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LR" SERIES

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"C" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

Features:

•
•
 
 Without Covers
Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
•
 
 Without Covers
Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

C-50 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 1-7/16" 4-29/32" 1-1/16" Gray 10

C-75 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 1-11/16" 5-1/2" 1-11/32" Gray 10

C-100 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 1-15/16" 6-7/16" 1-21/32" Gray 5

C-125 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 2-1/4" Gray 2

C-150 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 2-1/4" Gray 2

C-200 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/16" 10-3/4" 2-15/16" Gray 1

C-250 2-1/2" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 4" 14" 3-4/16" Gray 1

C-300 3" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 4-3/4" 13-1/2" 4-7/64" Gray 1

C-400 4" 5-7/16" 14-7/8" 5-1/2" 15-29/32" 5-9/94" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - C SERIES

www.orbitelectric.com
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Conduit Bodies

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size Color Pkg.

CG-50 1/2" Gray 100

CG-75 3/4" Gray 50

CG-100 1" Gray 50

CG-125/150 1-1/4" - 1-1/2" Gray 25

CG-200 2" Gray 10

CG-250/300 2-1/2" - 3" Gray 10

CG-350/400 3-1/2" - 4" Gray 5

T

CG

G

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Color Pkg.

T-50 1/2" 1-5/16" 3-7/8" 1-7/16" 4-29/32" 2-1/8" Gray 10

T-75 3/4" 1-1/2" 4-5/8" 1-11/16" 5-1/2" 2-11/32" Gray 10

T-100 1" 1-3/4" 5-3/8" 1-15/16" 6-7/16" 2-21/32" Gray 5

T-125 1-1/4" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 3-19/32" Gray 2

T-150 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 6-5/8" 2-7/8" 8-7/16" 3-19/32" Gray 2

T-200 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/2" 3-7/16" 10-3/4" 4-1/32" Gray 1

T-250 2-1/2" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 4" 14" 6-1/4" Gray 1

T-300 3" 4-9/16" 12-1/4" 4-3/4" 13-1/2" 6-1/4" Gray 1

T-400 4" 5-7/16" 14-7/8" 5-1/2" 15-29/32" 7" Gray 1

DIMENSIONS - T SERIESTHREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"T" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size Color Pkg.

G-50 1/2" Black 100

G-75 3/4" Black 100

G-100 1" Black 50

G-125/150 1-1/4" - 1-1/2" Black 50

G-200 2" Black 50

G-250/300 2-1/2" - 3" Black 25

G-350/400 3-1/2" - 4" Black 25

COVERS & GASKETS

GASKETS

Features:

•
•
 
 Without Covers
Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
•
 
 Neoprene Gasket
Die Cast Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

•
• 
 Neoprene
For use with Cast Aluminum

  & Malleable Iron Conduit Bodies

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Conduit Bodies

MLB

RIGID STEEL

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LB" SERIES

RIGID STEEL

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LL" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

MLL

A

B

C

D

E MLR

RIGID STEEL

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"LR" SERIES

A

B

C

D

E

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Pkg.

MLB-50 1/2" 1-3/8" 3-5/32" 2-9/32" 5-3/32" 1"

MLB-75 3/4" 1-5/8" 3-25/32" 2-1/2" 5-3/4" 1-7/32"

MLB-100 1" 1-7/8" 4-17/32" 2-29/32" 6-5/8" 1-15/32"

MLB-125 1-1/4" 2-5/8" 6" 3-3/16" 7-1/2" 2"

MLB-150 1-1/2" 3-1/8" 6" 4" 9-1/8" 2"

MLB-200 2" 4-3/8" 8-1/16" 4-13/16" 11-1/8" 2-9/16" 1

MLB-250 2-1/2" 4-3/8" 10-5/8" 6-1/8" 13-15/16" 3-11/16" 1

MLB-300 3" 4-3/8" 10-5/8" 6-1/2" 13-15/16" 3-11/16" 1

MLB-400 4" 5-1/2" 13-1/8" 7-13/16" 16-7/8" 4-7/8" 1

DIMENSIONS - LB SERIES

1

1

1

1

1

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Pkg.

MLL-50 1/2" 2" 3-5/32" 1-3/8" 4-5/8" 1"

MLL-75 3/4" 2-3/16" 3-25/32" 1-5/8" 5-3/8" 1-7/32"

MLL-100 1" 2-9/16" 4-17/32" 2" 6-1/4" 1-15/32"

MLL-125 1-1/4" 3-1/2" 6" 2-5/8" 8-1/8" 2"

MLL-150 1-1/2" 3-1/2" 6" 2-3/4" 8-1/8" 2"

MLL-200 2" 4-3/16" 8-1/16" 3-1/2" 10-9/16" 2-9/16" 1

DIMENSIONS - LL SERIES

1

1

1

1

1

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Pkg.

MLR-50 1/2" 2" 3-5/32" 1-3/8" 4-5/8" 1"

MLR-75 3/4" 2-3/16" 3-25/32" 1-5/8" 5-3/8" 1-7/32"

MLR-100 1" 2-9/16" 4-17/32" 2" 6-1/4" 1-15/32"

MLR-125 1-1/4" 3-1/2" 6" 2-5/8" 8-1/8" 2"

MLR-150 1-1/2" 3-1/2" 6" 2-3/4" 8-1/8" 2"

MLR-200 2" 4-3/16" 8-1/16" 3-1/2" 10-9/16" 2-9/16" 1

DIMENSIONS - LR SERIES

1

1

1

1

1

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Conduit Bodies

MT

RIGID STEEL

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"C" SERIES

MC

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

RIGID STEEL

THREADED CONDUIT BODIES

"T" SERIES

SC

W

L
H

Gaskets on page D25

RAISED DOME

STEEL CONDUIT COVERS

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size L W H Pkg.

SC-50 1/2" 3-11/16" 1-3/8" 5/16" 1

SC-75 3/4" 4-1/4" 1-1/2" 5/16" 1

SC-100 1" 5" 1-3/4" 5/16" 1

SC-125/150 1-1/4" ~ 1-1/2" 6" 2-7/16" 5/16" 1

SC-200 2" 7" 3" 5/16" 1

SC-250/300 2-1/2" ~ 3" 9" 4-1/4" 9/16" 1

SC-350/400 3-1/2" ~ 4" 11" 5-1/4" 9/16" 1

Dimension

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Pkg.

MC-50 1/2" 1-3/8" 3-5/32" 1-3/8" 5-3/8" 1"

MC-75 3/4" 1-5/8" 3-25/32" 1-5/8" 6-1/8" 1-7/32"

MC-100 1" 1-7/8" 4-17/32" 2" 7-1/8" 1-15/32"

MC-125 1-1/4" 2-5/8" 6" 2-5/8" 9-1/8" 2"

MC-150 1-1/2" 2-5/8" 6" 2-3/4" 9-1/4" 2"

MC-200 2" 3-1/8" 8-1/16" 3-1/2" 11-7/8" 2-9/16" 1

DIMENSIONS - C SERIES

1

1

1

1

1

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Size A B C D E Pkg.

MT-50 1/2" 2" 3-5/32" 1-3/8" 5-3/8" 1"

MT-75 3/4" 2-3/16" 3-25/32" 1-5/8" 6-1/16" 1-7/32"

MT-100 1" 2-9/16" 4-17/32" 2" 7-1/8" 1-15/32"

MT-125 1-1/4" 3-1/2" 6" 2-5/8" 9-3/16" 2"

MT-150 1-1/2" 3-1/2" 6" 2-3/4" 9-3/16" 2"

MT-200 2" 4-3/16" 8-1/16" 3-1/2" 11-5/8" 2-9/16" 1

DIMENSIONS - T SERIES

1

1

1

1

1

Features:

•
•
•

 Stamped Steel
 Stainless Steel Screws
 Gasket Not Included

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Conduit Bodies

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

LBM-125 1-1/4" 2 10

LBM-150 1-1/2" - 1

LBM-200 2" - 1

EXTRA-LARGE MOGUL

RIGID CONDUIT BODIES

THREADED

TYPE LB

Features:

•
•
•

 Copper-Free Aluminum Alloy
 Die-Cast Aluminum Cover
 Fiber Gasket

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSLB-50 1/2" 10 100

SSLB-75 3/4" 10 50

SSLB-100 1" 5 25

SSLB-125 1-1/4" 2 10

SSLB-150 1-1/2" 2 10

SSLB-200 2" 1 5

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSLR-50 1/2" 10 100

SSLR-75 3/4" 10 50

SSLR-100 1" 5 25

SSLR-125 1-1/4" 2 10

SSLR-150 1-1/2" 2 10

SSLR-200 2" 1 5

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSLL-50 1/2" 10 100

SSLL-75 3/4" 10 50

SSLL-100 1" 5 25

SSLL-125 1-1/4" 2 10

SSLL-150 1-1/2" 2 10

SSLL-200 2" 1 5

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSC-50 1/2" 10 100

SSC-75 3/4" 10 50

SSC-100 1" 5 25

SSC-125 1-1/4" 2 10

SSC-150 1-1/2" 2 10

SSC-200 2" 1 5

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SST-50 1/2" 10 100

SST-75 3/4" 10 50

SST-100 1" 5 25

SST-125 1-1/4" 2 10

SST-150 1-1/2" 2 10

SST-200 2" 1 5

EMT CONDUIT BODIES

SET-SCREW

TYPE LB

EMT CONDUIT BODIES

SET-SCREW

TYPE LR

EMT CONDUIT BODIES

SET-SCREW

TYPE LL

EMT CONDUIT BODIES

SET-SCREW

TYPE C

EMT CONDUIT BODIES

SET-SCREW

TYPE T

Set-Screw

Conduit Bodies

Features:

•
•
 
 
Copper-Free Aluminum Alloy
Plated Steel Set-Screws

Features:

•
•
 
 
Copper-Free Aluminum Alloy
Plated Steel Set-Screws

Features:

•
•
 
 
Copper-Free Aluminum Alloy
Plated Steel Set-Screws

Features:

•
•
 
 
Copper-Free Aluminum Alloy
Plated Steel Set-Screws

Features:

•
•
 
 
Copper-Free Aluminum Alloy
Plated Steel Set-Screws
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SSLB-250 2-1/2” - 1

SSLB-300 3” - 1

SSLB-400 4” - 1
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Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

S1-25 RG6U (Coaxial Cable) 1-Hole Strap 1/4" 100 1000

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

S1-38 12-2, 12-3, 10-2, 10-3 MC (BX) 1-Hole Strap 3/8" 100 1000

MC (BX) CABLE STRAP

1-HOLE

RG6U CABLE STRAP

1-HOLE

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SE1-50L 16GA, Standard Duty 1/2" 100 1000

SE1-75L 16GA, Standard Duty 3/4" 100 1000

SE1-50 14GA, Heavy-Duty 1/2" 100 1000

SE1-75 14GA, Heavy-Duty 3/4" 100 1000

SE1-100 14GA, Heavy-Duty 1" 100 500

SE1-125 12GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/4" 100 500

SE1-150 12GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/2" 50 500

SE1-200 12GA, Heavy-Duty 2" 50 500

SU1-250 9GA, Heavy-Duty 2-1/2" 25 100

SU1-300 9GA, Heavy-Duty 3" 25 100

SU1-350 7GA, Heavy-Duty 3-1/2" 25 100

SU1-400 7GA, Heavy-Duty 4" 25 100

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SE2-50 18GA, Heavy-Duty 1/2" 100 1000

SE2-75 18GA, Heavy-Duty 3/4" 100 1000

SE2-100 16GA, Heavy-Duty 1" 100 500

SE2-125 16GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/4" 100 500

SE2-150 16GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/2" 50 500

SE2-200 14GA, Heavy-Duty 2" 50 500

SU2-250 13GA, Heavy-Duty 2-1/2" 25 100

SU2-300 13GA, Heavy-Duty 3" 25 100

SU2-350 10GA, Heavy-Duty 3-1/2" 25 100

SU2-400 10GA, Heavy-Duty 4" 25 100

EMT STRAPS

1-HOLE

EMT STRAPS

2-HOLE

Straps

Features:

•
•
 Stamped Steel
 Zinc-Plated

Features:

•
•
•

 Stamped Steel
 Zinc-Plated
 Corrosion-resistance

Features:

•
•
 Stamped Steel
 Zinc-Plated

Features:

•
•
 Stamped Steel
 Zinc-Plated
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SR1-50 14GA, Heavy-Duty 1/2" 100 1000

SR1-75 12GA, Heavy-Duty 3/4" 100 1000

SR1-100 12GA, Heavy-Duty 1" 100 500

SR1-125 12GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/4" 100 500

SR1-150 10GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/2" 50 500

SR1-200 10GA, Heavy-Duty 2" 50 500

SU1-250 9GA, Heavy-Duty 2-1/2" 25 100

SU1-300 9GA, Heavy-Duty 3" 25 100

SU1-350 7GA, Heavy-Duty 3-1/2" 25 100

SU1-400 7GA, Heavy-Duty 4" 25 100

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SR2-50 20GA, Heavy-Duty 1/2" 100 1000

SR2-75 20GA, Heavy-Duty 3/4" 100 1000

SR2-100 20GA, Heavy-Duty 1" 100 500

SR2-125 18GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/4" 100 500

SR2-150 16GA, Heavy-Duty 1-1/2" 50 500

SR2-200 16GA, Heavy-Duty 2" 50 500

SU2-250 13GA, Heavy-Duty 2-1/2" 25 100

SU2-300 13GA, Heavy-Duty 3" 25 100

SU2-350 10GA, Heavy-Duty 3-1/2" 25 100

SU2-400 10GA, Heavy-Duty 4" 25 100

RIGID STRAPS

1-HOLE

RIGID STRAPS

2-HOLE

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SRM1-50 1/2" 100 1000

SRM1-75 3/4" 50 500

SRM1-100 1" 25 250

SRM1-125 1-1/4" 20 200

SRM1-150 1-1/2" 10 100

SRM1-200 2" 10 50

SRM1-250 2-1/2" - 25

SRM1-300 3" - 25

SRM1-350 3-1/2" - 10

SRM1-400 4" - 10

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

CBS-50 1/2" 25 250

CBS-75 3/4" 25 250

CBS-100 1" 25 250

CBS-125 1-1/4" 10 100

CBS-150 1-1/2" 10 100

CBS-200 2" 5 50

CBS-250 2-1/2" - 25

CBS-300 3" - 10

CBS-350 3-1/2" - 10

CBS-400 4" - 10

MALLEABLE  IRON

1-HOLE RIGID STRAPS

MALLEABLE  IRON

CLAMP BACK SPACERS

Straps

Features:

•
•
 Stamped Steel
 Zinc-Plated

Features:

•
•
 Stamped Steel
 Zinc-Plated

Features:

• Malleable Iron

Features:

• Malleable Iron
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Orbit EMT Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

NS-50 1/2" 100 1000

NS-50/75 3/4" 100 1000

NS-100 1" 100 1000

NAIL STRAPS

EMT HANGERS

WITHOUT BOLTS

EMT HANGERS

WITH BOLTS

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

PH-50 #0 50 5001/2" 1/2"

PH-75 #1 50 5003/4" 3/4"

PH-100 #2 25 2501" 1"

PH-105 #2-1/2 25 2501-1/4" -

PH-125 #3 50 2501-1/2" 1-1/4"

PH-150 #4 50 250- 1-1/2"

PH-200 #5 20 1002" 2"

PH-250 #6 10 502-1/2" 2-1/2"

PH-300 #7 10 503" 3"

PH-350 #8 10 50- 3-1/2"

PH-400 #9 5 25- 4"

EMT
Size

Pipe
Size

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

PH-50B #0B 50 5001/2" 1/2"

PH-75B #1B 50 5003/4" 3/4"

PH-100B #2B 25 2501" 1"

PH-105B #2-1/2B 1-1/4" -

PH-125B #3B 50 2501-1/2" 1-1/4"

PH-150B #4B 50 250- 1-1/2"

PH-200B #5B 20 1002" 2"

PH-250B #6B 10 502-1/2" 2-1/2"

PH-300B #7B 10 503" 3"

PH-350B #8B 10 50- 3-1/2"

PH-400B #9B 5 25- 4"

EMT
Size

Pipe
Size

EMT

Straps

Features:

• Stamped Steel

Features:

•
•
 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated

Features:

•
•
 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated

FLEX
Size

N/A

1/2”

3/4”

Cat. Std.
No. Pkg.

ST-50 100

ST-75 100

ST-100 100

ST-125 100

ST-150 50

ST-200 50

ST-250 50

ST-300 25

ST-350 25

ST-400 25

UNIVERSAL STRUT CLAMPS

Features:

•
•
 Steel
 Zinc Electro-Plated

EMT/RIGID
Size

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

3”

3-1/2”

4”

With Welded Studs
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Straps
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SES1-50 1-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #8, #6, #4 1/2" 100 500

SES1-75 1-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #3, #2 3/4" 100 500

SES1-100 1-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #1, #1/0, #2/0 1" 50 250

SES1-200 1-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #3/0, #4/0 2" 25 250

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SES2-50 2-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #8, #6, #4 1/2" 20 100

SES2-75 2-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #3, #2 3/4" 20 100

SES2-100 2-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #1, #1/0, #2/0 1" 20 100

SES2-200 2-Hole Service Entrance Strap, Three #3/0, #4/0 2" 20 100

STEEL

SERVICE ENTRANCE STRAP

1-HOLE

STEEL

SERVICE ENTRANCE STRAP

2-HOLE

Features:

•
•
 
 
Stamped Steel
Corrosion-resistant

Features:

•
•
 
 
Stamped Steel
Corrosion-resistant



EC-150 1-1/2" 4 24

EC-200 2" 4 8

EC-250 2-1/2" 1 3

EC-300 3" 1 3

EC-350 3-1/2" 1 2

EC-400 4" 1 2

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

ECP-50 1/2" 5 10

ECP-75 3/4" 2 10

ECP-100 1" 2 10

ECP-125 1-1/4" - 5

ECP-150 1-1/2" 2 10

ECP-200 2" 2 10

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

ECCP-50 PVC Service Entrance #8, #6, #4, #2 Cable Cap 1/2" - 10

ECCP-100 PVC Service Entrance #1/0, #2/0 Cable Cap 1" - 10

ECCP-200 PVC Service Entrance #3/0, #4/0 Cable Cap 2" - 10

PVC SERVICE ENTRANCE 

CABLE CAPS

PVC SERVICE ENTRANCE 

HEADS

• For Rigid & IMC Conduit
  2" and above are also for EMT 

Features:

•
•
 
 
Heavy-Duty PVC
Snap-on Covers

Features:

•
•
 
 
Heavy-Duty PVC
Snap-on Covers
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

EC-50 1/2" 15 90

EC-75 3/4" 10 60

EC-100 1" 7 42

EC-125 1-1/4" 5 30

SERVICE ENTRANCE CAPS

CLAMP-TYPE

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Ctn.

SPP #4-3 thru #3/0-3 PVC Sill Plate 5 15

PVC SILL PLATE

Note:

Features:

• Copper-Free Aluminum

Features:

• Heavy-Duty PVC

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

WH-50 1/2" 25 125

WH-75 3/4" 25 125

WH-100 1" 25 125

WH-125 1-1/4" 10 50

WH-150 1-1/2" 10 50

WH-200 2" 10 50

WH-250 2-1/2" 5 25

WH-300 3" 2 10

WH-350 3-1/2" 2 10

WH-400 4" 2 10

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

WHG-50 1/2" 25 125

WHG-75 3/4" 25 125

WHG-100 1" 25 125

WHG-125 1-1/4" 10 50

WHG-150 1-1/2" 10 50

WHG-200 2" 10 50

WHG-250 2-1/2" 5 25

WHG-300 3" 2 10

WHG-350 3-1/2" 2 10

WHG-400 4" 2 10

GROUNDED ZINC

WATER TIGHT HUBS

WATERTIGHT HUBS

Features:

•
•
 
 
Die-Cast Zinc
105ºC rated Throat Insulator

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

Die-Cast Zinc
105ºC rated Throat Insulator
Grounding Post & Screw

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

KO-50 1/2" 100 1000

KO-75 3/4" 100 1000

KO-100 1" 100 500

KO-125 1-1/4" 50 100

KO-150 1-1/2" 50 50

KO-200 2" 25 25

KNOCKOUT SEALS

Features:

•
•
•
•

 
 Zinc Electro-plate
 
 

Stamped Steel
l

For capping unused knockout holes
Held by spring tension

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

KO3P-50 1/2" 100 500

KO3P-75 3/4" 50 500

KO -1003P 1" 25 500

KO -1253P 1-1/4" 25 250

KO -1503P 1-1/2" 10 300

KO -2003P 2" 10 300

3-PIECE
KNOCKOUT SEALS

Features:

•
•
•
•
•

 
 Zinc Electro-plated
 
 Embossed for quick self centering
 Installed using the screw and back strap

Stamped Steel

For capping unused knockout holes

KO -2503P 2-1/2" 10 100

KO -3003P 3” 10 100

KO -3503P 3-1/2" 10

100KO -4003P 4” 10

100

Orbit Industries, Inc.

D35
Catalog 34

Hubs & K.O. Seals

E
le

c
t
r
ic

a
l F

it
t
in

g
s



www.orbitelectric.com

Cat. Trade Clamping Std. Master
No. Size Range (In.) Pkg. Ctn.

CG-50-190/260 1/2" 0.190-0.260 25 100

CG-50-260/375 1/2" 0.260-0.375 25 100

CG-50-375/500 1/2" 0.375-0.500 25 100

CG-75-375/500 3/4" 0.375-0.500 10 50

CG-75-500/625 3/4" 0.500-0.625 10 50

CG-75-625/750 3/4" 0.625-0.750 10 50

CG-100-375/500 1" 0.375-0.500 10 50

CG-100-500/625 1" 0.500-0.625 10 50

CG-100-625/750 1" 0.625-0.750 10 50

CG-100-750/880 1" 0.750-0.880 10 50

CG-100-880/985 1" 0.880-0.985 10 50

Cat. Trade Clamping Std. Master
No. Size Range (In.) Pkg. Ctn.

NGC-38-197/394 3/8" 0.197-0.394 25 100

NGC-50-384/551 1/2" 0.384-0.551 25 100

NGC-75-551/709 3/4" 0.551-0.709 10 50

NGC100-709/984 1" 0.709-0.984 10 50

STRAIN RELIEF

CORD-GRIP CONNECTORS

NYLON STRAIN RELIEF

CORD-GRIP CONNECTORS

Features:

•
•
 
 
Die-Cast Zinc
Watertight

Features:

•
•
 
 
Nylon
Watertight

D36
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Cord Grips
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

ON-50 1/2" 25 250

ON-75 3/4" 20 200

ON-100 1" 10 100

ON-125 1-1/4" 5 50

ON-150 1-1/2" 5 50

ON-200 2" 3 30

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

CN-50L 1/2" 100 1000

CN-75L 3/4" 50 500

CN-100L 1" 25 250

OFFSET NIPPLES

3/4" OFFSET

CONDUIT CHASE NIPPLES

1" LONG

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

CN-50 1/2" 100 1000

CN-75 3/4" 100 1000

CN-100 1" 50 500

CN-125 1-1/4" 25 250

CN-150 1-1/2" 25 250

CN-200 2" 15 150

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

CNI-50 1/2" 100 1000

CNI-75 3/4" 100 1000

CNI-100 1" 50 500

CNI-125 1-1/4" 25 250

CNI-150 1-1/2" 25 250

CNI-200 2" 15 150

CNI-250 2-1/2" 2 10

CNI-300 3" 2 10

CNI-350 3-1/2" - 5

CNI-400 4" - 5

CONDUIT CHASE NIPPLES

CONDUIT CHASE NIPPLES

INSULATED

Features:

•
•
 
 
Die-Cast Zinc
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

Die-Cast Zinc
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553
Concrete-Tight when taped only

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

Die-Cast Zinc
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553
Concrete-Tight when taped only

Features:

•
•
•
•

 
 
 
 

Die-Cast Zinc
Insulated Throat
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553
Concrete-Tight when taped only

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF781 Box-to-Box Connector 1/2" 100 500

BOX TO BOX CONNECTOR

Features:

•
•
 
 
Die Cast Zinc
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. Std. Master
No. Length Pkg. Ctn.

RB-50/38 3/8" 100 500

RB-75/50 1/2" 100 500

RB-100/50 1/2" 50 250

RB-100/75 3/4" 50 250

RB-125/50 1/2" 20 100

RB-125/75 3/4" 20 100

RB-125/100 1" 20 100

RB-150/50 1/2" 10 50

RB-150/75 3/4" 10 50

RB-150/100 1" 10 50

RB-150/125 1-1/4" 10 50

RB-200/50 1/2" 10 50

RB-200/75 3/4" 10 50

RB-200/100 1" 10 50

RB-200/125 1-1/4" 10 50

RB-200/150 1-1/2" 10 50

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

RC-50 1-1/16" OD x 1-5/8" L 1/2" 100 1000

RC-75 1-1/4" OD x 1-5/8" L 3/4" 50 500

RC-100 1-9/16" OD x 2" L 1" 30 300

RC-125 2-1/8" OD x 2" L 1-1/4" 20 200

RC-150 2-3/16" OD x 2-1/16" L 1-1/2" 20 100

RC-200 2-5/8" OD x 2-1/8" L 2" 20 100

REDUCING BUSHINGS

RIGID

THREADED COUPLINGS

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

Machined Steel
Electro-Zinc Plated
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-5053

Features:

•
•
 
 
Cast Steel
Electro-Zinc Plated

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Bushings
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Trade
Size

1/2"

3/4" 

1"

1" 

1-1/4"

1-1/4"

1-1/4" 

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2" 

2" 

2" 

2"

2" 

2" 
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Orbit Std.
Cat. No. Length Pkg.

RN-50-C Close 25

RN-50-150 1-1/2" 25

RN-50-200 2" 25

RN-50-300 3" 25

RN-50-400 4" 25

RN-50-600 6" 25

RN-50-800 8" 25

RN-50-1000 10" 25

RN-50-1200 12" 25

RN-75-C Close 25

RN-75-150 1-1/2" 25

RN-75-200 2" 25

RN-75-300 3" 25

RN-75-400 4" 25

RN-75-600 6" 25

RN-75-800 8" 25

RN-75-1000 10" 25

RN-75-1200 12" 25

RN-100-C Close 25

RN-100-200 2" 25

RN-100-300 3" 25

RN-100-400 4" 25

RN-100-600 6" 25

RN-100-800 8" 25

RN-100-1000 10" 25

RN-100-1200 12" 25

RN-125-C Close 25

RN-125-150 1-1/2" 25

RN-125-200 2" 25

RN-125-300 3" 25

RN-125-400 4" 25

RN-125-600 6" 25

RN-125-800 8" 25

RN-125-1000 10" 25

RN-125-1200 12" 25

RN-150-C Close 25

RN-150-200 2" 25

RN-150-300 3" 25

RN-150-400 4" 25

RN-150-600 6" 25

RN-150-800 8" 25

RN-150-1000 10" 25

RN-150-1200 12" 25

RN-200-C Close 25

RN-200-250 2-1/2” 25

RN-200-300 3" 25

RN-200-400 4" 25

RN-200-600 6" 25

RN-200-800 8" 25

RN-200-1000 10" 10

RN-200-1200 12" 10

RIGID CONDUIT NIPPLES

Features:

• Galvanized Steel

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Rigid Conduit Nipples
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Trade
Size

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

1-1/2’

1-1/2”

1-1/2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

CB-50 1/2" 100 1000

CB-75 3/4" 50 500

CB-100 1" 50 500

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

PB-50 1/2" 100 1000

PB-75 3/4" 100 1000

PB-100 1" 50 500

PB-125 1-1/4" 25 250

PB-150 1-1/2" 25 250

PB-200 2" 10 100

PB-250 2-1/2" 10 100

PB-300 3" - 20

PB-350 3-1/2" - 20

PB-400 4" - 10

PB-500 5" - 10

PB-600 6" - 10

CONDUIT BUSHINGS

PLASTIC INSULATING

BUSHINGS

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

PVC
105º C Rated
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

Die-Cast Zinc
Full Machine-Cut Internal Threads
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

CBI-50 1/2" 100 1000

CBI-75 3/4" 50 500

CBI-100 1" 50 500

CONDUIT BUSHINGS
INSULATED

Features:

•
•
•
•

 
 
 Insulated Throat
 

Die-Cast Zinc
Full Machine-Cut Internal Threads

Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

LN-50 1/2" 100 1000

LN-75 3/4" 100 1000

LN-100 1" 100 1000

LN-125 1-1/4" 50 500

LN-150 1-1/2" 50 500

LN-200 2" 25 250

LN-250 2-1/2" 10 100

LN-300 3" 5 50

LN-350 3-1/2" 5 50

LN-400 4" - 25

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SLN-50 1/2" 100 1000

SLN-75 3/4" 100 1000

SLN-100 1" 100 1000

SLN-125 1-1/4" 50 500

SLN-150 1-1/2" 50 500

SLN-200 2" 25 250

SLN-250 2-1/2" 10 100

SLN-300 3" 5 50

SLN-350 3-1/2" 5 50

SLN-400 4" - 25

SLN-500 5" - 10

SLN-600 6" - 10

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

SSLN-50 1/2" 100 1000

SSLN-75 3/4" 100 1000

SSLN-100 1" 100 1000

SSLN-125 1-1/4" 50 500

SSLN-150 1-1/2" 50 500

SSLN-200 2" 25 250

SSLN-250 2-1/2" 10 100

SSLN-300 3" 5 50

SSLN-350 3-1/2" 5 50

SSLN-400 4" - 25

SSLN-500 5" - 10

SSLN-600 6" - 10

CONDUIT LOCKNUTS

STEEL

CONDUIT LOCKNUTS

STEEL

SEALING LOCKNUTS

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

Die-Cast Zinc
Full-Cut Internal Threads
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Features:

•
•
•
•

 
 
 
 

Steel
Zinc-plated
Full-Cut Internal Threads
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Features:

•
•
•
•

 
 
 
 

Steel
Zinc-plated
Bonded with Molten Sealing Material
Meets Federal Spec. A-A-50553

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

RW-75/50 3/4" ~ 1/2" 250 1000

RW-100/50 1" ~ 1/2" 250 1000

RW-100/75 1" ~ 3/4" 250 1000

RW-125/50 1-1/4" ~ 1/2" 100 400

RW-125/75 1-1/4" ~ 3/4" 100 400

RW-125/100 1-1/4" ~ 1" 100 400

RW-150/50 1-1/2" ~ 1/2" - 100

RW-150/75 1-1/2" ~ 3/4" - 100

RW-150/100 1-1/2" ~ 1" - 100

RW-150/125 1-1/2" ~ 1-1/4" - 100

RW-200/50 2" ~ 1/2" - 50

RW-200/75 2" ~ 3/4" - 50

RW-200/100 2" ~ 1" - 50

RW-200/125 2" ~ 1-1/4" - 50

RW-200/150 2" ~ 2-1/2" - 50

RW-250/50 2-1/2" ~ 1/2" 25 100

RW-250/75 2-1/2" ~ 3/4 25 100

RW-250/100 2-1/2" ~ 1" 25 100

RW-250/125 2-1/2" ~ 1-1/4" 25 100

RW-250/150 2-1/2" ~ 1-1/2" 25 100

RW-250/200 2-1/2" ~ 2" 25 100

RW-300/50 3" ~ 1/2" - 25

RW-300/75 3" ~ 3/4" - 25

RW-300/100 3" ~ 1" - 25

RW-300/125 3" ~ 1-1/4" - 25

RW-300/150 3" ~ 1-1/2" - 25

RW-300/200 3" ~ 2" - 25

RW-300/250 3" ~ 2-1/2" - 25

RW-350/50 3-1/2" ~ 1/2" - 10

RW-350/75 3-1/2" ~ 3/4" - 10

RW-350/100 3-1/2" ~ 1" - 10

RW-350/125 3-1/2" ~ 1-1/4" - 10

RW-350/150 3-1/2" ~ 1-1/2" - 10

RW-350/200 3-1/2" ~ 2" - 10

RW-350/250 3-1/2" ~ 2-1/2" - 10

RW-350/300 3-1/2" ~ 3" - 10

RW-400/50 4" ~ 1/2" - 10

RW-400/75 4" ~ 3/4" - 10

RW-400/100 4" ~ 1" - 10

RW-400/125 4" ~ 1-1/4" - 10

RW-400/150 4" ~ 1-1/2" - 10

RW-400/200 4" ~ 2" - 10

RW-400/250 4" ~ 2-1/2" - 10

RW-400/300 4" ~ 3" - 10

RW-400/350 4" ~ 3-1/2" - 10

STEEL

REDUCING WASHERS

Features:

• Galvanized Stamped Steel

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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SP-1

SP-6

SP-9
SPH-9

SP-12
SPH-12

SP-18
SP-24
SPH-18
SPH-24

SP-35

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SP-1 16GA Safety Plate with prongs - 100

SP-1-500 16GA Safety Plate with prongs - 500

SP-1-500P 16GA Safety Plate with prongs in Pail - 500 in Pail

SP-35 16GA Safety Plate with prongs - 50

SP-6 16GA Safety Plate with prongs - 100

SP-9 16GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

SP-12 16GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

SP-18 16GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

SP-24 16GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

SPH-9 12GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

SPH-12 12GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

SPH-18 12GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

SPH-24 12GA Safety Plate with Nail Holes - 50

NAIL SAFETY PLATES

Orbit Std. Master
Cat. No. Description Pkg. Ctn.

SBS Switch Box Support, 20GA - 100

SWITCH BOX SUPPORT

Features:

• Bendable Tabs

Features:

• Provides protection from nail
  and screw pentration

Orbit Std. Master
Cat. No. Description Pkg. Ctn.

CP-5 Hard Aluminum 5” Dia. Blank Cover Plate; White 50 -

5” ROUND CLOSURE PLATE

•
•
 
 For Covering Up Unused

  3-1/2” or 4” Octagonal Boxes

Universal Mounting Strap

1.5" x 2.75"

1.5" x 2.75"

1.5" x 6"

1.5" x 9"

1.5" x 12"

1.5" x 18"

3" x 5"

1.5" x 2.75"

1.5" x 24"

1.5" x 9"

1.5" x 12"

1.5" x 18"

1.5" x 24"

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Roof Jacks
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Orbit Trade Std.
Cat. No. Size Pkg.

RJ-50 1/2" 24

RJ-75 3/4" 24

RJ-100 1" 24

RJ-125 1-1/4" 24

RJ-150 1-1/2" 24

RJ-200 2" 24

RJ-300 3” 12

RJ-400 4" 12

ROOF JACKS

Features:

•
•
•

•

 
 
 

 

24GA Galvanized Steel
Uninsulated
For Service Entrance Conduit 

  or Ventilation Pipe
Fits Flat to 40º

C US

Cat. Trade Screw Std.
No. Description Size Count/Kit Pkg.

KIT-632FH 6-32 Flat Head, 3/4" to 3", Slot #6-32, Flat 370 10

KIT-632RH 6-32 Round Head, 3/4" to 3", Slot/Phillips #6-32, Round 370 10

KIT-832RH 8-32 Round Head, 3/4" to 3", Slot/Phillips #8-32, Round 370 10

KIT-10PAK #10 x 1" Screws & Plastic Anchors, with Masonry Drill Bit #10 x 1" 110 10

KIT-8EZ #8 x 1-1/2" Zinc Dry Wall Easy Anchor Kit #8 x 1-1/2" 50 10

SCREW KITS, PLASTIC ANCHOR KIT, 

& EASY ANCHOR KIT

in Plastic Partition Kits

KIT-632FH KIT-632RH KIT-832RH

KIT-10PAK KIT-8EZ

Size Qty.

3/4" 100

1" 75

1-1/4" 75

1-1/2" 50

2" 40

3" 30

Total 370

Machine Screw Kits
Screw Count
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Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

BC-25 1/4-20 Tap, 3/4" Jaw, 100 lb. Load 1" 50 250

BC-38 3/8-16 Tap, 7/8" Jaw, 200 lb. Load 2" 25 100

Orbit Trade Std. Master
Cat. No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

BCM-25 1/4-20 Tap, 3/4" Jaw, 125 lb. Load 1" 50 250

BCM-38 3/8-16 Tap, 7/8" Jaw, 300 lb. Load 2" 25 100

BCM-50 1/2-13 Tap, 1" Jaw, 600 lb. Load 2-1/2" 10 50

STEEL BEAM CLAMPS

MALLEABLE IRON

BEAM CLAMPS

Beam Clamps

Features:

•
•
 
 
Single Screw
2 Threaded Holes

Features:

•
•
 
 
Single Screw
2 Threaded Holes

www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Master
No. Description Ctn.

BHT-1 24" T-Bar bracket for use with boxes 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" Deep 50

BHT-1A 24" T-Bar bracket - 8" height adjustable 50

BH-1 24" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, Slotted, Includes 2 Stove Bolt / Unit 50

BH-1C 24" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, with BH-C Box Clip 50

BH-1S 20" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, Slotted, Includes 2 Stove Bolt / Unit 50

BH-1SC 20" Straight bar hanger for mounting ceiling boxes, With Box Clip BH-C 50

BH-2 21" Offset (1-1/2") bar hanger for mounting boxes with ring, Includes 2 Stove Bolt / Unit 50

BH-2NC 21" Offset (1-1/2") bar hanger for mounting boxes with ring, Slotted 50

BH-C Additional box clip & screw set for use with BH-1, BH-1S & BH-2NC 100

BH-3 Straight bracket for architectural recess lights 25-1/4" long with notches 24" apart for use on T-Bar 50

BHT-C Additional box clip & set screw for use with BHT-1 & BHT-1A 100

FIXED BAR HANGERS

BHT-1

BHT-1A

BH-1

BH-1C

BH-C BHT-C

BH-1S

BH-1SC

BH-2

BH-2NC

BH-3

Bar Hangers

Features:

•
•
 
 
Zinc Plated Steel
For Stud and T-Bar

www.orbitelectric.com
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Cat. Master
No. Description Ctn.

BHA-1 Adjustable bar hanger with stud for joist spacing 16" to 24" with #3/8-18 NPS Threaded Stud 50

BHA-1C Adjustable bar hanger with stud for joist spacing 16" to 24" with Box Clip 50

BHA-16 11" to 18" Adjustable box bracket -  Mount Box with self-tapping screws on notches 50

Ends bend and wrap around stud - Can be used with boxes 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" Deep

BHA-24 17" to 26" Adjustable box bracket -  Mount Box with self-tapping screws on notches 50

Ends bend and wrap around stud - Can be used with boxes 1-1/2" or 2-1/8" Deep

ABS Far-Side Box Support for 1-1/2" & 2-1/8" Deep Boxes, For use with 4" Metal Studs 50

ABS-6 Far-Side Box Support for 1-1/2" & 2-1/8" Deep Boxes, For use with 6" Metal Studs 50

OWG Clips and locks old-work steel boxes tightly to wall.  2 required per box. 100

ADJUSTABLE BAR HANGERS

BHA-1

BHA-1C

BHA-16

BHA-24

ABS

ABS-6

OWG

Bar Hangers

Features:

•
•
 
 
Zinc Plated Steel
For Stud and T-Bar
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Cat. Trade Std.
No. Description Size Pkg.

TW Tie Wire 16GA, 400FT 20

Cat. Trade Std.
No. Description Size Pkg.

JC-12 Jack Chain 12GA 100'

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

SH-2 "S" Hook 12GA, 1-1/4" 100 1000

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Description Size Pkg. Ctn.

PWH-L With 2-1/4" Lag Bolt 2-3/4" 5 50

PWH-M With Steel Clip for 1-1/4" to 3" Mast 1-1/4" to 3" 5 50

TIE WIRE

JACK CHAIN

"S" HOOK

PORCELAIN

WIRE HOLDERS

Cat. Mount Std. Master
No. Description Position Pkg. Ctn.

FH-S Fixture Hanger Side Mount 100 500

FH-E Fixture Hanger End Mount 100 500

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Dimension Pkg. Ctn.

H-SCREW Flat Hanger Screw 1/4" x 3" 100 500

FIXTURE HANGER

HANGER SCREW

FH-S FH-E

PWH-M

PWH-L

Miscellaneous

Features:

•
•
•

 
 
 

Zinc Plated Steel
25 lbs. Max. Load
In Steel Reel

Features:

•
•
 
 
Zinc Plated Steel
25 lbs. Max. Load

Features:

•
•
 
 
Steel
Wood Screw Thread

Features:

• Porcelain & Galvanized Steel

Features:

•
•
 
 
Steel
For Use with 2, 3,

  or 4 Light Fixtures

Features:

•
•
 
 
Black Annealed Steel
16-1/2GA

www.orbitelectric.com
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Section E:

Wiring Devices



OSD-S

OCCUPANCY SENSORS

OSD-S Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor, 180°, 650 Sq. Ft. Coverage
     RATING: Incandescent: 
                    Fluorescent:  
                    Motor: 

10OSD -I-SOSD -W-S OSD-S-A

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite Almond

•
•
•

•

•
•

•

•

 California Title 24 Compliant
 Turn lights ON/OFF automatically
 With manual ON/OFF 

  pushbutton 
 Adjustable time delay from

  15 seconds to 30 minutes
 5 year warranty

 Compatible with MAGNETIC
  and ELECTRONIC BALLAST
 NEUTRAL wire required

 Standard decorative wall plate
  included

R

USC

800W @120VAC
800VA @120VAC
1/4HP@ 120VAC

OSD-S-2W

OSD-S-2W Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor, 180°,1200 Sq. Ft. Coverage
     RATING: Incandescent: 
                    Fluorescent:  
                    Motor: 

10OSD -2W-I-SOSD -2W-W-S -

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite Almond

• 
• Turn lights ON/OFF automatically
• With manual ON/OFF 
  pushbutton 
• Built-in VAC selection
  side button switch 
• Adjustable time delay from
  15 seconds to 30 minutes
•”Walk-through” sensing mode 
  increases energy savings by
  turning light OFF shortly after
  momentary occupancy
•Self adaptive feature automatically 
 adjust time delay based on 
 occupants behavior patterns
• 5 year warranty
• Standard decorative wall plate
  included
• Compatible with MAGNETIC
  and ELECTRONIC BALLAST
• NO NEUTRAL wire required
• GROUND WIRE connection 
  required.

California Title 24 Compliant

R

USC

800W @120VAC
800VA @120VAC
1/4HP@ 120VAC

E1
Catalog 34

Occupancy & Vacancy

Sensors

T24VSD

T24VS-S 10T24VS -I-ST24VS -W-S -

VACANCY SENSORS

T24VSD-S Passive Infrared Vacancy Sensor, 180°, 650 Sq. Ft. Coverage
     RATING: Incandescent: 
                    Fluorescent:  
                                     
                    Motor: 

10T24VSD -I-ST24VSD -W-S T24VSD-S-A

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite Almond

T24VS

•
•
•

•

•
•
•
•

•

•

 California Title 24 Compliant
 Manual ON
 Automatic OFF after time delay 

  expires and manual OFF option
 Adjustable time delay from

  15 seconds to 30 minutes
 Adjustable sensitivity settings
 Passive Infrared Technology
 2 year warranty

 Compatible with MAGNETIC
  and ELECTRONIC BALLAST
 Neutral Wire Required

 Standard decorative wall plate
  included

W
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R

USC

800W @120VAC
800VA @120VAC
1600VA @ 277VAC
1/4HP@ 120VAC

Passive Infrared Vacancy Sensor, 150°, 450 Sq. Ft. Coverage
     RATING: Incandescent: 
                    Fluorescent:  
                    Motor: 

500W @120VAC
500VA @120VAC
1/8HP@ 120VAC

Orbit Industries, Inc.www.orbitelectric.com

NOTE: Vacancy and Occupancy Sensors should be initially left
            ON for 4-5 minutes for first time to function properly. 



OS-S Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor, 150°, 450 Sq. Ft. Coverage
     RATING: Incandescent: 
                    Fluorescent:  
                    Motor: 

10OS-S-IOS-S-W -

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite Almond

•
•

•

•
•
•

•
•

 Turn lights ON/OFF automatically
 With manual ON/OFF 

  setting allows use as regular
  switch   
 Adjustable time delay from

  15 seconds to 30 minutes

 2 year warranty

 NO 
 For MAGNETIC BALLAST only

 Adjustable sensitivity settings

 Standard decorative wall plate
  included

NEUTRAL wire required

R

USC

500W @120VAC
500VA @120VAC
1/8HP@ 120VAC

OS-S

OS-P Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor, 150°, 450 Sq. Ft. Coverage
     RATING: Incandescent: 
                    Fluorescent:  
                    Motor: 

10OS-P-IOS-P-W -

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite Almond

•
•
•

•

•
•
•

•
•

 California Title 24 Compliant
 Turn lights ON/OFF automatically
 With manual ON/OFF 

  pushbutton 
 Adjustable time delay from

  15 seconds to 30 minutes

 2 year warranty

 NO 
 For MAGNETIC BALLAST only

 Adjustable sensitivity settings

 Standard decorative wall plate
  included

NEUTRAL wire required

R

USC

500W @120VAC
500VA @120VAC
1/8HP@ 120VAC

OS-P

OSD-S-D Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor, 180°,1200 Sq. Ft. Coverage
Dual Relay
     RATING: Incandescent: 
                    Fluorescent:  
                    Motor: 

10OSD -D-I-SOSD -D-W-S -

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite Almond

•
•
•

•

•

•

•

•
•

•

•
•

•

 
 
 

 

 

 “

 

 
 

 

 NO 
 

 

California Title 24 Compliant
Turn lights ON/OFF automatically
With manual ON/OFF 

  pushbutton 
Built-in VAC selection

  side button switch 
Adjustable time delay from

  15 seconds to 30 minutes
Walk-through” sensing mode 

  increases energy savings by
  turning light OFF shortly after
  momentary occupancy

Self adaptive feature automatically 
  adjust time delay based on 
  occupants behavior patterns

5 year warranty
Standard decorative wall plate

  included
Compatible with MAGNETIC

  and ELECTRONIC BALLAST
NEUTRAL wire required

GROUND WIRE connection 
  required.

Dual Relay(control two separate load)

R

USC

800W @120VAC
800VA @120VAC
1/4HP@ 120VAC

OSD-S-D

OCCUPANCY SENSORS

www.orbitelectric.com

NOTE: Vacancy and Occupancy Sensors should be initially left
            ON for 4-5 minutes for first time to function properly. 
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• 125 VAC

• Self-Grounding (Except DR-20)

  #14AWG Push-In Back Wire (DR15)

  #14 to #12AWG Back Wire (DR20)

• #14 to #10AWG Side Wire or

• Nylon Body Construction

• With Combination Head Screws

DR15-TR

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Black Almond Pkg. Carton

DR15 15A Decorative Receptacle DR15-SW DR15-SI DR15-SBK DR15-SA 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

DECORATIVE

RECEPTACLES

G

W

5-15R

DR20 20A Decorative Receptacle DR20-SW DR20-SI 10 200

G
W

5-20R

DR20

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

DR20-SBK DR20-SA

DR15

DR15-TR 15A Decorative Receptacle, Tamper Resistant DR15-TR-SW DR15 -SI-TR DR15 -SBK-TR DR15 -SA-TR 10 200

Tamper Resistant:

• Tamper resistant outlets feature an
  internal shutter system that prevents 
  children from sticking objects into
  outlets

DS15
DS315

• Rocker-Type

• 120/277 VAC

• 1/2 HP @ 120V

• #14 AWG Push-In Back Wire or

  #14 to #10 AWG Side Wire

• Nylon Body Construction

• With Combination Head Screws

DSL315
DSL15

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Black Almond Pkg. Carton

DS15 15A Single-Pole DS15-W DS15-I DS15-BK DS15-A 10 200

DS315 15A Three-Way DS315-W DS315-I DS315-BK DS315-A 10 200

DS415 15A Four-Way with Pigtail DS415-W DS415-I DS415-BK DS415-A 10 200

DSL15 15A Single-Pole, Illuminated DSL15-W DSL15-I - - 10 200

DSL315 15A Three-Way, Illuminated DSL315-W DSL315-I - - 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

DECORATIVE SWITCHES

DS415

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

Illuminated

R

USC

Illuminated Switches:

•

•

 Light glows through the top portion
  of the switch when in the off position
 NO NEUTRAL wire required

3DS15 DRDS152DS15

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Black Almond Pkg. Carton

2DS15 Double Rocker Switch,15A Single-Pole 2DS15-W 2DS15-I 2DS15-BK 2DS15-A 10 200

3DS15 Triple Rocker Switch,15A Single-Pole
Back wire only, with ground pigtail

3DS315-W 3DS315-I 3DS315-BK 3DS315-A 10 200

DRDS15 Rocker Switch, 15A Receptacle DRDS15-W DRDS15-I DRDS15-BK DRDS15-A 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

DECORATIVE SWITCHES

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

R

USC

• Rocker-Type

• 120/277 VAC

• Nylon Body Construction

• With Combination Head Screws

Tamper
Resistant

•         File E224781

Certification:

www.orbitelectric.com

E3
Catalog 34

Decorative Receptacles

& Rocker Switches
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Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Gray Pkg. Carton

TS15 15A Single Pole TS15-W TS15-I TS15-G 10 200

TS315 15A Three-Way TS315-W TS315-I TS315-G 10 200

TS415 15A Four-Way TS415-W TS415-I - 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

• 120 VAC

• #14AWG Push-In Back Wire or

• #14 to #10 AWG Side Wire

• Nylon Toggle & Frame Construction

• Smooth Toggle Action

• With Combination Head Screws

TS15-CL

TS315

TOGGLE SWITCHES

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Pkg. Carton

TS20 20A Single Pole TS20-W TS20-I 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

TS20

TOGGLE SWITCHES

COMMERCIAL GRADE

TS415

TS315-CL

TS15

TSL15-CL 15A Single Pole with Pilot Light, Clear 10 200

TSL315-CL 15A Three-Way with Pilot Light, Clear 10 200

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

TOGGLE SWITCHES

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

• 120/277 VAC
• #14 to #10 AWG Side Wire

• Nylon Toggle & Frame Construction

• Smooth Toggle Action

• With Combination Head Screws

• 120 VAC

• #14AWG Push-In Back Wire or

• #14 to #10 AWG Side Wire

• Nylon Toggle & Frame Construction

• Smooth Toggle Action

• With Combination Head Screws

www.orbitelectric.com

•         File E224781

Certification:
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Toggle Switches
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• 120 VAC

• Nylon Body Construction

• Self-Grounding (Except R20)

R15

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Gray Pkg. Carton

R15 15A Duplex Receptacle R15-SW R15-SI R15-SG 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

• 125 VAC

• Impact-Resistant Nylon Body

• Self-Grounding to Metal Boxes

• #14 to #10 AWG Side Wire

• With Combination Head Screws

• With One-Piece, nickel-plated 

  brass strap

CR15 CR20

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Pkg. Carton

CR15 15A Duplex Receptacle CR15-W CR15-I 10 200

CR20 20A Duplex Receptacle CR20-W CR20-I 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

G

W

5-15R

G
W

5-20R

G

W

5-15R

• #14 to #10 AWG Side Wire or

• Nylon Body Construction

• With Combination Head Screws

R20

G
W

5-20R

DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

  #14AWG Push-In Back Wire (R15)

  #14 to #12 AWG Back Wire (R20)

R20 20A Duplex Receptacle R20-SW R20-SI - 10 200

• 125 VAC
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

 

 Tamper-resistant design
 Impact-Resistant Nylon Body
 One-piece Brass Alloy Grounding
 High Performance Copper Alloy Contacts
 Encapsulated Ground Contacts
 #14 to #10 AWG Side or Back Wiring
 8-hole back wiring for feed thru wiring

Thermoplastic Shutter for reliable

HR15 HR20

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Red Pkg. Carton

HR15 15A Duplex Receptacle HR15-W HR15-I 10 200

HR20 20A Duplex Receptacle HR20-W HR20-I 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

G

W

5-15R

G
W

5-20R

• 125 VAC

• Impact-Resistant Nylon Body

• Self-Grounding to Metal Boxes

•

•

•

 

 Back Wiring Options
 8-hole back wiring for feed thru wiring

#14 to #10 AWG Side or

• With Combination Head Screws

• With One-Piece, nickel-plated 

  brass strap, with integral ground 

  contacts locked into back body & 

  face to prevent strap separation.
IR15 IR20

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

IR15 15A Duplex Receptacle 10 200

IR20 20A Duplex Receptacle 10 200

DUPLEX RECEPTACLES

G

W

5-15R

G
W

5-20R

White Ivory

I15-W I15-I

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

I20-W I20-I

HR15-R

HR20-R

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

COMMERCIAL GRADE

HOSPITAL GRADE

INDUSTRIAL GRADE

• With Combination Head Screws

R15-TR

R15-TR 15A Duplex Receptacle, Tamper Resistant R15-TR-SW R15 -SI-TR - 10 200

Tamper
Resistant

Tamper Resistant:

• See Page F2 for more 
  Tamper Resistant Information

R

USC

R

USC

R

USC

R

USC

•         File E224780

Certification:
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• Impact-Resistant Nylon Body

• Up to #10AWG Side Wire

• With Combination Head Screws
• With One-Piece, nickel-plated 

  brass strap, with integral ground 

  contacts locked into back body & 

SR15-250 SR20-250

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Pkg. Carton

SR15 15A, 125V Single Receptacle SR15-W SR15-I 10 200

SR15-250 15A, 250V Single Receptacle SR15-250-W SR15 -I-250 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Pkg. Carton

2TS15 Two 15A Single Pole Toggle Switches 2TS15-W 2TS15-I 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

• 125 VAC

• Impact-Resistant Nylon Body

• Up to #10AWG Side Wire

• With Combination Head Screws

2TS15

• With One-Piece, nickel-plated 

  brass strap, with integral ground 

  contacts locked into back body & 

  face to prevent strap separation.

G

6-15R

G

6-20R

SINGLE RECEPTACLES

STACK DEVICES

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description White Ivory Pkg. Carton

IGR15 15A Duplex Receptacle IGR15-W 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

• 125 VAC

IGR20

Orange

IGR15-O

(Back View)

Note:

Isolated Ground Receptacles (IGR)

provide protection to critical equipment

by providing an isolated ground path

to a building’s isolated ground system.

G
W

5-20R

DUPLEX RECEPTACLE

with ISOLATED GROUND

G

W

5-15R

IGR15

IGR20 20A Duplex Receptacle 10 200IGR20-O

• Impact-Resistant Nylon Body

• Self-Grounding to Metal Boxes

•

•

•

 

 Back Wiring Options
 8-hole back wiring for feed thru wiring

#14 to #10 AWG Side or

• With Combination Head Screws

• With One-Piece, nickel-plated 

  brass strap, with integral ground 

  contacts locked into back body & 

  face to prevent strap separation.

INDUSTRIAL GRADE

COMMERCIAL GRADE

COMMERCIAL GRADE

IGR15-I

IGR20-W IGR20-I

RTS15 15A Single Pole Toggle Switch &15A Receptacle RTS15-W RTS15-I 10 200

PLTS15 15A Single Pole Toggle Switch & Neon Pilot Light PLTS15-W PLTS15-I 10 200

RTS15 PLTS15

SR15 SR20

G

W

5-15R

G
W

5-20R

SR20 20A, 125V Single Receptacle SR20-W SR20-I 10 200

SR20-250 20A, 250V Single Receptacle SR20 -W-250 SR20 -I-250 10 200

  face to prevent strap separation.

R

USC

R

USC

R

USC

www.orbitelectric.com

•         File E224780

Certification:
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Receptacles

& Stack Devices

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Floor Box Receptacles
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Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

FLBPU-D-BR Floor Box Pop-Up with Duplex Receptacle, Brass 10

FLBPU-D-SS Floor Box Pop-Up with Duplex Receptacle, Stainless Steel 10

FLBPU-L-BR Floor Box Pop-Up  with Low-Voltage (RJ45), Brass 10

FLBPU-DL-SS Floor Box Pop-Up  with Duplex Receptacle & Low-Voltage (RJ45), Stainless Steel 10

FLB-D-BR Floor Box with Duplex Receptacle Cover and Adjustable Box, Brass 10

FLB-D-SS Floor Box with Duplex Receptacle Cover and , Stainless Steel adjustable box 10

FLOOR PLATE COVERS

FLBPU-DL-BR Floor Box Pop-Up  with Duplex Receptacle & Low-Voltage (RJ45), Brass 10

FLBPU-D FLBPU-L

FLBPU-DL

FLB-D

Shown In Stainless Steel

•

•

•

 Floor

 All Orbit floor boxes are complete
  assemblies with steel box included
 Steel floor boxes must be installed

  flush with finished floor prior to final
  installation of Orbit Floor plate
  assembly (except for FLB-D)

 boxes may be used on both
  wood and concrete floors

EXPLODED DRAWING



• 120 VAC

• 700W Max. Rating
• Fits Decorator/GFCI Wall plates

D600 D603SL

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

D600 700W, Single-Pole 10

SDH Slide Dimmer Replacement Handle 10SDH-ISDH-W

D600-ID600-W

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite

SDH-A

-

Almond

E8

INCANDESCENT

SLIDE DIMMERS

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

Catalog 34

Dimmers &

Toggle Switches

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

RDK Replacement Knob for Rotary Dimmers 10RDK-IRDK-W

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite

-

Almond
INCANDESCENT

ROTARY DIMMERS

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

RD600 Single-Pole Rotary Dimmer, Turn to On 10

RDP603 Single-Pole/3 , Rotary Dimmer, Push On/Off -Way Preset 10-RDP603-W

RD600-IRD600-W

-

-

RDP603
RD600

• 120 VAC

• 600W

• With 18AWG Cable Leads

D603SL 700W, Single-Pole/3
With LED Light, glows when lights are off 

-Way with Preset Switch 10D603SL-ID603SL-W D603SL-A

• 120 VAC

• 700W

• Fits Decorator/GFCI Wallplates

• With 18AWG Cable Leads

DDLV503L

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

DD703L Single-Pole/
Illuminated, glows through top portion when lights are off

3-Way Decorator Dimmer Switch 10-DD703L-W

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite

-

Almond
SLIDE 

DECORATOR DIMMERS

PRESET

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

DD703 DD703L

DDLV503L Low Voltage, Single-Pole/
Illuminated, glows through top portion when lights are off

3-Way Decorator Dimmer Switch, 10-DDLV503L-W DDLV503L-A

Low Voltage

RDK

SDH

R

USC

R

USC

R

USC

www.orbitelectric.com
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DD703 Single-Pole/3-Way Decorator Dimmer Switch 10-DD703-W DD703-A
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FD503

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

FD503 Single-Pole/3-Way Slide and Switch with Light 10

•

•

•

 

 600VA
 Fits Decorator/GFCI Wallplates

120 VAC

FLUORESCENT

PRESET SLIDE DIMMER

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

FSC5

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

FSC5 Single Slide Fan Speed Control, 5A 10FSC5-IFSC5-W

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite

FSC5-A

Almond
FAN SPEED &

FAN AND LIGHT

CONTROLS

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

RFSC5 FSCLD25

FSCLS25 Dual Slide Fan Speed Control  & Light Switch 300W2.5A 10FSCLS25-IFSCLS25-W FSCLS25-A
•

•

•

•

 

 Fits Decorator/GFCI Wallplates
 Except RFSC5
 With 18AWG Cable Leads

120 VAC

FSCLS25

RFSC5 Rotary Fan Speed Control, 5A 10RFSC5-IRFSC5-W -

FSCLD25 Dual Slide Fan Speed Control 2.5A & Light Dimmer 300W 10FSCLD25-IFSCLD25-W FSCLD25-A

DIGITAL TIMERS

RESIDENTIAL GRADE

TIE-7

Cat. Std.
No. Description Pkg.

TIE-7 7-Day Heavy Duty Digital In-Wall Timer, 120VAC, 60Hz 10

R

USC
R

USC

R

USC

TIE-7B 7-Button Preset Time Delay Switch 10

TIE-7B

TIE-7
•
•

•

•
•
•

•

 Automatic or Manual operation
 Push control cover to switch

  ON/OFF at any time   
 Program up to 16 ON/OFF 

  settings per week

 3 year warranty

 Built-in memory holds settings
  indefinitely without power

 Large digital LCD display

 Standard decorative wall plate
  included

15A, 1800Watts
1200Watts
1/2HP

Resistive rating:
Tungsten rating:
Motor Load:

R

USC

TIE-7B
•
•
•
•

•
•

 Automatic or Manual operation
 Push control ON/OFF at any time   
 3 year warranty

 7-Button countdown timer
 Preset time delay

  1,5,10,20,30 & 60 min.
 

 Standard decorative wall plate
  included



Cat.
No. Description Dia.

R50-3 50A, 3-Pole, 3-Wire Range Receptacle, NEMA 10-50R 2.11”

R30-3 2.11”

• 125 / 250 VAC

• #14 to #10 AWG Back Terminals

Master
Carton

60

60

• Durable Thermoplastic

• Fits OS703, 4407, 5507 Covers

30A, 3-Pole, 3-Wire Dryer Receptacle, NEMA 10-30R

R50-4 50A, 3-Pole, 4-Wire Range Receptacle, NEMA 14-50R 2.44”

R30-4 2.44”

60

6030A, 3-Pole, 4-Wire Dryer Receptacle, NEMA 14-30R

STRAIGHT BLADE

RECEPTACLES

WhiteBlack

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

R50-3-BK

R30-3-BK

R50-4-BK

R30-4-BK

-

-

R50-4-W

R30-4-W

INDUSTRIAL GRADE Std.
Pkg.

10

10

10

10

P-2 PPC-2

Cat. Std.
No. Description Color Pkg.

P-1 Porcelain Lampholder White 50

PPC-1 Porcelain Lampholder with Pullchain Switch White 50

P-2 Plastic (Phenolic) Lampholder White 50

PPC-2 Plastic (Phenolic) Lampholder with Pullchain Switch White 50

• 125 / 250 VAC

• 660W

• With Guard Neck

R50-3-BK R30-3-BK R30-4-BK

• Fits 3-1/4" and 4" Boxes

PPC-1P-1

10-50R

W

Y X

10-30R

W

Y X

14-50R

W

Y X

G

14-30R

W

Y X

G

PORCELAIN 

& PLASTIC

LAMPHOLDERS

PPR-1 Porcelain Lampholder with Pullchain Switch & 15A Receptacle White 50

PPR-1

G

W

5-15R

R50-4-BK R50-4-WH R30-4-WH

E10
Catalog 34

Industrial Receptacles &

Lampholders

Orbit Industries, Inc.

R

USC

R

USC
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DECORATIVE

MODULAR WALL JACKS

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

DWJ-64 1 - RJ11 Jack 25 200

DWJ-642 2 - RJ11 Jacks 25 200

DWJ-F 1 - F-Connector 25 200

DWJ-64F 1 -  & 1 -  F-ConnectorRJ11 Jack 25 200

DWJ-64-W DWJ-64-A

DWJ-642-W DWJ-642-A

DWJ-F-W DWJ-F-A

DWJ-64F-W DWJ-64F-A

MODULAR WALL JACKS Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

WJ-64 1 - RJ11 Jack 50 200

WJ-642 2 - RJ11 Jacks 50 200

WJ-F 1 - F-Connector 50 200

WJ-F2 2 - F-Connector 25 200

WJ-64F 1 -  & F-ConnectorRJ11 Jack 25 200

WJ-64F2 1 - RJ11 Jack & 2 - F-Connector 25 200WJ-64F2-W WJ-64F2-I

WJ-642-W WJ-642-I

WJ-F-W WJ-F-I

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

White Ivory

WJ-64-W WJ-64-I

WJ-F2-W WJ-F2-I

WJ-64F-W WJ-64F-I

DWJ-64 DWJ-642 DWJ-F DWJ-64F

Features:

•

•
•

 Standard Wallplate Size
  (2-3/4" W x 4-1/2" H)
 Smooth Finish
 Includes Mounting Hardware

RJ11 Jacks Specifications:

•
•
 6 Positions, 4 Conductors
 Screw Terminals

F-Coupling Specifications:

•
•
 F-Type Coupler Bulkhead
 Female to Female

WJ-64 WJ-642 WJ-F WJ-F2 WJ-64F WJ-64F2

WJ-88 WJ-882 WJ-8864

WJ-88 1 -  RJ45 CAT5e Jack 25 200

WJ-882 2 -  RJ45 CAT5e Jacks 25 200

WJ-8864 1 -  RJ45 CAT5e Jack & 1 - RJ11 Jack 25 200

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

MODULAR WALL JACKS

Features:

•

•
•
•

 Standard Wallplate Size
  (2-3/4" W x 4-1/2" H)
 Smooth Finish
 Includes Mounting Hardware
 Inserted Modular Plates

  With Decorative Groove

RJ45 CAT5e Specifications:

•

•

 110 Type LAN
  8 Positions, 8 Conductors
 Keystone Jacks

Features:

•
•

•
•

 Two-Piece
 Standard-Size

  Decorative Wallplate Size
  (2-3/4" W x 4-1/2" H)
 Smooth Finish
 Includes Mounting Hardware

E11
Catalog 34

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Wall Jacks

R

USC

R

USC

R

USC
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Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

IvoryWhite Almond

DWJ-64-I

DWJ-642-I

DW-JF-I

DWJ-64F-I

WJ-8864-W

WJ-88-W

WJ-882-W

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

White
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Lexan Wallplates

* Lexan and GE Lexan Logo are registered Trademarks of General Electric Company, GE Plastics Division.

*

• Commercial Grade

• Resistant to High Abuse

LEXAN* WALLPLATES

SNAP-ON DECORATIVE

• 2-Piece (Bracket & Snap-On Face)

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

OPS26 2-Piece, 1-GANG 200

OPS262 2-Piece, 2-GANG 200

OPS263 2-Piece, 3-GANG 200

OPS264 2-Piece, 4-GANG 200

Color (Catalog Number - Color Code)

OPS265 2-Piece, 5-GANG 200

25

25

10

10

10

White

OPS26-W

OPS262-W

OPS263-W

OPS264-W

OPS265-W

Amond

OPS26-A

OPS262-A

OPS263-A

OPS264-A

OPS265-A

Black

OPS26-B

OPS262-B

-

-

-

Ivory

OPS26-I

OPS262-I

-

-

-

OPS26 OPS262

OPS263
OPS264

OPS265

R

USC
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File E327021

Certification:

INSTALLATION VIEW



• Commercial Grade

• Resistant to High Abuse

• Painted Screws Included

*

Cat. No. of Std. Master
No. Gangs Description Pkg. Carton

OP1 1 Toggle Switch OP1-W OP1-I OP1-G 25 200

OP2 2 Toggle Switch OP2-W OP2-I OP2-G 25 200

OP3 3 Toggle Switch OP3-W OP3-I - 10 200

OP4 4 Toggle Switch OP4-W OP4-I - 10 200

OP5 5 Toggle Switch OP5-W OP5-I - 10 200

OP6 6 Toggle Switch OP6-W OP6-I - 10 200

Standard Size

For Mid-Size and Jumbo-Size

Wallplates, refer to Page

E16 & E17

* Lexan and GE Lexan Logo are registered Trademarks of General Electric Company, GE Plastics Division.

E13

LEXAN* WALLPLATES

OP8 1 Duplex Receptacle OP8-W OP8-I OP8-G 25 200

OP82 2 Duplex Receptacle OP82-W OP82-I OP82-G 25 200

OP83 3 Duplex Receptacle OP83-W OP83-I - 10 200

OP84 4 Duplex Receptacle OP84-W OP84-I - 10 200

OP85 5 Duplex Receptacle OP85-W OP85-I - 10 200

OP86 6 Duplex Receptacle OP86-W OP86-I - 10 200

-

-

OP8-O

OP82-O

-

-

-

-

OP8-R

OP82-R

-

-

Catalog 34

Lexan Wallplates

Orbit Industries, Inc.

White Ivory Gray

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

Orange Red

OP1

OP2

OP3

OP4

OP5

OP6

OP8

OP82

OP83

OP84

OP85

OP86
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

R

USC
File E327021

Certification:



OP26

OP262

OP263

OP264

OP265

OP266

OP13

OP23

OP33

OP43

OP11

OP21

OP7

OP72

Cat. No. of Std. Master
No. Gangs Description White Ivory Black Almond Pkg. Carton

OP26 1 Decorative Switch or GFI OP26-W OP26-I OP26-BK OP26-A 25 200

OP262 2 Decorative Switch or GFI OP262-W OP262-I OP262-BK OP262-A 25 200

OP263 3 Decorative Switch or GFI OP263-W OP263-I OP263-BK OP263-A 10 200

OP264 4 Decorative Switch or GFI OP264-W OP264-I OP264-BK OP264-A 10 200

OP265 5 Decorative Switch or GFI OP265-W OP265-I OP265-BK OP265-A 10 200

OP266 6 Decorative Switch or GFI OP266-W OP266-I OP266-BK OP266-A 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

OP13 1 Blank (Box Mount) OP13-W OP13-I OP13-BK OP13-A OP13-G 25 200

OP23 2 Blank (Box Mount) OP23-W OP23-I OP23-BK OP23-A OP23-G 25 200

OP33 3 Blank (Box Mount) OP33-W OP33-I OP33-BK OP33-A - 10 200

OP43 4 Blank (Box Mount) OP43-W OP43-I OP43-BK OP43-A - 10 200

OP11 1 0.406" Dia. Phone / Cable OP11-W OP11-I OP11-BK OP11-A 25 200

OP21 2 0.406" Dia. Phone / Cable OP21-W OP21-I OP21-BK OP21-A 25 200

OP7 1 1.406" Single Receptacle OP7-W OP7-I - - 25 200

OP72 2 1.406" Single Receptacle OP72-W OP72-I - - 25 200

• Commercial Grade

• Resistant to High Abuse

• Painted Screws Included

Standard Size

For Mid-Size and Jumbo-Size

Wallplates, refer to Page

E16 & E17

OP737 1 For Use with 0.625" Dia.

Doorbell Push Button

OP737-W OP737-I 25 200--

OP737

* Lexan and GE Lexan Logo are registered Trademarks of General Electric Company, GE Plastics Division.

LEXAN* WALLPLATES
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Lexan Wallplates

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. No. of Std. Master
No. Gangs Description White Ivory Black Almond Pkg. Carton

OP113 2 Blank/Toggle Switch OP113-W OP113-I - - 25 200

OP813 2 Blank/Duplex OP813-W OP813-I - - 25 200

OP1426 2 Blank (Strap) / GFI OP1426-W OP1426-I OP1426-BK OP1426-A 25 200

OP18 2 Toggle Switch/Duplex OP18-W OP18-I - - 25 200

OP126 2 Toggle Switch/GFI OP126-W OP126-I 25 200

OP826 2 Duplex/GFI OP826-W OP826-I - - 25 200

OP87 2 Duplex / 1.406" S.R. OP87-W OP87-I - - 25 200

OP226 3 2 Toggle Switches & 1 GFI OP226-W OP226-I - - 10 200

OP28*** 3 2 Switches & 1 Duplex OP28-W OP28-I - - 10 200

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

• Commercial Grade

• Resistant to High Abuse

• Painted Screws Included

Standard Size

For Mid-Size and Jumbo-Size

Wallplates, refer to Page

E16 & E17

* Lexan and GE Lexan Logo are registered Trademarks of General Electric Company, GE Plastics Division.

E15

LEXAN* WALLPLATES

- -

OS724** 1 OS724-W OS724-I 25 100

OS703** 2 OS703-W OS703-I - - 25 100

- -Power Outlet, 2.156" Dia.

Power Outlet, 2.156" Dia.

**Painted Steel Only
***Available in Plastic or Painted Steel

Catalog 34

Lexan Wallplates

Orbit Industries, Inc.

*

OP17*** 2 OP17-W OP17-I - - 25 200Toggle Switch/1.406” S.R.

OP113 OP813 OP17*** OP1426

OP18 OP126 OP826

OP226 OP28***

OP87

OS724** OS703**
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Cat. No. of Std. Master
No. Gangs Description Pkg. Carton

OPM8 1 Duplex Receptacle 25 200

OPM26 1 Decorative Switch or GFCI 25 200

OPM262 2 Decorative Switch or GFCI 25 200

OPM126 2 Toggle Switch and GFCI 25 200

OPM262-I

OPM -W126 OPM126-I

IvoryWhite

OPM8-W OPM8-I

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

OPM26-W OPM26-I

OPM262-W

• Commercial Grade

• Resistant to High Abuse

• Painted Screws Included

Mid-Size

• 

  than Standard Size Wallplates
3/8” Wider and 3/8” Higher

* Lexan and GE Lexan Logo are registered Trademarks of General Electric Company, GE Plastics Division.

LEXAN* WALLPLATES

E16
Catalog 34

Lexan Wallplates

Orbit Industries, Inc.

*

OPM1 1 Toggle Switch 25 200

OPM2 2 Toggle Switch 25 200OPM2-IOPM2-W

OPM1-IOPM1-W

OPM82 2 Duplex Receptacle 25 200OPM82-W OPM82-I

OPM826 2 Duplex Receptacle and GFCI 25 200OPM -W826 OPM -I826

OPM13 1 Blank (Box Mount) 25 200OPM13-W OPM13-I

OPM23 2 Blank (Box Mount) 25 200OPM23-W OPM23-I

OPM18 2 Toggle Switch and Duplex Receptacle 25 200OPM -W18 OPM -I18

OPM1

OPM8

OPM26

OPM13

OPM2

OPM82

OPM262

OPM23

OPM18 OPM826OPM126
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CPS-516 CPS-50 CPS-75 CPS-100

CPS-516 5/16" Cover Plate Screw, Painted CPS-516-I 100 1000

CPS-50 1/2" Cover Plate Screw, Painted CPS-50-I 100 1000

CPS-75 3/4" Cover Plate Screw, Painted CPS-75-I 100 1000

CPS-100 1" Cover Plate Screw, Painted CPS-100-I 100 1000

Cat. Std. Master
No. Description Pkg. Carton

W
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• #6-32 Slot Painted Screws

E17

WALLPLATE SCREWS

Catalog 34

Lexan Wallplates

Color (Catalog Number - Color Code)

White Ivory

CPS-516-W

CPS-50-W

CPS-75-W

CPS-100-W

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. No. of Std. Master
No. Gangs Description Pkg. Carton

OPJ1 1 Toggle Switch 25 200

OPJ8 1 Duplex Receptacle 25 200

OPJ26 1 Decorative Swtich or GFI 25 200

OPJ13 1 Blank (Box Mount) 25 200OPJ13-W OPJ13-I

OPJ8-W OPJ8-I

OPJ26-W OPJ26-I

OPJ1-W OPJ1-I

IvoryWhite

Color (Cat. No. - Color Code)

• Commercial Grade

• Resistant to High Abuse

• Painted Screws Included

Jumbo

• 

  than Standard Size Wallplates
3/4” Wider and 3/4” Higher

OPJ1 OPJ8 OPJ26 OPJ13

LEXAN* WALLPLATES

*
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* Lexan and GE Lexan Logo are registered Trademarks of General Electric Company, GE Plastics Division.
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E18

OS13

OS23

OS33

OS43

OS1

OS2

OS3

OS4

•
•
•
•

 
 
 
 

Commercial Grade
Fine Brushed Finish
Resistant to High Abuse
Stainless Screws Included

Cat. No. of Std. Master
No. Gangs Description Pkg. Carton

OS13 1 Blank (Box Mount) 25 200

OS23 2 Blank (Box Mount) 25 100

OS33 3 Blank (Box Mount) 10 100

OS43 4 Blank (Box Mount) 10 100

OS1 1 Toggle Switch 25 200

OS2 2 Toggle Switch 25 100

OS3 3 Toggle Switch 10 100

OS4 4 Toggle Switch 10 100

OS8 1 Duplex Receptacle 25 200

OS82 2 Duplex Receptacle 25 100

OS83 3 Duplex Receptacle 10 100

OS84 4 Duplex Receptacle 10 100

OS26 1 Decorative or GFCI 25 200

OS262 2 Decorative or GFCI 25 100

OS263 3 Decorative or GFCI 10 100

OS264 4 Decorative or GFCI 10 100

OS8

OS82

OS83

OS84

OS26

OS262

OS263

OS264

STAINLESS STEEL

WALLPLATES

Stainless Steel Wallplates

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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•
•
•
•

 
 
 
 

Commercial Grade
Fine Brushed Finish
Resistant to High Abuse
Stainless Screws Included

OS7 OS737 OS724

OS21 OS703 OS701

OS126 OS826

OS226

OS18OS113

OS11

STAINLESS STEEL

WALLPLATES

Cat. No. of Std. Master
No. Gangs Description Pkg. Carton

OS7 1 1.406" Dia. Single Receptacle 25 200

OS11 1 Phone/Cable 0.406" Dia. 25 200

OS724 1 Power Outlet, 2.156" Dia. 25 200

OS113 2 One Toggle Switch / Blank 25 100

OS18 2 Toggle Switch / Duplex Receptacle 25 100

OS126 2 Toggle Switch / GFCI 25 100

OS826 2 Duplex Receptacle / GFCI 25 100

OS21 2 Phone/Cable 0.406" Dia. 25 100

OS703 2 One Power Outlet, 2.156" Dia. 25 100

OS701 2 Power Outlet, 2.468" Dia. 25 100

OS226 3 Two Toggle Switches / One GFCI 10 100

OS737 1 For Use With 0.625" Dia. Doorbell Push Button 25 200

E19
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Stainless Steel Wallplates

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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OS705

OS705 1 1.625” Dia. Single Receptacle 25 200
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Cat. Length Product Std.
No. Description Ft. AMPS Watts Color Packaging Pkg.

PT163S-3 Straight U-Ground Plug 3 13 1625 Gray Wrapper 60

PT163S-6 Straight U-Ground Plug 6 13 1625 Gray Wrapper 40

PT163A-3 Right Angle U-Ground Plug 3 13 1625 Gray Wrapper 60

PT163A-6 Right Angle U-Ground Plug 6 13 1625 Gray Wrapper 40

GARBAGE DISPOSAL

REPLACEMENT CORDS

• 3-Conductor

•
•
 
 125V/250V
16/3 AWG

PT163S-3
PT163S-6

PT163A-3
PT163A-6

Cat. Std.
No. Description Color Pkg.

CLS Medium-Base Lamp Socket Black 25

CONSTRUCTION

LAMP SOCKET

•
•
•
•
•
•

 
 Heavy Duty
 Nickel-Plated Brass Screw Shell
 Bakelite/Plastic Housing
 With 6”-Long #14AWG Leads
 Sealed in Rubber Booth

250V, 660W

CLS

Catalog 34

E20 Replacement Cords

& Lamp Socket

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. Std.

No. Description Pkg.

UPC Gangable, Steel Universal Protective Cover protects any device
during drywall, painting, routing, mudding & plastering.

25

UNIVERSAL
PROTECTIVE COVER

UPC UPCTS

UPCTS Optional Plastic Insert for UPC to protect Toggle Switch. 25

R

USC

www.orbitelectric.com
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FLUORESCENT EMERGENCY
LIGHTING BALLASTS

BAL650C

BAL500

BAL700

BAL1400

BAL3000

•
•
•
•
•
•

•

 
 
 

 
 

 

120/277 VAC, 
280mA Charging current
24Hr Recharging Time
 90 minutes of emergency operation
Wireway or Fixture Mount
Battery, Charger, Invertor Circuit in

  a Single Package
For more information see page F18

Fully Automatic Operation

FLUORESCENT EMERGENCY
LIGHTING BALLASTS
LAMP COMPATIBILITY CHART

Cat. No. Description

BAL650C-2PIN For 2-Pin Compact Fluorescent Lamp

Operates One 13W - 42W or Two 13W - 39W Twin, Quad Lamps

BAL650C-4PIN For 4-Pin Compact Fluorescent Lamp

Operates One 13W - 42W or Two 13W - 39W Twin, Quad, 

Triple-Twin, Long Compact or 2D Lamps

BAL500 Operates One 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T10, or T12 Lamp

BAL700 Operates One 17W - 215W (2' - 8'), 

or Two 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T9, T10, or T12 Lamps

BAL3000 Operates One of:

F025, FB024 T8, F032, FB031 T8, F096 T8, F017, FB016,
F40T12, F40/U, F48T12/HO, F96T12, HO, VHO

Or Two of:

F025, FB024 T8, F032, FB031 T8, F017, FB016, F40T12, F40/U

BAL1400 Operates One 17W - 215W (2' - 8'), 

or Two 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T9, T10, or T12 Lamps

UCL-33 UCL-42

UCL-24UCL-21UCL-12

UNDER CABINET LIGHTS

For more information see page F19

•
•
•
•
•

 
 
 
 
 

120~125 VAC
T5 Fluorescent Lamp
Electronic Class P Ballast
Turn Switch Included
Heavy Gage Steel with Flush Ends

•
•
•
•

 
 
 
 

K.O.s on Top, Sides, and Back
Baked white enamel 
With Rust Inhibiting Phosphate Coat
For more information see page F20

www.orbitelectric.com



Section F:

Exit Signs and Emergency Lights



Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

F1

EMERGENCY LIGHT

4
3

/8
"

5
"

2 1/2" 11 3/4"
15"

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Listed for Damp Location
 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 5.4W Wedge base Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation
 6V, 4.5Ah Lead-Acid, Maintenance-Free Battery
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Universal Mounting Plate
 Quick-Wire 
 Injection-Molded, V-O Flame retardant,

  high-impact, thermoplastic casing
 Wall or Ceiling Mount

•
•
•
•
•

•

Cat. No. Housing Color Self-Diagnostic Test

EL2N W (White) SDT

B (Black)

Quick-Ship Model

EL2N

EL2N

 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 6V MR16 5W Halogen  Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation
 6V, 4.5Ah Lead-Acid, Maintenance-Free Battery
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Compact Low Profile Design
 Adjustable Heads
 Universal Mounting Plate
 Quick-Wire 
 Injection-Molded, V-O Flame retardant,

  high-impact, thermoplastic casing
 Wall or Ceiling Mount

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•

2 3/8" 12 1/8"

14 1/2"

3 1/2"5"

4 3/8"

EL2H

Cat. No. Housing Color Self-Diagnostic Test

EL2H W (White) SDT

B (Black)

Quick-Ship Model

EL2H

Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

MR16 EMERGENCY LIGHT

Catalog 34

Emergency Lights

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Watts for Battery LampSelf-Diagnostic
Test

Cat. No.

90 Min. Voltage Wattage 3 Hrs 2 Hrs 1-1/2 Hrs

SDTEL2N-HO 22 6V 5.4W 2 3 4

Total No. of Connected 5.4W Heads

F2

HIGH OUTPUT EMERGENCY LIGHT
WITH REMOTE CAPACITY

Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

4
3

/8
"

5
"

2 1/2" 11 3/4"
15"

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Listed for Damp Location
 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 5.4W Wedge Base Lamps Std. (Optional 9W)
 90 minutes Emergency Operation w/ 4 5.4W. Heads
 6V, 7Ah Lead-Acid, Maintenance-Free Battery
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Universal Mounting Plate
 Quick-Wire 
 Injection-Molded, V-O Flame retardant,

  high-impact, thermoplastic casing
 Wall or Ceiling Mount

•
•
•
•
•
•

•

 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator 

EL2N-HO

Remote-Capable for up to 2 Additional Heads

 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 6V 5W MR16 Halogen  Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation w/ up to 4 Heads
 6V, 7Ah Lead-Acid, Maintenance-Free Battery
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Compact Low Profile Design
 Adjustable Heads
 Universal Mounting Plate
 Quick-Wire 
 Injection-Molded, V-O Flame retardant,

  high-impact, thermoplastic casing
 Wall or Ceiling Mount

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•

Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

2 3/8" 12 1/8"

14 1/2"

3 1/2"5"

4 3/8"

EL2H-HO

HIGH OUTPUT MR16 EMERGENCY LIGHT
WITH REMOTE CAPACITY

Output / Number of Heads

Watts for Battery Lamp
Self-Diagnostic TestCat. No.

90 Min. Voltage Wattage 3.3 Hrs 2.2 Hrs 1-1/2 Hrs

SDTEL2H-HO 22 6V 5W 2 3 4

Total No. of Connected 5W Heads

Output / Number of Heads

Catalog 34

Emergency Lights

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Cat. No. Housing Color

EL2F
W (White)

B (Black)

EMERGENCY LIGHT

EL2F

11 3/4"

2
1

/2
"

5
1

/8
"

 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two T5 5W Wedge base Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation
 6V, 4.5Ah Lead-Acid, Maintenance-Free Battery
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Stylish Flushed Heads
 Injection-Molded, V-O Flame retardant,

  thermoplastic casing

•
•
•
•

Catalog 34

Emergency Lights

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Quick Ship Item

EL2F

E
x
it
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Cat. No.

EL2H-WP

EMERGENCY LIGHT - WEATHERPROOF

EL2H-WP

 MR16 Halogen Lamps
 6-Volt, Sealed Lead Acid, Rechargeable,

  Maintenance-free Battery
 Completely Self-Contained
 Automatic, Low-voltage Disconnect
 Push-to-Test Switch
 Dual 120/277VAC operation
 V-5 Flame Retardant
 High Impact Resistant

•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

www.orbitelectric.com
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Emergency Lights

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Watts for Battery Lamp

Cat. No. 90 Min. Voltage Wattage 4 Hrs 2 Hrs 1-1/2 Hrs

EL2T628 28 6V 7.2W - 2 3

EL2T636 36 6V 7.2W - 3 4

EL2T650 50 6V 7.2W 2 4 6

EL2T672 72 6V 7.2W 3 7 9

EL2T6100 100 6V 7.2W 4 9 12

Total No. of Connected Heads

EL2T1228 28 12V 9W - 2 3

EL2T1236 36 12V 9W - 3 4

EL2T1250 50 12V 9W 2 3 5

EL2T1272 72 12V 9W 3 5 7

EL2T12100 100 12V 9W 4 7 10

HIGH OUTPUT REMOTE-CAPABLE
EMERGENCY LIGHTS

12 1/2"

5"

8"

4 1/8"
5 5/8"

12 1/2"

8"

5 5/8"
4 1/8"

3" •
•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 Pure Lead, Maintenance-Free Battery

EL2T6

EL2T12

E
x
it

 &
 E
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REMOTE-CAPABLE RECESSED EMERGENCY LIGHT

13"

9"

4 1/8"

3 3/4" 1"

10 1/2"

10 1/4"

5 1/2"

EL2R

Watts for Battery LampSelf-Diagnostic
Test

Cat. No. 90 Min. Voltage Wattage 3 Hrs 2 Hrs 1-1/2 Hrs

SDTEL2R 22 6V 5.4W 2 3 4

Total No. of Connected 5.4W Heads

Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Listed for Damp Location
 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 7.2W Wedge Base Lamps Std. (Optional 9W)
 90 minutes Emergency Operation w/ 4 5.4W Heads
 6V, 10Ah Lead-Acid, Maintenance-Free Battery
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Universal Mounting Plate
 Quick-Wire 
 Injection-Molded, V-O Flame retardant,

  high-impact, thermoplastic casing
 Recessed Mount

•
•
•
•
•
•

•

 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator 

Optional
Two 9W Heads

Provides 90 min.

9W

Output / Number of Heads

EL2T6 EL2T12

www.orbitelectric.com
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Exit Signs

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. No. Housing Color Letter Color Remote Capacity Self-Diagnostic Test

ESBL W (White) R (Red) RC SDT

B (Black) G (Green)

Quick-Ship Models

ESBL-R

ESBL-G

LED EXIT SIGN WITH  BATTERY BACK-UP

12 1/4"

1 3/4"

7 3/8" 6"

ESBL

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Listed for Damp Location
 Single/Double Face 
 120/277 VAC
 25 years LED Lamp Life
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 Ni-Cad Back-up Battery

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 3.2W
 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Injection-Molded thermoplastic casing
 6” Tall Letters
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

 Total (Red) / 3.8W Total (Green)

Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

AC ONLY LED EXIT SIGN

12 1/4"

1 3/4"

7 3/8" 6"

•
•
•
•

 Single/Double Face
 Listed for Damp Location
 120/277 VAC
 25 years LED Lamp Life

 Completely Self-Contained
 Injection-Molded thermoplastic casing
 6” Tall Letters
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

Cat. No. Housing Color Letter Color

ESL W (White) R (Red)

B (Black) G (Green)

Quick-Ship Models

ESL-R

ESL-G

ESL

E
x
it
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Exit Signs

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
•
•
•
•
•

 Single/Double Face 
 120/277 VAC Line or Generator
 Six 150mA Red LEDs or Twelve 100mA Green LEDs
 3.2W on Red LEDs or 3.8W on Green LEDs
 25 years LED Lamp Life
 Push to Test Switch

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Compact Low Profile Design
 Injection-Molded thermoplastic casing
 6” Tall Letters
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

ESL2C

DOUBLE CIRCUIT (AC/GENERATOR)
LED EXIT SIGN

12 1/4"

1 3/4"

7 3/8" 6"

Cat. No. Housing Color Letter Color

ESL2C W (White) R (Red)

B (Black) G (Green)

ES

•
•
•

 Single/Double Face
 120 VAC
 Two 15W T6 Incandescent Lamps

 Red & Green Letter Plates Included
 Injection-Molded thermoplastic casing
 6” Tall Letters
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•

11 1/2"

2
1

/4
"

6
"

7
7

/8
"

Cat. No. Housing Color

ES W (White)

AC ONLY INCANDESCENT EXIT SIGNE
x
it
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Exit Signs

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC
 25 years LED Lamp Life
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light (EB units)
 Ni-Cad Back-up Battery (EB units)

 Specification Grade
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Curved Design
 6” Tall Letters
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

6"

2 1/4" 12 3/4"

8 1/2"

Cat. No. Letter Color Face Color Operation Self-Diagnostic Test

ESLA R (Red) A (Brushed Alum.) EB (Battery Back-up) SDT

G (Green) W (White) AC (AC only)

B (Black)

ESLA

CAST ALUMINUM LED EXIT SIGN

Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

No. of Face

1 (Single)

2 (Double)

E
x
it
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Exit Signs

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
•
•

•
•
•
•

 Non-Electrical, Non-Nuclear
 Non-Radioactive
 Minimum 5 foot-candles (54 lux)

  external unfiltered fluorescent illumination
 Legible Viewing Distance 50 ft.
 10 years operational life
 Aluminum Body
 Photoluminiscent Surface
 Two Directional Arrow Stickers Included
 Wall/Surface Mount
 Suitable for Floor-Proximity Mounting
 With  Built-in Mounting Bracket

•
•
•
•

ESI-R

Cat. No. Letter Color

ESI G (Green)

SELF-ILLUMINATING
LOW-LEVEL EXIT SIGN

Cat. No. Frame Color Face Color No. of Face Life in Years

ESN W (White) R (Red) 1 (Single) 10 (10 years)

B (Black) G (Green) 2 (Double) 20 (20 years)

•
•
•
•
•

 Non-Electrical, Nuclear
 10 footcandles ambient lighting for 60 to 90 minutes
 Observable from 50 feet
 10 or 20  years operational life
 7.03Ci for 10-Yr model, 11.47Ci for 20-Yr model

 Tritium-powered, Self-Illuminating
 Weatherproof  and Explosion-Proof
 6” EXIT Letters
 Letter-shaped light tubes for best lighting
 Suitable for Floor-Proximity Mounting
 With Built-in Mounting Bracket

•
•
•
•
•
•

ESN

12 3/4"

1"

9" 6"

SELF-ILLUMINATING
TRITIUM (NUCLEAR) EXIT SIGN

Also Available in
Green LettersR (Red)

ESI-G

E
x
it
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Notice - Legible Viewing Distance 50 Feet (15.24 Meters)

CAUTION: Minimum 5 foot-candle (54 lux) external unfiltered fluorescent illumination
must be present on the sign face at all times of building occupancy.

Orbit Industries, Inc.

8”

13-3/16”

7/16”

www.orbitelectric.com
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Exit Signs

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC
 3W for AC Only (AC), 5W for Battery Backup (EB)
 Ultra Bright LEDs
 AC On Indicator Light and Test Switch (EB units)
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Sealed Lead Battery (EB units)

 Recessed-Mount
 UV Stabilized Ultra Clear Acrylic Panel
 6” Tall Letters
 Infield installable directional arrows
 Mylar Insert for Double-Face Unit
 Mounting Bar Hanger Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

14 1/4"

13"

4"
1/2"

8" 6"

1/2"

Cat. No. Panel Color Casing Finish No. of Face Operation

ESRE R (Red on Clear) A (Anodized Alum.) 1 (Single) EB (Battery Back-up)

G (Green on Clear) W (White) 2 (Double) AC (AC only)

ESRE

EDGE-LIT LED EXIT SIGN (RECESSED-MOUNT)

ESSE

•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC
 3W for AC Only (AC), 5W for Battery Backup (EB)
 Ultra Bright LEDs
 AC On Indicator Light and Test Switch (EB units
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Sealed Lead Battery (EB units)

 Surface Mount (Wall, Ceiling, or Side)
 Premium Grade Extruded Aluminum Housing
 UV Stabilized Ultra Clear Acrylic Panel
 6” Tall Letters
 Infield installable directional arrows
 Mylar Insert for Doble-Face Unit
 Tri-Mount Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

1 3/4"

13 1/4"

13" 1/2"

8"

1 7/8"

3 1/2"

5 1/2"
3"

1 1/8"

6"

Cat. No. Panel Color Casing Finish No. of Face Operation

ESSE R (Red on Clear) A (Anodized Alum.) 1 (Single) EB (Battery Back-up)

G (Green on Clear) W (White) 2 (Double) AC (AC only)

EDGE-LIT LED EXIT SIGN (SURFACE-MOUNT)

E
x
it
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Exit Sign &

Emergency Ligts Combo

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Single/Double Face
 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 5W T5 Wedge base Emergency Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation
 Environmentally-Coated Solid State Charger
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 6V, 4.5Ah Lead-Calcium, Maintenance-Free Battery

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Injection-Molded, V-O Flame retardant,

  high-impact, thermoplastic casing
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Wall or Ceiling Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•

•
•
•

12 1/8"
15"

4
3

/8
"

5
"

9
1

/8
"

6
"

1 3/4"

2 1/2"

Cat. No. Housing Color Letter Color

ESBL2N W (White) R (Red)

G (Green)

Quick-Ship Models

ESBL2N-R

ESBL2N-G

ESBL2N

EMERGENCY LIGHT/LED EXIT SIGN
COMBINATION UNIT

12 1/4"

21 7/8"

4
5

/8
"

6
"

3 1/2"

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Listed for Damp Location
 Single/Double Face
 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 5W T5 Wedge base Emergency Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 6V, 4.5Ah Pure Lead, Maintenance-Free Battery

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 180º Rotatable Heads
 Injection-Molded thermoplastic casing
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Top or Wall Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Cat. No. Housing Color Letter Color Self-Diagnostic Test

EECL W (White) R (Red) SDT

B (Black) G (Green)

Quick-Ship Models

EECL-R

EECL-G

EMERGENCY LIGHT/LED EXIT SIGN
COMBINATION UNIT

Optional Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliability

EECL

Remote Capacity

RC

E
x
it
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Wet Location Products
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Catalog 34

Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•

 NEMA4 Wet Location Listed
 0ºC to 40ºC Rated
 With Remote Capability
 120 or 277 VAC
 Two T5 7.2W Wedge base Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection

  and Deep Battery Discharge Protection
 Sealed Momentary Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 6V, 7Ah Pure Lead, Maintenance-Free Battery

6 1/2"

4 1/8"
5 5/8"

6"

9 1/8"

8 1/2"

Cat. No.

EL2TN4

REMOTE-CAPABLE WET LOCATION
(NEMA4) EMERGENCY LIGHT

EL2TN4

•

•

•
•

 Resistant to Corrosive Atmospheres,
  Non-Hazardous Dust, Water Sprays or
  Splashing Water.
 ABS, Corrosion-proof, 

  UV Stabilized White Casing
 Automatic Brownout Feature
 Completely Self-Contained

REMOTE-CAPABLE WET LOCATION
(NEMA4) EXIT SIGNS

ESLN4

12 1/8"

6 7/8" 12 1/8"

13 1/2"

6"

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 NEMA4 Wet Location Listed
 0ºC to 40ºC Rated
 120/277 VAC
 5.6W LEDs
 AC On Indicator Light and Test Switch 
 90 Minutes Emergency Operation (EB Units)
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD) 
 25 years LED Life
 Sealed Lead Battery (EB Units)

 Resistant to Corrosive Atmospheres,
  Non-Hazardous Dust, Water Sprays or
  Splashing Water.
 ABS, UV Stabilized Enclosure
 Removable Directional Arrows
 6” Tall Letters
 Extremely Low Operating Costs
 Meets NFPA Life Safety 101, NEC, OSHA

  and Local and State Codes

•

•
•
•
•
•

Operation Cat. No. Letter Color

AC only ESLN4-AC R (Red)

G (Green)

Battery Back-up ESLN4-EB R (Red)

G (Green)

Double Circuit: AC/Generator ESLN4-2C R (Red)

G (Green)

N
E
M
A
4
WEATHERPROOF

N
E
M
A
4
WEATHERPROOF

E
x
it
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Wet Location Products

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. No. Letter Color

ESBL2N4 R (Red)

G (Green)

12 1/8"

4 1/8"
5 5/8"

12 1/8"

17 3/4"

13 1/2"

ESBL2N4

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 NEMA4 Wet Location Listed
 0ºC to 40ºC Rated
 120/277 VAC
 Two 5W T5 Wedge base Emergency Lamps
 AC On Indicator Light and Test Switch 
 90 Minutes Emergency Operation 
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 25 years lamp life
 Sealed Lead Battery

•

•
•
•
•

 Resistant to Corrosive Atmospheres,
  Non-Hazardous Dust, Water Sprays or
  Splashing Water.
 ABS, UV Stabilized Enclosure
 Removable Directional Arrows
 6” Tall Letters
 Meets NFPA Life Safety 101, NEC, OSHA

  and Local and State Codes

WET LOCATION (NEMA 4)
COMBINATION UNIT

N
E
M
A
4
WEATHERPROOF

E
x
it
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

Spanish Language

Products

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Listed for Damp Location
 Single/Double Face
 120/277 VAC
 25 years LED Lamp Life
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 Ni-Cad Back-up Battery

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Injection-Molded thermoplastic casing
 SALIDA Letters with EXIT Letters
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

11 3/4"

2
3

/4
"1

1
/8

"

1
3

/4
"

9
1

/8
"

Cat. No. Letter Color

SSBL R (Red)

G (Green)

SSBL

LED SALIDA SIGN
WITH BATTERY BACK-UP

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Listed for Damp Location
 Single/Double Face
 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 Two 5W T5 Wedge base Emergency Lamps
 90 minutes Emergency Operation
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 6V, 4.5Ah Pure Lead, Maintenance-Free Battery

 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Injection-Molded thermoplastic casing
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Top or Wall Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

21 7/8"

4
5

/8
"

3 1/2" 12 1/4"

6
"

Cat. No. Letter Color

SECL R (Red)

G (Green)

SECL

EMERGENCY LIGHT/LED SALIDA SIGN
COMBINATION UNIT

E
x
it
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

City of New York

Approved Products

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Heavy Duty 20GA Steel Construction
 120/277 VAC with Universal Transformer
 PAR36 Lamps
 Short Circuit and Power Loss Protection
 Brownout Protection
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 Pure Lead, Maintenance-Free Battery

 Powder-Coated for extra durability
 Completely Self-Contained
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Glare-Free, Adjustable  Round Heads
 Ceiling or Wall  Mount
 Mounting Hardware Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

3 1/8"

4 1/8"

5 1/2"

9 1/8"

10 1/8" 4 3/8"15 1/8"

5 1/2"

9 5/8"

4 1/8"

Cat. No. Battery Voltage No. of Heads Total Capacity
Lamp Wattage

Per Head

NYELX-2 6V 2 9W

12V 3 9W

12W

NYELX-2

CITY OF NEW YORK APPROVED
EMERGENCY LIGHTS

 Rugged 20GA Steel Construction
 120/277 VAC
 25 years LED Lamp Life
 Single/Double Face
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Fully Automatic Operation
 LED Energy Saving Technology
 Red 8” Tall Letters
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Mounting Hardware Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

12 3/4"

2 1/8"

9"8"

Description

NYESL                    AC Only

NYESL

CITY OF NEW YORK APPROVED
STEEL LED EXIT SIGN
8” LETTERS

City of New York Unit - For Standard Steel Exit Sign, See Page F5

City of New York Unit - For Standard Units, See Page F4

3
(Capable of 4th Head)

NYELX-3

NYELX-4

NYESBL    AC/DC with Battery Back-Up

NYESBL

12V

18W

27W

50W

NYELX-3
NYELX-4

Cat. No.

E
x
it
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City of New York

Approved Products
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC
 3W for AC Only (AC), 5W for Battery Backup (EB)
 Ultra Bright LEDs
 AC On Indicator Light and Test Switch (EB units)
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Sealed Lead Battery (EB units)

 Recessed-Mount
 UV Stabilized Ultra Clear Acrylic Panel
 Red 8” Tall Letters
 Infield installable directional arrows
 Mylar Insert for Double-Face Unit
 Mounting Bar Hanger Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

Cat. No. Casing Finish No. of Face Operation

NYESRE A (Anodized Alum.) 1 (Single) EB (Battery Back-up)

W (White) 2 (Double) AC (AC only)

NYESRE

CITY OF NEW YORK APPROVED
EDGE-LIT RECESSED LED EXIT SIGN
8” LETTERS

NYESSE

•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC
 3W for AC Only (AC), 5W for Battery Backup (EB)
 Ultra Bright LEDs
 AC On Indicator Light and Test Switch (EB units
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Sealed Lead Battery (EB units)

 Surface Mount (Wall, Ceiling, or Side)
 Premium Grade Extruded Aluminum Housing
 UV Stabilized Ultra Clear Acrylic Panel
 Red 8” Tall Letters
 Infield installable directional arrows
 Mylar Insert for Doble-Face Unit
 Tri-Mount Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

CITY OF NEW YORK APPROVED
EDGE-LIT SURFACE LED EXIT SIGN
8” LETTERS

8"10"

1/2"

15"

17 1/2"

4"

1/2"

1 3/4"

15 1/4"

1 1/4"

8" 10"

3"
5 1/2"

3 1/2"

1/2"

City of New York Unit - For Standard Model, See Page F9

Cat. No. Casing Finish No. of Face Operation

NYESSE A (Anodized Alum.) 1 (Single) EB (Battery Back-up)

W (White) 2 (Double) AC (AC only)

City of New York Unit - For Standard Model, See Page F9
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

CITY OF NEW YORK APPROVED
STEEL COMBINATION UNIT
8” LETTERS

4 3/8"
5 7/8"

4 1/8"

9 5/8"8"

5 1/2"

15 1/8"

NYEECL

 Rugged 20GA Steel Construction
 120/277 VAC
 5W T5 Wedge base Emergency Lamps
 90 Minutes Emergency Operation
 25 years LED Lamp Life
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light
 Ni-Cad Back-up Battery

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Fully Automatic Operation
 LED Energy Saving Technology
 Red 8” Tall Letters
 3 Standard Heads - 12W per Head
 Universal K.O. Chevrons
 Top or Back Mount
 Mounting Hardware Included

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Glare-Free 180° Rotatable Round Heads

Cat. No.

NYEECL

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC
 Built-in Self-Diagnostic Test (SDT)
 25 years LED Lamp Life
 Push to Test Switch
 Automatic, Low Voltage Disconnect (LVD)
 Charge Rate/Power on LED Indicator Light (EB units)
 Ni-Cad Back-up Battery (EB units)

 Specification Grade
 Fully Automatic Operation
 Curved Design
 Red 8” Tall Letters
 Side, Top, or Back Mount
 Universal Mounting Canopy Included

•
•
•
•
•
•

Cat. No. Operation

NYESLA EB (Battery Back-up)

AC (AC only)

NYESLA

CITY OF NEW YORK APPROVED
CAST ALUMINUM LED EXIT SIGN
8” LETTERS

8 1/2" 8"

12 3/4"2 1/4"

Built-in Self Diagnostic/Self Test
feature offers the ultimate worry-free

maintenance & reliabilityCity of New York Unit - For Standard Model, See Page F7
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

14"

18 1/2"

6"

11" 13"

15"

3"

Cat. No. Description

PCS-R Polycarbonate Vandal/Environmental Rectagular Shield

PCS-D Polycarbonate Vandal/Environmental Dome Shield

PCS-R

PCS-D

SHIELDS

15"

13"

6"

13"

30"

6"

WG-15

Cat. No. Description

WG-15 15" Wire Guard

WG-30 30" Wire Guard

WG-30

WIRE GUARDS

Shields and Wire Guards

E
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Emergency Lighting Ballasts
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8 1/4"

9 1/4"

2 1/2"

1 1/2"

BAL650C

8 1/4"

9 1/4"

2 1/2"

1 1/2"

BAL500

8 1/4"

9 1/4"

2 1/2"

1 1/2"

BAL700

14 1/4"

15 1/4"

1 1/2"

2 1/4"BAL1400

17 1/4"
16 1/4"

1 3/4"

5 1/2"

BAL3000

FLUORESCENT EMERGENCY
LIGHTING BALLASTS

•
•
•
•
•
•

 120/277 VAC, 
 280mA Charging current
 24Hr Recharging Time
 90 minutes of emergency operation
 Wireway or Fixture Mount
 Battery, Charger, Invertor Circuit in a Single Package

Fully Automatic Operation

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Emergency Lighting Ballasts
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Cat. No. Lumens Battery Power

BAL650C 300 ~ 750 3.6V 14.4 Wh

BAL500 350 ~ 450 2.4V 9.6 Wh

BAL700 600 ~ 700 3.6V 14.4 Wh

BAL3000 1450 ~ 3500 14.4V 40.0 Wh

FLUORESCENT EMERGENCY
LIGHTING BALLASTS
LAMP COMPATIBILITY CHART

Cat. No. Description

BAL650C-2PIN For 2-Pin Compact Fluorescent Lamp

Operates One 13W - 42W or Two 13W - 39W Twin, Quad Lamps

BAL650C-4PIN For 4-Pin Compact Fluorescent Lamp

Operates One 13W - 42W or Two 13W - 39W Twin, Quad, 

Triple-Twin, Long Compact or 2D Lamps

BAL500 Operates One 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T10, or T12 Lamp

BAL700 Operates One 17W - 215W (2' - 8'), 

or Two 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T9, T10, or T12 Lamps

BAL3000 Operates One of:

F025, FB024 T8, F032, FB031 T8, F096 T8, F017, FB016, F40T12,

F40/U, F48T12/HO, F96T12, HO, VHO

Or Two of:

F025, FB024 T8, F032, FB031 T8, F017, FB016, F40T12, F40/U

Catalog 34

BAL1400 1100 ~ 1400 6.0V 24.4 Wh

BAL1400 Operates One 17W - 215W (2' - 8'), 

or Two 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T9, T10, or T12 Lamps

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Under Cabinet Lights
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UCL-33

1"

5"

33"

1"

5"

42"

UCL-42

Cat. No. Description Lamps (Included)

UCL-12 12" Under Cabinet Electronic Ballast One 8W T5

UCL-21 21" Under Cabinet Electronic Ballast One 13W T5

UCL-24 24" Under Cabinet Electronic Ballast Two 8W T5

UCL-33 33" Under Cabinet Electronic Ballast One 8W T5 & One 12W T5

UCL-42 42" Under Cabinet Electronic Ballast Two 13W T5

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 120~125 VAC
 T5 Fluorescent Lamp
 Electronic Class P Ballast
 Turn Switch Included
 Heavy Gage Steel with Flush Ends
 K.O.s on Top, Sides, and Back
 Baked white enamel 
 With Rust Inhibiting Phosphate Coat

5"

1" 12"

5"

1" 21"

1"

5"

24"UCL-24

UCL-21

UCL-12

UNDER CABINET LIGHTS

Catalog 34

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

Cat. No. Description For Use With

EB-6 6V, 4.5Ah Lead Calcium Replacement Battery All Orbit Emergency Lights & Combination Units

EB-48 4.8V, 650mAh Ni-Cad Replacement Battery All Orbit Exit Signs Excluding Combination Units

Cat. No. Description For Use With

EIB-5 6V, 5W Wedge-Base Incandescent Lamp All Orbit Wedge-Based Incandescent Units

EHB-5 6V, 5W MR16 Halogen Lamp EL2H, ESBL2H

REPLACEMENT BATTERIES & LAMPS

EB-6 EB-48 EIB-5 EHB-5

•
•
•
•

 120 VAC
 2.8W per Kit (Set of Two LED Base)
 Mounting Bracket and Double-Sided Tape included (LRK-HW)
 Socket Adapters (Bayonet, Intermediate or Candelabra) Included (LRK-SI)

Cat. No. Description

LRK-HW-R Hard-Wire Red LED Retrofit Kit

LRK-HW-G Hard-Wire Green LED Retrofit Kit

LRK-SI-R Screw-In Red LED Retrofit Kit

LRK-SI-G Screw-In Green LED Retrofit Kit

LRK-HW LRK-SI

LED RETROFIT KITS

Replacements Batteries

and Lamps
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

REMOTE HEAD LAMPS

RH16-1

4 3/8"

1 1/8"

5 1/8"

5"

7"

9 1/8"
7"

5"

5 1/8"

1 1/8"

4 3/8"

4 5/8"

3 1/2"

1 1/8"

7"

5" 5"

7"

8 1/4"

3 1/2"

1 1/8"

4 1/2"

RH16-2

RHT5-1 RHT5-2

RH36WP-1 RH36WP-2

6"

8 3/4"

4 1/8"
4 1/8"

6 1/4"

4 1/4"

4 1/8"

6 3/4"

1 1/8"

7"

5"

1 1/8"

4 1/8"

6 3/8"

7"
9 3/4"

5"

RH36-1 RH36-2

Cat. No. No. of Heads Voltage Wattage

RH16 1 (One 6 (6V) 5 (5W)

(MR16 Remote Head) 2 (Two)

RHT5 1 (One) 6 (6V) 5 (5W)

(T5 Wedge Lamp Remote Head) 2 (Two) 9 (9W)

1 (One) 12 (12V) 7.2 (7.2W)

2 (Two) 12 (12W)

RH36 1 (One) 6 (6V) 5 (5W)

(PAR36 Remote Head) 2 (Two) 9 (9W)

1 (One) 12 (12V) 7.2 (7.2W)

2 (Two) 12 (12W)

RH36WP 1 (One) 6 (6V) 7.2 (7.2W)

(PAR36 Weatherproof Remote Head) 2 (Two)

Remote Head Lamps

E
x
it

 &
 E

m
e
r
g
e
n
c
y

www.orbitelectric.com





Gi
Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Now

Available!

LED Lamps

LED
LED lamps (light-emitting diode) are an economical 
replacement option for existing incandescent, halogen 
and fluorescent lamp applications. 

where units that can be field retrofitted to this energy 
saving option.

Look for the LED 
MR-16 lamp icon throughout the lighting sections 

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

High efficiency 
Long life span
Low heat output prevents socket failure 
No maintenance or service required
Low energy consumption
Environmentally friendly
More LED MR-16 lamps can be installed on 
a low voltage lighting circuit
Voltage Drop is virtually eliminated

Orbit LED Lamp advantages:

Orbit LED lamps are Durable and shock resistant. 
They have been engineered to provide up to 
estimated 50,000 hours of illumination! Recent 
advancements in color rendition have improved this 
light source to compete with more traditional lighting 
options such as incandescent lamps

Orbit LED lamps run longer, cooler and most 
importantly save the end user up to 85% in energy 
costs when compared to incandescent equivalents. 
Orbit LED lamps have been engineered to retrofit 
most existing MR-16 light fixtures.

Orbit LED T-8 retrofit units are completely self 
contained and designed to run directly from 
either a 120 or 277vac source. Existing ballast 
is bypassed at time of fixture retrofit.
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•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 
      Natural Brass - Polished
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

Finishes:

B141

B140

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Spring-Mounted Directional Hood
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 
      Natural Brass - Polished
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

Finishes:

B140SH

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Spring-Mounted Directional Hood
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 
      Natural Brass - Polished
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

Finishes:

Catalog 34

LED

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

LED

LED



•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Solid Brass Adjustment Key
 Tempered Glass Lens
 Adjustable Key-Knuckle
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Natural Copper - Polished

Solid Copper

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Solid Brass Adjustment Key
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Natural Brass - Polished
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Solid Brass

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Solid Brass Adjustment Key
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Solid Brass

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 PAR36 Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Solid Brass

Finishes:

B101

C101

B102

B191

Catalog 34

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Rust
      Green
      Verde Green
      Sand

Cast Aluminum

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Color:
      Bronze

Fiberglass

B126

S126

SS126

FG126

Catalog 34

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      White

Cast Aluminum

Finishes:

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Slip-On Cap with Tempered Glass Lens
 Adjustable Key Knuckle
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green

Aluminum

Finishes:

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Convex Polycarbonate Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Color
      Bronze

Fiberglass

:

B171

1071

1081

FG1071

Catalog 34

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



G5
Directional Lights

Shown In
Sand

Shown In
Rust

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

 Cast Aluminum
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Adjustable Hood with Set-Screw
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green
      Green

o
Shown In

Black

Orbit Industries, Inc.
R

USC

Shown In
Bronze

Product Brand

L
a
n
d
s
c
a
p
e
 L

ig
h
t
in

g

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Spring-Mounted Lamp Positioned Behind Lens
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      White
      Sand

Cast Aluminum

Finishes:

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Solid Brass Adjustment Key
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 Spring-Mounted Directional Hood
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Rust
      Verde Green
      Sand

Cast Aluminum

Finishes:

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Solid Brass Adjustment Key
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Rust
      Verde Green
      Sand

Cast Aluminum

Finishes:

S121

S131

S130

1051

Catalog 34

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR11 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 GS-85 PVC Spike

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR8 10W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 GS-85 PVC Spike

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

B103

B105

SS111

SS110

Catalog 34

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Adustable Key Knuckle
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      White

Cast Aluminum

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      White

Cast Aluminum

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 Composite Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Available Colors
      Black
      Dark Green

PBT Composite

:

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 Composite Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Available Colors
      Black
      Dark Green

PBT Composite

:

1021

1020

FG1020

FG1021

Catalog 34

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



Shown in
Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 50W Lamp Included (75W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      White

Cast Aluminum

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 50W Lamp Included (75W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green

Cast Aluminum

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 50W Lamp Included (75W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze

Cast Aluminum

HL20S-12V

1061

1091

Catalog 34

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



Shown in
Antique Brass

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

Cast Brass

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 Removable Visor
 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Natural Brass - Polished
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze

Solid Brass

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Cast Aluminum
 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      White
      Sand

Finishes:

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 Cast Aluminum
 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-85 PVC Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green
      White

Finishes:

B610

B310

6011

S610

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



G10

Shown in
Green

Shown in
Bronze

 120 Volts
 PL9Q 9W (Included)

 Cast Aluminum
 3-Tier
 Frosted Glass Lens, Clear by Request
 GS-85 Spike (2030 Only)
 8” Extension Wand
 CO-3 Connector (2030 Only)

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      Sand (2030 Only)

•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 2-Tier
 Frosted Glass Lens
 GS-85 Spike
 4” Extension Wand
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

•
•
 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)

•
•
 120 Volts
 Incandescent A19 Not Included (60W Max.)

2020

2030

2033

2037

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



G11

Shown in
Black

Shown in
Bronze

 120 Volts
 PL13Q 13W (Included)

 Cast Aluminum
 4-Tier
 Frosted Glass Lens, Clear by Request
 GS-85 Spike (2040 Only)
 8” Extension Wand
 CO-3 Connector (2040 Only)

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
     

•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

•
•
 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)

•
•
 120 Volts
 Incandescent A19 Not Included (60W Max.)

 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 3-Tier, Large Top
 Frosted Glass Lens, Clear by Request
 GS-85 Spike
 8” Extension Wand
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      Sand

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

2031

2040

2044

2047

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



Shown in
Architectural Bronze

 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Solid Brass
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•

B180 Series

B18S B181C B182C B183C

B184C B185C B186C

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G12
Catalog 34

Path Lights



Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Shown in
Architectural Bronze

B280 Series

B28S B181C B182C B183C

B184C B185C B186C

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Solid Brass
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•

G13
Catalog 34

Path Lights

Sample Cat. No.    B28S / B182C / AB

1. Stem



Shown in
Antique Bronze

Shown in
Antique Brass

 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Solid Brass
 Frosted Glass Lens
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Solid Brass
 Frosted Glass Lens
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

B224

B225

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G14
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Path Lights



Shown in
Antique Brass

Shown in
Antique Brass

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Solid Brass
 Includes Glass (Amber/Green or Frosted White) - Specify
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green
 Glass Colors:

      Amber/Green
      Frosted White

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

o
•
•

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Solid Copper
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Natural Copper - Polished

•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Solid Brass
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

B106

C104

B106-GLASS-AMB B106-GLASS-WH

B104

 Brass Pathway Light Pipe Support•

BPS04

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G15
Catalog 34

Path Lights

(For Replacement) (For Replacement)



Shown in
Black

Shown in
Black

Shown in
Black

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Rust
      Verde Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Rust
      Verde Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Rust
      Verde Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

S220

S221

S222

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

*While Supplies Last

S221

S221S

S221S*

G16
Catalog 34

Path Lights



Shown in
Black

Shown in
Antique Bronze

Shown in
Antique Bronze

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 Solid Brass

 12 Volts
 JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp (50W Max.)
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Antique Brass
      Antique Bronze
      Architectural Bronze
      Aged (Acid) Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 Solid Brass

 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Spring-Mounted Lamp Positioned Behind Lens
 Convex Tempered Glass Lens
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green
      White

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 Cast Aluminum

B107

B110

S121P
LED

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G17
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Path Lights



Shown in
Black

Shown in
Black

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green
      Rust

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 12 Volts
 18W Bayonet Lamp Included (26W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 Allows Relamping without removing Shade
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green
      Rust

•
•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

S215

S219

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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Path Lights



Shown in
Black

Shown in
Black

Shown in
Black

Shown in
Black

 12 Volts
 JC -Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 Twist-Off Shade for Easy Relamping
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green
      Rust
      Sand

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 12 Volts
 JC -Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 Twist-Off Shade for Easy Relamping
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green
      Rust
      Sand

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 12 Volts
 JC -Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Cast Aluminum
 GS-10 Super Spike
 CO-3 Connector

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•

S224

S225

S217

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G19
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Path Lights



FG5410 FG5411

FG5412 FG5413 FG5415

•
•
•
•
•

o
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 Adjustable Direction Lamp Bracket Tilts ± 25°
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Available Colors
      Black
      Bronze

Injection-Molded PBT Composite

LED

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G20
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5010 5012 5011 5013

5010AP 5012AP 5011AP

5010-50PK 5012-50PK 5011-50PK 5013-50PK

•
•
•

•

•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 5010, 5012, & 5011:

     MR16 20W Lamp Incl. (35W Max.)
 5013:

     JC Bi-Pin 20W Lamp Inc. (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Verde Green
      White

Cast Aluminum

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G21
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B5010 B5012 B5011

B5010AP B5012AP B5011AP

B5010-50PK B5012-50PK B5011-50PK

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Finish:
      Natural Brass

Cast Brass

LED

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G22
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SS5010 SS5012 SS5011

SS5010AP SS5012AP SS5011AP

SS5010-50PK SS5012-50PK SS5011-50PK

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Finish:
      Natural Stainless Steel

Cast Grade 304 Stainless Steel

LED

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G23
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SS5010MAP SS5012MAP SS5011MAP

SS5010M-50PK SS5012M-50PK SS5011M-50PK

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Finish:
      Natural Stainless Steel

Cast Marine Grade 316 Stainless Steel

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G24
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FG5010 FG5012 FG5011

FG5010AP FG5012AP FG5011AP

FG5010-50PK FG5012-50PK FG5011-50PK

•
•
•
•

o
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (20W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Available Colors:
      Black
      Bronze

Fiberglass

LED

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G25
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5110

5112

5113

FG5110

FG5112

5X14

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G26
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 Dome Only•

 Fiberglass
 12 Volts
 PAR36 50W Max. (Lamp Not Included)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Finish:
      Bronze

•
•
•
•

o
•

 Cast Aluminum
 12 Volts
 PAR36 50W Max. (Lamp Not Included)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Powder Coat Finish:
      Black

•
•
•
•

o
•



S530

5300S

53L

5010S

5010R

S530-COVER

•
•
•

 Square Stainless Steel Cover on PVC Sleeve
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)

•
•
•

 Round Stainless Steel Cover on PVC Sleeve
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (35W Max.)

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G27
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Stainless Steel
Gimbel

 PVC Fixture
 12 Volts
 PAR36 50W Max. (Lamp Not Included)
 Brass Frame with Glass Lens

•
•
•
•

 Reversible PVC Fixture
 12 Volts
 PAR36 50W Max. (Lamp Not Included)
 Stainless Steel Components

•
•
•
•



L101

L102

L103

L104

•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included
 Tempered Glass Lens
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Stone

Resin Fluorite

•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included
 Tempered Glass Lens
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Stone

Resin Fluorite

•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included
 Tempered Glass Lens
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Stone

Resin Fluorite

•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included
 Tempered Glass Lens
 CO-3 Connector

 Finish:
      Stone

Resin Fluorite

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G28
Catalog 34



9011

9013

9010

B910

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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3011C

3018

For Bollards , See Line Voltage/HID SectionSpecification

(35W Max.)

(35W Max.)

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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SS7011 SS7012

7011 7012

B7011 B7012

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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7050 7051 7053

FG5410W

FG5413W FG5412W FG5411W

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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B700C B701C

B70H B70H-LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design,
and Finish may change
without prior notice.

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G33
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Material/Finish:
•

•

   Solid Brass:
       NB - Natural Brass

AB - Antique Brass

ARB - Architectural Bronze
AG - Aged (Acid) Green
BR - Bronze Powder Coat
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat

  

       
       AZ - Antique Bronze
       
       
       
       
       

 Stainless Steel:
       SS - Brushed Stainless Steel

Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



B600C B601C

B60H B60H-LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design,
and Finish may change
without prior notice.

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G34
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Material/Finish:
•

•

   Solid Brass:
       NB - Natural Brass

AB - Antique Brass

ARB - Architectural Bronze
AG - Aged (Acid) Green
BR - Bronze Powder Coat
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat

  

       
       AZ - Antique Bronze
       
       
       
       
       

 Stainless Steel:
       SS - Brushed Stainless Steel

Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



7110C 7112C 7121C 7122C

7100H

7100H-LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design,
and Finish may change
without prior notice.

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G35
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Material/Finish:
•

•

•

   Solid Brass:
AB - Antique Brass

ARB - Architectural Bronze
AG - Aged (Acid) Green

BR - Bronze Powder Coat
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat

  

       
       AZ - Antique Bronze
       
       
   Aluminum:
       
       
       

 Stainless Steel:
       SS - Brushed Stainless Steel

Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



3 9/16”

5 15/16”

2 5/16”2 1/16”

4 7/8” 2 7/8”

7150C 7152C 7153C

7158C

7150H

LED

7150H-LED

7152H-LED

7158H-LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design,
and Finish may change
without prior notice.

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G36
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Material/Finish:
•

BR - Bronze Powder Coat
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat

   Cast Aluminum:
       
       
       

Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



S710C S711C S712C

S713C

S710H-LED-12V

S712H-LED-12V

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G37
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Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



See Line Voltage Section for 120V versions.

7210C 7212C 7312C

7210H

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

G38
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Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



For Color Lenses
See Page G47

B510

B511

B512

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Natural Brass

Solid Brass

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Natural Brass

Solid Brass

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Natural Brass

Solid Brass

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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For Color Lenses
See Page G47

SS510

SS511

SS512

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Solid Grade 304 Stainless Steel

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Solid Grade 304 Stainless Steel

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Solid Grade 304 Stainless Steel

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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For Color Lenses
See Page G47

SS510M

SS511M

SS512M

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Marine Grade 316 Solid Stainless Steel

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Marine Grade 316 Solid Stainless Steel

•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Finish:
      Stainless Steel

Marine Grade 316 Solid Stainless Steel

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED-BP Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

LED

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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For Color Lenses
See Page G47

5510

FG510

FG520

FG505

•
•
•
•

o
•
•

 
 12 Volts
 MR16 20W Lamp Included (50W Max.)
 30-FT. Power Cord

 Powder Coat Finishes:
      Black
      White

Solid Aluminum

LED Optional MR16-3W-LED Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

LED

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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For Color Lenses
See Page G47

For Color Lenses
See Page G47

•
•
•

•

o
•

 
 12 Volts
 PAR36 (75W Max.) - No Lamp

  See Page G48 for Lamp
 30-FT. Power Cord

 F
      Stainless Steel

Solid Grade 304 Stainless Steel

inishes:

SS5550

5500

SS5500

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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UWJB-6

UWJB-8

UWJB-10

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Note:

See NEC 680.52 guidelines on

page iv of the General Information Section
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PP2

PPCA

PP2A

PP250

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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 Replacement Cap for PP250
 PVC Cap With 1/2” NPT Hub

•
•

PP250-CAP



GS-85

GS-10 Super Spike

50PK

 Brass Pathway Light Pipe Support
 Fits 1/2” Thead

•
•

BPS04

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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CO-1

CO-2

CO-3

RN-50-C

EW-4

EW-8

EW-13

EW-18

EW-25

A121

BASE

BASE-R

BASE-SB

TB-LV

TB50-3

PG-2-F

PG-3

PG-3-F

PG-4

PG-4-F

RS-9

RS-15

RS-22

RS-31

CL-MR16-YE
CL-MR16-RE
CL-MR16-GN
CL-MR16-BU

CL-MR16

CL-PAR36

CL-PAR36-YE
CL-PAR36-RE
CL-PAR36-GN
CL-PAR36-BU

G47
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Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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TR-300-BK

TR-600-BK

TR-900-BK

TRT-300-SS

TRT-600-SS

TRT-300-BK

TRT-600-BK

Multi-Tap

Output

Features
  Hard Wire
 
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 12V-13V-14V-15V Multi-Tap
  Resin Sealed Toroid Core runs 75°F cooler
  Large wiring compartment, hard wire or cored set included
  Remote timer option available
  Auto resettable primary overload protection on 120V side
  Secondary circuit protection prevents overloads on 12V side
  25A, 300W circuits
  10 year warranty
  UL Listed (1838 and CSA)

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Transformers



TR-300-1215-SS

TR-600-1215-SS

TR-900-1215-SS

TR-1200-1215-SS

PC-1ST

TR-HT

Features
 12V~15V output choices allow greater distances

  than conventional 12V transformers
 Resin Sealed Toroid Core runs 75°F cooler
 Stainless Steel Housing
 50% lighter than conventional transformers
 Fully Loadable
 Extra large terminal lugs for extreme flexibility
 Quiet and 8%-10% more efficient
 Primary and secondary protection
 25-Amp, 300W MAG breaker circuit protection
 Pluggable timer and photo cell option
 On / Off Switch and Dimmable
 X10/Jancy Compatible
 Dedicated wire testing loop
 Pool and Pond Rated
 Lifetime warranty
 UL Listed (1838, General Purpose 12V~15V)

•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

G49
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Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Transformers &

Accessories
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Medium Base

Medium Base

1141

1156

10MR8

20MR8

BAB/OS

BAB/OSL

EXN/OS

EXN/OSL

EXN-BU

EXN-GN

EXN-RD

EXN-YE

EXT/GE

FMW/OS

FMW/OSL

EYF

FTD

FTH

PAR36/CAP/50FL

PAR36/CAP/50SP

MH70/PAR38/FL/4K

MH100/PAR38/FL/4K

PAR56/300WFL

MV160/R40/FL/4K

50JDR16

40T10

JC-10

JC-20/OS

JC-20-120V

JC-35/OS

JC-50/OS

JC-50-120V

Q150T3/S

Q300T3

Q500T3

Q1000T3

Q1500T3

Q1500T3-240

PL9-41K

PL13Q-41K

PL13-41K

PL42Q-65K

100T4

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

PL42Q-41K

Compact Quad Fluorescent, 6500K

Compact Quad Fluorescent, 4100K

Compact Fluorescent, 4100K

Compact Quad Fluorescent, 4100K

Compact Fluorescent, 4100K

PL9Q-41K Compact Quad Fluorescent, 4100K



G51
Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

PL9Q-41K PL13Q-41K PL13-41K
PL42Q-41K
PL42Q-65K

Q1000T3
Q1500T3
Q1500T3-240



G52
Catalog 34

Cat. Life Std.
No. Description Voltage Wattage Base (Hrs.) Pkg.

MR16-3W-LED-BP MR16 LED, Flood 12V 3W GZ6.35 (2-Pin) 50,000 10

MR16-3W-LED-EB MR16 LED, Flood 120V 3W Edison Base 50,000 10

R10-7W-LED LED Light Bulb 120V 7W Edison Base 50,000 10

R20-9W-LED LED PAR20 Flood Light 120V 9W Edison Base 50,000 10

R30-13W-LED LED PAR30 Flood Light 120V 13W Edison Base 50,000 10

MR16-3W-LED-BP

DL8-12W-LED LED Light Bulb 120V 12W Edison Base 50,000 10

MR16-3W-LED-EB R10-7W-LED

R20-9W-LED R30-13W-LED

PXR-15W-LED

LED Lamps

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Kelvin Rating

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

DL8-12W-LED

PXR-15W-LED T8 Replacement, 4 FT 120/277V 15W - 50,000 10

RF6-14W-LED 6” Retrofit Kit 120V 14W Retrofit 50,000 5

3500-4200

3500-4200

RF6-14W-LED



Section H:

Line Voltage Lighting
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Catalog 34

Line Voltage Quick List

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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www.orbitelectric.com

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



HWP12 HWP7

HWP2HWP1

VPB2 VPW2VPP2 VPB3 VPW3VPP3

Line Voltage Quick List
Hii
Catalog 34

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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HWP4 HWP5

HWP11 HWP11U

HWP8

HWP3 HWP13 HWP15

HWP6HWP14 HFL1 HFL3-MH175

HCM1 HCM2

HHB1

HCM3

HHB2

HL38

HFL2-MH175 HFL2S-MH175

HFL4 HFL5

More Options and
Accessories Available

www.orbitelectric.com

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



Orbit Industries, Inc.

2033

2037

2044

2047

See Landscape Lighting Section for 12V versions

 120 Volts
 PL9Q 9W (Included)

 Cast Aluminum
 3-Tier
 Frosted Glass Lens, Clear by Request
 8” Extension Wand

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green

•
•

•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 120 Volts
 PL13Q 13W (Included)

 Cast Aluminum
 4-Tier
 Frosted Glass Lens, Clear by Request
 8” Extension Wand

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      Verde Green

•
•

•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



Orbit Industries, Inc.

S613

S626

S626S

S626L

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



P613

P626

P639

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



JDR16 Lamp (Not Included)
Refer to Page G48

HL16

HL20

HL20S

FGHL20

•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 120 Volts
 PAR20 Lamp (50W Max.) - No Lamp
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      White
      Sand

Cast Aluminum

Finishes:

Catalog 34

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

•
•
•

•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 120 Volts
 Use with PAR16 or JDR16

  Lamp Not Included (60W Max.)
 Tempered Glass Lens

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Bronze
      Green
      White

Cast Aluminum

Finishes:

Optional MR16-3W-LED-EB Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

LED



HL30

HL38

38V

FGHL38

FG38V

Catalog 34

LED

LED

LED

•
•
•
•
•

o
•

 
 120 Volts
 PAR38 (90W Max.) - No Lamp
 O-Ring, Silicone Gasket
 Tempered Glass Lens

 
      Bronze

Fiberglass

Color:

•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•
•

 
 120 Volts
 PAR38 (90W Max.) - No Lamp
 Tempered Glass Lens

 
      Black
      Bronze
      Sand
      Green
      White

Cast Aluminum

Powder Coat Finishes:

Optional MR16-3W-LED-EB Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately
Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

LED

 Optional Visor for FGHL38•



HL2

LH90

LH150-SG

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

•
•
•
•

o
•
•
•
•

 
 120 Volts
 PAR38 Lamp (90W Max.) - No Lamp
 Silicone Gasket Weaterproof

  Lamp Socket

 Powder Coat 
      Black
      Green
      Gray
      White

Cast Aluminum

Finishes:



QR100

QH150

QH500

QH1500

QH1500-240

QH300

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



5210

5212

5213

FG5210 FG5213

Catalog 34

LED

Optional MR16-3W-LED-EB Upgrade (3W Equivalent to 20W), Sold Separately

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

LED

LED

5X14

 Dome Only•



5710-MH100 5711-MH100

5610-MH70

5710-MH100 &

5711-MH100

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



FG5610-MH70 FG5612-MH70

FG5710-MH100 FG5712-MH100

FG5610-MH70 &

FG5612-MH70

FG5710-MH100 &

FG5712-MH100

H10
Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

 Fiberglass
 120/208/240/277 Input Volts
 Double Ended 70W Metal Halide
 Lamp Included
 Heavy-Duty Tempered Glass
 Stainless Steel Screws

Color:
      Bronze

•
•
•
•
•
•

o 
•



7210C 7212C 7312C

7210H-E26

7210H-PL9

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



S710C S711C S712C

S713C

S710H-E26

S710H-PL9

S710H-PL13

S710H-LED-120V

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Order Housing &

Coverplate Separately



7910-A19

7910-13PL

7910-26PL

7912-A19

7912-13PL

7912-26PL

7711-A19

7711-13PL

7711-26PL

7712-A19

7712-13PL

7712-26PL

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



7812-A19

7812-13PL

7812-26PL

7815-A19

7815-13PL

7815-26PL

7816-A19

7816-13PL

7816-26PL

7817-A19

7817-13PL

7817-26PL

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



7603-A19

7603-13PLQ

7613-A19

7613-13PL

7604-A19

7604-13PLQ

7614-A19

7614-13PL

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



7605-A19

7605-13PLQ

7615-A19

7615-13PL

7606-A19

7606-13PL

7607-A19

7607-13PL

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



P740-HPS70

P740-26PL

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



8300 8402

8300-MH100-KIT

8300-MH70-KIT

8300-PL26-KIT

8300-PL26E-KIT

8300-PL42-KIT

Catalog 34

(For 8300 & 8402 Only)

PL26Q Socket and
Lamp Included

PL42Q Socket and
Lamp Included

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

• These kits are self-contained with
  all necessary components including
  lamp and socket.
• Select a kit to convert any of the Bollards
  in minutes; Slips easily into the fixture.



•
•

•
•

o
•
•

 Heavy-Duty Cast Aluminum
 6 Levels of Tempered Glass Tiers

  Create a Unique Light Output
 Medium Base Socket - No Lamp
 Includes Mounting Hardware

  and Anchors

 Finishes:
      Black
      Bronze

8330

8340

Catalog 34

See Conversion Kits

on page H18

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

Except: 8300-PL26-KIT



Vapor-Proof Fixtures

VPB2 VPP2 VPW2

VPB3 VPP3 VPW3

Description:
 A21 Medium Base Socket (No Lamp)

 Clear Glass Jar
 Die-Cast Aluminum with

  Die-Cast Guard
 1/2” NPS Hub Size

•

•
•

•

  150W Max.

 

Description:
 PS25 Medium Base Socket (No Lamp)

 Clear Glass Jar
 Die-Cast Aluminum with

  Die-Cast Guard
 1/2” NPS Hub Size

•

•
•

•

  300W Max.

 

150 Watt - Small Jar

V
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300 Watt - Large Jar

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.



120~277V

USC

USC

HWP12-HPS150

HWP12-MH175-PS

WG-12

HWP7-PL84

Catalog 34

*HWP12-MH175

(Pulse Start)

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



8 1/2"

8 3/8"

8 7/8"

120~277V
12 7/8"

9"

7 3/8"120V

120~277V

USC

USC

HWP1-HPS70

HWP1-MH100

HWP1-PL42

HWP2-HPS150

HWP2-MH175-PS

FCS-2

WG-2

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

*HWP2-MH175

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

17”

9"

12 1/2"

17”

9"

9 1/4"

USC

HWP4-HPS250

HWP4-MH250-PS

HWP5-HPS400

HWP5-MH400-PS

FCS-4

WG-4

Catalog 34

*HWP4-MH250
(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

*HWP5-MH400

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

USC

HWP8-HPS150

HWP8-MH175-PS

HWP8W-HPS250

HWP8W-MH250-PS

HWP8D-HPS400

HWP8D-MH400-PS

Catalog 34

*HWP8-MH175

(Pulse Start)

*HWP8W-MH250

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

*HWP8D-MH400

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



7 5/8”

18 1/4”

120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

4 1/4”

18 1/4”

120~277V

120~277V

USC

Metal Halide (MH) 400W,

33100 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

HWP3-HPS150

HWP3-MH175-PS

HWP3W-MH250-PS

HWP3W-HPS250

HWP3D-MH400-PS

HWP3D-HPS400

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

*HWP3-MH175

*HWP3W-MH250

*HWP3D-MH400

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120/277V

120~277V

120~277V

120/277V

USC

USC

6000 Lumens, 82 CRI Color Rendition

2 X PL42 (4-Pin, GX24Q-4 Socket) 42W,

6000 Lumens, 82 CRI Color Rendition

2 X PL42 (4-Pin, GX24Q-4 Socket) 42W,

*HWP13-MH175

HWP13-PL84

HWP15-HPS150

*HWP15-MH175

HWP15-PL84

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)HWP13-MH175-PS

HWP15-MH175-PS

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120~277V

120/277V

USC

HWP11-HPS150

HWP11-MH175-PS

HWP11-PL42

HWP11U-HPS150

*HWP11U-MH175

HWP11U-PL42

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

*HWP11-MH175

HWP11U-MH175-PS

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

USC

USC

HWP14-HPS150

HWP14-MH175-PS

HWP14-HPS400

HWP14-MH400

HWP6-HPS400

HWP6-MH400-PS

WG-6

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

*HWP14-MH175

HWP14-MH400-PS

*HWP6-MH400

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120~277V

USC

USC

HFL1-HPS70

HFL1-HPS150

HFL1-MH70

HFL1-PL42

HFL3-MH175-PS

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

*HFL3-MH175

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120~277V

9"

9 7/8"

7"

9"

9 7/8"

7"

USC

USC

*HFL2-MH175

HFL2S-MH175-PS

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)HFL2-MH175-PS

*HFL2S-MH175

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

16 1/2"

17 1/4"

7"

3"

2
7 / 8 "

4 3/4"

2 "

USC

Metal Halide (MH) 400W,

33100 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

HFL4-HPS250

HFL4-HPS400

HFL4-MH250-PS

HFL4-MH400-PS

FGS-4

SF-HFL

PM-HFL

PMA-HFL

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

*HFL4-MH400

*HFL4-MH250

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last

Mounts Externally

No Need to Open the Fixture



120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

120~277V

High-Pressure Sodium (HPS) 250W,

28000 Lumens, 22 CRI Color Rendition

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp : Metal Halide (MH) 250W,

19100 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp :

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp : High-Pressure Sodium (HPS) 400W,

51000 Lumens, 22 CRI Color Rendition

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp :

Cat. No. :

Description : Optional Glare Sheild HFL6

Stamped Aluminum

Shown Installed

Features:

 Tempered Clear Glass Lens
 Cast Aluminum Housing
 Textured Bronze Finish
 Hinged Front Housing for Easy Relamping
 Mogul-Base Sockets
 Mounting Yoke
 Lamp Included in all Models
 Suitable for Wet Locations

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 

120~277VCat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V, Quad Tap HX NPF

Lamp : Metal Halide (MH) 0W Included,

5500 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

7

120~277VCat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V, Quad Tap HX NPF

Available Finishes (For HL38 Fixture):
Black, Bronze, Green, White

Lamp : Metal Halide (MH) 100W Included,

6200 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

Flood Lights
H32

USC

Cat. No. : UGJB
Description : Optional Fiberglass Underground 

Junction Box Without Ballast Gear
UGJB

HL38-MH70
HL38-MH100

H
.I
.D

. 
L
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www.orbitelectric.com

Metal Halide (MH) 400W,

33100 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

HFL5-HPS250

HFL5-HPS400

HFL5-MH250-PS

HFL5-MH400-PS

FGS-5

HL38-MH70

HL38-MH100

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

*HFL5-MH400

*HFL5-MH250

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120~277V

120V

120~277V

120V

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp : Metal Halide (MH) 175W,

11700 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition
8 1/4"

12 3/8"

12 3/8"

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120V NPF

Lamp : High-Pressure Sodium (HPS) 150W,

16000 Lumens, 22 CRI Color Rendition

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp : Metal Halide (MH) 175W,

11700 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V NPF

Lamp : High-Pressure Sodium (HPS) 150W,

16000 Lumens, 22 CRI Color Rendition

Features:

 Polycarbonate Lens
 Cast Aluminum Housing
 Textured Bronze Finish
 Medium-Base Socket
 Lamp Included in both Models
 Suitable for Damp Locations

•
•
•
•
•
•

 

Features:

 Polycarbonate Lens
 Cast Aluminum Housing
 Textured Bronze Finish
 Medium-Base Socket
 Lamp Included in both Models
 Suitable for Damp Locations

•
•
•
•
•
•

 

H33
Ceiling Mount Lights

H
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www.orbitelectric.com

*HCM1-MH175

HCM1-HPS150

HCM2-MH175-PS

HCM2-HPS150

Catalog 34

(Pulse Start)HCM1-MH175-PS

(Pulse Start)

*HCM2-MH175

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



120/277V

120~277V

120~277V

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad CWA HPF

Pre-Wired for 120 Volt

Features:

 High-Bay Light with Wire Guard
 Hook & Plug-In Cord Installed
 Prewired for 120V 
 Cast Aluminum Construction
 Adjustable Reflector Bracket to

  Control Light Angle
 Chrome Steel Wire Guard
 Custom Molded Packaging

  Protects Fixture on the Job Site

•
•
•
•
•

•
•

 

120~277V
Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V

Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp : Metal Halide (MH) 175W,

11700 Lumens, 65 CRI Color Rendition

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V Quad CWA 

Lamp : High-Pressure Sodium (HPS) 150W,

16000 Lumens, 22 CRI Color Rendition

Features:

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

 Deluxe Garage Light
 Remove Upper Aluminum Reflector Band to Illuminated Ceiling
 Round Cast Aluminum Housing
 Clear Polycarbonate Reflector
 Easy-Hang Bracket fits Standard 4-Inch Electrical Box 
 Cast Aluminum Housing
 Medium-Base Socket for HPS & MH Models
 Lamp Included
 Suitable for Damp Locations

 

120/277VCat. No. :

Ballast : 120/277V Electronic

Lamp :

NEC 2005 Features:

 

 

•

•

Complies with NEC 2005
  for Open-Rated (Pink) Socket

Includes Open-Rated EX39 Lamp
 

Lamp :

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/277V Electronic

Lamp :

L
a
n
d
s
c
a
p
e
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Garage & Construction

Lights

H34

USC

USC
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www.orbitelectric.com

2 X PL42 (4-Pin, GX24Q-4 Socket) 42W,

6000 Lumens, 82 CRI Color Rendition

2 X PL42 (4-Pin, GX24Q-4 Socket) 42W,

12000 Lumens, 82 CRI Color Rendition

Mogul Base 400W Metal Halide Lamp Incl.

33100 Lumens, 82 CRI Color Rendition

HCM3-MH175-PS

HCM3-HPS150

HCM3-PL84

HCM3-PL168

*HHB1-MH400

Catalog 34

*HCM3-MH175

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)HHB1-MH400-PS

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last



H35
H.I.D. Lighting
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www.orbitelectric.com

Catalog 34

High/Low Bay Ballasts

120~277V

Cat. No. :

Ballast : 120/208/240/277V, Quad Tap CWA HPF

Lamp :

250W or 400W, See Cat. Numbers AboveWattage :

Mogul Base Metal Halide Lamp Included

HHB2-MH400-PS
*HHB2-MH400

Order Dome and Accessories Separately.

HHB2-AR16

Cat.
No. Description

HHB2-AR16 16” Aluminum Reflector Dome

HHB2-AR22 22” Aluminum Reflector Dome

HHB2-ACR16 16” Prismatic Acrylic Reflector Dome, Requires HHB2-CO16 Collar for installation

HHB2-ACR22 22” Prismatic Acrylic Reflector Dome, Requires HHB2-CO22 Collar for installation

HHB2-AR16WH 16” White Powder-Coated Aluminum Reflector Dome

HHB2-AR22WH 22” White Powder-Coated Aluminum Reflector Dome

HIGH/LOW BAY DOMES

ALL DOMES CAN ACCOMMODATE
ACCESSORIES ON FOLLOWING PAGE

HHB2-MH250-PS
*HHB2-MH250

(Pulse Start)

(Pulse Start)

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.*While Supplies Last

HHB2-AR22

HHB2-AR16WH

HHB2-AR22WH

HHB2-ACR16

HHB2-ACR22

Assembly Drawing Only



H36
H.I.D. Lighting
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Catalog 34

Cat.
No. Description

SCS-75 Swivel Cover for Square Box, 3/4” Hub with 1/2” Reducing Bushing

SCR-75 Swivel Cover for Round Box, 3/4” Hub with 1/2” Reducing Bushing

HHB2-WG16 16” Wire Guard

HHB2-WG22 22” Wire Guard

HHB2-ACDL16 16” Acrylic Drop Lens (Clamp Band Required for Installation, Sold Seperately)

HHB2-ACDL22 22” Acrylic Drop Lens (Clamp Band Required for Installation, Sold Seperately)

HIGH/LOW BAY ACCESSORIES

ALL ACCESSORIES CAN BE USED
WITH EITHER ALUMINUM OR
ACRYLIC DOMES

HHB2-WG16

HHB2-WG22

HHB2-CB16 16” Clamp Band

HHB2-CB22 22” Clamp Band

HHB2-GL16 16” Tempered Glass Lens with Rubber Gasket (Clamp Band Required for Installation, Sold Seperately)

HHB2-GL22 22” Tempered Glass Lens with Rubber Gasket (Clamp Band Required for Installation, Sold Seperately)

HHB2-CB16

HHB2-CB22

SCS-75

SCR-75

HHB2-CO16

HHB2-CO22

HHB2-CO16 Collar for 16” Prismatic Dome

HHB2-CO22 Collar for 22” Prismatic Dome

HHB2-GL16

HHB2-GL22

HHB2-ACDL16

HHB2-ACDL22

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

See page A5 for
more details



BAL650C

BAL500

BAL700

BAL1400

BAL3000

•
•
•
•
•
•

•

 120/277 VAC, 
 280mA Charging current
 24Hr Recharging Time
 90 minutes of emergency operation
 Wireway or Fixture Mount
 Battery, Charger, Invertor Circuit in

  a Single Package
 For more information see page F18

Fully Automatic Operation

FLUORESCENT EMERGENCY
LIGHTING BALLASTS
LAMP COMPATIBILITY CHART

Cat. No. Description

BAL650C-2PIN For 2-Pin Compact Fluorescent Lamp

Operates One 13W - 42W or Two 13W - 39W Twin, Quad Lamps

BAL650C-4PIN For 4-Pin Compact Fluorescent Lamp

Operates One 13W - 42W or Two 13W - 39W Twin, Quad, 

Triple-Twin, Long Compact or 2D Lamps

BAL500 Operates One 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T10, or T12 Lamp

BAL700 Operates One 17W - 215W (2' - 8'), 

or Two 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T9, T10, or T12 Lamps

BAL3000 Operates One of:

F025, FB024 T8, F032, FB031 T8, F096 T8, F017, FB016,
F40T12, F40/U, F48T12/HO, F96T12, HO, VHO

Or Two of:

F025, FB024 T8, F032, FB031 T8, F017, FB016, F40T12, F40/U

BAL1400 Operates One 17W - 215W (2' - 8'), 

or Two 17W - 40W (2' - 4') T8, T9, T10, or T12 Lamps

UCL-33 UCL-42

UCL-24UCL-21UCL-12

UNDER CABINET LIGHTS

For more information see page F19

•
•
•
•
•

 120~125 VAC
 T5 Fluorescent Lamp
 Electronic Class P Ballast
 Turn Switch Included
 Heavy Gage Steel with Flush Ends

•
•
•
•

 K.O.s on Top, Sides, and Back
 Baked white enamel 
 With Rust Inhibiting Phosphate Coat
 For more information see page F20

H37
Emergency Ballasts/

Under Cabinet Lights
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FLUORESCENT EMERGENCY
LIGHTING BALLASTS



Ballasts Kits
Cat. No. Type WATTS DESCRIPTION VOLTS

BAL50HPSKIT High Pressure Sodium 50 Non UL Balllast & Ignitor 120

BAL70HPSKIT High Pressure Sodium 70 Balllast & Ignitor 120

BAL150HPSKIT High Pressure Sodium 150 Balllast & Ignitor 120

BAL250HPSKIT High Pressure Sodium 250 Ballast, Capacitor, & Ignitor 120/208/240/277

BAL400HPSKIT High Pressure Sodium 400 Ballast, Capacitor, & Ignitor 120/208/240/277

BAL70MHKIT Metal Halide 70 Ballast, Capacitor, & Ignitor 120/208/240/277

BAL100MHKIT Metal Halide 100 Ballast, Capacitor, & Ignitor 120/208/240/277

BAL175MHKIT Metal Halide 175 Ballast & Capacitor 120/208/240/277

BAL250MHKIT Metal Halide 250 Ballast & Capacitor 120/208/240/277

BAL400MHKIT Metal Halide 400 Ballast & Capacitor 120/208/240/277

Catalog 34

Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.
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Ballast Kits



H39
LED Lamps
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Disclaimer: Shape, Design, and Finish may change without prior notice.

MR16-3W-LED-BP MR16-3W-LED-EB R10-7W-LED

R20-9W-LED R30-13W-LED

PXR-15W-LED

DL8-12W-LED

RF6-14W-LED

Cat. Life Std.
No. Description Voltage Wattage Base (Hrs.) Pkg.

MR16-3W-LED-BP MR16 LED, Flood 12V 3W GZ6.35 (2-Pin) 50,000 10

MR16-3W-LED-EB MR16 LED, Flood 120V 3W Edison Base 50,000 10

R10-7W-LED LED Light Bulb 120V 7W Edison Base 50,000 10

R20-9W-LED LED PAR20 Flood Light 120V 9W Edison Base 50,000 10

R30-13W-LED LED PAR30 Flood Light 120V 13W Edison Base 50,000 10

DL8-12W-LED LED Light Bulb 120V 12W Edison Base 50,000 10

Kelvin Rating

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

3500-4200

PXR-15W-LED T8 Replacement, 4 FT 120/277V 15W - 50,000 10

RF6-14W-LED 6” Retrofit Kit 120V 14W Retrofit 50,000 5

3500-4200

3500-4200
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CAT3-2P-GY
CAT3-2P-WH

CAT3-3P-GY
CAT3-3P-WH

CAT3-4P-GY
CAT3-4P-WH

CAT3-6P-GY
CAT3-6P-WH

CAT5E-4P-YE
CAT5E-4P-WH

Cat. No. of Nom. Outside PVC Jacket Conductor Length/ Weight/
No. Pairs Dia. (In.) Color Insulation Colors Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

CAT3-2P-GY 2 0.140 Gray White/Orange, White/Blue 1000 12.13

CAT3-2P-WH 2 0.140 White White/Orange, White/Blue 1000 12.13

CAT3-3P-GY 3 0.160 Gray White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green 1000 15.44

CAT3-3P-WH 3 0.160 White White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green 1000 15.44

CAT3-4P-GY 4 0.180 Gray White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.71

CAT3-4P-WH 4 0.180 White White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.71

CAT3-6P-GY 6 0.210 Gray White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown, White/Slate, Red/Blue 1000 26.46

CAT3-6P-WH 6 0.210 White White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown, White/Slate, Red/Blue 1000 26.46

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

0.772 2.2

1 2.6

4 5.6

8 8.5

10 9.7

16 13.1

CAT3 UTP CABLES

• Non-Plenun

• 0.018"-Thick PVC Jacket

• PE Insulation

• Type CM or MP

• 24 AWG Solid Cu Conductors

100 ohms, Up to 16 MHz

In Pull-Pack Boxes

Cat. No. of Nom. Outside PVC Jacket Conductor Length/ Weight/
No. Pairs Dia. (In.) Color Insulation Colors Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

CAT5E-4P-YE 4 0.195 Yellow White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.71

CAT5E-4P-WH 4 0.195 White White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.71

CAT5E UTP CABLES

100MHz Enhanced

• Non-Plenum

• 0.021"-Thick PVC Jacket

• PE Insulation

• Type CM or MP

• 24 AWG Solid Cu Conductors

• 100 ohms, Up to 100 MHz

• -40ºC to 70ºC Operating Temp.

• 65% Velocity of Propagation

• In Pull-Pack Boxes

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

0.772 1.8

1.0 2.0

4.0 4.1

8.0 5.8

10.0 6.5

16.0 8.2

20.0 9.3

25.0 10.4

31.3 11.7

62.5 17.0

100.0 22.0

•         File E223998

Certification:
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• Plenum

• 0.024"-Thick FEP Jacket

• PE Insulation

• Type CMP or MPP

• 24 AWG Solid Cu Conductors

• 100 ohms, Up to 100 MHz

• -40ºC to 70ºC Operating Temp .

• 65% Velocity of Propagation

• In Pull-Pack Boxes

CAT5EP-4P-BU
CAT5EP-4P-WH

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

0.772 1.8

1.0 2.0

4.0 4.1

8.0 5.8

10.0 6.5

16.0 8.2

20.0 9.3

25.0 10.4

31.3 11.7

62.5 17.0

100.0 22.0

Cat. No. of Nom. Outside Shield Conductor Length/ Weight/
No. Pairs Dia. (In.) Type Insulation Colors Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

CAT5E-FTP-4P-GY 4 0.210 AL Foil White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.71

CAT5E-SFTP-4P-GY 4 0.215 AL Foil + Cu Braid White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.71

CAT5E FTP CABLES

100MHz Enhanced

Foil-Shielded

• Non-Plenum

• 0.021"-Thick Gray PVC Jacket

• PE Insulation

• Type CM or MP

• 24 AWG Solid Cu Conductors

• 100 ohms, Up to 100 MHz

• -40ºC to 70ºC Operating Temp .

• 65% Velocity of Propagation

• In Reel-in-Box Packaging

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

0.772 1.8

1.0 2.0

4.0 4.1

8.0 5.8

10.0 6.5

16.0 8.2

20.0 9.3

25.0 10.4

31.3 11.7

62.5 17.0

100.0 22.0

CAT5E-FTP-4P-GY CAT5E-SFTP-4P-GY

Cat. No. of Nom. Outside Conductor Length/ Weight/
No. Pairs Dia. (In.) Color Insulation Colors Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

CAT5EP-4P-BU 4 0.198 Blue White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.71

CAT5EP-4P-WH 4 0.198 White 1000 22.71White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown

FEP JacketCAT5EP PLENUM

UTP CABLES

100MHz Enhanced

•         File E223998

Certification:



Cat. No. of Nom. Outside PVC Jacket Conductor Length/ Weight/
No. Pairs Dia. (In.) Color Insulation Colors Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

CAT5E-350-4P-BU 4 0.213 Blue White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.85

CAT5E-350-4P-GN 4 0.213 Green White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.85

CAT5E-350-4P-GY 4 0.213 Gray White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.85

CAT5E-350-4P-WH 4 0.213 White White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.85

CAT5E-350-4P-YE 4 0.213 Yellow White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.85

CAT5E UTP CABLES

350MHz Enhanced

• Non-Plenum

• 0.022"-Thick PVC Jacket

• PE Insulation

• Type CM or MP

• 24 AWG Bare Cu Conductors

• 93.8 ohms, Up to 350 MHz

• -40ºC to 75ºC Operating Temp .

• 65% Velocity of Propagation

• In Reel-in-Box Pagkaging
Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

0.772 1.8

1.0 2.0

4.0 4.1

8.0 5.8

10.0 6.5

16.0 8.2

20.0 9.3

25.0 10.4

31.3 11.7

62.5 17.0

100.0 22.0

200.0 32.4

240.0 36.0

300.0 41.0

350.0 44.9

CAT5E-350-4P-BU
CAT5E-350-4P-GE
CAT5E-350-4P-GY
CAT5E-350-4P-WH
CAT5E-350-4P-YE

Cat. No. of Nom. Outside PVC Jacket Conductor Length/ Weight/
No. Pairs Dia. (In.) Color Insulation Colors Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

CAT6-4P-WH 4 0.185 White White/Orange, White/Blue, White/Green, White/Brown 1000 22.00

CAT6 UTP CABLE

240MHz 

• Non-Plenum

• 0.021"-Thick PVC Jacket

• PE Insulation

• Type CM or MP

• 23 AWG Solid Cu Conductors

• 100 ohms, Up to 240 MHz

• -40ºC to 70ºC Operating Temp .

• 65% Velocity of Propagation

• In Reel-in-Box Packaging

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

0.772 1.8

1.0 2.0

4.0 4.1

8.0 5.8

10.0 6.5

16.0 8.2

20.0 9.3

25.0 10.4

31.3 11.7

62.5 17.0

100.0 22.0

200.0 32.4

240.0 36.0

CAT6-4P-WH
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RG6U-BK
RG6U-WH-M
RG6U-BK-M

RG6U-WH
RG6U-Q-BK
RG6U-Q-WH-M
RG6U-Q-BK-M

RG6U-Q-WH

Cat. Outer Length/ Weight/
No. Description Dia. (In.) Color Pkg. Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

RG6U-WH-M 60% AL Braided 0.272" White Reel 1000 47.67

RG6U-BK-M 60% AL Braided 0.272" Black Reel 1000 47.67

RG6U-WH 60% AL Braided 0.272" White Pull-Box 500 23.84

RG6U-BK 60% AL Braided 0.272" Black Pull-Box 500 23.84

RG6U-Q-WH-M 60%/40% Al Braided, Quad-Shielded 0.297" White Reel 1000 48.67

RG6U-Q-BK-M 60%/40% Al Braided, Quad-Shielded 0.297" Black Reel 1000 48.67

RG6U-Q-WH 60%/40% Al Braided, Quad-Shielded 0.297" White Pull-Box 500 24.33

RG6U-Q-BK 60%/40% Al Braided, Quad-Shielded 0.297" Black Pull-Box 500 24.33

RG6U & RG6U-Q

CATV COAXIAL CABLES

1000 MHz

• CATV and CL2 Rated

• Non-Plenum

• 18 AWG CCS With Dielectric Jacket

• Non-Contaminating PVC Jacket

• 75 ohm Nominal Impedance

• 54 pf/m Nominal Capacitance

• -20ºC to 60ºC Operating Temp .

• 150V Working Voltage

• 82% Velocity of Propagation

• In Boxes or Wooden Reels

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

10 0.6

50 1.5

100 2.1

200 3.1

400 4.9

700 6.9

1000 7.4

Cat. Outer Length/ Weight/
No. Description Dia. (In.) Color Pkg. Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

RG6U-Q-2.2GH-BK 60%/40% Al Braided, Quad-Shielded 0.297" White Reel 1000 48.67

RG6U-Q-2.2GH-WH 60%/40% Al Braided, Quad-Shielded 0.297" Black Reel 1000 48.67

RG6U-Q-R-2.2GH-BK 60%/40% Al Braided, Quad, Riser-Rated 0.297" White Pull-Box 500 24.33

RG6U-Q CATV

COAXIAL CABLES

2200 MHz

• CATV and CL2 Rated

• Non-Plenum

• 18 AWG Solid Cu

• With Dielectric Jacket

• 100% Dual Tape Bonded

• Non-Contaminating PVC Jacket

• 75 ohm Nominal Impedance

• 54 pf/m Nominal Capacitance

• -20ºC to 60ºC Operating Temp .

• 150V Working Voltage

• 85% Velocity of Propagation

• In Boxes or Wooden Reels

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

10 0.8

50 1.4

100 1.9

200 2.9

400 3.9

700 5.4

1000 7.0

1200 8.9

1450 10.1

1800 10.9

2000 11.1

2200 11.3

RG6U-Q-2.2GH-WH
RG6U-Q-R-2.2GH-BK

RG6U-Q-2.2GH-BK
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Cat. Outer Length/ Weight/
No. Description Dia. (In.) Color Pkg. Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

RG59U-WH-M 95% AL Braided 0.193" White Reel 1000 37.50

RG59U-BK-M 95% AL Braided 0.193" Black Reel 1000 37.50

RG59U

CATV COAXIAL CABLES

1000 MHz

• CATV and CL2 Rated

• Non-Plenum

• 20 AWG 21% CCS 

• Non-Contaminating PVC Jacket

• 75 ohm Nominal Impedance

• 52.5 pf/m Nominal Capacitance

• -20ºC to 60ºC Operating Temp .

• 150V Working Voltage

• 81% Velocity of Propagation

• In Wooden Reels

Frequency Attenuation

(MHz) (dB/100m)

10 0.8

50 1.8

100 2.5

200 3.6

400 5.3

700 7.5

1000 9.3 RG59U-BK-M
RG59U-WH-M
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SPEAKER CABLES

• 2 Cu Conductors, Stranded

• PVC-Insulated

• CL2-Rated

• -20ºC to 60ºC Operating Temp.

• 300V Max. Operating Voltage

• 30.87 pF/ft Capacitance @ 1KHz

• In Plastic Reels

SP-18-CC
SP-16-CC
SP-14-CC
SP-12-CC

THERMOSTAT CABLES

• For HVAC Thermostat Systems

  & Low-Voltage Applications

• Non-Plenum

• PVC Jacket

• CL2-Rated

• -20ºC to 60ºC Operating Temp.

• 150V Max. Operating Voltage

• In Plastic Reels

TH-18-2
TH-20-2

TH-18-3
TH-20-3

TH-18-4
TH-20-4

TH-18-5
TH-20-5

Cat. Jacket Length/ Weight/
No. Description AWG Color Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

LVC-14 14/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable 14-2 Black 1000

LVC-12 12/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable 12-2 Black 500

LVC-12-W 12/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable 12-2 White 500

LVC-10 10/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable 10-2 Black 500

LVC-8 8/2 Low-Voltage Direct Burial Cable 8-2 Black 1000

LOW-VOLTAGE CABLES

• Outdoor-Rated

• Direct-Burial Application, Non-UL

• CL2-Rated, 30V Operating Voltage

• 2 Cu Conductors, Stranded

• Weatherproof PVC Jacket

  with Polarity Ribs

• -20ºC to 60ºC Operating Temp.

• In Wooden Reels

LVC-14
LVC-12
LVC-12-W
LVC-10
LVC-8

Cat. Solid Nom. Outside PVC Conductor Length/ Weight/
No. Description AWG Dia. (In.) Jacket Color Insul. Colors Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

TH-18-2 Two-Wire 18/2 0.132 Brown White/Red 500 9.26

TH-18-3 Three-Wire 18/3 0.140 Brown White/Red/Green 500 12.26

TH-18-4 Four-Wire 18/4 0.154 Brown White/Red/Green/Blue 250 7.25

TH-18-5 Five-Wire 18/5 0.170 Brown White/Red/Green/Blue/Yellow 250 9.25

TH-20-2 Two-Wire 20/2 0.114 Brown White/Red 250 4.25

TH-20-3 Three-Wire 20/3 0.121 Brown White/Red/Green 250 6.00

TH-20-4 Four-Wire 20/4 0.132 Brown White/Red/Green/Blue 250 7.00

TH-20-5 Five-Wire 20/5 0.147 Brown White/Red/Green/Blue/Yellow 250 9.00

TH-18-6 Six-Wire 18/6 0.186 Brown 250 10.15

TH-18-7 Seven-Wire 18/7 0.194 Brown 250 11.00

White/Red/Green/Blue/Yellow/Brown

White/Red/Green/Blue/Yellow/Brown/Orange

TH-18-6 TH-18-7
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Cat. Length/ Weight/
No. Jacket / Color AWG Pkg. (ft.) Pkg. (lbs.)

SP-18-CC PVC, Clear 18/2 500 17.00

SP-16-CC PVC, Clear 16/2 500 17.00

SP-14-CC PVC, Clear 14/2 500 17.00

SP-12-CC PVC, Clear 12/2 500 17.00.207 x .434

Nom. Dia. (In.)

.121 x .236

.137 x .294

.166 x .352

Ohms
per 1000 ft.

6.42

4.06

2.56

1.54
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FEATURES & BENEFITS:

Housing
• 
• Isolation mounting brackets spanning up to 24”
• 4” exhaust pipe connection
• Wired for BOTH - fan only or fanlight
• Effortless side electrical connection
• Termination damper to prevent cold air infiltration
• Light, durable and sturdy

Heavy duty steel housing coated with rust proof paint

Blower and Motor
• Power rating of 120 volts and 60 hz
• Effortless snap in wiring connection
• UL and CUL listed for tub/shower enclosure when 
  connected cted branch circuit
• Quick installation of motor and impeller assembly
• Permanently lubricated motor with ball bearings
• Energy efficient motor designed for continuous use 

to a GFCI prote

Grille
• 
• Durable white ABS for easy cleaning
• Slide in torsion spring installation
• Light kit includes 2 of 18W 4 Pin flourescent
• Electronic ballast

Contemporary design - with or without light kit

Warranty
• 2 year limited warranty on parts

    ENERGY 
  EFFICIENT 
Dependability

Deluxe Series

Catalog 34

Cat. No.

FANS FANLIGHTS

Master

Qty.

OD80 OD80L 4

OD90 OD90L 4

OD110 OD110L 4

OD120 OD120L 4

ish peW r Q“ uiet”

946 965

Air volume    

Static pressure        

Noise

Energy efficiency

Power consumption

Speed

Current 

Power rating

HVI Certified Data

Duct diameter

OD80 OD90

4”4”

Motor type

Weight each net

Inches w.g.

CFM

Sone

Watts

CFM/Watts

RPM

Amps

V/Hz.

Inches

0.1” 0.1”

80 90

0.8 1.0

27.8 28.3

3.06 3.17

.18 .18

120/60 120/60

Weight each gross

FANS

1,083

4”

OD110

0.1”

110

1.5

30.5

3.63

.19

120/60

1,153

4”

0.1”

120

2.0

32.0

3.81

.2

120/60

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

990 1,017

OD80L OD90L

4”4”

0.1” 0.1”

80 90

0.5 0.7

31.6 32.1

2.72 2.93

.27 .26

120/60 120/60

1,126

4”

OD110L

0.1”

110

1.2

33.7

3.34

.27

120/60

1,201

4”

OD120L

0.1”

120

1.5

37.0

3.35

.30

120/60

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

8.6 lbs-3.9kg

10 lbs-4.6kg

FANLIGHTS

Enclosed EnclosedEnclosedEnclosedEnclosedEnclosedEnclosedEnclosed

OD120

Included:
2-18 Watt Flicker-Free,

Electronic Ballast
Compact Fluorescent Lamps



Orbit Industries, Inc.

Ventilation Fans
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FEATURES & BENEFITS:

Housing
• 
  except for OEP50 is galvanized housing.
• Isolation mounting brackets spanning up to 24”
• 4” exhaust pipe connection
• Wired for BOTH - fan only or fanlight
• Effortless side electrical connection
• Termination damper to prevent cold air infiltration
• Light, durable and sturdy

Heavy duty steel housing coated with rust proof paint

Blower and Motor
• Power rating of 120 volts and 60 hz
• Effortless snap in wiring connection
• UL and CUL listed for tub/shower enclosure when 
  connected cted branch circuit
• Quick installation of motor and impeller assembly
• Permanently lubricated motor
• Energy efficient motor 

to a GFCI prote

Grille
• 
• Durable white ABS for easy cleaning
• Slide in torsion spring installation
• Light kit includes 2 of 18W 4 Pin flourescent
• Electronic ballast

Contemporary design - with or without light kit

Warranty
• 2 year limited warranty on parts

    ENERGY 
  EFFICIENT 
Dependability

Economy Plus Series

Catalog 34

Cat. No.

FANS FANLIGHTS

Master

Qty.

OEP80 4

OEP90 OEP90L 4

OEP110 OEP110L 4

re y V Q“ uiet”

1,189 1,227 1,393

Air volume    

Static pressure        

Noise

Energy efficiency

Power consumption

Speed

Current 

Power rating

HVI Certified Data

Duct diameter

OEP80 OEP90

4” 4”4”

Motor type

Weight each net

OEP110

Inches w.g.

CFM

Sone

Watts

CFM/Watts

RPM

Amps

V/Hz.

Inches

Enclosed Enclosed

0.1” 0.1” 0.1”

80 90 110

1.1 1.5 2.0

26.7 24.5 27

3.09 3.83 4.14

.16 .21 .16

120/60 120/60 120/60

7.7 lbs - 3.5kg
Weight each gross 9.2 lbs - 4.2kg

Enclosed

8.3 lbs - 3.7kg
9.9 lbs - 4.4kg

8.3 lbs - 3.7kg
9.9 lbs - 4.4kg

1,251 1,458

OEP90L

4” 4”

OEP110L

Enclosed Enclosed

0.1” 0.1”

90 110

1.1 2.0

24.5 27.3

3.70 4.05

.21 .22

120/60 120/60

8.3 lbs - 3.7kg
9.9 lbs - 4.4kg

8.3 lbs - 3.7kg
9.9 lbs - 4.4kg

FANS FANLIGHTS

Included:
2-18 Watt Flicker-Free,

Electronic Ballast
Compact Fluorescent Lamps



Cat.

No.

Master

Qty.

OE50 12

OE70 12

Orbit Industries, Inc.

Ventilation Fans
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ENERGY EFFICIENT Dependability.

Grille Housing & motor

HousingMotor

7 3/4” square

4 1/4”

8 3/4” square

4”

Blower and Motor
• Power rating of 120 volts and 60 hz
• Effortless snap in wiring connection
• UL and CUL listed for tub/shower enclosure when 
  connected cted branch circuit
• Quick installation of motor and impeller assembly
• Permanently lubricated motor
• Energy efficient motor

to a GFCI prote

Grille
• 
• Durable white ABS
• Gloss finish for “quick wipe” cleaning
• Slide in torsion spring installation

Contemporary design

Warranty
• 2 year limited warranty on parts

Economy Series

FEATURES and BENEFITS:

Housing
• 
• Mounting tabs for easy installation
• 4” exhaust pipe connection except for 
  E50 is 3”
• Effortless side electrical connection
• Termination damper to prevent cold air infiltration
• Light, durable and sturdy

Heavy duty galvanized steel housing

Catalog 34

1,839 1,223

OE50

Air volume    

Static pressure        

Noise

Energy efficiency

Power consumption

Speed

Current 

Power rating

HVI Certified Data

3”Duct diameter

OE70

4”

Motor type

Weight each net

Shaded Pole

Inches w.g.

CFM

Sones

Watts

CFM/Watts

RPM

Amps

V/Hz.

Inches

Enclosed

0.1” 0.1”

50 70

3.0 3.5

36.5 27.1

1.38 2.67

0.51 0.24

120/60 120/60

3.3 lbs - 1.5kg

Weight each gross 4.6 lbs - 2.1kg
4.8 lbs - 2.2kg
6.2 lbs - 2.8kg



Cat.

No.

Master

Qty.

OS50 12

OS70 12

Ventilation Fans
J4
Catalog 34

•  & 
  Changing Attic Temperatures, Unlike Plain, Steel 
  Housing Used in Many Vents
• Housing has Ceiling/Wall Thickness Indicator 
  Markings & Built-in Mounting Tabs for Quick 
  Installation
• Attractive Molded Grille with Spring Clips for 
  Smooth Fit Against Ceiling or Wall
• Dishwasher Safe Grille for Easy Homeowner 
  Cleaning
• Easy Remove & Install Motor Assembly with 
  Keyhole Mounting Bracket
• Permanently Lubricated Motor with Plug for Quick 
  Activations
• Built-in Junction Box for Easy Wiring

• Molded Fan Blade - Precision Balanced for Quiet 
  Operation
• Molded Duct Adaptor with Built-in Damper

• Units & Service Parts are CSA Listed

Galvanized Housing Resists Humid Conditions
 

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

Standard Series
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Orbit Industries, Inc.

Description

OS70

OS50

Catalog # Airflow Duct Sones

Bath Vent 50 4” 3.2

Bath Vent 70 4” 4.0

Finish

White

White



Orbit Industries, Inc.

Ventilation Fans
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Catalog 34

Description

OEHFL70

Catalog # Airflow Duct Sones

Vent/Heat/Light 70 4” 4.0

Finish

White

• 
  Humid Conditions & Changing Attic
  Temperatures, Unlike Plain Steel Housing

  Used in Many Vents
• Housing has Ceiling/Wall Thickness

  Indicator Markings & Built-in Mounting

  Tabs for Quick Installation
• Attractive Molded Grille with Spring Clips
  for Smooth Fit Against Ceiling or Wall
• Dishwasher Safe Grille with
  Polycarbonate Light Lens for Easy
  Homeowner Cleaning
• Easy Remove & Install Motor Assembly
  with Keyhole Mounting Bracket
• Permanently Lubricated Motor with Plug
  for Quick Activations
• Built-in Junction Box for Easy Wiring

• Molded Fan Blade; Precision Balanced
  for Quiet Operation
• Molded Duct Adaptor with Built-in
  Damper
• Combination Lamp Compartment & 
  Aluminum Reflector; Built-in Medium

  Base Lampholder Included
• 1100 Watts Fan Forced Heating Element
• Units & Service Parts are CSA Listed

Galvanized Housing Resists

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

Bathfan/Heater

Cat.

No.

Master

Qty.

OEHFL70 4



Section X:

Industry Cross Reference
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8100 BH-1S A37

8101 BH-1 A37

56111 4PB A2

24151-1/2 3RB-50 A2

24151-N 3RB-NM A2

24151-NV 3RB-NM-FB A2

24-C-1 3RBC A2

24-C-6 3RBCK A2

25151-1/2 3RB-50-EXT A2

2G-1/2&3/4 SB-2 A25

2G4D-1/2&3/4 DHB-2 A22

2G4D-V-1/2&3/4 DHB-2-FB A22

2-GC SR-2 A27

2-GCB 4M2-B A26

2-GCR 4M2-DR A26

2-GCS 4M2-TS A26

36115-C 3PB-NM A2

36125-D 3PDB-NM A2

3G-1/2&3/4 SB-3 A25

3G4D-1/2 DHB-3 A22

3G4D-B-1/2 DHB-3-B A22

3G4D-V-1/2 DHB-3-FB A22

3-GC SR-3 A27

3-GCB 4M3-B A26

3-GCR 4M3-DR A26

3-GCS 4M3-TS A26

4G-1/2&3/4 SB-4 A25

4G4D-1/2 DHB-4 A22

4G4D-B-1/2 DHB-4-B A22

4G4D-V-1/2 DHB-4-FB A22

4-GC SR-4 A27

4-GCB 4M4-B A26

4-GCR 4M4-DR A26

4-GCS 4M4-TS A26

52141-1/2 D4SSB-50 A6

52151-1/2 D4SB-50 A6

52151-1/2&3/4 D4SB-50/75 A6

52151-1/2&3/4-E-W 4SB-MKO A7

52151-3/4 D4SB-75 A6

52151-3/4-W 4SB-75 A7

52151-B-1/2&3/4 4SB-MKO-B A7

52151-BN 4SB-NM-B A8

52151-BX 4SB-MC-B A8

52151-CV-1/2&3/4 4SB-MKO-FB A7

52151-CV-3/4 4SB-75-FB A7

52151-CVN 4SB-NM-FB A8

52151-CVX 4SB-MC-FB A8

52151-DV-1/2&3/4 4SB-MKO-OB A7

52151-MS-1/2&3/4 4SB-MKO-MS A7

52151-MSN 4SB-NM-MS A8

52151-MSX 4SB-MC-MS A8

52151-N 4SB-NM A8

52151-V-1/2&3/4 4SB-MKO-WB A7

52151-VN 4SB-NM-WB A8

52151-VX 4SB-MC-WB A8

52151-X 4SB-MC A8

52171-1 4SDB-100 A9

52171-1/2&3/4-E 4SDB-MKO A9

52171-3/4 4SDB-75 A9

52171-CV-1/2&3/4 4SDB-MKO-FB A9

STEEL CITY ORBIT PAGE

52171-CVN 4SDB-NM-FB A10

52171-CVX 4SDB-MC-FB A10

52171-MS-1/2&3/4 4SDB-MKO-MS A9

52171-MSX 4SDB-MC-MS A10

52171-N 4SDB-NM A10

52171-V-1/2&3/4 4SDB-MKO-WB A9

52171-VN 4SDB-NM-WB A10

52171-X 4SDB-MC A10

52-C-0 41000 A12

52-C-00 42000 A12

52-C-1 4BC A11

52-C-13 41050 A12

52-C-14 41075 A12

52-C-14-5/8 41058 A12

52-C-15 41100 A12

52-C-16 41125 A12

52-C-17 42050 A12

52-C-18 42075 A12

52-C-18-5/8 42058 A12

52-C-19 42100 A12

52-C-20 42025 A12

52-C-21 42125 A12

52-C-3 43058 A11

52-C-3-1 43100 A11

52-C-3-1/2 43050 A11

52-C-3-1-1/4 43125 A11

52-C-3-3/4 43075 A11

52-C-51-1-1/2 (S) 41150 A12

52-C-51-2 (S) 41200 A12

52-C-53-1-1/2 (S) 42150 A12

52-C-54-2 (S) 42200 A12

52-C-6 4BCK A11

52-C-62 41025 A12

52-PD-1 4SDP-100 A12

52-PD-2 4SDP-200 A12

52-PS-1 4SP-100 A12

52-PS-2 4SP-200 A12

53151-1/2 4SB-50-EXT A7

53151-1/2&3/4 4SB-50/75-EXT A7

53151-1/2&3/4-UB 4SB-MKO-EHB A7

5401-LR 4RC-SR A5

5402-LR 4RC-DR A5

54151-1/2 D4RB-50 A3

54151-1/2&3/4 D4RB-50/75 A3

54151-3/4 D4RB-75 A3

54151-A 4RB-MC A4

54151-AF 4RB-MC-BHA A4

54151-AL 4RB-MC-LB A4

54151-AV 4RB-MC-FB A4

54151-CFB FSB A1

54151CFB-ADW FSB-NBH A1

54151-F-CFB FSB-FB A1

54151-J-1/2 4RB-50-BHA A3

54151-L-1/2 4RB-50-LB A3

54151-N 4RB-NM A3

54151-NE 4RB-NM-E A3

54151-NF 4RB-NM-BHA A3

54151-NL 4RB-NM-LB A3

54151-NV 4RB-NM-FB A3

54151-V-1/2 4RB-50-FB A3

STEEL CITY ORBIT PAGE

54171-1/2&3/4 4RDB-MKO A4

54171-CFB FSDB A1

54171-F-CFB FSDB-FB A1

54531-1/2&3/4 2CB A27

54541-1/2&3/4 25CB A27

54551-1/2&3/4 3CB A27

54561-1/2&3/4 35CB A27

54571-1/2&3/4 4CB A27

54581-1/2&3/4 5CB A27

54591-1/2&3/4 6CB A27

54-C-1 4RBC A5

54-C-3 4R058 A5

54-C-3-1 4R100 A5

54-C-3-1/2 4R050 A5

54-C-3-1-1/4 4R125 A5

54-C-6 4RBCK A5

55151-1/2 4RB-50-EXT A3

55151-1/2&3/4 4RB-MKO-EXT A3

56111-CFB FS4PB A1

56111CFB-BHL FS4PB-NBH A1

58351-1/2 HSB-1-50 A28

58351-B-1/4 HSB-1-50-B A28

58361-1/2 DHB-1-50 A28

58361-3/4 DHB-1-75 A28

58361-V-1/2 HB-1-50-FB A28

58371-1/2 HDB-1-50 A29

58371-3/4 HDB-1-MKO A29

58371-T-1/2 (S) HDB-1-MKO-AB A29

58371-V-1/2 HDB-1-50-FB A29

58-C-1 HBC-B A29

58-C-16 HBC-GFI A29

58-C-30 HBC-TS A29

58-C-4 HBC-PO A29

58-C-5 HBC-SR A29

58-C-6 HBC-BK A29

58-C-7 HBC-DR A29

59361-1/2 HB-1-50-EXT A28

59361-3/4 HB-1-MKO-EXT A28

5G-1/2&3/4 SB-5 A25

5-GC SR-5 A27

5-GCB 4M5-B A26

5-GCR 4M5-DR A26

5-GCS 4M5-TS A26

6011-ADW BHA-1 A38

6G-1/2&3/4 SB-6 A25

6-GC SR-6 A27

6-GCB 4M6-B A26

6-GCR 4M6-DR A26

6-GCS 4M6-TS A26

72151-1/2&3/4-E 5SSB-MKO A15

72171-1 5SDB-100 A16

72171-1/2&3/4-E 5SDB-MKO A16

72171-1-1/4 5SDB-125 A16

72171-3/4&1 5SDB-75/100 A16

72171-CV-1/2&3/4 5SDB-MKO-FB A16

72171-MS-1/2&3/4 5SDB-MKO-MS A16

72-C-1 5BC A17

72-C-13 51050 A18

72-C-14 51075 A18

72-C-14-5/8 51058 A18

STEEL CITY ORBIT PAGE

72-C-15 51100 A18

72-C-16 51125 A18

72-C-17 52050 A18

72-C-18 52075 A18

72-C-18-5/8 52058 A18

72-C-19 52100 A18

72-C-21 52125 A18

72-C-3 53058 A17

72-C-3-1 53100 A17

72-C-3-1/2 53050 A17

72-C-3-3/4 53075 A17

72-C-50-1-1/2 (S) 51150 A18

72-C-51-2 (S) 51200 A18

72-C-53-1-1/2 (S) 52150 A18

72-C-54-2 (S) 52200 A18

72-C-6 5BCK A17

72-C-62 51025 A18

72-PD-1 5SDP-100 A17

72-PD-2 5SDP-200 A17

73151-1/2&3/4 5SSB-MKO-EXT A15

73171-1/2&3/4 5SDB-MKO-EXT A16

802-S GBV-B A30

804-S GB-1-B A31

806-S GB-1-MC-B A31

806-SW GB-1-NM-B A31

820-D SBS A36

A-256 (S) GMB-MC-NO A34

A-257 (S) GMB-NM-NO A34

CBP CB-BK A27

CBP-3/8 CB-BK-STUD A27

CBTW-4 MTB-350 A24

CBTW-6 MTB-550 A24

CBTW-8 MTB-750 A24

CDLE GB-1-NE A31

CDOW GB-1 A31

CDOW-TG TG-1 A31

CDV GB-1-FB A31

CFB-BHL FS-NBH A1

CFB-BHL-OW FS-OBH A1

CP-1 SP-1 A39

CTDW HTB-FB A24

CW-1/2 GMB-1 A32

CWLE-1/2 GMB-1-NE A32

CWN GMB-1-NM A32

CWNV GMB-1-NM-FB A32

CWV-1/2 GMB-1-FB A32

CWX GMB-1-MC A32

CWXV GMB-1-MC-FB A32

CXP GDB-1-MC A34

CXV GDB-1-MC-FB A34

CXWOW GDB-1-NM A34

CXWVP GDB-1-NM-FB A34

CY-3/4 GDB-1 A34

CYLE-3/4 GDB-1-NE A34

GEE GC A36

GS-1-5C GS-1032 A36

GSC-12 GS-1032-PT A36

GW-125-G MSBG-1 A23

GW-135-G MBG-1 A23

GW-225-G MSB-2 A23

Orbit Industries, Inc.
www.orbitelectric.com
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GW-235-G MB-2 A23

GW-325-G MSB-3 A23

GW-335-G MB-3 A23

GW-425-G MSB-4 A23

GW-435-G MB-4 A23

GW-525-G MSB-5 A23

GW-535-G MB-5 A23

GW-626-G MSB-6 A23

GW-635-G MB-6 A23

LCLE GBV-NE A30

LCOW GBV A30

LCOWC GBV-OW A30

LCV GBV-FB A30

LXMOW GSB-1-MC A30

LXMWOW GSB-1-NM A30

LXOW GB-1-MC A31

LXOWC GB-1-MC-OW A31

LXV GB-1-MC-FB A31

LXWOW GB-1-NM A31

LXWOWC GB-1-NM-OW A31

LXWV GB-1-NM-FB A31

OWC OWG A38

PGW-25, PGW-35 MB-D A22

RS-1 4413 A14

RS-10 4433 A14

RS-11 4403 A14

RS-12 4402 A14

RS-13 4407 A14

RS-14 4408 A14

RS-15 4406 A14

RS-16-CC 4404 A14

RS-17-CC 4444 A14

RS-18-CC 4414 A14

RS-19-CC 4424 A14

RS-2 4412 A14

RS-3 4423 A14

RS-4 4405 A14

RS-5 4411 A14

RS-8 4422 A14

RS-9 4401 A14

RSL-11 5503 A19

RSL-12 5502 A19

RSL-13 5507 A19

RSL-14 5508 A19

RSL-15 5506 A19

RSL-16 5504 A19

RSL-17 5544 A19

RSL-18 5514 A19

RSL-19 5524 A19

RSL-2 5512 A19

RSL-4 5505 A19

RSL-5 5511 A19

RSL-8 5522 A19

RSL-9 5501 A19

SBEX SB-EXT A36

SGP SB-D A25

SH 1/2 SCS-75 A5

SH 3/4 SCS-75 A5

SHR 1/2 SCR-75 A5

SHR 3/4 SCR-75 A5

STEEL CITY ORBIT PAGE

SS-1-TB ABS A38

SS-1-TB ABS A38

SWB GESB-1-NM A30

SWB GESB-1-NM A30

BOWERS ORBIT PAGE

51 GSB-1 A30

52 GB-1 A31

53 GMB-1 A32

410 4PB A2

450 4413 A14

454 4403 A14

455 4433 A14

456 4411 A14

458 4405 A14

459 4407 A14

464 4408 A14

465 4406 A14

654 5503 A19

656 5511 A19

657 5512 A19

658 5505 A19

659 5507 A19

660 5501 A19

802 SR-2 A27

803 SR-3 A27

804 SR-4 A27

805 SR-5 A27

806 SR-6 A27

807 SR-7 A27

808 SR-8 A27

809 SR-9 A27

810 SR-10 A27

900 2CB A27

902 3CB A27

903 35CB A27

904 4CB A27

905 5CB A27

910 CB-BK A27

911 CB-BK-STUD A27

100-BW HBC-B A29

100-DR HBC-DR A29

100-GFI HBC-GFI A29

100-K HBC-BK A29

100-SR HBC-SR A29

100-TL HBC-PO A29

100-TS HBC-TS A29

102-W-1/2 HSB-1-50 A28

102-W-EXT-1/2 HSB-1-50-EXT A28

102-W-LB-1/2 HSB-1-50-B A28

103-1/2-BW DHB-1-50 A28

103-3/4 DHB-1-75 A28

103-W HB-1-MKO A28

103-W-1/2 HB-1-50 A28

103-W-AB HB-1-MKO-AB A28

103-W-EXT HB-1-MKO-EXT A28

103-W-EXT-1/2 HB-1-50-EXT A28

BOWERS ORBIT PAGE

103-W-FB HB-1-MKO-FB A28

103-W-FB-1/2 HB-1-50-FB A28

104-W HDB-1-MKO A29

104-W-1/2 HDB-1-50 A29

104-W-AB HDB-1-MKO-AB A29

104-W-FB HDB-1-MKO-FB A29

104-W-FB-1/2 HDB-1-50-FB A29

12-BC BH-1SC A37

12-IPT-7-1/2 GS-1032-PT A36

132-SPL DHB-2 A22

132-W-FB-SPL DHB-2-FB A22

133-B DHB-3-B A22

133-BW DHB-3 A22

133-FB-1/2 DHB-3-FB A22

134-B DHB-4-B A22

134-BW DHB-4 A22

14-B BH-1S A37

14-BL BH-1 A37

1-MB MB-1 A23

1-MBS MSB-1 A23

210-L 3PB A2

210-LC 3PB-NM A2

220-EXT SB-EXT A36

230-CC GBV-NE A30

230-LCC GBV A30

2-BC BH-2 A37

2-MB MB-2 A23

2-MBS MSB-2 A23

300-BW 3RBC A2

300-DR 3RC-DR A2

300-K 3RBCK A2

300-SR 3RC-SR A2

300-TS 3RC-TS A2

3-MB MB-3 A23

3-MBS MSB-3 A23

3-O-1/2 3RB-50 A2

3-O-B-1/2 3RB-50-FB A2

3-O-EXT-1/2 3RB-50-EXT A2

3-O-LC 3RB-NM A2

3-O-LCB 3RB-NM-FB A2

400-BW 4BC A11

400-K 4BCK A11

401-C 43050 A11

401-CA 43075 A11

401-CB 43100 A11

401-CC 43058 A11

401-CD 43125 A11

403-A 41075 A12

403-B 41025 A12

403-BW 41050 A12

403-C 41058 A12

403-F 41000 A12

404-A 42075 A12

404-B 42025 A12

404-BW 42050 A12

404-C 42058 A12

404-F 42000 A12

405-A 41100 A12

405-BW-R 41125 A12

406-A 42100 A12

BOWERS ORBIT PAGE

406-BW 42125 A12

407-F (S) 41150 A12

407-G (S) 41200 A12

408-F (S) 42150 A12

408-G (S) 42200 A12

410-LC 4PB-NM A2

410-LCF (RM) FS4PB A1

440-B BH-2NC A37

449-BW 4400 A14

451-NEC 4412 A14

452-NEC 4422 A14

453-NEC 4402 A14

457-NEC 4423 A14

460-BW 4401 A14

479-GFI 4404 A14

481-BW 4414 A14

482-NEC 4424 A14

4-DW HTB-FB A24

4-MB MB-4 A23

4-MBS MSB-4 A23

4-O-1/2 D4RB-50 A3

4-O-3/4 D4RB-75 A3

4-OD-FB-MXN 4RDB-MC-FB A4

4-OD-MXN 4RDB-MC A4

4-OD-SPL 4RDB-MKO A4

4-O-LCFB (RM) FSDB A1

4-O-LFC (RM) FSB A1

4-O-SPL D4RB-50/75 A3

4-OW-1/2 4RB-50 A3

4-OW-B-1/2 4RB-50-FB A3

4-OW-EXT-1/2 4RB-50-EXT A3

4-OW-EXT-SPL 4RB-MKO-EXT A3

4-OW-FB-MXN 4RB-MC-FB A4

4-OW-FB-SPL 4RB-MKO-FB A3

4-OW-LC 4RB-NM A3

4-OW-LCB 4RB-NM-FB A3

4-OW-LC-BHS 4RB-NM-BHA A3

4-OW-LCE 4RB-NM-E A3

4-OW-MXN 4RB-MC A4

4-OW-SPL 4RB-MKO A3

4-OW-U-1/2 4RB-50-LB A3

4-OW-ULC 4RB-NM-LB A3

4-OW-U-MXN 4RB-MC-LB A4

4-S-1/2 D4SB-50 A6

4-S-3/4 D4SB-75 A6

4-SDW-1 4SDB-100 A9

4-SDW-1/2 4SDB-50 A9

4-SDW-3/4 4SDB-75 A9

4-SDW-EKO 4SDB-MKO A9

4-SDW-FB-1 4SDB-100-FB A9

4-SDW-FB-1/2 4SDB-50-FB A9

4-SDW-FB-3/4 4SDB-75-FB A9

4-SDW-FB-MXN 4SDB-MC-FB A10

4-SDW-FB-SPL 4SDB-50/75-FB A9

4-SDW-LBC 4SDB-NM-FB A10

4-SDW-LC 4SDB-NM A10

4-SDW-MXN 4SDB-MC A10

4-SDW-SPL 4SDB-50/75 A9

4-SS-1/2 D4SSB-50 A6

4-S-SPL D4SB-50/75 A6
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BOWERS ORBIT PAGE

4-SW-1/2 4SB-50 A7

4-SW-3/4 4SB-75 A7

4-SW-AB-1/2 4SB-MKO-AB A7

4-SW-EA-SPL 4SB-MKO-EHB A7

4-SW-EKO 4SB-MKO A7

4-SW-EXT-1/2 4SB-50-EXT A7

4-SW-EXT-SPL 4SB-50/75-EXT A7

4-SW-FB-1/2 4SB-50-FB A7

4-SW-FB-3/4 4SB-75-FB A7

4-SW-FBC 4SB-NM-FB A8

4-SW-FB-EKO 4SB-MKO-FB A7

4-SW-FBH-1/2 4SB-MKO-WB A7

4-SW-FB-MXN 4SB-MC-FB A8

4-SW-FB-SPL 4SB-50/75-FB A7

4-SW-LB-1/2 4SB-MKO-B A7

4-SW-LBC 4SB-NM-B A8

4-SW-LB-MXN 4SB-MC-B A8

4-SW-LC 4SB-NM A8

4-SW-MXN 4SB-MC A8

4-SW-SPL 4SB-50/75 A7

500-BW-C 4RBC A5

500-DR 4RC-DR A5

500-K 4RBCK A5

500-SR 4RC-SR A5

500-TL 4RC-PO A5

501-CA 4R075 A5

501-CB 4R100 A5

501-C-BW 4R050 A5

501-CC 4R058 A5

501-CD 4R125 A5

51-LC GSB-1-NM A30

51-MXN GSB-1-MC A30

52-3/4-BW GB-1-MKO A31

52-FB GB-1-FB A31

52-FBC GB-1-NM-FB A31

52-FB-MXN GB-1-MC-FB A31

52-LB GB-1-B A31

52-LBC GB-1-NM-B A31

52-LB-MXN GB-1-MC-B A31

52-LC GB-1-NM A31

52-MXN GB-1-MC A31

52-NE GB-1-NE A31

52-OW TG-1 A31

52-OWC TG-1-NM A31

52-OW-MXN TG-1-MC A31

53-FB GMB-1-FB A32

53-FBC GMB-1-NM-FB A32

53-FB-MXN GMB-1-MC-FB A32

53-LC GMB-1-NM A32

53-MXN GMB-1-MC A32

53-NE GMB-1-NE A32

53-OWE SGM-1 A32

53-OWEC SGM-1-NM A32

53-OWE-MXN SGM-1-MC A32

54-1/2 GDB-1 A34

54-FB-FBC GDB-1-NM A34

54-FB-MXN GDB-1-MC-FB A34

54-MXN GDB-1-MC A34

54-NE GDB-1-NE A34

5-SDW-1 5SDB-100 A16

BOWERS ORBIT PAGE

5-SDW-1/2 5SDB-50 A16

5-SDW-1-1/4 5SDB-125 A16

5-SDW-3/4-1 5SDB-75/100 A16

5-SDW-EXT-1/2 (S) 5SDB-MKO-EXT A16

5-SDW-EXT-SPL 5SDB-50/75-EXT A16

5-SDW-FB-1 5SDB-100-FB A16

5-SDW-FB-1/2 5SDB-50-FB A16

5-SDW-FB-SPL 5SDB-50/75-FB A16

5-SDW-SPL 5SDB-50/75 A16

600-BW 5BC A17

600-K 5BCK A17

601-C 53050 A17

601-CA 53075 A17

601-CB 53100 A17

601-CC 53058 A17

601-CD 53125 A17

603-A 51050 A18

603-B 51025 A18

603-BW 51075 A18

603-C 51058 A18

604-A 52050 A18

604-B 52025 A18

604-BW 52075 A18

604-C 52058 A18

604-F 52000 A18

605-A 51125 A18

605-BW 51100 A18

606-A 52125 A18

606-BW 52100 A18

607-F (S) 51150 A18

607-G (S) 51200 A18

608-F (S) 52150 A18

608-G (S) 52200 A18

652-NEC 5522 A19

653-NEC 5502 A19

664-BW 5508 A19

665-BW 5506 A19

702-SPL SB-2 A25

703-SPL SB-3 A25

704-SPL SB-4 A25

705-SPL SB-5 A25

706-SPL SB-6 A25

707-SPL SB-7 A25

708-SPL SB-8 A25

709-SPL SB-9 A25

710-SPL SB-10 A25

72-ONS-MXN GMB-MC-NO A34

73-ONCS GMB-NM-NO A34

901-BW 25CB A27

906-BW 6CB A27

BH-200 SBS A36

BH-S BHA-1 A38

GC-GNO-CLIP GC A36

GS-SND-SCR GS-1032 A36

LVP SB-D A25

MBPS MB-D A22

MBT-4 MTB-350 A24

MBT-6 MTB-550 A24

MBT-8 MTB-750 A24

PN-3 NS-100 A39

RED DOT ORBIT PAGE

1H5S2-2 1B75-5X C7

1HD3-1 1DB50-3 C7

1HD3-2 1DB75-3 C7

1HD3-3 1DB100-3 C7

2CCB 2-BC C6

2CCD 2C-2D C6

2CCDG 2C-GD C6

2CCG 2C-2G C6

2CCS 2C-2SW C6

2CCSD 2C-SD C6

2CCSG 2C-GS C6

2CCTD 2C-USW C3

2CCU 2C-U C3

2CKNM WIU-2 C1

2CKNMD WIU-2UD C2

2IH3-1 2B50-3 C8

2IH3-2 2B75-3 C8

2IH4-1 2B50-4 C8

2IH4-2 2B75-4 C8

2IH5-1 2B50-5 C8

2IH5-2 2B75-5 C8

2IH5S2-1 2B50-5X C8

2IH5S2-2 2B75-5X C8

2IH7-1 2B50-7 C8

2IH7-2 2B75-7 C8

2IH7S2-1 2B50-7X C8

2IH7S2-2 2B75-7X C8

2IHD5-1 2DB50-5 C8

2IHD5-2 2DB75-5 C8

2IHD5-3 2DB100-5 C8

2IHE EXR-2 C10

3CCB 3-BC C6

3IHD-2 3DB75-7 C9

3IHD-3 3DB100-7 C9

CCB 1-BC C4

CCG 1C-GH C4

CCGV 1C-GV C4

CCS 1C-SH C4

CCSV 1C-SV C4

CCSV-TL 1C-PO20 C4

CCU 1C-U C3

CKNM WIU-1V C1

CKNMD WIU-1U C2

IH3-1 1B50-3 C7

IH3-1-LM 1B50-3 C7

IH3-2 1B75-3 C7

IH3-2-LM 1B75-3 C7

IH4-1 1B50-4 C7

IH4-1 EXB50-4 C10

IH4-1-LM 1B50-4 C7

IH4-2 1B75-4 C7

IH4-2-LM 1B75-4 C7

IH5-1 1B50-5 C7

IH5-1-LM 1B50-5 C7

IH5-2 1B75-5 C7

IH5-2-LM 1B75-5 C7

IH5S2-1 1B50-5X C7

IHD4-1 1DB50-4 C7

IHD4-2 1DB75-4 C7

IHE EXR-1 C10

RED DOT ORBIT PAGE

IHEF2-1 EXF50-2 C10

IHEF2-2 EXF75-2 C10

IHEF6S2-1 EXF50-6 C10

IHEF6S2-2 EXF75-6 C10

K330 2033 G10

K440 2044 G11

L-800 HL2 H6

L-80-D LH150 C13

L-80-D LH150-SG C13

LC-11 RE-1 C5

LC-21 RE-2 C5

LC-31 RE-3 C5

LM LUG C14

S-1 RC-1 C11

S-3 RC-3 C11

S-47 RB50-5 C11

S-48 RB75-5 C11

SB100 SJB-75/100 C12

SB11PL SJB-50/100 C12

SB14 SJB-75/100 C12

SE-47 EXR50-4 C11

SE-48 EXR75-4 C11

SPJ-3 SJB100-3 C12

SPJ-5 SJB100-5 C12

SPJ-SR SJB-ROD C12

SS-B RBC-4 C11

SW1 1C-SW C4

SW-2 2C-2SW C6

SW20-1/710 1C-SW-20 C4

WRH80-C 1C-DH C4

Orbit Industries, Inc.
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RACO ORBIT PAGE
110 3RB-50 A2
111 3RB-50-EXT A2
112 3RB-NM A2
119 3RB-NM-FB A2
125 D4RB-50 A3
126 D4RB-75 A3
127 D4RB-50/75 A3
128 4RB-50-EXT A3
130 4RB-MKO-EXT A3
145 4RB-NM A3
150 4RB-NM-E A3
153 4RB-MC A4
155 4RB-MC-FB A4
157 4RB-MC-LB A4
158 4RB-50-LB A3
160 4RB-NM-LB A3
161 4RB-50-FB A3
164 4RB-NM-FB A3
165 4RDB-MKO A4
176 4RDB-NM-LB A4
181 4SB-75 A7
185 D4SSB-50 A6
187 4SB-MKO-EHB A7
189 4SB-MKO A7
190 D4SB-50 A6
191 D4SB-75 A6
192 D4SB-50/75 A6
193 4SB-MKO-B A7
196 4SB-MKO-FB A7
197 4SB-MKO-WB A7
199 4SB-75-FB A7
201 4SB-50-EXT A7
203 4SB-50/75-EXT A7
208 4SB-MKO-OB A7
211 4SB-NM A8
213 4SB-MC A8
218 4SB-MC-FB A8
219 4SB-MC-WB A8
220 4SB-NM-WB A8
223 4SB-NM-FB A8
224 4SB-MC-B A8
225 4SB-NM-B A8
228 4SB-NM-MS A8
229 4SB-MC-MS A8
231 4SDB-75 A9
232 4SDB-MKO A9
233 4SDB-100 A9
235 4SDB-MKO-WB A9
236 4SDB-75-FB A9
237 4SDB-MKO-FB A9
238 4SDB-MKO-MS A9
240 4SDB-NM-FB A10
241 4SDB-MC-FB A10
242 4SDB-NM A10
243 4SDB-MC-MS A10
244 D4SDB-CKO A6
245 5SSB-MKO A15
247 5SSB-MKO A15
248 4SDB-MC A10
250 5SSB-MKO-EXT A15

RACO ORBIT PAGE
252 5SDB-MC A17
253 5SDB-MC-MS A17
254 5SDB-MKO-FB A16
255 4SEDB-CKO-FB A10
256 4SEDB-CKO A10
257 5SDB-MKO A16
258 5SDB-100 A16
259 5SDB-125 A16
262 5SDB-50/75-EXT A16
265 5SDB-75/100 A16
266 5SDB-MKO-MS A16
271 25CB A27
272 3CB A27
273 35CB A27
274 4CB A27
275 5CB A27
276 6CB A27
277 4SB-MKO-MS A7
287 3PDB-NM A2
292 3PB-NM A2
293 4PB A2
294 FSDB-FB A1
295 FS4PB A1
296 FSB A1
299 FSDB A1
324 4RB-50-BHA A3
325 4RB-MC-BHA A4
326 4RB-NM-BHA A3
353 GMB-MC-NO A34
355 GMB-NM-NO A34
400 GESB-1 A30
410 GESB-1-NM A30
420 GSB-1 A30
440 GSB-1-MC A30
445 GSB-1-NM A30
471 GBV A30
473 GBV-NE A30
487 GBV-OW A30
500 GB-1 A31
501 GB-1-NE A31
502 GB-1-B A31
503 GB-1-MKO A31
504 GB-1-FB A31
509 TG-1 A31
512 TG-1-NM A31
517 GB-1-NM-OW A31
518 GB-1-MC A31
519 GB-1-NM A31
522 GB-1-MC-B A31
523 GB-1-MC-OW A31
524 GB-1-MC-FB A31
526 TG-1-MC A31
529 GB-1-NM-B A31
531 GB-1-NM-FB A31
561 GMB-1-NE A32
562 GMB-1-FB A32
564 GMB-1-NM-FB A32
565 GMB-1 A32
567 GMB-1-NM A32
574 GMB-1-MC-FB A32

RACO ORBIT PAGE
590 GDB-1 A34
591 GDB-1 A34
592 GDB-1-NE A34
600 GDB-1-MC A34
601 GDB-1-NM A34
603 GDB-1-NM-B A34
604 GDB-1-MC-FB A34
605 GDB-1-NM-FB A34
650 HSB-1-50 A28
653 HSB-1-50-EXT A28
655 HSB-1-50-B A28
660 DHB-1-50 A28
661 HB-1-MKO-AB A28
662 HB-1-50-FB A28
663 DHB-1-75 A28
665 HB-1-50-EXT A28
671 HDB-1-MKO-AB A29
674 HDB-1-MKO A29
678 HDB-1-50-FB A29
683 DHB-2 A22
685 DHB-2-FB A22
686 MSB-3-FB A22
687 MSB-4-FB A22
688 MSBG-1 A23
689 MBG-1 A23
690 MSB-1 A23
691 MSB-2 A23
692 MSB-3 A23
693 MSB-4 A23
694 MSB-5 A23
695 MB-1 A23
696 MB-2 A23
697 MB-3 A23
698 MB-4 A23
699 MB-5 A23
703 3RBCK A2
706 4SP-100 A12
707 4SDP-100 A12
708 4SP-200 A12
709 4SDP-200 A12
722 4RBC A5
724 4RBCK A5
727 4R058 A5
729 4RC-TS A5
731 4RC-DR A5
732 4R100 A5
737 4R050 A5
752 4BC A11
753 4BCK A11
756 43058 A11
757 43100 A11
758 43125 A11
759 43075 A11
767 43050 A11
768 41058 A12
769 42058 A12
771 41025 A12
772 41050 A12
773 41075 A12
774 41100 A12

RACO ORBIT PAGE
775 41125 A12
777 42025 A12
778 42050 A12
779 42075 A12
780 42100 A12
781 42125 A12
785 41150 A12
786 41200 A12
787 41000 A12
791 42000 A12
795 42150 A12
796 42200 A12
800 4401 A14
801 4403 A14
803 4411 A14
808 4404 A14
809 4444 A14
810 4407 A14
811 4406 A14
812 4405 A14
813 4408 A14
814 4414 A14
818 52058 A18
819 52100 A18
820 52125 A18
821 SR-2 A27
822 SR-3 A27
823 SR-4 A27
824 SR-5 A27
825 SR-6 A27
826 SR-7 A27
827 SR-8 A27
828 SR-9 A27
829 53050 A17
832 5BC A17
833 5BCK A17
835 53058 A17
837 51050 A18
838 51075 A18
839 51100 A18
840 52075 A18
841 52050 A18
842 51125 A18
843 51058 A18
844 4M2-B A26
845 4M3-B A26
846 4M4-B A26
847 4M5-B A26
848 4M6-B A26
849 4M7-B A26
850 4M8-B A26
851 4M9-B A26
856 5504 A19
857 5544 A19
858 5514 A19
860 HBC-B A29
861 HBC-BK A29
863 HBC-SR A29
864 HBC-DR A29
865 HBC-TS A29
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RACO ORBIT PAGE
867 HBC-PO A29
878 5507 A19
885 52150 A18
887 5505 A19
888 5508 A19
890 CB-BK A27
891 CB-BK-STUD A27
892 CB-B A27
898 51150 A18
899 51200 A18
902 4402 A14
906 4412 A14
907 4422 A14
915 4424 A14
920 BHA-1 A38
922 BHA-1C A38
923 FS4PB-NBH A1
925 FSB-NBH A1
928 FSDB-NBH A1
934 FSDB-OBH A1
935 FSB-OBH A1
941 SDB-2 A25
942 SDB-3 A25
943 SDB-4 A25
944 SDB-5 A25
945 SDB-6 A25
949 SDB-D A25
951 SB-2 A25
952 SB-3 A25
953 SB-4 A25
954 SB-5 A25
955 SB-6 A25
956 SB-7 A25
957 SB-8 A25
958 SB-9 A25
959 5524 A19
960 MSB-6 A23
965 MB-6 A23
971 MB-D A22
972 5502 A19
973 GS-1032 A36
974 SB-D A25
975 GC A36
976 SB-EXT A36
977 SBS A36
978 ABS A38
979 5522 A19
985 USB A21
996 GS-1032-PT A36
2252 NS-50/75 D32
2710 SP-1 A39
189SM 4SB-MKO-PT A7
191SM D4SB-75-PT A6
192SM D4SB-50/75-PT A6
232H 4SDB-MKO-PT-BSA A11
232SM 4SDB-MKO-PT A9
257SM 5SDB-MKO-PT A16
270RAC 2CB A27
570RAC GMB-1-MC A32
670RAC HDB-1-50 A29

RACO ORBIT PAGE
870RAC 5501 A19
911-1 FA-4SEDB-CKO-FB A20
911-11 FA-5BC A20
911-12 FA-5SDB-MKO A20
911-2 FA-4SEDB-CKO A20
911-3 FA-4SDB-MKO A20
911-4 FA-4SDB-MKO-FB A20
911-5 FA-4RDB-MKO A20
911-6 FA-4SB-MKO-EXT A20
911-7 FA-4RBC A20
911-8 FA-4BC A20

RACO
Weather Proof ORBIT
5652 CP-5 A5
5884 2033 G10
5893 2044 G11
5895 2031 G11
5019-0 G-1 C4
5020-0 G-2 C6
5029-0 1C-PO30 C4
5030-0 1C-PO40 C4
5031-1 1C-PO20 C4
5033-0 2C-GD C6
5036-0 2CL-PO60 C6
5040-0 2C-GS C6
5045-0 2C-2G C6
5093-0 3C-3S C6
5097-0 3C-3D C6
5101-0 1C-GH C4
5101-1 1C-GH-W C4
5101-2 1C-GH-BR C4
5103-0 1C-GV C4
5103-6 1C-GV-W C4
5103-7 1C-GV-BR C4
5121-0 1C-SW C4
5121-1 1C-SW-W C4
5121-2 1C-SW-BR C4
5124-0 2C-2SW C6
5146-0 1C-DV C4
5146-1 1C-DV-W C4
5146-2 1C-DV-BR C4
5148-0 2C-2D C6
5152-0 1C-SH C4
5155-0 1C-SV C4
5155-6 1C-SV-W C4
5155-7 1C-SV-BR C4
5157-0 2C-2S C6
5160-0 2C-SD C6
5173-0 1-BC-G C4
5173-1 1-BC-W C4
5173-2 1-BC-BR C4
5175-0 2-BC-G C6
5177-0 3-BC C6

BELL ORBIT PAGE
5180-0 1C-DH C4
5180-1 1C-DH-W C4
5180-2 1C-DH-BR C4
5186-0 RE-1 C5
5186-1 RE-1-W C5
5186-2 RE-1-BR C5
5189-0 RE-3 C5
5189-1 RE-3-W C5
5189-2 RE-3-BR C5
5193-0 RC-1 C11
5193-1 RC-1-W C11
5193-2 RC-1-BR C11
5197-0 RC-3 C11
5197-1 RC-3-W C11
5197-2 RC-3-BR C11
5204-0 SW-SP C14
5269-0 PL-50 C14
5270-0 PL-75 C14
5271-0 PL-100 C14
5301-0 SJB100-3 C12
5303-0 LUG C14
5320-0 1B50-3 C7
5320-1 1B50-3-W C7
5320-2 1B50-3-BR C7
5321-0 1B50-4 C7
5321-1 1B50-4-W C7
5321-2 1B50-4-BR C7
5322-0 1B50-5 C7
5323-0 1B50-5X C7
5324-0 1B75-3 C7
5330-0 1B75-4 C7
5331-0 1B75-5 C7
5332-0 1B75-5X C7
5333-0 2B50-3 C8
5334-0 2B50-5X C8
5335-0 2B50-4 C8
5337-0 2B50-5 C8
5338-0 2B50-7X C8
5340-0 2B50-7 C8
5341-0 2B75-3 C8
5342-0 2B75-5X C8
5343-0 2B75-4 C8
5345-0 2B75-5 C8
5346-0 2B75-7X C8
5348-0 2B75-7 C8
5361-0 RB50-5 C11
5361-1 RB50-5-W C11
5361-2 RB50-5-BR C11
5363-0 EXR50-4 C11
5372-0 RB75-5 C11
5374-0 RBC-4 C11
5385-0 1DB50-3 C7
5386-0 1DB75-3 C7
5387-0 1DB100-3 C7
5388-0 2DB75-5 C8
5389-0 2DB100-5 C8
5390-0 3DB75-7 C9
5399-0 EXF50-2 C10
5400-5 EXF50-6 C10
5403-0 EXF75-2 C10

BELL ORBIT PAGE
5405-0 EXF75-6 C10
5406-0 EXR-1 C10
5407-0 EXR-2 C10
5606-0 LH150 C13
5606-1 LH150-W C13
5606-2 LH150-BR C13
5611-0 SG C14
5612-0 LH150-SG C13
5613-0 HL2-GY C13
5613-1 HL2-W C13
5613-2 HL2-GN C13
5615-0 WG-38 C14
5789-0 WIU-2UD C2
5820-7 HL38-BR H5
5820-8 HL38-GN H5
EAC-1 C-50 D24
EAC-10 C-400 D24
EAC-1CG C-50A D22
EAC-2 C-75 D24
EAC-2CG C-75A D22
EAC-3 C-100 D24
EAC-3CG C-100A D22
EAC-4 C-125 D24
EAC-5 C-150 D24
EAC-6 C-200 D24
EAC-7 C-250 D24
EAC-8 C-300 D24
EALB-1 LB-50 D23
EALB-10 LB-400 D23
EALB-1CG LB-50A D21
EALB-2 LB-75 D23
EALB-2CG LB-75A D21
EALB-3 LB-100 D23
EALB-3CG LB-100A D21
EALB-4 LB-125 D23
EALB-4CG LB-125A D21
EALB-5 LB-150 D23
EALB-5CG LB-150A D21
EALB-6 LB-200 D23
EALB-6CG LB-200A D21
EALB-7 LB-250 D23
EALB-8 LB-300 D23
EALL-1 LL-50 D23
EALL-10 LL-400 D23
EALL-1CG LL-50A D21
EALL-2 LL-75 D23
EALL-2CG LL-75A D21
EALL-3 LL-100 D23
EALL-3CG LL-100A D21
EALL-4 LL-125 D23
EALL-5 LL-150 D23
EALL-6 LL-200 D23
EALL-7 LL-250 D23
EALL-8 LL-300 D23
EALR-1 LR-50 D24
EALR-10 LR-400 D24
EALR-1CG LR-50A D21
EALR-2 LR-75 D24
EALR-2CG LR-75A D21
EALR-3 LR-100 D24
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BELL ORBIT PAGE
EALR-3CG LR-100A D21
EALR-4 LR-125 D24
EALR-5 LR-150 D24
EALR-6 LR-200 D24
EALR-7 LR-250 D24
EALR-8 LR-300 D24
EASLB-1 SLB-50 D22
EASLB-2 SLB-75 D22
EASLB-3 SLB-100 D22
EASLB-4 SLB-125 D22
EASLB-5 SLB-150 D22
EASLB-6 SLB-200 D22
EAT-1 T-50 D25
EAT-10 T-400 D25
EAT-1CG T-50A D22
EAT-2 T-75 D25
EAT-2CG T-75A D22
EAT-3 T-100 D25
EAT-3CG T-100A D22
EAT-4 T-125 D25
EAT-5 T-150 D25
EAT-6 T-200 D25
EAT-7 T-250 D25
EAT-8 T-300 D25
EGKN-1 G-50 D25
EGKN-2 G-75 D25
EGKN-3 G-100 D25
EGKN-4 G-125/150 D25
EGKN-5 G-200 D25
EGKN-6 G-250/300 D25
EGKN-7 G-350/400 D25
ESCV-1 CG-50 D25
ESCV-2 CG-75 D25
ESCV-3 CG-100 D25
ESCV-4 CG-125/150 D25
ESCV-5 CG-200 D25
ESCV-6 CG-250/300 D25
ESCV-7 CG-350/400 D25
OC-1M MC-50 D27
OC-2M MC-75 D27
OC-3M MC-100 D27
OC-4M MC-125 D27
OC-5M MC-150 D27
OC-6M MC-200 D27
OL-10M SC-50 D27
OL20M SC-75 D27
OL30M SC-100 D27
OL45M SC-125/150 D27
OL60M SC-200 D27
OLB-0M MLB-400 D26
OLB-1M MLB-50 D26
OLB-2M MLB-75 D26
OLB-3M MLB-100 D26
OLB-4M MLB-125 D26
OLB-5M MLB-150 D26
OLB-6M MLB-200 D26
OLB-7M MLB-250 D26
OLB-8M MLB-300 D26
OLL-1M MLL-50 D26
OLL-2M MLL-75 D26

BELL ORBIT PAGE
OLL-3M MLL-100 D26
OLL-4M MLL-125 D26
OLL-5M MLL-150 D26
OLL-6M MLL-200 D26
OLR-1M MLR-50 D26
OLR-2M MLR-75 D26
OLR-3M MLR-100 D26
OLR-4M MLR-125 D26
OLR-5M MLR-150 D26
OLR-6M MLR-200 D26
OT-1M MT-50 D27
OT-2M MT-75 D27
OT-3M MT-100 D27
OT-4M MT-125 D27
OT-5M MT-150 D27
OT-6M MT-200 D27
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APPLETON ORBIT PAGE
94 GESB-1 A30
95 GESB-1-NM A30
111 GSB-1 A30
222 GB-1 A31
225 GB-1-MKO A31
333 GMB-1 A32
335 GMB-1 A32
336 GDB-1 A34
383 GSB-1-NM A30
384 GB-1-NM A31
389 GMB-1-NM A32
896 SBS A36
1490 SB-EXT A36
2510 HBC-DR A29
2538 HBC-SR A29
2539 HBC-PO A29
2540 HBC-B A29
2555 HBC-BK A29
2594 HBC-TS A29
5367 4411 A14
8320 3RBCK A2
8360 4400 A14
8361 4401 A14
8362 4404 A14
8363 4403 A14
8364 4433 A14
8368 4413 A14
8374 4422 A14
8377 4407 A14
8378 4408 A14
8379 4405 A14
8403 4RBC-R A5
8409 43058 A11
8413 4RBCK A5
8461 43058 A11
8465 4BC A11
8466 41125 A12
8468 41075 A12
8470 42075 A12
8474 4BCK A11
8484 5504 A19
8485 51075 A18
8486 52075 A18
8487 5BC A17
8489 5501 A19
8490 5511 A19
8494 5503 A19
8496 5505 A19
8497 5506 A19
8498 5507 A19
8499 5508 A19
11HB GSB-1-OW A30
132AP1/2 DHB-2 A22
132APFB-SPL DHB-2-FB A22
132AP-SPL DHB-2 A22
133APFB-1/2 DHB-3-FB A22
134APFB-1/2 DHB-4-B A22
16LESN GMB-NM-NO A34
171F GSB-1-MC A30
173-F GB-1-MC A31

APPLETON ORBIT PAGE
173FHB GB-1-MC-OW A31
173FNL GB-1-MC-B A31
173FVB GB-1-MC-FB A31
174F GMB-1-MC A32
174FVB-PL GMB-1-MC-FB A32
175F GDB-1-MC A34
175FVB GDB-1-MC-FB A34
180-1/2 WDHB-1-50 A29
180A WHBC-B A29
180G WHBC-GFI A29
180T WHBC-TS A29
180W WHBC-DR A29
180X WHBC-SR A29
18LESNX GMB-MC-NO A34
222LE GB-1-NE A31
222NL GB-1-B A31
222-OW TG-1 A31
222VB-PL GB-1-FB A31
2G-5075 SB-2 A25
2GC-75 SR-2 A27
333D GDB-1 A34
333D-LE GDB-1-NE A34
333LE GMB-1-NE A32
333VB GMB-1-FB A32
384D GDB-1-NM A34
384-DLE GDB-1-NE A34
384D-NL GDB-1-NM-B A34
384D-VBPL GDB-1-NM-FB A34
384LES-VB GB-1-NM-FB A31
384NL GB-1-NM-B A31
384-OW TG-1-NM A31
384VB-PL GB-1-NM-FB A31
384VB-PL2G GMB-2-NM-FB A32
388HB GBV-OW A30
388LE-OR-44LE GBV-NE A30
388LR-OR-44LR GBV A30
388NL-OR-44NL GBV-B A30
388-OR-44 GBV A30
388-OR-44VB GBV-FB A30
389VB GMB-1-NM-FB A32
3G-5075 SB-3 A25
3GC-75 SR-3 A27
3O-1/2 3RB-50 A2
3OE-1/2 3RB-50-EXT A2
4CL 4PB A2
4CS-1/2 DHB-1-50 A28
4CS-3/4 DHB-1-75 A28
4CSE-1/2 HB-1-50-EXT A28
4CSL-1/2 DHSSB-1-50 A28
4CSLS-1/2 HSB-1-50 A28
4CSVB-1/2 HB-1-50-FB A28
4CSX-1/2-PL HB-1-MKO-AB A28
4G-5075 SB-4 A25
4GC-75 SR-4 A27
4O-1/2 D4RB-50 A3
4O-3/4 D4RB-75 A3
4OD-1/2 4RDB-MKO A4
4OD-3/4 4RDB-MKO A4
4OD-SPL 4RDB-MKO A4
4OE-1/2 4RB-50-EXT A3

APPLETON ORBIT PAGE
4OE-SPL 4RB-MKO-EXT A3
4OJB-1/2 4RB-50-LB A3
4O-SPL D4RB-50/75 A3
4OVG-1/2 4RDB-MKO-FB A4
4S-1/2 4SB-50 A7
4S1/2-DR D4SB-50 A6
4S1/2-SB2-1/2 4SB-MKO-MS A7
4S1/2-SB3-5/8 4SB-MKO-MS A7
4S-3/4 4SB-75 A7
4S384-FR D4SB-75 A6
4SAB-EK 4SB-MKO-WB A7
4SB-EK 4SB-MKO-B A7
4SB-SPL-SB3-5/8 4SB-MKO-MS A7
4SD-1 4SDB-100 A9
4SD-3/4 4SDB-75 A9
4SD-EK 4SDB-MKO A9
4SDJ-EK-VG 5SDB-MKO-FB A16
4SD-SPL 4SDB-50/75 A9
4SDVB-EK-PL 4SDB-MKO-FB A9
4SE-1/2 4SB-50-EXT A7
4SE-3/4 4SB-MKO-EXT A7
4SEK 4SB-MKO A7
4SES 4SB-50/75-EXT A7
4SJ-3/4 5SSB-MKO A15
4SJD-1 5SDB-100 A16
4SJD-1/2-3/4 5SDB-50/75-EXT A16
4SJD-1-1/4 5SDB-125 A16
4SJD-1-VB 5SDB-100-FB A16
4SJD-3/4 5SDB-75 A16
4SJD-3/4-1 5SDB-75/100 A16
4SJD-EK 5SDB-MKO A16
4SJ-EK 5SSB-MKO A15
4SL-1/2 D4SSB-50 A6
4SOB-ED 4SB-MKO-OB A7
4SRAB-EK 4SB-NM-WB A8
4SRB-EK 4SB-NM-B A8
4SRD 4SDB-NM A10
4SR-EK 4SB-NM A8
4SR-SB2-1/2 4SB-NM-MS A8
4SR-SB-5/8 4SB-NM-MS A8
4SRVB-EK-PL 4SB-NM-FB A8
4SSBE-SPL 4SB-MKO-EHB A7
4SSL-1/2 HDB-1-50 A29
4SSL-3/4 HDB-1-MKO A29
4SSLE-1/2 HSB-1-50-EXT A28
4SSLVB-1/2 HDB-1-50-FB A29
4SSLX-1/2PL HDB-1-MKO-AB A29
4S-SPL 4SB-50/75 A7
4S-SPL-DR D4SB-50/75 A6
4S-SPL-SB2-1/2 4SB-MKO-MS A7
4SVB3/4PL 4SB-75-FB A7
4SVB-EK-PL 4SB-MKO-FB A7
4SXAB-EK 4SB-MC-WB A8
4SXB-EK-PL 4SB-MC-B A8
4SXD 4SDB-MC A10
4SXDVB-PL 4SDB-MC-FB A10
4SX-EK 4SB-MC A8
4SX-SB2-1/2 4SB-MC-MS A8
4SX-SB3-5/8 4SB-MC-MS A8
4SXVB-EK-PL 4SB-MC-FB A8

APPLETON ORBIT PAGE
510L 3PB-NM A2
510LC 3PB-NM A2
547-200 42200 A12
551KDJB 4RDB-MC-LB A4
551L 4RB-MC A4
551LJB 4RB-MC-LB A4
560L 3RB-NM A2
560LVB 3RB-NM-FB A2
561KDJB 4RDB-NM-LB A4
561LD 4RDB-NM A4
561LJB 4RB-NM-LB A3
561LVB 4RB-NM-FB A3
561LXE 4RB-NM-E A3
561N 4RB-NM A3
5G-5075 SB-5 A25
5GC-75 SR-5 A27
6G-5075 SB-6 A25
6GC-75 SR-6 A27
7G-5075 SB-7 A25
7GC-75 SR-7 A27
8301A 3RBC A2
8365N 4402 A14
8371N 4422 A14
8373N 4424 A14
8409A 43050 A11
8419LR 4RC-SR A5
8420LR 4RC-DR A5
846-150 41150 A12
8461A 43050 A11
8461B 43075 A11
8461C 43100 A11
8461D 43125 A11
8461E 43000 A11
846-200 41200 A12
8466A 41100 A12
8468A 41050 A12
8468B 41025 A12
8468C 41058 A12
8468F 41000 A12
8468WB 41025 A12
8469A 42100 A12
8469B 42125 A12
8470A 42050 A12
8470B 42025 A12
8470C 42058 A12
8470F 42000 A12
8470WB 42025 A12
847-150 42150 A12
8484A 5514 A19
8484BN 5524 A19
8485A 5514 A19
8485B 51025 A18
8485C 51058 A18
8485D 51100 A18
8485E 51125 A18
8486A 52050 A18
8486B 52025 A18
8486C 52058 A18
8486D 52100 A18
8486E 52125 A18
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APPLETON ORBIT PAGE
8486F 52000 A18
8487K 5BCK A17
8488A 53050 A17
8488B 53058 A17
8488C 53075 A17
8488D 53100 A17
8488E 53125 A17
8491N 5502 A19
8492N 5522 A19
8493N 5512 A19
856-150 51150 A18
856-200 51200 A18
857-150 52150 A18
857-200 52200 A18
8G-5075 SB-8 A25
8GC-75 SR-8 A27
GR12 GC A36
LVP-1 SB-D A25
LVP-250 MB-D A22
LVP-350 MB-D A22
M1-250 MSB-1 A23
M1-350 MB-1 A23
M2-250 MSB-2 A23
M2-350 MB-2 A23
M3-250 MSB-3 A23
M3-350 MB-3 A23
M4-250 MSB-4 A23
M4-350 MB-4 A23
OCB-3/8 CB-BK-STUD A27
OCP CB-BK A27
OCR2 2CB A27
OCR2-1/2 25CB A27
OCR3 3CB A27
OCR3-1/2 35CB A27
OCR4 4CB A27
RSRDVB-PL 4SDB-NM-FB A10
SCR1032-PTL GS-1032-PT A36
SCR1032-PTL GS-1032 A36
SX115-4O0-1/2 4RB-50-BHA A3
SX115-551L 4RB-MC-BHA A4
SX115-561L 4RB-NM-BHA A3
SX160 BHA-1 A38
SX26 BHA-1C A38

APPLETON
Weatherproof ORBIT page
WC1150 RE-1 C5
WC1250 RE-2 C5
WC1350 RE-3 C5
WCB1 1-BC C4
WCB24 2-BC C6
WCBR RBC-4 C11
WCDIU1 WIU-1UD C2
WCE1 PC-1P C15
WCIU1 WIU-1U C2
WCR150 RC-1 C11

APPLETON ORBIT PAGE
WCR250 RC-2 C11
WCR350 RC-3 C11
WCT1 1C-SW-NS C4
WCT115 1C-SW C4
WDK210 2DB100-7X C8
WDK275 2DB75-7X C8
WDM110 1DB100-3 C7
WDM150 1DB50-3 C7
WDM175 1DB75-3 C7
WDP210 2DB100-5 C8
WDP250 2DB50-5 C8
WDP275 2DB75-5 C8
WDX110 1DB100-5X C7
WDX150 1DB50-5X C7
WDX175 1DB75-5X C7
WE1 EXR-1 C10
WE2 EXR-2 C10
WEFX50 EXF50-4 C10
WEFX75 EXF75-4 C10
WERX50 EXR50-4 C11
WERX75 EXR75-4 C11
WHD1 1C-DH C4
WHG1 1C-GH C4
WJS1 1C-SH C4
WL68 HL2 C13
WLI LH150 C13
WRX50 RB50-5 C11
WRX75 RB75-5 C11
WSK250 2B50-7X C8
WSK275 2B75-7X C8
WSL150 1B50-4 C7
WSL175 1B75-4 C7
WSL250 2B50-4 C8
WSL275 2B75-4 C8
WSM110 1B100-3 C7
WSM150 1B50-3 C7
WSM175 1B75-3 C7
WSM210 2B100-3 C8
WSM250 2B50-3 C8
WSM275 2B75-3 C8
WSP150 1B50-5 C7
WSP175 1B75-5 C7
WSP250 2B50-5 C8
WSP275 2B75-5 C8
WSR250 2B50-6X C8
WSR275 2B75-6X C8
WST250 2B50-7 C8
WST275 2B75-7 C8
WSX150 1B50-5X C7
WSX175 1B75-5X C7
WSX250 2B50-5X C8
WSX275 2B75-5X C8
WVD1 1C-DH C4
WVDD2 2C-2D C6
WVDG2 2C-GD C6
WVDL1 1CL-DV C5
WVG1 1C-GV C4
WVGG2 2C-2G C6
WVP161 1C-PO20 C4
WVP211 1C-PO40 C4

APPLETON ORBIT PAGE
WVP21L1 1C-U C3
WVS1 1C-SV C4
WVSD2 2C-SD C6
WVSG2 2C-GS C6
WVSS2 2C-2S C6
WVT215 2C-2SW C6

(W/P) (W/P)
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Thepitt
THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
180F SC-50 D27
280F SC-75 D27
380F SC-100 D27
480F SC-125/150 D27
680F SC-200 D27
C1089 C-400 D24
C18 MC-50 D27
C19 C-50 D24

C28 MC-75 D27
C29 C-75 D24
C38 MC-100 D27
C39 C-100 D24
C448 MC-125 D27
C49 C-125 D24
C58 MC-150 D27
C59 C-150 D24
C68 MC-200 D27
C69 C-200 D24
C889 C-250 D24
C989 C-300 D24
GASK806N G-200 D25
GASK808N G-250/300 D25
GASK809N G-350/400 D25
GASK851N G-50 D25
GASK852N G-75 D25
GASK853N G-100 D25
GASK854N G-125/150 D25
LB108 MLB-400 D26
LB1089 LB-400 D23
LB18 MLB-50 D26
LB19 LB-50 D23
LB28 MLB-75 D26
LB29 LB-75 D23
LB38 MLB-100 D26
LB39 LB-100 D23
LB448 MLB-125 D26
LB49 LB-125 D23
LB58 MLB-150 D26
LB59 LB-150 D23
LB68 MLB-200 D26
LB69 LB-200 D23
LB78 MLB-250 D26
LB888 MLB-300 D26
LB889 LB-250 D23
LB989 LB-300 D23
LL1089 LL-400 D23
LL18 MLL-50 D26
LL19 LL-50 D23
LL28 MLL-75 D26
LL29 LL-75 D23
LL38 MLL-100 D26
LL39 LL-100 D23
LL448 MLL-125 D26
LL49 LL-125 D23
LL58 MLL-150 D26
LL59 LL-150 D23
LL68 MLL-200 D26
LL69 LL-200 D23
LL889 LL-250 D23
LL989 LL-300 D23

THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
LR1089 LR-400 D24
LR18 MLR-50 D26
LR19 LR-50 D24
LR28 MLR-75 D26
LR29 LR-75 D24
LR38 MLR-100 D26
LR39 LR-100 D24
LR448 MLR-125 D26
LR49 LR-125 D24
LR58 MLR-150 D26
LR59 LR-150 D24
LR68 MLR-200 D26
LR69 LR-200 D24
LR889 LR-250 D24
LR989 LR-300 D24
T1089 T-400 D25
T18 MT-50 D27
T19 T-50 D25
T28 MT-75 D27
T29 T-75 D25
T38 MT-100 D27
T39 T-100 D25
T448 MT-125 D27
T49 T-125 D25
T58 MT-150 D27
T59 T-150 D25
T68 MT-200 D27
T69 T-200 D25
T889 T-250 D25
T989 T-300 D25
TP100 GESB-1-NM A30
TP106 GESB-1-MC A30
TP114 GESB-1 A30
TP116 GSB-1-NM A30
TP120 GSB-1-MC A30
TP130 GSB-1 A30
TP131 GSB-1-OW A30
TP134 GBV-NE A30
TP137 GBV-OW A30
TP138 GBV A30
TP162 GB-1-NM A31
TP163 GB-1-NM-OW A31
TP164 GB-1-NM-B A31
TP170 GB-1-NM-FB A31
TP178 GB-1-MC A31
TP179 GB-1-MC-OW A31
TP180 GB-1-MC-B A31
TP184 GB-1-MC-FB A31
TP210 (S) GMB-NM-NO A34
TP213 (S) GMB-MC-NO A34
TP214 GB-1-NE A31
TP217 TG-1 A31
TP218 GB-1 A31
TP220 GB-1-B A31
TP222 GB-1-FB A31
TP224 GB-1-OW A31
TP236 GDB-1-NE A34
TP239 GDB-1-NM A34
TP241 GDB-1-NM-B A34
TP243 GDB-1-NM-FB A34

THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
TP246 GDB-1-MC-FB A34
TP249 GDB-1-MC A34
TP252 GDB-1 A34
TP256 3RB-50 A2
TP257 3RB-50-FB A2
TP258 3RB-50-EXT A2
TP259 3RB-NM-FB A2
TP260 3RB-NM A2
TP266 3PB-NM A2
TP267 4PB-NM A2
TP269 4PB A2
TP270 3RBC A2
TP272 3RBCK A2
TP274 D4RB-50 A3
TP275 FSB A1
TP276 D4RB-50/75 A3
TP278 D4RB-75 A3
TP280 4RB-50-LB A3
TP282 4RB-50-FB A3
TP284 4RB-50-EXT A3
TP286 4RB-MKO-EXT A3
TP292 (S) 4RDB-MKO A4
TP300 4RB-NM A3
TP301 FS4PB A1
TP302 4RB-NM-LB A3
TP304 4RB-NM-FB A3
TP306 4RB-NM-E A3
TP310 4RB-MC A4
TP312 4RB-MC-LB A4
TP314 4RB-MC-FB A4
TP315 FSB-NBH A1
TP317 4RDB-MC A4
TP322 4RBC A5
TP326 4R058 A5
TP328 4RBCK A5
TP331 4R075 A5
TP332 4R050 A5
TP333 4R100 A5
TP334 4RC-SR A5
TP335 4RC-TS A5
TP336 4RC-DR A5
TP337 4R000 A5
TP338 4RDB-MC-FB A4
TP354 BHA-1 A38
TP365 4SDB-100-FB A9
TP368 4RB-MC-BHA A4
TP372 4RB-50-BHA A3
TP376 4RB-NM-BHA A3
TP379 FSB-OBH A1
TP390 D4SDB-CKO-FB A6
TP391 DHB-2-FB A22
TP395 DHB-2 A22
TP403 4SDB-MKO A9
TP404 4SB-MKO A7
TP405 D4SB-CKO A6
TP406 D4SB-CKO-FB A6
TP408 D4SSB-50 A6
TP410 D4SB-50 A6
TP412 D4SB-75 A6
TP413 D4SB-50-FB A6

THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
TP414 D4SB-50/75 A6
TP420 4SDB-50-FB A9
TP421 D4SB-50/75-FB A6
TP422 4SB-MKO-EHB A7
TP424 4SB-50-EXT A7
TP425 4SB-MKO-FB A7
TP427 4SB-50-FB A7
TP428 4SB-50/75-EXT A7
TP430 D4SDB-50 A6
TP431 4SDB-MC A10
TP432 4SDB-75 A9
TP433 4SB-MKO-EXT A7
TP436 4SDB-100 A9
TP437 4SDB-MKO-WB A9
TP438 D4SDB-CKO A6
TP439 4SDB-MC-WB A10
TP441 D4SDB-50-FB A6
TP444 4SB-NM A8
TP445 4SB-NM-WB A8
TP446 4SB-NM-B A8
TP448 4SB-NM-FB A8
TP450 4SDB-NM A10
TP451 4SDB-50/75-FB A9
TP452 4SDB-NM-FB A10
TP454 4SB-MC A8
TP455 4SDB-NM-WB A10
TP456 4SB-MC-B A8
TP458 4SB-MC-FB A8
TP461 4SB-MC-WB A8
TP472 4BC A11
TP474 43000 A11
TP475 43075 A11
TP476 43050 A11
TP477 43058 A11
TP478 4BCK A11
TP479 43100 A11
TP480 41000 A12
TP482 41025 A12
TP483 43125 A11
TP484 41050 A12
TP486 41075 A12
TP488 41100 A12
TP489 41058 A12
TP490 41125 A12
TP494 42000 A12
TP496 42025 A12
TP498 42050 A12
TP499 42058 A12
TP500 42075 A12
TP501 42125 A12
TP502 42100 A12
TP503 4400 A14
TP504 4413 A14
TP506 4412 A14
TP507 4403 A14
TP508 4411 A14
TP509 4407 A14
TP510 4422 A14
TP511 4444 A14
TP512 4401 A14
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THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
TP513 4404 A14
TP514 4405 A14
TP515 4414 A14
TP516 4402 A14
TP517 4424 A14
TP518 4408 A14
TP519 4406 A14
TP528 (S) 41150 A12
TP529 (S) 51150 A18
TP530 (S) 41200 A12
TP531 (S) 51200 A18
TP540 (S) 42150 A12
TP541 (S) 52150 A18
TP542 (S) 42200 A12
TP543 (S) 52200 A18
TP549 5SSB-MKO A15
TP550 5SSB-MKO-EXT A15
TP553 5SDB-50-FB A16
TP556 D5SDB-50/75 A15
TP557 D5SDB-50/75-FB A15
TP558 5SDB-75/100 A16
TP559 5SDB-75/100-FB A16
TP560 5SDB-100 A16
TP561 5SDB-100-FB A16
TP562 5SDB-125 A16
TP563 D5SDB-CKO A15
TP564 5SDB-50/75-EXT A16
TP568 5BC A17
TP569 53050 A17
TP570 53058 A17
TP571 53075 A17
TP572 5BCK A17
TP573 53100 A17
TP574 51025 A18
TP575 53125 A17
TP576 51050 A18
TP578 51058 A18
TP579 51075 A18
TP580 51100 A18
TP582 51125 A18
TP583 52025 A18
TP584 52050 A18
TP586 52075 A18
TP587 52058 A18
TP588 (S) HSB-1-50 A28
TP589 52100 A18
TP590 52000 A18
TP591 HSB-1-50-B A28
TP592 HSB-1-50-EXT A28
TP593 52125 A18
TP594 DHB-1-50 A28
TP596 DHB-1-75 A28
TP598 HB-1-50-FB A28
TP600 HB-1-50-EXT A28
TP602 HB-1-MKO-EXT A28
TP604 (S) HDB-1-50 A29
TP605 HDB-1-50-FB A29
TP606 HDB-1-MKO A29
TP608 HBC-B A29
TP610 HBC-PO A29

THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
TP612 HBC-SR A29
TP613 HBC-GFI A29
TP614 HBC-BK A29
TP616 HBC-DR A29
TP618 HBC-TS A29
TP620 2CB A27
TP622 25CB A27
TP628 3CB A27
TP629 SB-2 A25
TP630 SB-3 A25
TP631 SB-4 A25
TP632 MSB-3-FB A22
TP633 MSB-4-FB A22
TP636 35CB A27
TP640 SB-5 A25
TP641 SB-6 A25
TP644 4CB A27
TP647 DHSSB-1-50 A28
TP648 CB-BK A27
TP649 CB-B A27
TP650 CB-BK-STUD A27
TP651 OWG A38
TP653 SR-3 A27
TP655 SR-4 A27
TP657 SR-2 A27
TP659 SP-1 A39
TP661 SR-5 A27
TP662 GMB-1-NM A32
TP664 GMB-1-NM-FB A32
TP667 SR-6 A27
TP668 GMB-1-MC A32
TP670 GMB-1-MC-FB A32
TP672 GMB-1-NE A32
TP676 GMB-1 A32
TP680 GMB-1-FB A32
TP682 MSB-1 A23
TP683 MSB-2 A23
TP684 MSB-3 A23
TP685 MSB-4 A23
TP686 MSB-5 A23
TP687 MSB-6 A23
TP690 MB-1 A23
TP691 MB-2 A23
TP692 MB-3 A23
TP693 MB-4 A23
TP694 MB-5 A23
TP695 MB-6 A23
TP7010 1B50-3 C7
TP7011 1B50-3-W C7
TP7012 1B50-3-BR C7
TP7018 1B75-3 C7
TP7026 1B50-4 C7
TP703 GS-1032-PT A36
TP7034 1B75-4 C7
TP704 GS-1032 A36
TP7042 1B50-5 C7
TP7050 1B75-5 C7
TP7058 1B50-5X C7
TP706 GC A36
TP7066 1B75-5X C7

THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
TP7074 1DB50-4 C7
TP7074 1DB50-3 C7
TP7078 1DB75-4 C7
TP7078 1DB75-3 C7
TP708 SBS A36
TP7082 1DB100-3 C7
TP7086 2B50-3 C8
TP709 SB-EXT A36
TP7090 2B75-3 C8
TP7094 2B50-4 C8
TP7098 2B75-4 C8
TP7102 2B50-5 C8
TP7106 2B75-5 C8
TP7110 2B50-7 C8
TP7114 2B75-7 C8
TP7118 2B50-5X C8
TP7120 EXR-1 C10
TP7122 2B75-5X C8
TP7123 EXR-2 C10
TP7126 2DB50-5 C8
TP7130 2DB75-5 C8
TP7134 2DB100-5 C8
TP7137 2DB75-7X C8
TP7142 2DB100-7X C8
TP7143 3DB75-7 C9
TP7144 3DB100-7 C9
TP7146 RB50-5 C11
TP7148 RB50-5-W C11
TP7149 RB50-5-BR C11
TP7150 RB75-5 C11
TP7158 RBC-4 C11
TP7163 LH150 C13
TP7164 LH150-W C13
TP7165 LH150-BR C13
TP7166 LH150-SG C13
TP7173 EXB50-4 C10
TP7174 EXB75-4 C10
TP7176 WG-38 C14
TP7177 EXB50-6 C10
TP7178 HL2-GY C13
TP7186 HL2-BK C13
TP7199 1C-DV C4
TP720 5501 A19
TP7207 1C-DH C4
TP7208 1C-DH-W C4
TP7209 1C-DH-BR C4
TP7210 1C-PO20 C4
TP7218 1C-PO40 C4
TP722 5502 A19
TP7220 2C-2S C6
TP7224 2C-SD C6
TP7228 2C-2D C6
TP7236 1C-GH C4
TP7237 1C-GH-W C4
TP7238 1C-GH-BR C4
TP724 5503 A19
TP7240 1C-GV C4
TP7241 1C-GV-W C4
TP7242 1C-GV-BR C4
TP7244 2C-GS C6

THEPITT ORBIT PAGE
TP7248 2C-GD C6
TP7252 2C-2G C6
TP7256 1C-SW-NS C4
TP726 5511 A19
TP7260 1C-SW C4
TP7272 2C-2SW-BR C6
TP7272 2C-2SW-W C6
TP7272 2C-2SW C6
TP728 5522 A19
TP7292 1-BC-G C4
TP7294 1-BC-BR C4
TP7296 2-BC-G C6
TP730 5505 A19
TP7300 RC-1 C11
TP7301 RC-1-W C11
TP7302 RC-1-BR C11
TP7304 RC-2 C11
TP7308 RC-3 C11
TP7312 RE-1 C5
TP7313 RE-1-W C5
TP7314 RE-1-BR C5
TP7316 RE-2 C5
TP732 5507 A19
TP7320 RE-3 C5
TP7321 RE-3-W C5
TP7322 RE-3-BR C5
TP734 5508 A19
TP736 5506 A19
TP736 5506 A19
TP738 5504 A19
TP738 5504 A19
TP802 4M2-B A26
TP802 4M2-B A26
TP803 4M3-B A26
TP803 4M3-B A26
TP804 4M4-B A26
TP804 4M4-B A26
TP805 4M5-B A26
TP805 4M5-B A26
TP806 4M6-B A26
TP806 4M6-B A26
TP820, TP821 MB-D A22
TP820, TP821 MB-D A22
TP860 4SP-100 A12
TP860 4SP-100 A12
TP861 4SP-200 A12
TP861 4SP-200 A12
TP862 4SDP-100 A12
TP862 4SDP-100 A12
TP863 4SDP-200 A12
TP863 4SDP-200 A12
TP876 SB-D A25
TP876 SB-D A25
TP9293 1-BC-W C4
TP9293 1-BC-W C4



UNITY ORBIT PAGE
V101 GESB-1 A30
V102 GESB-1-NM A30
V103 GB-1 A31
V103A GB-1-FB A31
V103B GB-1-B A31
V103K GB-1-OW A31
V103M GB-1-FB A31
V103N GB-1-NE A31
V104 GSB-1 A30
V104K GSB-1-OW A30
V107 GBV A30
V107A GBV-FB A30
V107B GBV-B A30
V107K GBV-OW A30
V107N GBV-NE A30
V108R GB-1-NM A31
V108RA GB-1-NM-FB A31
V108RB GB-1-NM-B A31
V108RK GB-1-NM-OW A31
V108X GB-1-MC A31
V108XA GB-1-MC-FB A31
V108XB GB-1-MC-B A31
V108XK GB-1-MC-OW A31
V108XM GB-1-MC-FB A31
V109R GSB-1-NM A30
V109X GSB-1-MC A30
V18NA BHA-1 A38
V18NAO BHA-1C A38
V199 HSB-1-50 A28
V200B HSB-1-50-B A28
V200-EXT HSB-1-50-EXT A28
V201 DHB-1-50 A28
V201-3/4 DHB-1-75 A28
V201A HB-1-50-FB A28
V202 HDB-1-50 A29
V202A HDB-1-50-FB A29
V203 WDHB-1-50 A29
V208RA GMB-2-NM-FB A32
V250 HBC-SR A29
V251 HBC-PO A29
V252 HBC-DR A29
V254 HBC-B A29
V255 HBC-BK A29
V261 WHBC-SR A29
V262 WHBC-DR A29
V263 WHBC-TS A29
V264 WHBC-B A29
V301 3RB-50 A2
V301-EXT 3RB-50-EXT A2
V303 D4RB-50/75 A3
V303D 4RDB-MKO A4
V303-EXT 4RB-MKO-EXT A3
V304 D4RB-50 A3
V304-18N 4RB-50-BHA A3
V304-3/4 D4RB-75 A3
V304A 4RB-50-FB A3
V304C 4RB-50-LB A3
V304D 4RDB-MKO A4
V304-EXT 4RB-50-EXT A3
V304R-18NAO 4RB-NM-BHA A3

UNITY ORBIT PAGE
V304R-18NAO 4RB-NM-BHA A3
V304RA 4RB-NM-FB A3
V304RC 4RB-NM-LB A3
V304RD 4RDB-NM A4
V304RDA 4RDB-NM-FB A4
V304RDC 4RDB-NM-LB A4
V304RE 4RB-NM-E A3
V304RL 4RB-NM A3
V304X 4RB-MC A4
V304X-18N 4RB-MC-BHA A4
V304XA 4RB-MC-FB A4
V304XC 4RB-MC-LB A4
V311R GDB-1-NM A34
V3131RA GDB-1-NM-FB A34
V330-1/2 GDB-1 A34
V330N GDB-1-NE A34
V331RB GDB-1-NM-B A34
V331X GDB-1-MC A34
V331XA GDB-1-MC-FB A34
V331XM GDB-1-MC-FB A34
V350 4SB-MKO A7
V350A 4SB-MKO-WB A7
V350B 4SB-MKO-AB A7
V350-EXT 4SB-MKO-EXT A7
V350M 4SB-MKO-FB A7
V353 D4SB-50/75 A6
V353D D4SDB-CKO A6
V354-3/4 D4SB-75 A6
V354D D4SDB-50 A6
V354D-1 4SDB-100 A9
V354D-3/4 D4SDB-75 A6
V354R 4SB-NM A8
V354RA 4SB-NM-WB A8
V354RB 4SB-NM-B A8
V354RM 4SB-NM-FB A8
V354W-3/4 4SB-75 A7
V354W-3/4 D4SB-50 A6
V354X 4SB-MC A8
V354XA 4SB-MC-WB A8
V354XB 4SB-MC-B A8
V354XM 4SB-MC-FB A8
V363D 5SDB-50 A16
V363D-3/4-1 5SDB-75/100 A16
V363D-EXT 5SDB-50/75-EXT A16
V364 5SSB-MKO A15
V364-1-1/4 5SDB-125 A16
V364-3/4 5SSB-MKO A15
V364D 5SDB-50 A16
V364D-1 5SDB-100 A16
V364D-3/4 5SDB-MKO A16
V373D DHB-2 A22
V373DA DHB-2-FB A22
V374DA DHB-2-FB A22
V404 3RBC A2
V408D 3RC-DR A2
V408T 3RC-TS A2
V409 3RBCK A2
V504 4RBC A5
V507 4R050 A5
V508D 4RC-DR A5

UNITY ORBIT PAGE
V508R 4RC-SR A5
V508T 4RC-TS A5
V509 4RBCK A5
V509K CB-BK A27
V524 41150 A12
V525 41200 A12
V55 SP-1 A39
V554 4BC A11
V555 42000 A12
V557 43050 A11
V558 41000 A12
V559 41025 A12
V560 41050 A12
V561- 41075 A12
V561-5/8 41058 A12
V562 41100 A12
V563 41125 A12
V564 4BCK A11
V565 42025 A12
V566 42050 A12
V567 42075 A12
V567-5/8 42058 A12
V568 42100 A12
V570-BC 4401 A14
V571-BC 4408 A14
V572-BC 4411 A14
V573-BC 4412 A14
V574-BC 4422 A14
V575-BC 4403 A14
V576-BC 4405 A14
V576-BC 4406 A14
V577-BC 4407 A14
V580-BC 4404 A14
V581-BC 4413 A14
V582-BC 4414 A14
V583-BC 4424 A14
V584 5BC A17
V594 5BCK A17
V602 4PB A2
V636 5SSB-MKO A15
V6363-EXT 5SSB-MKO-EXT A15
V704 3PB-NM A2
VQB FSB A1
VQFH FSB-OBH A1
VQH FSB-NBH A1
VQPB48 FS4PB A1
Z K-CLIP OWG A38
Z102X GESB-1-MC A30
Z1032 GS-1032 A36
Z103TG TG-1 A31
Z108RTG TG-1-NM A31
Z108XTG TG-1-MC A31
Z158WN GMB-NM-NO A34
Z162 GMB-1-NM A32
Z164 GMB-1-NM-FB A32
Z168 GMB-1-MC A32
Z170 GMB-1-MC-FB A32
Z180 GMB-1-FB A32
Z202-3/4 HDB-1-MKO A29
Z302RA 3RB-NM-FB A2

UNITY ORBIT PAGE
Z302RL 3RB-NM A2
Z330-3/4 GDB-1 A34
Z330N-3/4 GDB-1-NE A34
Z350D 4SDB-MKO A9
Z350DM 4SDB-MKO-WB A9
Z352 D4SSB-50 A6
Z354RD 4SDB-NM A10
Z354RDM 4SDB-NM-FB A10
Z354XD 4SDB-MC A10
Z354XDM 4SDB-MC-FB A10
Z356 4SB-MKO-EHB A7
Z42 SBS A36
Z453-SP 2CB A27
Z4545-SP 3CB A27
Z454-SP 25CB A27
Z456-SP 35CB A27
Z457-XP 4CB A27
Z50 SB-EXT A36
Z504SW SCR-75 A5
Z507-1 4R100 A5
Z507-3/4 4R075 A5
Z507-5/8 4R058 A5
Z534 42150 A12
Z535 42200 A12
Z540 51150 A18
Z542 51200 A18
Z546 52150 A18
Z548 52200 A18
Z554SW SCR-75 A5
Z557-1 43100 A11
Z557-1-1/4 43100 A11
Z557-3/4 43075 A11
Z557-5/8 43058 A11
Z569 42125 A12
Z585 52075 A18
Z586 52050 A18
Z586-5/8 52058 A18
Z587 53050 A17
Z587-5/8 53058 A17
Z588 4444 A14
Z589 51025 A18
Z590 51050 A18
Z590-5/8 51058 A18
Z591 51075 A18
Z592 51100 A18
Z593 51125 A18
Z602R 4PB-NM A2
Z607 MSB-1 A23
Z608 MSB-2 A23
Z609 MSB-3 A23
Z609M MSB-3-FB A22
Z610 MSB-4 A23
Z610M MSB-4-FB A22
Z611 MB-1 A23
Z611G MBG-1 A23
Z612 MB-2 A23
Z613 MB-3 A23
Z614 MB-4 A23
Z615 MB-5 A23
Z632 SB-2 A25
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UNITY ORBIT PAGE
Z633 SB-3 A25
Z634 SB-4 A25
Z635 SB-5 A25
Z636 SB-6 A25
Z640 SB-D A25
Z642 SR-2 A27
Z643 SR-3 A27
Z644 SR-4 A27
Z645 SR-5 A27
Z646 SR-6 A27
Z670 5501 A19
Z671 5502 A19
Z672 5511 A19
Z673 5512 A19
Z674 5522 A19
Z675 5503 A19
Z676 5505 A19
Z677 5506 A19
Z678 5507 A19
Z679 5508 A19
Z692 4M2-B A26
Z693 4M3-B A26
Z694 4M4-B A26
Z695 4M5-B A26
Z696 4M6-B A26
Z712 GMB-1-NE A32
Z813 4408 A14
ZG.C. GC A36
ZG-S.W. GS-1032-PT A36
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BWF ORBIT PAGE
100-CG LR-50A D21
100V LR-50 D24
101-CG LR-75A D21
101V LR-75 D24
102-CG LR-100A D21
102V LR-100 D24
103V LR-125 D24
104V LR-150 D24
105V LR-200 D24
106V LR-250 D24
107V LR-300 D24
109V LR-400 D24
200-CG LL-50A D21
200V LL-50 D23
201-CG LL-75A D21
201V LL-75 D23
202-CG LL-100A D21
202V LL-100 D23
203V LL-125 D23
204V LL-150 D23
205V LL-200 D23
206V LL-250 D23
207V LL-300 D23
209V LL-400 D23
300-CG C-50A D22
300V C-50 D24
301-CG C-75A D22
301V C-75 D24
302-CG C-100A D22
302V C-100 D24
303V C-125 D24
304V C-150 D24
305V C-200 D24
306V C-250 D24
307V C-300 D24
309V C-400 D24
500-SLB SLB-50 D22
501-SLB SLB-75 D22
502-SLB SLB-100 D22
503-SLB SLB-125 D22
504-SLB SLB-150 D22
5050-SLB SLB-200 D22
600-CG LB-50A D21
600V LB-50 D23
601-CG LB-75A D21
601V LB-75 D23
602-CG LB-100A D21
602V LB-100 D23
603-CG LB-125A D21
603V LB-125 D23
604-CG LB-150A D21
604V LB-150 D23
605-CG LB-200A D21
605V LB-200 D23
606V LB-250 D23
607V LB-300 D23
609V LB-400 D23
700-CG T-50A D22
700V T-50 D25
701-CG T-75A D22

BWF ORBIT PAGE
701V T-75 D25
702-CG T-100A D22
702V T-100 D25
703V T-125 D25
704V T-150 D25
705V T-200 D25
706V T-250 D25
707V T-300 D25
709V T-400 D25
B5-22V 1B50-5 C7
B5-22XV 1B50-5X C7
B5-2AV 1B50-4-BR C7
B5-2V 1B50-4 C7
B5-2WV 1B50-4-W C7
B-5AV 1B50-3-BR C7
B-5V 1B50-3 C7
B-5WV 1B50-3-W C7
B75-22V 1B75-5 C7
B75-22XV 1B75-5X C7
B75-2AV 1B75-4-BR C7
B75-2V 1B75-4 C7
B75-2WV 1B75-4-W C7
B-75AV 1B75-3-BR C7
B-75V 1B75-3 C7
B-75WV 1B75-3-W C7
BC-1AV 1-BC-BR C4
BC-1V 1-BC C4
BC-1WV 1-BC-W C4
BC-2V 2-BC C6
CR-1AV RC-1-BR C11
CR-1V RC-1 C11
CR-1WV RC-1-W C11
CR-2V RC-2 C11
CR-3AV RC-3-BR C11
CR-3V RC-3 C11
CR-3WV RC-3-W C11
DB-100-22X 1DB100-3 C7
DB-100-22XV 1DB100-5X C7
DB-5-22V 1DB50-3 C7
DB-5-22V 1DB50-4 C7
DB-5-22XV 1DB50-5X C7
DB-75-22X 1DB75-3 C7
DB-75-22X 1DB75-4 C7
DB-75-22XV 1DB75-5X C7
DB-75-22XV 2B100-3 C8
DB-75-22XV 2B100-4 C8
DB-75-22XV 2B100-5X C8
DC-1+NG-1 CG-50 D25
DC-2+NG-2 CG-75 D25
DC-3+NG-3 CG-100 D25
DC-4+NG-4 CG-125/150 D25
DC-5+NG-5 CG-200 D25
DC-6+NG-6 CG-250/300 D25
DC-6+NG-7 CG-350/400 D25
DTB100-7XV 2DB100-7X C8
DTB100V 2DB100-5 C8
DTB-5V 2DB50-5 C8
DTB75-7XV 2DB75-7X C8
DTB75V 2DB75-5 C8
EX-5V EXR50-4 C11

BWF ORBIT PAGE
EX-7V EXR75-4 C11
EXF5-2V EXF50-2 C10
EXF75-2V EXF75-2 C10
EXR-1V EXR-1 C10
EXR-2V EXR-2 C10
FC-261V 2C-2D C6
FC-271V 2C-DH C6
FC-281V 2C-2S C6
FC-291V 2C-SD C6
FC-61AV 1C-DV-BR C4
FC-61V 1C-DV C4
FC-61WV 1C-DV-W C4
FC-71AV 1C-SV-BR C4
FC-71H 1C-SH C4
FC-71V 1C-SV C4
FC-71V 1CL-SV C5
FC-71WV 1C-SV-W C4
FC-81AV 1C-DH-BR C4
FC-81V 1C-DH C4
FC-81WV 1C-DH-W C4
FCL-61V 1CL-DV C5
FG-1DCAV 1C-GH-BR C4
FG-1DCV 1C-GH C4
FG-1DCWV 1C-GH-W C4
FGV-1DCAV 1C-GV-BR C4
FGV-1DCV 1C-GV C4
FGV-1DCWV 1C-GV-W C4
FGV-261V 2C-GD C6
FGV-291V 2C-GS C6
FGV-2DCV 2C-2G C6
FGVL-1DCV 1CL-GV C5
G G C14
G1 SG C14
GD-100 WG-38 C14
H-1AV LH150-BR C13
H-1V LH150 C13
H-1WV LH150-W C13
H-92AB HL2-GY C13
H-92B HL2-BK C13
H-92W HL2-W C13
HG-100V LH150-SG C13
HG-100WV LH150-SG-W C13
ML LUG C14
NG-1V G-50 D25
NG-2V G-75 D25
NG-3V G-100 D25
NG-4V G-125/150 D25
NG-5V G-200 D25
NG-6V G-250/300 D25
NG-7V G-350/400 D25
P-3 2033 G10
P-3L 2031 G11
P-4 2044 G11
PB-50 SJB-50/100 C12
PB-75 SJB-75/100 C12
PF-3 2037 G10
PF-4 2047 G11
PL-10 PL-100 C14
PL-5 PL-50 C14
PL-75 PL-75 C14

BWF ORBIT PAGE
PO-16V 1C-PO20 C4
PO-17V 1C-PO30 C4
PO-50V 1C-PO40 C4
Q1VAB HL38-BR H5
Q1VB HL38-BK H5
Q1VW HL38-W H5
RB-5AV RB50-5-BR C11
RB-5V RB50-5 C11
RB-5WV RB50-5-W C11
RB-7V RB75-5 C11
RBCV RBC-4 C11
RC-1AV RE-1-BR C5
RC-1V RE-1 C5
RC-1WV RE-1-W C5
RC-2V RE-2 C5
RC-3AV RE-3-BR C5
RC-3V RE-3 C5
RC-3WV RE-3-W C5
RGV G-R C11
SP SW-SP C14
TGB-54V 2B50-4 C8
TGB-55V 2B50-5 C8
TGB-55XV 2B50-5X C8
TGB-57V 2B50-7 C8
TGB-57XV 2B50-7X C8
TGB-57XV 2B50-9 C8
TGB-5V 2B50-3 C8
TGB-75-4V 2B75-4 C8
TGB-75-5V 2B75-5 C8
TGB-75-5XV 2B75-5X C8
TGB-75-6XV 2B75-6X C8
TGB-75V 2B75-3 C8
TGB-77V 2B75-7 C8
TGB-77XV 2B75-7X C8
TGB-77XV 2B75-9 C8
TGBGV G-2 C6
TPOL-60V 2CL-PO60 C6
TS-11AV 1C-SW-BR C4
TS-11V 1C-SW C4
TS-11V 1C-SW-NS C4
TS-11WV 1C-SW-W C4
TS-21V 2C-2SW C6
TS-21V 2C-2SW-BR C6
TS-21V 2C-2SW-W C6
UBGV G-1 C4
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CORONA ORBIT PAGE

CL301-BK 5010-50PK-BK G21

CL301-BR B5010-50PK G22

CL301-SS SS5010-50PK G23

CL301-VG 5010-50PK-VG G21

CL302-BK 5011-50PK-BK G21

CL302-BR B5011-50PK G22

CL302-SS SS5011-50PK G23

CL302-VG 5011-50PK-VG G21

CL303-BK 5012-50PK-BK G21

CL303-BR B5012-50PK G22

CL303-SS SS5012-50PK G23

CL303-VG 5012-50PK-VG G21

CL305-BK 5110-BK G26

CL305-NM FG5110 G26

CL306-BK 5112-BK G26

CL306-NM FG5112 G26

CL311-BK 5010AP-BK G21

CL311-BR B510 G39

CL311-NM FG5010AP-BK G25

CL-311-SS SS510 G40

CL313-BR 5500 G43

CL320-NM FG510 G42

CL324-BK 5010-BK G21

CL324-BR B5010 G22

CL324-NM FG5010-BK G25

CL324-SS SS5010 G23

CL325-BK 5011-BK G21

CL325-BR B5011 G22

CL325-NM FG5011-BK G25

CL325-SS SS5011 G23

CL326-BK 5012-BK G21

CL326-BR B5012 G22

CL326-NM FG5012-BK G25

CL326-SS SS5012 G23

CL327-SS 5010R G27

CL328-SS 5010S G27

CL331-BR B5010AP G22

CL331-SS SS5010AP G23

CL332-BK 5011AP-BK G21

CL332-BR B5011AP G22

CL332-NM FG5011AP-BK G25

CL332-SS SS5011AP G23

CL333-BK 5012AP-BK G21

CL333-BR B5012AP G22

CL333-NB FG5012AP-BK G25

CL333-SS SS5012AP G23

CL350-BK 7110C-BK G35

CL350-BZ 7110C-BR G35

CL350-PB 7110C-AB G35

CL350-SI 7110C-SS G35

CL350-WH 7110C-WH G35

CL351-BK 7112C-BK G35

CL351-BZ 711C-BR G35

CL351-PB 7112C-AB G35

CL351-SI 7112C-SS G35

CL351-WH 7112C-WH G35

CL352-BK 7012-BK G31

CL352-BR B7012 G31

CL352-BZ 7012-BR G31

CL352-SS SS7012 G31

CORONA ORBIT PAGE

CL352-WH 7012-WH G31

CL353-BK 7011-BK G31

CL353-BR B7011 G31

CL353-BZ 7011-BR G31

CL353-SS SS7011 G31

CL353-WH 7011-WH G31

CL355-BK 5013-BK G21

CL355-WH 5013-WH G21

CL360-AB B600C-ARB G34

CL360-SI B600C-SS G34

CL361-AB B601C-ARB G34

CL361-SI B601C-SS G34

CL367-AB B701C-ARB G33

CL367-SI B701C-SS G33

CL381-BK 9010-BK G29

CL387-BK 9013-BK G29

CL502-BK 1020-BK G7

CL502-BZ 1020-BR G7

CL502-NM FG1020-BK G7

CL502-VG 1020-VG G7

CL502-WH 1020-WH G7

CL503-BK 1021-BK G7

CL503-BZ 1021-BR G7

CL503-GR 1021-G G7

CL503-NM FG1021-BK G7

CL503-VG 1021-VG G7

CL503-WH 1021-WH G7

CL505-BK S131-BK G5

CL505-BZ S131-BR G5

CL505-GT S131-SA G5

CL505-RT S131-R G5

CL505-VG S131-VG G5

CL506-BK 1091-BK G8

CL509-BK 6011-BK G9

CL509-BZ 6011-BR G9

CL509-VG 6011-VG G9

CL511-SS SS110 G6

CL512-SS SS111 G6

CL515-BK S130-BK G5

CL515-BZ S130-BR G5

CL515-RT S130-R G5

CL515-VG S130-VG G5

CL515-WH S130-WH G5

CL516-BK S610-BK G9

CL516-BZ S610-BR G9

CL516-VG S610-VG G9

CL516-WH S610-WH G9

CL519B-AB B191-ARB G2

CL519B-BR B191-AB G2

CL521B-BR B102-AB G2

CL521C-PC C101 G2

CL525B-AB B171-ARB G4

CL525B-BR B171-AB G4

CL545B-AB B140-ARB G1

CL545B-BR B140-AB G1

CL602-BK 2020-BK G10

CL602-GR 2020-G G10

CL602-VG 2020-VG G10

CL603-BK 2030-BK G10

CL603-GR 2030-G G10

CORONA ORBIT PAGE

CL603-VG 2030-VG G10

CL604-BK 2040-BK G11

CL604-GR 2040-G G11

CL604-VG 2040-VG G11

CL616-BK S215-BK G18

CL616-BZ S215-BR G18

CL616-RT S215-R G18

CL616-VG S215-VG G18

CL620-BK 3011C-BK G30

CL624-BK S225-BK G19

CL624-BZ S225-BR G19

CL624-VG S225-VG G19

CL625-BK S224-BK G19

CL625-BZ S224-BR G19

CL625-VG S224-VG G19

CL645B-AB B183C-ARB G12

CL649B-AB B225-ARB G14

CL650B-AB B224-ARB G14

CL655B-AB B182C-ARB G12

CL656B-AB B185C-ARB G12

CL-658B-AB B184C-ARB G12

CL701-BK S220-BK G16

CL701-VG S220-VG G16

CL702-BK S221-BK G16

CL702-VG S221-VG G16

CL715B-AB B104-ARB G15

CL715B-BR B104-AB G15

CL724B-AB-AG B106-ARB-AMB G15

CL724B-AB-WH B106-ARB G15

CX366-AB B700C-ARB G33

CX366-SI B700C-SS G33

CX866-BK 7110C-BK G35

CX866-BZ 7110C-BR G35

CX866-PB 7110C-AB G35

CX866-SI 7110C-SS G35

CX866-WH 7110C-WH G35

CX872-AB B600C-ARB G34

CX872-SI B600C-SS G34

CX873-AB B601C-ARB G34

CX873-SI B601C-SS G34

CX878-AB B700C-ARB G33

CX878-SI B700C-SS G33

CX879-AB B701C-ARB G33

CX879-SI B701-SS G33

ES1303-BK P613 H3

ES2603-BK P626 H3

WS40-BK P639 H3
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FOCUS ORBIT PAGE

AL-03-03-10-BLT 2031-BK G10

AL-03-03-10-BRT 2031-BZ G11

AL-03-03-10-HTX 2031-G G11

AL-03-03-10-RBV 2031-VG G11

AL-03-3T-BLT 2030-BK G10

AL-03-3T-BRT 2030-BZ G10

AL-03-3T-CAM 2030-SA G10

AL-03-3T-HTX 2030-G G10

AL-03-3T-RBV 2030-VG G10

AL-03-4T-BLT 2040-BK G11

AL-03-4T-BRT 2040-BZ G11

AL-03-4T-HTX 2040-G G11

AL-03-4T-RBV 2040-VG G11

AL-03-BLT 2020-BK G10

AL-03-BRT 2020-BZ G10

AL-03-HTX 2020-G G10

AL-03-RBV 2020-VG G10

AL-04-BLT S215-BK G18

AL-04-BRT S215-BR G18

AL-04-RBV S215-VG G18

AL-06-BLT S225-BK G19

AL-06-BRT S225-BR G19

AL-06-CAM S225-SA G19

AL-06-RBV S225-VG G19

AL-06-RST S225-R G19

AL-06-SM-BLT S224-BK G19

AL-06-SM-BRT S224-BR G19

AL-06-SM-CAM S224-SA G19

AL-06-SM-RBV S224-VG G19

AL-06-SM-RST S224-R G19

AL-12-BLT S217-BK G19

AL-12-BRT S217-BZ G19

AL-12-VG S217-VG G19

AL-13-DM-COP B225-AZ G14

AL-13-SM-COP B224-AZ G14

AL16-BRS B185C-ARB G12

C/DL-38-NL-EC-BRT FGHL38 H5

CDL-21 FG126 G3

DL-03-BAV B191-AG G2

DL-03-BRS B191-AB G2

DL-04-BLT S610-BK G9

DL-04-CAM S610-SA G9

DL-04-HTX S610-G G9

DL-04-RBV S610-VG G9

DL-04-WTX S610-WH G9

DL-13-BRS B101-AB G2

DL-17-BLT 1071-BK G4

DL-17-BRS B105-AB G6

DL-17-HTX 1071-G G4

DL-17-RBV 1071-VG G4

DL-17-WTX 1071-WH G4

DL-20-AC-BLT 1061-BK G8

DL-20-AC-VG 1061-VG G8

DL-20-NL-EC-BLT HL20-BK H4

DL-20-NL-EC-HTX HL20-G H4

DL-20-NL-EC-WTX HL20-WH H4

DL-21-BLT S126-BK G3

DL-21-BRS B126-AB G3

DL-21-BRT S126-BZ G3

DL-21-BRT FG126 G3

FOCUS ORBIT PAGE

DL-21-CAM S126-SA G3

DL-21-RBV S126-VG G3

DL-21-RST S126-R G3

DL-22-BLT S121-BK G5

DL-22-BRZ B171-AB G4

DL-22-CAM S121-SA G5

DL-22-HTX S121-G G5

DL-22-RBV S121-VG G5

DL-22-WTX S121-WH G5

DL23-BRS B102-AB G2

DL-30-NL-EC-BLT HL30-BK H4

DL-30-NL-EC-HTX HL30-G H5

DL-30-NL-EC-WTX HL30-WH H5

DL38-NL-AC-L-BLT 38V-BK H5

DL38-NL-AC-L-HTX 38V-G H5

DL38-NL-AC-L-WTX 38V-WH H5

DL38-NL-EC-BLT HL38-BK H5

DL38-NL-EC-HTX HL38-G H5

DL38-NL-EC-WTH HL38-WH H5

FA35-BLUE PAR36-BU G47

FA35-GREEN PAR36-GN G47

FA35-RED PAR36-RE G47

FA-50-BAV B601C-AG G34

FA-50-BLT B601C-BK G34

FA-50-BRS B601C-ARB G34

FA-50-BRT B601C-BZ G34

FA-50-CPR B601C-SS G34

FA-50-WH B601C-WH G34

FA-51-ARB B600C-ARB G34

FA-51-BAV B600C-AG G34

FA-51-BLT B600C-BK G34

FA-51-BRT B600C-BZ G34

FA-51-CPR B600C-SS G34

FA-51-WTX B600C-WH G34

FA-52-BAR B701C-ARB G33

FA-52-BAV B701-AG G33

FA-52-CPR B701-SS G33

FA-53-AVG B700C-AG G33

FA-53-BAV B700C-ARB G33

FA-53-CPR B700C-SS G33

FAL-03-5-120V-BLT 2037-BK G10

FAL-03-5-120V-BRT 2037-BZ G10

FAL-03-5-120V-HTX 2037-G G10

FAL-03-5-120V-RBV 2037-VG G10

FAL-04-9-120V-BLT 2047-BK G11

FAL-04-9-120V-BRT 2047-BZ G11

FAL-04-9-120V-HTX 2047-G G11

FAL-04-9-120V-RBV 2047-VG G11

FFL-13-BLT S613-BK H2

FFL-13-HTX S613-G H2

FFL-13-WTX S613-WH H2

IAL-03-NL-BLT 2033-BK G10

IAL-03-NL-BRT 2033-BZ G10

IAL-03-NL-HTX 2033-G G10

IAL-03-NL-RBV 2033-VG G10

IAL-04-NL-BLT 2044-BK G11

IAL-04-NL-BRT 2044-BZ G11

IAL-04-NL-HTX 2044-G G11

IAL-04-NL-RBV 2044-VG G11

PL-02-BRS B104-AB G15

FOCUS ORBIT PAGE

PL-02-COP C104 G15

PL-04-BLT S220-BK G16

PL-04-LEAVES-BLT S221-BK G16

PL-04-LEAVES-RBV S221-VG G16

PL-04-LEAVES-RST S221-R G16

PL-04-RBV S220-VG G16

PL-04-RST S220-R G16

PL-14-BAV B107-AG G17

PL-14-BRS B107-AB G17

SL01-SS 5300S G27

SL-02-AL-BAV B600C-AG G34

SL-02-AL-BLT B600C-BK G34

SL-02-AL-BRS B600C-ARB G34

SL-02-AL-CPR B600C-SS G34

SL-02-AL-WH B600C-WH G34

SL-02-BAV B601C-AG G34

SL-02-BLT B601C-BK G34

SL-02-BRS B601C-ARB G34

SL-02-CPR B601C-SS G34

SL-02-WTX B601C-WH G34

SL-03-AC-BLT 5010AP-BK G21

SL-03-EC-AL-BLT 5011AP-BK G21

SL-04-AL-BAR B700C-ARB G33

SL-04-AL-BAV B700C-AG G33

SL-04-AL-CPR B700C-SS G33

SL-04-BAR B701C-ARB G33

SL-04-BAV B701C-AG G33

SL-04-CPR B701C-SS G33

SL-07-BLT 7011-BK G31

SL-07-BRS B7011 G31

SL-07-BRS B7011 G31

SL-07-BRT 7011-BR G31

SL-07-RBV 7011-VG G31

SL-07-WTX 7011-WH G31

SL-11-AB 5500 G43

SL12-BAV B910-AG G29

SL12-BRS B910-AB G29

SL-14-BLT 9013-BK G29

SL-14-RBV 9013-VG G29

SL-20G-NL-120 5212 H8

SL-20L-NL-120 5210 H8

SL-33-AB B510 G39

SL-33-AB-AC B511 G39

X15
INDUSTRY CROSS REFERENCES

Focus Industries

Orbit Industries, Inc.
www.orbitelectric.com

C
r
o
s
s
 R

e
fe

r
e
n
c
e



X16
INDUSTRY CROSS REFERENCES

Sensors & Ventilation Fans

C
r
o
s
s
 R

e
fe

r
e
n
c
e

Orbit Industries, Inc.
www.orbitelectric.com

Orbit Sensors

Orbit Ventilation Fans
ORBIT BROAN MODEL NUTONE AIR KING PANASONIC PAGE

OE50 688 696 AS50 - J3

OE70 671 695 AS70 - J3

OEP80 QTREN080 QTREN080 AK80 FV-08VS1 J2

OEP90 QTR090C AK90 - J2

OEP110 QTREN110 QTREN110 AK110 FV-11VF2 J2

OEP90L QTRE090FLC QTRE090FL - - J2

OEP110L QTRE110FL QTRE110FL AKF100LS FV-11VFL2 J2

OD80 QTXE080 QTXEN080 AK80LS FV-08VF2 J1

OD90 QTXEN090C QTXEN090C - - J1

OD110 QTXEN110C QTXEN110C AK110LS FV-11VQ3 J1

OD120 QTXEN150 QTXEN150 AK150LS FV-10NLF1 J1

OD80L QTXE080FLT QTREN080FLT AKF80LS FV-08VQL4 J1

OD90L - - - - J1

OD110L QTXE110FLT QTREN110FLT AKF110LS FV-11VQL4 J1

OD120L - - - - J1

ORBIT LEVITON COOPER HUBBELL WATT STOPPER PAGE

OS-S PR150-1L 6105 - - E2

OS-P - - RMS101 - E2

OSD-S-D - - - - E2

OSD-S-2W - IWSZP3P PW-100 E1

OSD-S - - - RS-150U E1

T24VS-S - - RMS140 - E1

T24VSD IPP10-1L - - RS-250 E1

01-400
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Y1
PRODUCT INDEX

CAT. NO. PAGE
444 B1
464 B1
664 B1
666 B1
884 B1
886 B1
1020 G7
1021 G7
1051 G5
1061 G8
1071 G4
1081 G4
1091 G8
1141 G50
1156 G50
2020 G10
2030 G10
2031 G11
2033 G10
2033 H1
2037 G10
2037 H1
2040 G11
2044 G11
2044 H1
2047 G11
2047 H1
3018 G30
4400 A14
4401 A14
4402 A14
4403 A14
4404 A14
4405 A14
4406 A14
4407 A14
4408 A14
4409 A14
4411 A14
4412 A14
4413 A14
4414 A14
4422 A14
4423 A14
4424 A14
4433 A14
4444 A14
5010 G21
5011 G21
5012 G21
5013 G21
5110 G26
5112 G26
5113 G26
5114 G26
5210 H8
5212 H8
5213 H8
5214 H8
5500 G43

CAT. NO. PAGE
5501 A19
5502 A19
5503 A19
5504 A19
5505 A19
5506 A19
5507 A19
5508 A19
5510 G42
5511 A19
5512 A19
5514 A19
5522 A19
5524 A19
5544 A19
6011 G9
7011 G31
7012 G31
7050 G32
7051 G32
7053 G32
8300 H18
8330 H19
8340 H19
8402 H18
9010 G29
9011 G29
9013 G29
10104 B1
10106 B1
12124 B1
12126 B1
12128 B1
12186 B1
16164 B1
16166 B1
16168 B1
18184 B1
18186 B1
18188 B1
24244 B1
24246 B1
24248 B1
41000 A12
41025 A12
41050 A12
41058 A12
41075 A12
41100 A12
41125 A12
41150 A12
41200 A12
42000 A12
42025 A12
42050 A12
42058 A12
42075 A12
42100 A12
42125 A12
42150 A12

CAT. NO. PAGE
42200 A12
43000 A11
43050 A11
43058 A11
43075 A11
43100 A11
43125 A11
43150 A11
43200 A11
51000 A18
51025 A18
51050 A18
51058 A18
51075 A18
51100 A18
51125 A18
51150 A18
51200 A18
52000 A18
52025 A18
52050 A18
52058 A18
52075 A18
52100 A18
52125 A18
52150 A18
52200 A18
53000 A17
53050 A17
53058 A17
53075 A17
53100 A17
53125 A17
53150 A17
53200 A17
100T4 G50
10104NK B1
10104R B2
10104RNK B2
10106NK B1
10106R B2
10106RNK B2
10MR8 G50
12124NK B1
12124R B2
12124RNK B2
12126NK B1
12126R B2
12126RNK B2
12128NK B1
12128R B2
12128RNK B2
12186NK B1
12186R B2
12186RNK B2
16164NK B1
16164R B2
16164RNK B2
16166NK B1
16166R B2

CAT. NO. PAGE
16166RNK B2
16168NK B1
16168R B2
16168RNK B2
18184NK B1
18184R B2
18184RNK B2
18186NK B1
18186R B2
18186RNK B2
18188NK B1
18188R B2
18188RNK B2
1B100-3 C7
1B50-3 C7
1B50-4 C7
1B50-5 C7
1B50-5X C7
1B75-3 C7
1B75-4 C7
1B75-5 C7
1B75-5X C7
1-BC C4
1-BC-G C4
1C-DH C4
1C-DV C4
1C-GH C4
1C-GV C4
1CL-DV C5
1CL-GV C5
1CL-SV C5
1CP-DH C5
1CP-DV C5
1CP-GV C5
1C-PO20 C4
1C-PO30 C4
1C-PO40 C4
1CP-SW C5
1C-SH C4
1C-SV C4
1C-SW C4
1C-SW-20 C4
1C-SW-NS C4
1C-TS C4
1C-U C3
1DB100-3 C7
1DB100-5X C7
1DB50-3 C7
1DB50-4 C7
1DB50-5X C7
1DB75-3 C7
1DB75-4 C7
1DB75-5X C7
1GX75 A13
1GX75 A18
20MR8 G50
24244NK B1
24244R B2
24244RNK B2
24246NK B1
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CAT. NO. PAGE
24246R B2
24246RNK B2
24248NK B1
24248R B2
24248RNK B2
25CB A27
2B100-3 C8
2B100-4 C8
2B100-5X C8
2B50-3 C8
2B50-4 C8
2B50-5 C8
2B50-5X C8
2B50-6X C8
2B50-7 C8
2B50-7X C8
2B50-9 C8
2B75-3 C8
2B75-4 C8
2B75-5 C8
2B75-5X C8
2B75-6X C8
2B75-7 C8
2B75-7X C8
2B75-9 C8
2-BC C6
2-BC-G C6
2C-2D C6
2C-2G C6
2C-2S C6
2C-2SW C6
2CB A27
2C-DH C6
2C-GD C6
2C-GS C6
2CL-PO60 C6
2C-SD C6
2C-U C3
2C-USW C3
2DB100-5 C8
2DB100-7X C8
2DB50-5 C8
2DB75-5 C8
2DB75-7X C8
2DS15 E3
2EXB50-6 C10
2EXB50-8 C10
2EXB75-6 C10
2EXB75-8 C10
2GX75 A13
2GX75 A18
2TS15 E6
3011C G30
35CB A27
38V H5
3-BC C6
3C-3D C6
3C-3G C6
3C-3S C6
3CB A27

CAT. NO. PAGE
3C-U C3
3DB100-7 C9
3DB50-7 C9
3DB75-7 C9
3DS15 E3
3PB A2
3PB-NM A2
3PDB-NM A2
3RB-50 A2
3RB-50-EXT A2
3RB-50-FB A2
3RBC A2
3RBCK A2
3RB-NM A2
3RB-NM-FB A2
3RC-DR A2
3RC-PO A2
3RC-SR A2
3RC-TS A2
40T10 G50
41050T A12
41075T A12
41100T A12
41125T A12
41150T A12
41200T A12
42050T A12
42075T A12
42100T A12
42125T A12
42150T A12
42200T A12
444NK B1
444R B2
444RNK B2
464NK B1
464R B2
464RNK B2
4BC A11
4BCK A11
4BC-MKO A11
4CB A27
4M10-B A26
4M10-DR A26
4M10-GFI A26
4M10-TS A26
4M2-B A26
4M2-DR A26
4M2-GFI A26
4M2-TS A26
4M3-B A26
4M3-DR A26
4M3-GFI A26
4M3-TS A26
4M4-B A26
4M4-DR A26
4M4-GFI A26
4M4-TS A26
4M5-B A26
4M5-DR A26

CAT. NO. PAGE
4M5-GFI A26
4M5-TS A26
4M6-B A26
4M6-DR A26
4M6-GFI A26
4M6-TS A26
4M7-B A26
4M7-DR A26
4M7-GFI A26
4M7-TS A26
4M8-B A26
4M8-DR A26
4M8-GFI A26
4M8-TS A26
4M9-B A26
4M9-DR A26
4M9-GFI A26
4M9-TS A26
4PB A2
4PB-NM A2
4R000 A5
4R050 A5
4R058 A5
4R075 A5
4R100 A5
4R125 A5
4R150 A5
4R200 A5
4RB-50 A3
4RB-50-BHA A3
4RB-50-EXT A3
4RB-50-FB A3
4RB-50-LB A3
4RBC A5
4RBCK A5
4RBC-MKO A5
4RBC-R A5
4RB-MC A4
4RB-MC-BHA A4
4RB-MC-E A4
4RB-MC-FB A4
4RB-MC-LB A4
4RB-MKO A3
4RB-MKO-EXT A3
4RB-MKO-FB A3
4RB-NM A3
4RB-NM-BHA A3
4RB-NM-E A3
4RB-NM-FB A3
4RB-NM-LB A3
4RB-NM-SG A3
4RC-DR A5
4RC-PO A5
4RC-SR A5
4RC-TS A5
4RDB-MC A4
4RDB-MC-FB A4
4RDB-MC-LB A4
4RDB-MKO A4
4RDB-MKO-FB A4

CAT. NO. PAGE
4RDB-NM A4
4RDB-NM-FB A4
4RDB-NM-LB A4
4SAR1G A13
4SAR2G A13
4SB-50 A7
4SB-50/75 A7
4SB-50/75-EXT A7
4SB-50/75-FB A7
4SB-50/75-MS A7
4SB-50-EXT A7
4SB-50-FB A7
4SB-75 A7
4SB-75-FB A7
4SB-MC A8
4SB-MC-B A8
4SB-MC-FB A8
4SB-MC-MS A8
4SB-MC-MS-PT A8
4SB-MC-WB A8
4SB-MKO A7
4SB-MKO-AB A7
4SB-MKO-B A7
4SB-MKO-EHB A7
4SB-MKO-EXT A7
4SB-MKO-FB A7
4SB-MKO-MS A7
4SB-MKO-OB A7
4SB-MKO-PT A7
4SB-MKO-WB A7
4SB-NM A8
4SB-NM-B A8
4SB-NM-FB A8
4SB-NM-MS A8
4SB-NM-WB A8
4SDB-100 A9
4SDB-100-FB A9
4SDB-50 A9
4SDB-50/75 A9
4SDB-50/75-AB-PT- A11
4SDB-50/75-FB A9
4SDB-50/75-MS A9
4SDB-50/75-PT-BSA A11
4SDB-50-FB A9
4SDB-75 A9
4SDB-75/100 A9
4SDB-75-FB A9
4SDB-MC A10
4SDB-MC-B A10
4SDB-MC-FB A10
4SDB-MC-MS A10
4SDB-MC-MS-PT A10
4SDB-MC-WB A10
4SDB-MKO A9
4SDB-MKO-AB-PT-B A11
4SDB-MKO-AR1G A11
4SDB-MKO-AR2G A11
4SDB-MKO-EXT A9
4SDB-MKO-FB A9
4SDB-MKO-MS A9

Y2

Orbit Industries, Inc.
www.orbitelectric.com

PRODUCT INDEX

P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 I
n
d
e
x



CAT. NO. PAGE
4SDB-MKO-PT A9
4SDB-MKO-PT-BSA A11
4SDB-MKO-WB A9
4SDB-NM A10
4SDB-NM-B A10
4SDB-NM-FB A10
4SDB-NM-WB A10
4SDP-100 A12
4SDP-200 A12
4SEDB-CKO A10
4SEDB-CKO-FB A10
4SP-100 A12
4SP-200 A12
5010-50PK G21
5010AP G21
5010R G27
5010S G27
5011-50PK G21
5011AP G21
5012-50PK G21
5012AP G21
5013-50PK G21
50JDR16 G50
50PK G46
5300S G27
53L G27
5610-MH70 H9
5710-MH100 H9
5711-MH100 H9
5BC A17
5BCK A17
5BC-MKO A17
5CB A27
5SAR1G A18
5SAR2G A18
5SDB-100 A16
5SDB-100-FB A16
5SDB-125 A16
5SDB-50 A16
5SDB-50/75 A16
5SDB-50/75-AB-PT- A16
5SDB-50/75-EXT A16
5SDB-50/75-FB A16
5SDB-50/75-PT-BSA A16
5SDB-50-FB A16
5SDB-75 A16
5SDB-75/100 A16
5SDB-75/100-FB A16
5SDB-75-FB A16
5SDB-MC A17
5SDB-MC2 A17
5SDB-MC2-FB A17
5SDB-MC2-MS A17
5SDB-MC-FB A17
5SDB-MC-MS A17
5SDB-MKO A16
5SDB-MKO-EXT A16
5SDB-MKO-FB A16
5SDB-MKO-MS A16
5SDB-MKO-PT A16

CAT. NO. PAGE
5SDP-100 A17
5SDP-200 A17
5SLB-2MKO A15
5SLB-MKO A15
5SSB-MKO A15
5SSB-MKO-EXT A15
664NK B1
664R B2
664RNK B2
666NK B1
666R B2
666RNK B2
6CB A27
7100H G35
7100H-LED G35
7110C G35
7112C G35
7121C G35
7122C G35
7150C G36
7150H G36
7150H-LED G36
7152C G36
7152H-LED G36
7153C G36
7158C G36
7158H-LED G36
7210C G38
7210C H11
7210H G38
7210H-E26 H11
7210H-PL9 H11
7212C G38
7212C H11
7312C G38
7312C H11
7603-13PLQ H15
7603-A19 H15
7604-13PLQ H15
7604-A19 H15
7605-A19 H16
7606-13PL H16
7606-A19 H16
7607-13PL H16
7607-A19 H16
7613-13PL H15
7613-A19 H15
7614-13PL H15
7614-A19 H15
7615-13PL H16
7615-A19 H16
7711-13PL H13
7711-26PL H13
7711-A19 H13
7712-13PL H13
7712-26PL H13
7712-A19 H13
7812-13PL H14
7812-26PL H14
7812-A19 H14

CAT. NO. PAGE
7815-13PL H14
7815-26PL H14
7815-A19 H14
7816-13PL H14
7816-26PL H14
7816-A19 H14
7817-13PL H14
7817-26PL H14
7817-A19 H14
7910-13PL H13
7910-26PL H13
7910-A19 H13
7912-13PL H13
7912-26PL H13
7912-A19 H13
8300-MH100-KIT H18
8300-MH70-KIT H18
8300-PL26E-KIT H18
8300-PL26-KIT H18
8300-PL42-KIT H18
884NK B1
884R B2
884RNK B2
886NK B1
886R B2
886RNK B2
A121 G47
ABS A38
ABS D47
ABS-6 A38
ABS-6 D47
AGS-100 D19
AGS-50 D19
AGS-75 D19
ASB-38 D11
ASB-50 D11
ASB-516 D11
ASB-716 D11
ASB-75 D11
B101 G2
B102 G2
B103 G6
B104 G15
B105 G6
B106 G15
B106-GLASS-AMB G15
B106-GLASS-WH G15
B107 G17
B110 G17
B126 G3
B140 G1
B140SH G1
B141 G1
B171 G4
B181C G12
B181C G13
B182C G12
B182C G13
B183C G12
B183C G13

CAT. NO. PAGE
B184C G12
B184C G13
B185C G12
B185C G13
B186C G12
B186C G13
B18S G12
B191 G2
B224 G14
B225 G14
B28S G13
B310 G9
B5010 G22
B5010-50PK G22
B5010AP G22
B5011 G22
B5011-50PK G22
B5011AP G22
B5012 G22
B5012-50PK G22
B5012AP G22
B510 G39
B511 G39
B512 G39
B600C G34
B601C G34
B60H G34
B60H-LED G34
B610 G9
B611 G10
B612 G11
B613 G12
B701C G33
B70H G33
B70H-LED G33
B910 G29
BAB/OS G50
BAB/OSL G50
BAL100MHKIT H38
BAL1400 E21
BAL1400 E21
BAL1400 F19
BAL1400 F19
BAL1400 F18
BAL1400 H37
BAL1400 H37
BAL150HPSKIT H38
BAL175MHKIT H38
BAL250HPSKIT H38
BAL250MHKIT H38
BAL3000 E21
BAL3000 E21
BAL3000 F19
BAL3000 F19
BAL3000 F18
BAL3000 H37
BAL3000 H37
BAL400HPSKIT H38
BAL400MHKIT H38
BAL500 E21
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CAT. NO. PAGE
BAL500 E21
BAL500 F19
BAL500 F19
BAL500 F18
BAL500 H37
BAL500 H37
BAL50HPSKIT H38
BAL650C E21
BAL650C F19
BAL650C F18
BAL650C H37
BAL650C-2PIN E21
BAL650C-2PIN F19
BAL650C-2PIN H37
BAL650C-4PIN E21
BAL650C-4PIN F19
BAL650C-4PIN H37
BAL700 E21
BAL700 E21
BAL700 F19
BAL700 F19
BAL700 F18
BAL700 H37
BAL700 H37
BAL70HPSKIT H38
BAL70MHKIT H38
BASE C13
BASE G47
BASE-R C13
BASE-R G47
BASE-SB C13
BASE-SB G47
BC-25 D45
BC-38 D45
BCM-25 D45
BCM-38 D45
BCM-50 D45
BH-1 A37
BH-1 D46
BH-1C A37
BH-1C D46
BH-1S A37
BH-1S D46
BH-1SC A37
BH-1SC D46
BH-2 A37
BH-2 D46
BH-2NC A37
BH-2NC D46
BH-3 A37
BH-3 D46
BHA-1 A38
BHA-1 D47
BHA-16 A38
BHA-16 D47
BHA-1C A38
BHA-1C D47
BHA-24 A38
BHA-24 D47
BH-C A37

CAT. NO. PAGE
BH-C D46
BHT-1 A37
BHT-1 D46
BHT-1A A37
BHT-1A D46
BHT-C A37
BHT-C D46
BPS04 G15
BPS04 G46
C-100 D24
C-100A D22
C101 G2
C104 G15
C-125 D24
C-125A D22
C-150 D24
C-150A D22
C-200 D24
C-200A D22
C-250 D24
C-300 D24
C-400 D24
C-50 D24
C-50A D22
C-75 D24
C-75A D22
CAT3-2P-GY I1
CAT3-2P-WH I1
CAT3-3P-GY I1
CAT3-3P-WH I1
CAT3-4P-GY I1
CAT3-4P-WH I1
CAT3-6P-GY I1
CAT3-6P-WH I1
CAT5E-350-4P-BU I3
CAT5E-350-4P-GN I3
CAT5E-350-4P-GY I3
CAT5E-350-4P-WH I3
CAT5E-350-4P-YE I3
CAT5E-4P-WH I1
CAT5E-4P-YE I1
CAT5E-FTP-4P-GY I2
CAT5EP-4P-BU I2
CAT5EP-4P-WH I3
CAT5E-SFTP-4P-GY I2
CAT6-4P-WH I3
CB-100 D40
CB-50 D40
CB-75 D40
CB-B A27
CB-BK A27
CB-BK-STUD A27
CBI-100 D40
CBI-50 D40
CBI-75 D40
CBS-100 D31
CBS-125 D31
CBS-150 D31
CBS-200 D31
CBS-250 D31

CAT. NO. PAGE
CBS-300 D31
CBS-350 D31
CBS-400 D31
CBS-50 D31
CBS-75 D31
CG-100 D25
CG-100-375/500 D36
CG-100-500/625 D36
CG-100-625/750 D36
CG-100-750/880 D36
CG-100-880/985 D36
CG-125/150 D25
CG-200 D25
CG-250/300 D25
CG-350/400 D25
CG-50 D25
CG-50-190/260 D36
CG-50-260/375 D36
CG-50-375/500 D36
CG-75 D25
CG-75-375/500 D36
CG-75-500/625 D36
CG-75-625/750 D36
CL-MR16 G47
CL-PAR36 G47
CLS E20
CN-100 D37
CN-100L D37
CN-125 D37
CN-150 D37
CN-200 D37
CN-50 D37
CN-50L D37
CN-75 D37
CN-75L D37
CNI-100 D37
CNI-125 D37
CNI-150 D37
CNI-200 D37
CNI-250 D37
CNI-300 D37
CNI-350 D37
CNI-400 D37
CNI-50 D37
CNI-75 D37
CO-1 G47
CO-2 G47
CO-3 G47
CP-5 A5
CP-5 D43
CPS-100 E17
CPS-50 E17
CPS-516 E17
CPS-75 E17
CR15 E5
CR20 E5
CVR1020-PH B4
CVR1020-TV B4
CVR1100-PH B4
CVR1100-TV B4

CAT. NO. PAGE
CVR1400 B4
D4RB-50 A3
D4RB-50/75 A3
D4RB-75 A3
D4SB-50 A6
D4SB-50/75 A6
D4SB-50/75-FB A6
D4SB-50/75-PT A6
D4SB-50-FB A6
D4SB-75 A6
D4SB-75-PT A6
D4SB-CKO A6
D4SB-CKO-FB A6
D4SDB-50 A6
D4SDB-50/75 A6
D4SDB-50-FB A6
D4SDB-75 A6
D4SDB-75-FB A6
D4SDB-CKO A6
D4SDB-CKO-FB A6
D4SSB-50 A6
D5SDB-50/75 A15
D5SDB-50/75-FB A15
D5SDB-CKO A15
D5SDB-CKO-FB A15
D600 E8
D603SL E8
DD703 E8
DD703L E8
DDLV503L E8
DHB-1-50 A28
DHB-1-75 A28
DHB-2 A22
DHB-2-B A22
DHB-2-FB A22
DHB-3 A22
DHB-3-B A22
DHB-3-FB A22
DHB-4 A22
DHB-4-B A22
DHB-4-FB A22
DHSSB-1-50 A28
DR15 E3
DR15-TR E3
DR20 E3
DRDS15 E3
DS15 E3
DS315 E3
DS415 E3
DSL15 E3
DSL315 E3
DWJ-64 E11
DWJ-642 E11
DWJ-64F E11
DWJ-F E11
EB-48 F21
EB-6 F21
EC-100 D34
EC-125 D34
EC-150 D34
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CAT. NO. PAGE
EC-200 D34
EC-250 D34
EC-300 D34
EC-350 D34
EC-400 D34
EC-50 D34
EC-75 D34
ECCP-100 D34
ECCP-200 D34
ECCP-50 D34
ECP-100 D34
ECP-125 D34
ECP-150 D34
ECP-200 D34
ECP-50 D34
ECP-75 D34
ECS-50 D5
ECS-75 D5
EECL F10
EHB-5 F21
EIB-5 F21
EL2F F3
EL2H F1
EL2H-HO F2
EL2H-WP F3
EL2N F1
EL2N-HO F2
EL2R F4
EL2T12100 F4
EL2T1228 F4
EL2T1236 F4
EL2T1250 F4
EL2T1272 F4
EL2T6100 F4
EL2T628 F4
EL2T636 F4
EL2T650 F4
EL2T672 F4
EL2TN4 F11
EMTLT-50 D12
EMTLT-75 D12
ES F6
ESBL F5
ESBL2N F10
ESBL2N4 F12
ESI F8
ESL F5
ESL2C F6
ESLA F7
ESLN4-2C F11
ESLN4-AC F11
ESLN4-EB F11
ESN F8
ESRE F9
ESSE F9
EW-13 G47
EW-18 G47
EW-25 G47
EW-4 G47
EW-8 G47

CAT. NO. PAGE
EXB50-4 C10
EXB50-6 C10
EXB75-4 C10
EXB75-6 C10
EXF50-2 C10
EXF50-4 C10
EXF50-6 C10
EXF75-2 C10
EXF75-4 C10
EXF75-6 C10
EXN/OS G50
EXN/OSL G50
EXN-BU G50
EXN-GN G50
EXN-RD G50
EXN-YE G50
EXR-1 C10
EXR-2 C10
EXR50-4 C11
EXR75-4 C11
EXR-R C11
EXT/GE G50
EYF G50
FA-4BC A20
FA-4RBC A20
FA-4RDB-MKO A20
FA-4SB-MKO A20
FA-4SB-MKO-EXT A20
FA-4SDB-MKO A20
FA-4SDB-MKO-FB A20
FA-4SEDB-CKO A20
FA-4SEDB-CKO-FB A20
FA-5BC A20
FA-5SDB-MKO A20
FB-100 A36
FB-100 D6
FB-50 A36
FB-50 D6
FB-75 A36
FB-75 D6
FCS-2 H22
FCS-4 H23
FD503 E9
FG1020 G7
FG1021 G7
FG1071 G4
FG126 G3
FG38V H6
FG5010 G25
FG5010-50PK G25
FG5010AP G25
FG5011 G25
FG5011-50PK G25
FG5011AP G25
FG5012 G25
FG5012-50PK G25
FG5012AP G25
FG505 G42
FG510 G42
FG5110 G26

CAT. NO. PAGE
FG5112 G26
FG520 G42
FG5210 H8
FG5213 H8
FG5410 G20
FG5410W G32
FG5411 G20
FG5411W G32
FG5412 G20
FG5412W G32
FG5413 G20
FG5413W G32
FG5415 G20
FG5610-MH70 H10
FG5612-MH70 H10
FG5710-MH100 H10
FG5712-MH100 H10
FGHL20 H4
FGHL38 H5
FGS-4 H31
FGS-5 H32
FH-E D48
FH-S D48
FLB-D-BR A35
FLB-D-BR E7
FLB-D-SS A35
FLB-D-SS E7
FLBPU-D-BR A35
FLBPU-D-BR E7
FLBPU-DL-BR A35
FLBPU-DL-BR E7
FLBPU-DL-SS A35
FLBPU-DL-SS E7
FLBPU-D-SS A35
FLBPU-D-SS E7
FLBPU-L-BR A35
FLBPU-L-BR E7
FLC-50 D11
FLC-50L D11
FLC-75L D11
FLD-50 D11
FMW/OS G50
FMW/OSL G50
FR-100 D16
FR-125 D16
FR-150 D16
FR-200 D16
FR-50 D16
FR-75 D16
FS4PB A1
FS4PB-NBH A1
FSB A1
FSB-FB A1
FSB-NBH A1
FSB-OBH A1
FSC5 E9
FSCLD25 E9
FSCLS25 E9
FSDB A1
FSDB-FB A1

CAT. NO. PAGE
FSDB-NBH A1
FSDB-OBH A1
FS-NBH A1
FS-OBH A1
FTD G50
FTH G50
G C14
G-1 C4
G-100 D25
G-125/150 D25
G-2 C6
G-200 D25
G-250/300 D25
G-350/400 D25
G-50 D25
G-75 D25
GB-1 A31
GB-1-B A31
GB-1-FB A31
GB-1-MC A31
GB-1-MC-B A31
GB-1-MC-FB A31
GB-1-MC-OW A31
GB-1-MKO A31
GB-1-NE A31
GB-1-NM A31
GB-1-NM-B A31
GB-1-NM-FB A31
GB-1-NM-OW A31
GB-1-OW A31
GBLL-100 D17
GBLL-125 D17
GBLL-150 D17
GBLL-200 D17
GBLL-250 D17
GBLL-300 D17
GBLL-350 D17
GBLL-400 D17
GBLL-50 D17
GBLL-75 D17
GBV A30
GBV-B A30
GBV-FB A30
GBV-NE A30
GBV-OW A30
GC A36
GCA-125/200 D18
GCA-250/400 D18
GCA-450/600 D18
GCA-50/100 D18
GCAB-50/100 D18
GCAH-125/200 D18
GCAH-50/100 D18
GCB-125/200 D18
GCB-250/400 D18
GCB-450/600 D18
GCB-50/100 D18
GCBB-125/200 D18
GCBB-50/100 D18
GCBR-50/100 D18
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CAT. NO. PAGE
GCBZ-50/100 D18
GCH-50/100-100 D19
GCH-50/100-50 D19
GCH-50/100-75 D19
GCR-50/100 D19
GDB-1 A34
GDB-1-MC A34
GDB-1-MC-B A34
GDB-1-MC-FB A34
GDB-1-NE A34
GDB-1-NM A34
GDB-1-NM-B A34
GDB-1-NM-FB A34
GESB-1 A30
GESB-1-MC A30
GESB-1-NM A30
GL-100 D17
GL-125 D17
GL-150 D17
GL-200 D17
GL-250 D17
GL-300 D17
GL-350 D17
GL-400 D17
GL-50 D17
GL-75 D17
GMB-1 A32
GMB-1-FB A32
GMB-1-MC A32
GMB-1-MC-B A32
GMB-1-MC-FB A32
GMB-1-MC-OW A32
GMB-1-NE A32
GMB-1-NM A32
GMB-1-NM-B A32
GMB-1-NM-FB A32
GMB-1-NM-OW A32
GMB-2-B A32
GMB-2-FB A32
GMB-2-MC-FB A32
GMB-2-NM-FB A32
GMB-MC-NO A34
GMB-NM-NO A34
G-R C11
GRC-50 D19
GRC-58 D19
GRC-75 D19
GS-10 G46
GS-1032 A36
GS-1032-PT A36
GS-85 G46
GSB-1 A30
GSB-1-MC A30
GSB-1-NM A30
GSB-1-OW A30
H-100 D19
H-50 D19
H-75 D19
HB-1-50 A28
HB-1-50-EXT A28

CAT. NO. PAGE
HB-1-50-FB A28
HB-1-MKO A28
HB-1-MKO-AB A28
HB-1-MKO-EXT A28
HB-1-MKO-FB A28
HBC-B A29
HBC-BK A29
HBC-DR A29
HBC-GFI A29
HBC-PO A29
HBC-SR A29
HBC-TS A29
HCM1-HPS150 H33
HCM1-MH175 H33
HCM1-MH175-PS H33
HCM2-HPS150 H33
HCM2-MH175 H33
HCM2-MH175-PS H33
HCM3-HPS150 H34
HCM3-MH175 H34
HCM3-MH175-PS H34
HCM3-PL168 H34
HCM3-PL84 H34
HDB-1-50 A29
HDB-1-50-FB A29
HDB-1-MKO A29
HDB-1-MKO-AB A29
HDB-1-MKO-FB A29
HFL1-HPS150 H29
HFL1-HPS70 H29
HFL1-MH70 H29
HFL1-PL42 H29
HFL2-MH175 H30
HFL2-MH175-PS H30
HFL2S-MH175 H30
HFL2S-MH175-PS H30
HFL3-MH175 H29
HFL3-MH175-PS H29
HFL4-HPS250 H31
HFL4-HPS400 H31
HFL4-MH250 H31
HFL4-MH250-PS H31
HFL4-MH400 H31
HFL4-MH400-PS H31
HFL5-HPS250 H32
HFL5-HPS400 H32
HFL5-MH250 H32
HFL5-MH250-PS H32
HFL5-MH400 H32
HFL5-MH400-PS H32
HHB1-MH400 H34
HHB1-MH400-PS H34
HHB2-ACDL16 H36
HHB2-ACDL22 H36
HHB2-ACR16 H35
HHB2-ACR22 H35
HHB2-AR16 H35
HHB2-AR16WH H35
HHB2-AR22 H35
HHB2-AR22WH H35

CAT. NO. PAGE
HHB2-CB16 H36
HHB2-CB22 H36
HHB2-CO16 H36
HHB2-CO22 H36
HHB2-GL16 H36
HHB2-GL22 H36
HHB2-MH250 H35
HHB2-MH250-PS H35
HHB2-MH400 H35
HHB2-MH400-PS H35
HHB2-WG16 H36
HHB2-WG22 H36
HL16 H4
HL2 C13
HL2 H6
HL20 H4
HL20S H4
HL20S-12V G8
HL30 H5
HL38 H5
HL38-MH100 H32
HL38-MH70 H32
HR15 E5
HR20 E5
HSB-1-50 A28
HSB-1-50-B A28
HSB-1-50-EXT A28
H-SCREW D48
HTB-FB A24
HWP11-HPS150 H27
HWP11-MH175 H27
HWP11-MH175-PS H27
HWP11-PL42 H27
HWP11U-HPS150 H27
HWP11U-MH175 H27
HWP11U-MH175-PS H27
HWP11U-PL42 H27
HWP12-HPS150 H21
HWP12-MH175 H21
HWP12-MH175-PS H21
HWP13-MH175 H26
HWP13-MH175-PS H26
HWP13-PL84 H26
HWP14-HPS150 H28
HWP14-HPS400 H28
HWP14-MH175 H28
HWP14-MH175-PS H28
HWP14-MH400 H28
HWP14-MH400-PS H28
HWP15-HPS150 H26
HWP15-MH175 H26
HWP15-MH175-PS H26
HWP15-PL84 H26
HWP1-HPS70 H22
HWP1-MH100 H22
HWP1-PL42 H22
HWP2-HPS150 H22
HWP2-MH175 H22
HWP2-MH175-PS H22
HWP3D-HPS400 H25

CAT. NO. PAGE
HWP3D-MH400 H25
HWP3D-MH400-PS H25
HWP3-HPS150 H25
HWP3-MH175 H25
HWP3-MH175-PS H25
HWP3W-HPS250 H25
HWP3W-MH250 H25
HWP3W-MH250-PS H25
HWP4-HPS250 H23
HWP4-MH250 H23
HWP4-MH250-PS H23
HWP5-HPS400 H23
HWP5-MH400 H23
HWP5-MH400-PS H23
HWP6-HPS400 H28
HWP6-MH400 H28
HWP6-MH400-PS H28
HWP7-PL84 H21
HWP8D-HPS400 H24
HWP8D-MH400 H24
HWP8D-MH400-PS H24
HWP8-HPS150 H24
HWP8-MH175 H24
HWP8-MH175-PS H24
HWP8W-HPS250 H24
HWP8W-MH250 H24
HWP8W-MH250-PS H24
IGR15 E6
IGR20 E6
IR15 E5
IR20 E5
JC-10 G50
JC-12 D48
JC-20/OS G50
JC-20-120V G50
JC-35/OS G50
JC-50/OS G50
JC-50-120V G50
KIT-10PAK D44
KIT-632FH D44
KIT-632RH D44
KIT-832RH D44
KIT-8EZ D44
KO-100 D35
KO-125 D35
KO-150 D35
KO-200 D35
KO3P-100 D35
KO3P-125 D35
KO3P-150 D35
KO3P-200 D35
KO3P-250 D35
KO3P-300 D35
KO3P-350 D35
KO3P-400 D35
KO3P-50 D35
KO3P-75 D35
KO-50 D35
KO-75 D35
L101 G28
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CAT. NO. PAGE
L102 G28
L103 G28
L104 G28
LB-100 D23
LB-100A D21
LB-125 D23
LB-125A D21
LB-150 D23
LB-150A D21
LB-200 D23
LB-200A D21
LB-250 D23
LB-300 D23
LB-350 D23
LB-400 D23
LB-50 D23
LB-50A D21
LB-75 D23
LB-75A D21
LBM-125 D28
LBM-150 D28
LBM-200 D28
LH150 C13
LH150-SG C13
LH150-SG H6
LH90 C13
LH90 H6
LL-100 D23
LL-100A D21
LL-125 D23
LL-125A D21
LL-150 D23
LL-150A D21
LL-200 D23
LL-200A D21
LL-250 D23
LL-300 D23
LL-400 D23
LL-50 D23
LL-50A D21
LL-75 D23
LL-75A D21
LN-100 D41
LN-125 D41
LN-150 D41
LN-200 D41
LN-250 D41
LN-300 D41
LN-350 D41
LN-400 D41
LN-50 D41
LN-75 D41
LR-100 D24
LR-100A D21
LR-125 D24
LR-125A D21
LR-150 D24
LR-150A D21
LR-200 D24
LR-200A D21

CAT. NO. PAGE
LR-250 D24
LR-300 D24
LR-400 D24
LR-50 D24
LR-50A D21
LR-75 D24
LR-75A D21
LRK-HW-G F21
LRK-HW-R F21
LRK-SI-G F21
LRK-SI-R F21
LT-100 D13
LT-125 D13
LT-150 D13
LT-200 D13
LT-250 D13
LT-300 D13
LT-350 D13
LT-38 D13
LT-400 D13
LT-50 D13
LT-75 D13
LT90-100 D13
LT90-125 D13
LT90-150 D13
LT90-200 D13
LT90-250 D13
LT90-300 D13
LT90-350 D13
LT90-38 D13
LT90-400 D13
LT90-50 D13
LT90-75 D13
LTI-100 D13
LTI-125 D13
LTI-150 D13
LTI-200 D13
LTI-250 D13
LTI-300 D13
LTI-350 D13
LTI-38 D13
LTI-400 D13
LTI-50 D13
LTI-75 D13
LTI90-100 D13
LTI90-125 D13
LTI90-150 D13
LTI90-200 D13
LTI90-250 D13
LTI90-300 D13
LTI90-350 D13
LTI90-38 D13
LTI90-400 D13
LTI90-50 D13
LTI90-75 D13
LUG C14
MB-1 A23
MB-2 A23
MB-3 A23
MB-4 A23

CAT. NO. PAGE
MB-5 A23
MB-6 A23
MB-D A22
MB-D A23
MBG-1 A23
MC-100 D27
MC-125 D27
MC-150 D27
MC-200 D27
MC-50 D27
MC-75 D27
MC-CL-100 D10
MC-CL-125 D10
MC-CL-150 D10
MC-CL-200 D10
MC-CL-250 D10
MC-CL-300 D10
MC-CL-350 D10
MC-DX-50 D10
MH100/PAR38/FL/4KG50
MH70/PAR38/FL/4K G50
MLB-100 D26
MLB-125 D26
MLB-150 D26
MLB-200 D26
MLB-250 D26
MLB-300 D26
MLB-400 D26
MLB-50 D26
MLB-75 D26
MLL-100 D26
MLL-125 D26
MLL-150 D26
MLL-200 D26
MLL-50 D26
MLL-75 D26
MLR-100 D26
MLR-125 D26
MLR-150 D26
MLR-200 D26
MLR-50 D26
MLR-75 D26
MLT-100 D14
MLT-125 D14
MLT-150 D14
MLT-200 D14
MLT-38 D14
MLT45-100 D14
MLT45-125 D14
MLT45-150 D14
MLT45-200 D14
MLT45-38 D14
MLT45-50 D14
MLT45-75 D14
MLT-50 D14
MLT-75 D14
MLT90-100 D14
MLT90-125 D14
MLT90-150 D14
MLT90-200 D14

CAT. NO. PAGE
MLT90-38 D14
MLT90-50 D14
MLT90-75 D14
MLTI-100 D14
MLTI-125 D14
MLTI-150 D14
MLTI-200 D14
MLTI-38 D14
MLTI45-100 D14
MLTI45-125 D14
MLTI45-150 D14
MLTI45-200 D14
MLTI45-38 D14
MLTI45-50 D14
MLTI45-75 D14
MLTI-50 D14
MLTI-75 D14
MLTI90-100 D14
MLTI90-125 D14
MLTI90-150 D14
MLTI90-200 D14
MLTI90-38 D14
MLTI90-50 D14
MLTI90-75 D14
MR16-3W-LED-BP G52
MR16-3W-LED-BP H39
MR16-3W-LED-EB G52
MR16-3W-LED-EB H39
MSB-1 A23
MSB-2 A23
MSB-3 A23
MSB-3-FB A22
MSB-4 A23
MSB-4-FB A22
MSB-5 A23
MSB-5-FB A22
MSB-6 A23
MSBG-1 A23
MT-100 D27
MT-125 D27
MT-150 D27
MT-200 D27
MT-50 D27
MT-75 D27
MTB-350 A24
MTB-550 A24
MTB-750 A24
MV160/R40/FL/4K G50
NGC100-709/984 D36
NGC-38-197/394 D36
NGC-50-384/551 D36
NGC-75-551/709 D36
NM-50 D9
NMLT-100 D12
NMLT-125 D12
NMLT-150 D12
NMLT-200 D12
NMLT-200 D12
NMLT-50 D12
NMLT-75 D12
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CAT. NO. PAGE
NMLT90-100 D12
NMLT90-125 D12
NMLT90-150 D12
NMLT90-200 D12
NMLT90-75 D12
NS-100 A39
NS-100 A39
NS-100 D32
NS-50 A39
NS-50 D32
NS-50/75 D32
NS-50/75 A39
NYEECL F16
NYELX-2 F14
NYELX-3 F14
NYELX-4 F14
NYESBL F14
NYESL F14
NYESLA F16
NYESRE F15
NYESSE F15
OCC-50 D5
OCC-75 D5
OCS-50 D5
OCS-75 D5
OD110 J1
OD110L J1
OD120 J1
OD120L J1
OD80 J1
OD80L J1
OD90 J1
OD90L J1
OE50 J3
OE70 J3
OE80 J3
OEHFL70 J5
OEP110 J2
OEP110L J2
OEP80 J2
OEP90 J2
OEP90L J2
OF1611 D8
OF1612 D8
OF1613 D8
OF520 D8
OF521 D8
OF522 D8
OF523 D8
OF530 D8
OF531 D8
OF532 D8
OF533 D8
OF601 D4
OF601-S D4
OF601-SW D4
OF601-W D4
OF602 D4
OF602-S D4
OF602-SW D4

CAT. NO. PAGE
OF602-W D4
OF603 D4
OF603-S D4
OF603-SW D4
OF603-W D4
OF604 D4
OF604-S D4
OF604-SW D4
OF604-W D4
OF605 D4
OF605-S D4
OF605-SW D4
OF605-W D4
OF606 D4
OF606-S D4
OF606-SW D4
OF606-W D4
OF607 D4
OF607-S D4
OF608 D4
OF608-S D4
OF609 D4
OF609-S D4
OF610 D4
OF610-S D4
OF611 D4
OF611-W D4
OF612 D4
OF612-W D4
OF613 D4
OF613-W D4
OF614 D4
OF614-W D4
OF615 D4
OF615-W D4
OF616 D4
OF616-W D4
OF617 D4
OF618 D4
OF619 D4
OF620 D4
OF6231 D10
OF6232 D10
OF643 D8
OF644 D8
OF645 D8
OF6463 D8
OF6464 D8
OF6465 D8
OF6466 D8
OF6467 D8
OF6468 D8
OF6469 D8
OF6470 D8
OF653 D10
OF654 D7
OF655 D7
OF6620 D10
OF671 D6
OF671-S D6

CAT. NO. PAGE
OF672 D6
OF672-S D6
OF673 D6
OF673-S D6
OF674 D6
OF674-S D6
OF675 D6
OF675-S D6
OF676 D6
OF677 D6
OF678 D6
OF679 D6
OF681 D6
OF681-S D6
OF682 D6
OF682-S D6
OF685 D6
OF686 D6
OF694 D16
OF695 D16
OF697 D16
OF701 D3
OF701-S D3
OF702 D3
OF702-S D3
OF703 D3
OF703-S D3
OF704 D3
OF704-S D3
OF705 D3
OF705-S D3
OF706 D3
OF706-S D3
OF707 D3
OF707-S D3
OF708 D3
OF708-S D3
OF709 D3
OF709-S D3
OF710 D3
OF710-S D3
OF711 D3
OF712 D3
OF713 D3
OF714 D3
OF715 D3
OF716 D3
OF717 D3
OF718 D3
OF719 D3
OF720 D3
OF730 D7
OF730-S D7
OF731 D7
OF731-S D7
OF732 D7
OF732-S D7
OF733 D7
OF733-S D7
OF734 D7

CAT. NO. PAGE
OF734-S D7
OF735 D7
OF735-S D7
OF736 D7
OF736-S D7
OF737 D7
OF737-S D7
OF738 D7
OF738-S D7
OF739 D7
OF739-S D7
OF740 D7
OF740-S D7
OF7601 D2
OF7601-S D2
OF7601-SW D2
OF7601-W D2
OF7602 D2
OF7602-S D2
OF7602-SW D2
OF7602-W D2
OF7603 D2
OF7603-S D2
OF7603-SW D2
OF7603-W D2
OF7604 D2
OF7604-S D2
OF7604-SW D2
OF7604-W D2
OF7605 D2
OF7605-S D2
OF7605-SW D2
OF7605-W D2
OF7606 D2
OF7606-S D2
OF7606-SW D2
OF7606-W D2
OF7607 D2
OF7607-S D2
OF7607-SW D2
OF7607-W D2
OF7608 D2
OF7608-S D2
OF7608-SW D2
OF7608-W D2
OF7609 D2
OF7609-S D2
OF7609-SW D2
OF7609-W D2
OF7610 D2
OF7610-S D2
OF7610-SW D2
OF7610-W D2
OF7611 D2
OF7611-W D2
OF7612 D2
OF7612-W D2
OF7613 D2
OF7613-W D2
OF7614 D2
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CAT. NO. PAGE
OF7614-W D2
OF7615 D2
OF7615-W D2
OF7616 D2
OF7616-W D2
OF7617 D2
OF7617-W D2
OF7618 D2
OF7618-W D2
OF7619 D2
OF7619-W D2
OF7620 D2
OF7620-W D2
OF7701 D1
OF7701-S D1
OF7702 D1
OF7702-S D1
OF7703 D1
OF7703-S D1
OF7704 D1
OF7704-S D1
OF7705 D1
OF7705-S D1
OF7706 D1
OF7706-S D1
OF7707 D1
OF7707-S D1
OF7708 D1
OF7708-S D1
OF7709 D1
OF7709-S D1
OF7710 D1
OF7710-S D1
OF7711 D1
OF7712 D1
OF7713 D1
OF7714 D1
OF7715 D1
OF7716 D1
OF7717 D1
OF7718 D1
OF7719 D1
OF7720 D1
OF781 D37
OF9672 D9
OF9673 D9
OF9674 D9
ON-100 D37
ON-125 D37
ON-150 D37
ON-200 D37
ON-50 D37
ON-75 D37
OP1 E13
OP11 E14
OP113 E15
OP126 E15
OP13 E14
OP1426 E15
OP17 E15

CAT. NO. PAGE
OP18 E15
OP2 E13
OP21 E14
OP226 E15
OP23 E14
OP26 E14
OP262 E14
OP263 E14
OP264 E14
OP265 E14
OP266 E14
OP28 E15
OP3 E13
OP33 E14
OP4 E13
OP43 E14
OP5 E13
OP6 E13
OP7 E14
OP72 E14
OP737 E14
OP8 E13
OP813 E15
OP82 E13
OP826 E15
OP83 E13
OP84 E13
OP85 E13
OP86 E13
OP87 E15
OPJ1 E17
OPJ13 E17
OPJ26 E17
OPJ8 E17
OPM1 E16
OPM126 E16
OPM13 E16
OPM18 E16
OPM2 E16
OPM23 E16
OPM26 E16
OPM262 E16
OPM8 E16
OPM82 E16
OPM826 E16
OPS26 E12
OPS262 E12
OPS263 E12
OPS264 E12
OPS265 E12
OS1 E18
OS11 E19
OS113 E19
OS126 E19
OS13 E18
OS18 E19
OS2 E18
OS21 E19
OS226 E19
OS23 E18

CAT. NO. PAGE
OS26 E18
OS262 E18
OS263 E18
OS264 E18
OS3 E18
OS33 E18
OS4 E18
OS43 E18
OS50 J4
OS7 E19
OS70 J4
OS70 J4
OS701 E19
OS703 E15
OS703 E19
OS705 E19
OS724 E15
OS724 E19
OS737 E19
OS8 E18
OS82 E18
OS826 E19
OS83 E18
OS84 E18
OSD-S E1
OSD-S-2W E1
OSD-S-D E2
OS-P E2
OS-S E2
OWG A38
OWG D47
P-1 E10
P-2 E10
P613 H3
P626 H3
P639 H3
P740-26PL H17
P740-HPS70 H17
PAR36/CAP/50FL G50
PAR36/CAP/50SP G50
PAR56/300WFL G50
PB-100 D40
PB-125 D40
PB-150 D40
PB-200 D40
PB-250 D40
PB-300 D40
PB-350 D40
PB-400 D40
PB-50 D40
PB-500 D40
PB-600 D40
PB-75 D40
PC-1 C15
PC-1-277 C15
PC-1AL C15
PC-1F C15
PC-1F-277 C15
PC-1P C15
PC-1S C15

CAT. NO. PAGE
PC-1SH C15
PC-1ST G49
PC-1T C15
PCS-D F17
PCS-R F17
PE-100 D20
PE-125 D20
PE-50 D20
PE-75 D20
PEB-100 D20
PEB-125 D20
PEB-50 D20
PEB-75 D20
PG-2-F G47
PG-3 G47
PG-3-F G47
PG-4 G47
PG-4-F G47
PH-100 D32
PH-100B D32
PH-105 D32
PH-105B D32
PH-125 D32
PH-125B D32
PH-150 D32
PH-150B D32
PH-200 D32
PH-200B D32
PH-250 D32
PH-250B D32
PH-300 D32
PH-300B D32
PH-350 D32
PH-350B D32
PH-400 D32
PH-400B D32
PH-50 D32
PH-50B D32
PH-75 D32
PH-75B D32
PL-100 C14
PL-100-BULK C14
PL13Q G50
PL42 G50
PL-50 C14
PL-50-BR C14
PL-50-BULK C14
PL-50-W C14
PL-75 C14
PL-75-BR C14
PL-75-BULK C14
PL-75-WH C14
PL9Q G50
PLTS15 E6
PMA-HFL H31
PM-HFL H31
PP2 G45
PP250 G45
PP2A G45
PPC-1 E10
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CAT. NO. PAGE
PPC-2 E10
PPCA G45
PPR-1 E10
PT163A-3 E20
PT163A-6 E20
PT163S-3 E20
PT163S-6 E20
PWH-L D48
PWH-M D48
PXR-15W-LED G52
PXR-15W-LED H39
Q1000T3 G50
Q1500T3 G50
Q1500T3-240 G50
Q150T3/S G50
Q300T3 G50
Q500T3 G50
QH150 H7
QH1500 H7
QH1500-240 H7
QH300 H7
QH500 H7
QR100 C13
QR100 H7
R10-7W-LED G52
R10-7W-LED H39
R15 E5
R15-TR E5
R20 E5
R20-9W-LED G52
R20-9W-LED H39
R30-12W-LED G52
R30-12W-LED H39
R30-3 E10
R30-4 E10
R50-3 E10
R50-4 E10
RB-100/50 D38
RB-100/75 D38
RB-125/100 D38
RB-125/50 D38
RB-125/75 D38
RB-150/100 D38
RB-150/125 D38
RB-150/50 D38
RB-150/75 D38
RB-200/100 D38
RB-200/125 D38
RB-200/150 D38
RB-200/50 D38
RB-200/75 D38
RB-50/38 D38
RB50-5 C11
RB-75/50 D38
RB75-5 C11
RBC-4 C11
RC-1 C11
RC-100 D38
RC-125 D38
RC-150 D38

CAT. NO. PAGE
RC-2 C11
RC-200 D38
RC-3 C11
RC-3D C11
RC-50 D38
RC-75 D38
RD600 E8
RDK E8
RDP603 E8
RE-1 C5
RE-2 C5
RE-3 C5
RFSC5 E9
RG59U-BK-M I5
RG59U-WH-M I5
RG6U-BK I4
RG6U-BK-M I4
RG6U-Q-2.2GH-BK I4
RG6U-Q-2.2GH-WH I4
RG6U-Q-BK I4
RG6U-Q-BK-M I4
RG6U-Q-R-2.2GH-B I4
RG6U-Q-WH I4
RG6U-Q-WH-M I4
RG6U-WH I4
RG6U-WH-M I4
RH16-1 F22
RH16-2 F22
RH36-1 F22
RH36-2 F22
RH36WP-1 F22
RH36WP-2 F22
RHT5-1 F22
RHT5-2 F22
RJ-100 D44
RJ-125 D44
RJ-150 D44
RJ-200 D44
RJ-300 D44
RJ-400 D44
RJ-50 D44
RJ-75 D44
RN-100-1000 D39
RN-100-1200 D39
RN-100-200 D39
RN-100-300 D39
RN-100-400 D39
RN-100-600 D39
RN-100-800 D39
RN-100-C D39
RN-125-1000 D39
RN-125-1200 D39
RN-125-150 D39
RN-125-200 D39
RN-125-300 D39
RN-125-400 D39
RN-125-600 D39
RN-125-800 D39
RN-125-C D39
RN-150-1000 D39

CAT. NO. PAGE
RN-150-1200 D39
RN-150-200 D39
RN-150-300 D39
RN-150-400 D39
RN-150-600 D39
RN-150-800 D39
RN-150-C D39
RN-200-1000 D39
RN-200-1200 D39
RN-200-300 D39
RN-200-400 D39
RN-200-600 D39
RN-200-800 D39
RN-200-C D39
RN-50-1000 D39
RN-50-1200 D39
RN-50-150 D39
RN-50-200 D39
RN-50-300 D39
RN-50-400 D39
RN-50-600 D39
RN-50-800 D39
RN-50-C D39
RN-50-C G47
RN-75-1000 D39
RN-75-1200 D39
RN-75-150 D39
RN-75-200 D39
RN-75-300 D39
RN-75-400 D39
RN-75-600 D39
RN-75-800 D39
RN-75-C D39
RRC-3 C11
RS-100 D15
RS-125 D15
RS-15 G47
RS-150 D15
RS-200 D15
RS-22 G47
RS-31 G47
RS-50 D15
RS-75 D15
RS-9 G47
RSC-100 D15
RSC-125 D15
RSC-150 D15
RSC-200 D15
RSC-50 D15
RSC-75 D15
RT-100 D15
RT-125 D15
RT-150 D15
RT-200 D15
RT-50 D15
RT-75 D15
RTC-100 D15
RTC-125 D15
RTC-150 D15
RTC-200 D15

CAT. NO. PAGE
RTC-50 D15
RTC-75 D15
RTS15 E6
RW-100/50 D42
RW-100/75 D42
RW-125/100 D42
RW-125/50 D42
RW-125/75 D42
RW-150/100 D42
RW-150/125 D42
RW-150/50 D42
RW-150/75 D42
RW-200/100 D42
RW-200/125 D42
RW-200/150 D42
RW-200/50 D42
RW-200/75 D42
RW-250/100 D42
RW-250/125 D42
RW-250/150 D42
RW-250/200 D42
RW-250/50 D42
RW-250/75 D42
RW-300/100 D42
RW-300/125 D42
RW-300/150 D42
RW-300/200 D42
RW-300/250 D42
RW-300/50 D42
RW-300/75 D42
RW-350/100 D42
RW-350/125 D42
RW-350/150 D42
RW-350/200 D42
RW-350/250 D42
RW-350/300 D42
RW-350/50 D42
RW-350/75 D42
RW-400/100 D42
RW-400/125 D42
RW-400/150 D42
RW-400/200 D42
RW-400/250 D42
RW-400/300 D42
RW-400/350 D42
RW-400/50 D42
RW-400/75 D42
RW-75/50 D42
RX-100 D9
RX-125 D9
RX-150 D9
RX-200 D9
RX-50 D9
RX-75 D9
S121 G5
S121P G17
S1-25 D30
S126 G3
S130 G5
S131 G5
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CAT. NO. PAGE
S1-38 D30
S215 G18
S217 G19
S219 G18
S220 G16
S221 G16
S221S G16
S222 G16
S224 G19
S225 G19
S530 G27
S610 G9
S613 H2
S626 H2
S626L H2
S626S H2
S710C G37
S710C H12
S710H-E26 H12
S710H-LED-120V H12
S710H-LED-12V G37
S710H-PL13 H12
S710H-PL9 H12
S711C G37
S711C H12
S712C G37
S712C H12
S712H-LED-12V G37
S713C G37
S713C H12
SB-10 A25
SB-2 A25
SB-3 A25
SB-4 A25
SB-5 A25
SB-6 A25
SB-7 A25
SB-8 A25
SB-9 A25
SB-D A25
SB-EXT A36
SBS A36
SBS D43
SC-100 D27
SC-125/150 D27
SC-200 D27
SC-250/300 D27
SC-350/400 D27
SC-50 D27
SC-75 D27
SCR-75 A5
SCR-75 H36
SCS-75 A5
SCS-75 H36
SDB-2 A25
SDB-3 A25
SDB-4 A25
SDB-5 A25
SDB-6 A25
SDB-D A25

CAT. NO. PAGE
SDBL-2 A25
SDBL-3 A25
SDBL-4 A25
SDBL-5 A25
SDBL-6 A25
SDH E8
SE1-100 D30
SE1-125 D30
SE1-150 D30
SE1-200 D30
SE1-50 D30
SE1-50L D30
SE1-75 D30
SE1-75L D30
SE2-100 D30
SE2-125 D30
SE2-150 D30
SE2-200 D30
SE2-50 D30
SE2-75 D30
SECL F13
SES1-100 D33
SES1-200 D33
SES1-50 D33
SES1-75 D33
SES2-100 D33
SES2-200 D33
SES2-50 D33
SES2-75 D33
SF-HFL H31
SG C14
SGM-1 A32
SGM-1-MC A32
SGM-1-NM A32
SH-2 D48
SJB100-3 C12
SJB100-3-W C12
SJB100-5 C12
SJB100-5-W C12
SJB-50/100 C12
SJB-75/100 C12
SJB-ROD C12
SLB-100 D22
SLB-125 D22
SLB-150 D22
SLB-200 D22
SLB-50 D22
SLB-75 D22
SLN-100 D41
SLN-125 D41
SLN-150 D41
SLN-200 D41
SLN-250 D41
SLN-300 D41
SLN-350 D41
SLN-400 D41
SLN-50 D41
SLN-500 D41
SLN-600 D41
SLN-75 D41

CAT. NO. PAGE
SP-1 A39
SP-1 D43
SP-12 A39
SP-12 D43
SP-12-CC I6
SP-14-CC I6
SP-1-500 A39
SP-1-500 D43
SP-1-500P D43
SP-16-CC I6
SP-18 A39
SP-18 D43
SP-18-CC I6
SP-24 A39
SP-24 D43
SP-35 A39
SP-35 D43
SP-6 A39
SP-6 D43
SP-9 A39
SP-9 D43
SPH-12 A39
SPH-12 D43
SPH-18 A39
SPH-18 D43
SPH-24 A39
SPH-24 D43
SPH-9 A39
SPH-9 D43
SPP D34
SR-10 A27
SR1-100 D31
SR1-125 D31
SR1-150 D31
SR1-200 D31
SR15 E6
SR1-50 D31
SR15-250 E6
SR1-75 D31
SR-2 A27
SR20 E6
SR20-250 E6
SR2-100 D31
SR2-125 D31
SR2-150 D31
SR2-200 D31
SR2-50 D31
SR2-75 D31
SR-3 A27
SR-4 A27
SR-5 A27
SR-6 A27
SR-7 A27
SR-8 A27
SR-9 A27
SRM1-100 D31
SRM1-125 D31
SRM1-150 D31
SRM1-200 D31
SRM1-250 D31

CAT. NO. PAGE
SRM1-300 D31
SRM1-350 D31
SRM1-400 D31
SRM1-50 D31
SRM1-75 D31
SS110 G6
SS111 G6
SS126 G3
SS5010 G23
SS5010-50PK G23
SS5010AP G23
SS5010M G24
SS5010MAP G24
SS5011 G23
SS5011-50PK G23
SS5011AP G23
SS5011M G24
SS5011MAP G24
SS5012 G23
SS5012-50PK G23
SS5012AP G23
SS5012M G24
SS5012MAP G24
SS510 G40
SS510M G41
SS511 G40
SS511M G41
SS512 G40
SS512M G41
SS5500 G43
SS5550 G43
SS7011 G31
SS7012 G31
SSBL F13
SSC-100 D29
SSC-125 D29
SSC-150 D29
SSC-200 D29
SSC-50 D29
SSC-75 D29
SSLB-100 D29
SSLB-125 D29
SSLB-150 D29
SSLB-200 D29
SSLB-250 D29
SSLB-300 D29
SSLB-350 D29
SSLB-400 D29
SSLB-50 D29
SSLB-75 D29
SSLL-100 D29
SSLL-125 D29
SSLL-150 D29
SSLL-200 D29
SSLL-50 D29
SSLL-75 D29
SSLN-100 D41
SSLN-125 D41
SSLN-150 D41
SSLN-200 D41
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CAT. NO. PAGE
SSLN-250 D41
SSLN-300 D41
SSLN-350 D41
SSLN-400 D41
SSLN-50 D41
SSLN-500 D41
SSLN-600 D41
SSLN-75 D41
SSLR-100 D29
SSLR-125 D29
SSLR-150 D29
SSLR-200 D29
SSLR-50 D29
SSLR-75 D29
SSPE-100 D20
SSPE-125 D20
SSPE-50 D20
SSPE-75 D20
SSPEB-100 D20
SSPEB-125 D20
SSPEB-50 D20
SSPEB-75 D20
SSPEB-G100 D20
SSPEB-G125 D20
SSPEB-G50 D20
SSPEB-G75 D20
SSPE-G100 D20
SSPE-G125 D20
SSPE-G50 D20
SSPE-G75 D20
SST-100 D29
SST-125 D29
SST-150 D29
SST-200 D29
SST-50 D29
SST-75 D29
ST-100 D32
ST-125 D32
ST-150 D32
ST-200 D32
ST-250 D32
ST-300 D32
ST-350 D32
ST-400 D32
ST-50 D32
ST-75 D32
SU1-250 D30
SU1-250 D31
SU1-300 D30
SU1-300 D31
SU1-350 D30
SU1-350 D31
SU1-400 D30
SU1-400 D31
SU2-250 D30
SU2-250 D31
SU2-300 D30
SU2-300 D31
SU2-350 D30
SU2-350 D31

CAT. NO. PAGE
SU2-400 D30
SU2-400 D31
SW-SP C14
T-100 D25
T-100A D22
T-125 D25
T-125A D22
T-150 D25
T-150A D22
T-200 D25
T-200A D22
T24VSD-S E1
T24VS-S E1
T-250 D25
T-300 D25
T-400 D25
T-50 D25
T-50A D22
T-75 D25
T-75A D22
TB50-3 C13
TB50-3 G47
TB-LV C13
TB-LV G47
TG-1 A31
TG-1-MC A31
TG-1-NM A31
TGD-1 A34
TGMW A32
TGW A31
TH-18-2 I6
TH-18-3 I6
TH-18-4 I6
TH-18-5 I6
TH-18-6 I6
TH-18-7 I6
TH-20-2 I6
TH-20-3 I6
TH-20-4 I6
TH-20-5 I6
TIE-7 E9
TIE-7B E9
TPB-100 D16
TPB-125 D16
TPB-150 D16
TPB-200 D16
TPB-250 D16
TPB-300 D16
TPB-350 D16
TPB-400 D16
TPB-50 D16
TPB-75 D16
TR-1200-1215-SS G49
TR-300-1215-SS G49
TR-300-BK G48
TR-600-1215-SS G49
TR-600-BK G48
TR-900-1215-SS G49
TR-900-BK G48
TR-HT G49

CAT. NO. PAGE
TRT-300-BK G48
TRT-300-SS G48
TRT-600-BK G48
TRT-600-SS G48
TS15 E4
TS20 E4
TS315 E4
TS415 E4
TSL15-CL E4
TSL315-CL E4
TW D48
UCL-12 E21
UCL-12 F20
UCL-12 H37
UCL-21 E21
UCL-21 F20
UCL-21 H37
UCL-24 E21
UCL-24 F20
UCL-24 H37
UCL-33 E21
UCL-33 F20
UCL-33 H37
UCL-42 E21
UCL-42 F20
UCL-42 H37
UGJB H32
UM1020-PH B3
UM1020-TV B3
UM1100-PH B3
UM1100-PH-GB B3
UM1100-TV B3
UM1400 B4
UM1400D B4
UM900-PH B3
UM900-TV B3
UPC A13
UPC A18
UPC E20
UPCTS A13
UPCTS A18
UPCTS E20
US4SB A21
US5SB A21
USB A21
USB-4SDB-50/75-PT A21
USB-5SDB-50/75-PT A21
USBS A21
USDBM A21
USTBM A21
USTS A21
UWJB-10 C12
UWJB-10 G44
UWJB-6 C12
UWJB-6 G44
UWJB-8 C12
UWJB-8 G44
VPB2 H20
VPB3 H20
VPP2 H20

CAT. NO. PAGE
VPP3 H20
VPW2 H20
VPW3 H20
WBAR1G A13
WBAR2G A13
WDHB-1-50 A29
WG-12 H21
WG-15 F17
WG-2 H22
WG-30 F17
WG-38 C14
WG-4 H23
WG-6 H28
WH-100 D35
WH-125 D35
WH-150 D35
WH-200 D35
WH-250 D35
WH-300 D35
WH-350 D35
WH-400 D35
WH-50 D35
WH-75 D35
WHBC-B A29
WHBC-BK A29
WHBC-DR A29
WHBC-GFI A29
WHBC-SR A29
WHBC-TS A29
WHG-100 D35
WHG-125 D35
WHG-150 D35
WHG-200 D35
WHG-250 D35
WHG-300 D35
WHG-350 D35
WHG-400 D35
WHG-50 D35
WHG-75 D35
WIU-1U C2
WIU-1UD C2
WIU-1V C1
WIU-2 C1
WIU-2UD C2
WIUM-1UD C2
WIUM-2UD C2
WJ-64 E11
WJ-642 E11
WJ-64F E11
WJ-64F2 E11
WJ-88 E11
WJ-882 E11
WJ-8864 E11
WJ-F E11
WJ-F2 E11
YAD-50 C14
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